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1 PA0213X1 213 AHMEDABAD-BHADRA AHMEDABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN MAWALANKAR HAVELI MAWALANKAR 
HAVELI,230003VASANT 

380001 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2 KZ0457A1 457 AHMEDABAD-PORBANDAR AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN LAKHANI 
BLDG,V.P.ROAD,PORBANDAR,360575 

360575 PORBANDAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

3 PA0481X1 481 GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SHRINIVAS 
BLDG,2,SURAKUNJ(AZADNAGAR) 

380061 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

4 PA0542X1 542 AHMEDABAD-MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN MUKTA MAHAL,BHAIRAVNATH ROAD,MANI 
NAGAR,AHMEDABAD-8 MUKTA 

380008 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

5 PA0592X1 592 MIROLI AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite RURAL NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, ATHIA 
TRUST BUILDING, PIRANA AHMEDABAD 

382425 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

6 KZ0702A1 702 HATHIJAN AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MARDHAN LAL GEHI 
ASHRAM,HATHIJAN,AHMADABAD 

382440 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

7 KZ0850A1 850 NAROL AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN IST FLOOR, KALA COMPLEX,  CHAR RASTA 
NAROL,, AHMADABAD-382 405 IST FLOOR, 

382405 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

8 PA0926X1 926 AHMEDABAD-KESHAVNAGAR AHMEDABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN K.G.P.S.COMPOUND,KESHAVNAGAR,AHMA
DABAD,P.O.GANDHI ASHRAM,380027 

380027 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

9 PA0971X1 971 AHMEDABAD-AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN LAND MARK APTS,SHAHAJANAND 
COLLEGE 

380015 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

10 PA1398X1 1398 MEHSANA AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite URBAN OPP NIRMA FACTORY, MEHSANA - 
MODHERA ROA 8/9, ROYAL COMPLEX,     

384001 MAHESANA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

11 KZ1515A1 1515 NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Mirambikanagar, Near Kid's Garden Shop No. 7 
to 9, Sachet-III Naranpura, Ahmedabad 380013

380013 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

12 KZ1516A1 1516 SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Prernatirth Jain Derasar Road SACHET-IV, Opp. 
Balaji Restaurant Jodhapur-Satellite, 

380015 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

13 KZ1517A1 1517 VASTRAPUR, AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Sandesh Press Main Road Super Plaza 
Vastrapur, Ahmedabad 380054

380054 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

14 KZ1518A1 1518 SANAND AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Part No.2, Sanand - Sarkhej Highway Bungalow 
No.5, Shivkrupa Society Sanand 382110

382110 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

15 KZ1519A1 1519 SURENDRANAGAR AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN Opp. M.P. Shah Arts & Science College Labh 
Complex Surendranagar 360002

360002 SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

16 KZ1542A1 1542 RAJKOT-SADHUWASAWANI RD AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SADHU VASWANI ROAD GROUND FLOOR, 
SHOP NO.7 NANANVAN, SHREENATHJI 

360005 RAJKOT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

17 KZ1543A1 1543 MADHAPAR AHMEDABAD Recycler OnSite URBAN MADHAPAR NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT, 
NAVA VAS MADHAPAR, BHUJ 370020

370020 KACHCHH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

18 PA1544H1 1544 BHUJ AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite URBAN STATION ROAD GROUND FLOOR, 1-2, 
ARCHANA COMPLEX,NEAR HOTEL BHUJ 

370001 KACHCHH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

19 KZ1545A1 1545 VADNAGAR AHMEDABAD Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NEAR ST WORKSHOP GROUND FLOOR, 
SHOP NO.543,54,55,63,SPAN BAZAR 

384355 MAHESANA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

20 KZ1546A1 1546 KADI AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAILWAY STATION GROUND FLOOR, SHOP 
NO.28,29, &30,DHAVAL PLAZA OPP. 

382715 MAHESANA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

21 KZ1632A1 1632 CHANGODAR AHMEDABAD Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NH-8 Patel Estate, Near Ankur Protin 
CHANGODAR GUJARAT 382213

382213 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

22 KZ1764A1 1764 PALANPUR AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN Ground Floor, Jeevan Jyot Building, Opp. Govt  
PALANPUR Ground Floor, Jeevan Jyot Building, 

385001 BANAS KANTHA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

23 KZ1796A1 1796 MORVI AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN Street No. 3/16 Meet Plaza, Savasar Plot MORVI 
363641

363641 MORBI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

24 PA1864H1 1864 VIRAMGAM AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN C/O Manan Bajaj Showroom,Shop No.33,34,35,  
A  VIRAMGAM C/O Manan Bajaj 

382150 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

25 HZ1913H1 1913 DHOLKA AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Vidhya Prachar Mandal, Near Gayatri Pragna P 
DHOLKA Vidhya Prachar Mandal, Near Gayatri 

382225 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

26 KZ1917A1 1917 MAHUVA AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHYAM APARTMENT, GARDEN ROAD, 
MAHUVA MAHUVA SHYAM APARTMENT, 

364290 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

27 HZ1918H1 1918 PALITANA AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TALUKA: PALITANA MOMAI PLAZA , MAIN 
BAZAR, OPP RAMJI MANDIR, P PALITANA 

364270 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

28 HZ1924H1 1924 AHMEDABAD-CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GOMTIPUR, AHMADABAD 67/68, HIGHWAY 
MALL, NEAR CHANDKHED BUS STOP 

380021 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

29 KZ1986A1 1986 NARODA AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Opp. Shalby Hospital, Haridarshan Chokdi, 
Naroda Shop No. 11 & 12, Laxmi Villa Greens 

382330 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

30 HZ1990H1 1990 VERAVAL AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN Behind Hotel Kaveri, Bus Station Road, Veraval 
Shop No. 3, 4, 29 & 30, Ground floor, Vinayak 

362265 GIR SOMNATH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

31 KZ2098A1 2098 LUNAWADA AHMEDABAD Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHRASHTRA, R Square Shop No 1-
2 Ground Floor, Opp.Taluka Panchayat Office, 

389230 MAHISAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

32 KZ2103A1 2103 MODASA AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHRASHTRA, Lavasa Shops GF 7 
to 13, Nr. Meghraj Bypass Chokdi,Meghraj 

383315 ARAVALLI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

33 KZ2104A1 2104 BOTAD AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN BANK OF MAHRASHTRA, Madadali R 
Merchant, Anand Dham Corporate House ,Opp 

364710 BOTAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

34 PA2158H1 2158 SOUTH BOPAL AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO A-/031/032/33 
Celebration city centre, South Bopal, 

380058 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

35 HZ0024H1 24 AHMEDNAGAR CITY AHILYANAGAR Recycler OnSite URBAN AHMEDNAGAR, 414001 3650/53, URBAN 
BANK ROAD, 414001

414001 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

36 HZ0029H1 29 SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHIVAJI ROAD, POST BOX-28, 
SHRIRAMPUR, 413709 DR.JAPE BLDG, 752 

413709 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

37 PA0097X1 97 RAHURI AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN AHMEDNAGAR - 413 705 NAVI PETH, 
RAHURI, DIST- AHMADNAGAR 413705 

413705 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

38 PA0360X1 360 Jeur AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL TEHSIL NAGAR GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BUILDING, JEUR, TEHSIL NAGAR 

414601 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

39 HZ0420H1 420 SANGAMNER AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEW NAGAR ROAD, LINK ROAD, CITY 
SURVEY NO.150, MRS. MAHALE BUILDING, 

422605 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

40 KZ0465A1 465 RAJUR AHILYANAGAR Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, RAJUR AKOLE 
AWSARKAR BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 

422604 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

41 KZ0581A1 581 MIRAJGAON AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TEH.KARJAT K.V.S.BLDG, MIRAJGAON, 
414401

414401 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

42 PA0607X1 607 KUKANE AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL KUKANE SHRI BHAUSAHEB NARAYANRAO 
DESMUKH BLDG AHMADNAGAR 414604 

414604 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

43 PA0871X1 871 RALEGAON SHINDI AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.PARNER RALEGAON SHINDI, 
AHMADNAGAR 414302 MAHARASHTRA

414302 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

44 PA0882X1 882 YESGAON AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL YESGAON NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE BLDG, AHMADNAGAR 423601 

423601 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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45 PA0914X1 914 JATEGAON AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.JAMKHED GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BLDG.,JATEGAON, AHMADNAGAR 413204 

413204 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

46 HZ0937H1 937 SAVEDI AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite URBAN NAGAR-MANMAD RD, SAVEDI, 
AHMEDNAGAR SACHADEV VIHAR 

414003 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

47 PA0937X1 937 SAVEDI AHILYANAGAR ATM OnSite URBAN SAVEDI AHMEDNAGAR AHMADNAGAR MHIN 414003 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

48 PA0966X1 966 VADGAON PATHARDI AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL CHINCHPUR PANGAL VIVIDH KARYAKARI 
SEVA SAHAKARI SOCIETY BHAVAN, 

414102 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

49 PA1095X1 1095 KAUDGAON AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL NEAR VITTHAL TEMPLE KAUDGAON 
GOPINATH VITTHAL  KHARSE HOUSE 

414002 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

50 HZ1177H1 1177 SHIRDI AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NAGAR-MANMAD HIGHWAY, SHIRDI, HOTEL 
SAI SANJEEVA S.NO.171, 423109

423109 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

51 PA1391X1 1391 SONAI AHILYANAGAR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN SONAI BRANCH AHMADNAGAR MHIN 414105 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

52 PA1457X1 1457 HIWARE BAZAR AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL DAITHANE GUNJAL GRAM SANSAD 
BUILDING, FIRST FLOOR HIVRE BAJAR 

414103 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

53 NZ1642N1 1642 WAKODI AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL Ahmednagar - Solapur Highway WAKODI At: 
Wakodi Phata AHMADNAGAR 414005 

414005 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

54 PA1780X1 1780 ASTAGAON AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite RURAL TAL RAHATA At & Post : Astagaon 
AHMADNAGAR 423107 MAHARASHTRA

423107 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

55 KZ1944A1 1944 HANGEWADI AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL Bank of Maharashtra, TALUKA: SHRIGONDA 
SAVITRIBAI PHULE CHOWK, AT & POST: 

414701 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

56 HZ0570H1 570 AKOLA-JATHAR PETH AKOLA Recycler Onsite URBAN JATHER PETH CHOWK, AKOLA 
WAKEREWADI 444005

444005 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

57 PA0651X1 651 SHIRPUR AKOLA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN THE.SHIRPUR,DIST.WASHIM D.G. WAGH 
BUILDING, S.T. STAND ROAD, WASHIM 

444504 WASHIM MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

58 PA0666X1 666 MATARGAON BK AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL ALSHIBLG KHAMGAONTEHSIL BULDHANA 
MHIN

444304 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

59 PA0757X1 757 PANAJ AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL AKOT TEHSIL 243 BOCHE BLDG;AT & POST 
PANAJ AKOLA 444401 MAHARASHTRA

444401 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

60 PA0836X1 836 BAWANBIR AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL BAWANBIR BAWANBIR MHIN 443204 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

61 PA0841X1 841 GHATBORI AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.MEHKAR SHRI PATHARE 
BLDG,GHATBORI, BULDHANA 443301 

443301 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

62 PA0899X1 899 PIMPRIGAWALI AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.MOTHALA V.N.PATIL'S BLDG,NR.GRAM 
PANCHAYAT,PIMPRI GAWALI BULDHANA 

443102 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

63 PA0958X1 958 KINGAON RAJA AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL KINGAON RAJA KINGAON RAJA MHIN 443203 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

64 PA0994X1 994 PALSO AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.AKOLA SABLE'S HOUSE,NEAR GRAM 
PANCHAYAT PALSO, AKOLA 444102 

444102 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

65 PA1068X1 1068 CHANDUR BISWA AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.NANDURA C.B.V.K.STY.'S 
BLDG.,CHANDUR BISWA, BULDHANA 

443401 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

66 HZ1973H1 1973 MALEGAON WASHIM AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BEHIND GHAR SANSAR BUILDING, 
GOYANKA NAGAR, MALEGAON, DIST -

444503 WASHIM MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

67 HZ0065H1 65 WARDHA AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN WARDHA, 442001 BHAGWAT BLDG, MAIN 
ROAD, 442001

442001 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

68 PA0621X1 621 THUGAON PURNANAGAR AMRAVATI ATM Onsite RURAL THUGAON,TEH.BHATKULI WAGHMARE, 
BUNGALOW AMRAVATI 444804 

444804 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

69 PA0638X1 638 YEODA AMRAVATI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DARYAPUR TALUKA DESHMUKH 
BLDG;YEODA, AMRAVATI 444706 

444706 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

70 PA0732X1 732 NANDORI AMRAVATI ATM Onsite RURAL TEH-SAMUDRAPUR CHORDIA 
HOUSE,NANDORI AT & POST NANDORI 

442301 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

71 PA0764X1 764 CHANDIKAPUR AMRAVATI ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.DARYAPUR GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BLDG,CHANDAKPUR, AMRAVATI 444813 

444813 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

72 PA0865X1 865 CHINCHOLI AMRAVATI ATM Onsite RURAL CHINCHOLI JADHAV BUILDING, AMRAVATI 
442302 MAHARASHTRA

442302 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

73 HZ0878H1 878 ACHALPUR AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN CAMP ACHALPUR MOHANLAL CHANDULAL 
AGARWAL BLDG, MAIN RD MARKET, 444805

444805 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

74 Hz1170H1 1170 SAINAGAR, AMRAVATI AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN AMRAVATI MUNDHADA COMPLEX, OLD 
BADNERA ROAD, SAINAGAR CHOWK 

444605 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

75 HZ0152H1 152 AURANGABAD-UNIVERSITY CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN AURANGABAD, 431004 MARATHWADA 
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, SONERI MAHAL 

431004 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

76 PA0202X1 202 BIDKIN CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PAITHAN,431165 KALASHILPA,MARWADI 
GALLI,OPP.B.P.STN,BIDKIN,TEH. 

431105 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

77 PA0207X1 207 SHIVOOR CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SHIVOOR,423701 DR.SONAVANE BLDG, 
AURANGABAD 431116 MAHARASHTRA

431116 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

78 HZ0208H1 208 SOEGAON CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL SOEGAON, 431122 S.V.K.SOCIETY'S.BLDG, 
SOEGAON, TEH. 431122

431122 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

79 PA0238X1 238 PAITHAN CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PAITHAN,431107 MAHESHWARI 
DHARAMSHALA BLDG,DHARAN RD, 

431107 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

80 PA0263X1 263 AMBAD (AURANGABAD) CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN AMBAD,431204 MAHARAJ SADAN,TILAK 
ROAD, JALNA 431204 MAHARASHTRA

431204 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

81 PA0338X1 338 GHANSAVANGI CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL GHANSAWANGI JALNA JALNA MHIN 431209 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

82 PA0612X1 612 DEOGAON RANGARI CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL RANGARI,431115 GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BLDG,MAIN CHOWK,DEOGAON 

431115 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

83 HZ0664H1 664 NER CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL JALNA HOUSE NO.73, NER, 431203 431203 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

84 PA0697X1 697 WADOD BAZAR CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL Grampanchayat Building At Post Wadod Bazar 
Taluka Phulmbri Chh Sambhajinagar 431134

431134 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

85 PA0745X1 745 GONDEGAON CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL GONDEGAON AT & POST-GONDEGAON-
431120,SOEGAON TEH. AURANGABAD 

431120 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

86 PA1019X1 1019 GEORAI BAZAR (JALNA) CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL GEORAI BAZAR (JALNA) JALNA MHIN 431205 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

87 PA1047X1 1047 MANUR CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL MANUR GRAM SACHIVALAY 
BLDG,GRAMPANCHAYAT MANUR-431 

431115 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

88 PA1056X1 1056 DANAPUR CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL DANAPUR AT & POST: DANAPUR, 
TAL.BHOKARDAN DANAPUR JALNA 431114 

431114 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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89 KZ1079A1 1079 WARUD BK. CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL WARUD BK. GRAMPANCHAYAT BUILDING, 
WARUD BUDRUK, TEH.JAFRABAD 431206

431206 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

90 HZ1260H1 1260 HOTEL VEDANT STN.RD,AURANGABAD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN TAKSALI BHAWAN GANGA MURALI, NEAR 
FIRE BRIGADE, STATION ROAD, 

431005 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

91 PA0013X1 13 HUBLI DHARAWAD-HUBLI HUBBALLI ATM Onsite URBAN New Cotton Market,HUBALI Kalburgi-Noolvi 
Majestic, Ground Floor, CTS-122/151 C & D, 

580029 DHARWAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

92 HZ0023H1 23 HARIHAR HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HARIHAR S. No.1530/1472/1530, H Division, 
Bus Stand Road, 577601

577601 DAVANGERE KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

93 KZ0031A1 31 BELGAUM-CITY HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN PID No. 105137 & 10531, Ground Floor, 
Mahaveer Plaza, Deshapande galli, Belagavi - 

590001 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

94 HZ0159H1 159 BELGAUM-TILAKWADI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN TILAKWADI, BELGAUM MOHITE BLDG, 
R.P.D.COLLEGE RD, 590006

590006 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

95 HZ0162H1 162 BANGALORE-BASAVANGUDI BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BASAVANGUDDI, BANGALORE 19 
UTTARADHI MUTT ROAD 560004

560004 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

96 KZ0297A1 297 KHANAPUR HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KHANAPUR ANANT, STATION ROAD, 591302 591302 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

97 KZ0342A1 342 BIJAPUR-M.G.CHOWK HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN AZAD ROAD, BIJAPUR 1ST FLOOR, 
M.R.PATIL COMPLEX, 586101

586101 VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

98 KZ0344A1 344 BANGALORE-MALLESWARAM BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MALLESWARAM, BANGALORE 
KANNIKAPARAMESHWARI BLDG, 560003

560003 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

99 HZ0346H1 346 DAVANGERE HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN 103 K R ROAD, DAVANGERE DAVALSHREE 
BUILDING DAVANGERE 577001

577001 DAVANGERE KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

100 PA0368X1 368 GADAG-NEHRU ROAD HUBBALLI ATM Onsite URBAN STN.RD,GADAG-BETGERI 3787,NEW GADAG 
PRINTERY, GADAG 582101 KARNATAKA

582101 GADAG KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

101 KZ0380A1 380 RAICHUR-BRESTHWAR ROAD HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN LOHARWADI, M.G.RD. RAICHUR, 111-2-
40/41, SHREYANSHN TOWERS, 584101

584101 RAICHUR KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

102 KZ0381A1 381 MANGALORE HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN HEMPANKATTA, MANGLORE BHARAT 
BLDGS.PANAJI MANGESH RAO ROAD 

575001 DAKSHIN KANNAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

103 KZ0413A1 413 NIPANI-NEHRU CHOWK HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NIPANI MANAVI BLDG, NEHRU CHOWK, 
591237

591237 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

104 HZ0425H1 425 GULBARGA HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN GULBARGA NO.75, GHANTOJI MANSION 
SUPER MARKET 585101

585101 KALABURAGI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

105 PA0428X1 428 GANDHINAGAR BENGALURU ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GANDHINAGAR BRANCH, NO. 31 CROSS 
ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, BANGALORE- 

560009 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

106 HZ0505H1 505 MORATGI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.SINDGI MORATGI 586123 586123 VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

107 HZ0512H2 512 CHOUDAPUR HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.AFZALPUR VIA GANGAPUR, 
CHAUDAPUR 585265

585265 KALABURAGI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

108 HZ0529H1 529 HOSPET HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN HOSPET 178/6, ARIHANT, HAMPI ROAD 
583201

583201 VIJAYANAGARA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

109 PA0538X1 538 BANGALORE-CHAMRAJPET BENGALURU ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN CHAMRAJPET BRANCH,  PAMPAMAHAKAVI 
ROAD NO. 9, BANGALORE 560002

560002 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

110 KZ0566A1 566 KARAJGI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite RURAL TALUKA-AFZALPUR AT & POST KARAJGI, 
585245

585245 KALABURAGI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

111 KZ0758A1 758 TODALBAGI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH-JAMKHANDI, TODALBAGI M.S.KARIKALL 
BUILDING 587322

587322 BAGALKOTE KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

112 KZ0849A1 849 SADASHIVA NAGAR-BELGAUM HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN BELGAUM S.O.4842/PLOTNO.B.32, , 
IXCROSS RD, SADASHIV NAGAR 590001

590001 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

113 KZ0942A1 942 BANGALORE-RAJESWARI NAGAR BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN KENCHANAHALI 100D, IDEAL HOME STAY, 
RAJA RAJESHWARINAGAR 560098

560098 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

114 KZ0944A1 944 KHASBAG-BELGAUM HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra,
91 MANE BLDG, GROUD FLOOR  YELLUR 

590005 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

115 HZ0948H1 948 MYSORE-JAILAXMIPURAM BENGALURU Recycler Onsite URBAN MYSORE NO.148, KALIDASA ROAD, 
JAILAXMIPURAM 570012

570012 MYSURU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

116 KZ0956A1 956 BELLARY HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN TEH.BELLARY 47, KOKANAY BUILDING, CAR 
STREET, 583101

583101 BALLARI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

117 KZ1021A1 1021 MICO LAYOUT-BANGALORE BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BANNEERGHATTA ROAD, BANGALORE 20 
BHCS COLONY.BTM.LAYOUT 560076

560004 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

118 KZ1051A1 1051 KAKKERI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.KHANAPUR 3/5, NINGRAJ NIWAS, 
MUMNAVALLI LANE, KAKKERI, 591106

591106 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

119 PA1146H1 1146 CORPORATE FINANCE BENGALURU ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN CORPORATE FINANCE BRANCH, NO. 29 
KAUSHAL PRESIDENCY, 4TH BLOCK, 80FT 

560034 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

120 KZ1155A1 1155 J.P.NAGAR, BANGALORE BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN J P NAGAR 6TH PHASE BANGALORE NO. 
722, 24 TH MAIN 560078

560078 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

121 HZ1179H1 1179 ARVINDNAGAR, HUBLI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN HUBLI-DHARWAD LIBERTY COMPLEX, 
KARWAR ROAD, ARVINDNAGAR 580024

580024 DHARWAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

122 HZ1197H1 1197 TUMKUR BENGALURU Recycler Onsite URBAN TUMKUR BRANCH, 3423A KORI, 
SIDDABASAOOA COMPLEX, B H ROAD, 

572102 TUMAKURU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

123 KZ1319A1 1319 YELAHANKA, BANGALORE BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 4TH PHASE, NEW TOWER, 343, 3RD MAIN, 
SFS-407 YELAHANKA BANGALORE 560064

560064 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

124 KZ1337A1 1337 BANGALORE-INDIRANAGAR BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DOMLUR 2ND STAGE, INDIRA NAGAR NO 6, 
FIRST MAIN INDIRA NAGAR 560071

560071 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

125 KZ1433A1 1433 BANGALORE, BANASWADI BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 80 FEET ROAD NO. 2 C - 734, 1ST BLOCK 
HENNUR BANASWADI LAYOUT 560043

560043 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

126 KZ1483A1 1483 BIDAR HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN 8-11-64 MAHALXMI COMPLEX STADIUM 
ROAD, BIDAR 585401

585401 BIDAR KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

127 KZ1513A1 1513 JAMKHANDI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Kacheri Road "Dwarakadheesh" Umarameshwar 
Temple Complex Kacheri Road, Jamkhandi 

587301 BAGALKOTE KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

128 KZ1647A1 1647 MADHUVANAHALLI BENGALURU Recycler Onsite RURAL Main Road No. 1-105 MADHUVANAHALLI 
571440

571440 CHAMARAJANAGAR KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

129 KZ1654A1 1654 CHANDAPURA BENGALURU Recycler Onsite RURAL Iggalur Anekal Road 271, CHANDAPURA 
CHANDAPURA 560099

560099 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

130 HZ2755H1 2755 GANGAWATI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN V.V Commercial complex, Kanakadasa Circle, 
Hosalli Road Gangavathi, 

583227 KOPPAL KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

131 KZ1676A1 1676 HASSAN BENGALURU Recycler Onsite URBAN HASSAN BRANCH, SAMYAK ARCADE 
155/A,K NO 650/581 SHANKAR MUTT ROAD, 

573201 HASSAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

132 PA1682H1 1682 SEEGEHALLI BENGALURU ATM Onsite RURAL Near H.P.Petrol "Apple City ", Opp Sai Gardens 
SEEGEHALLI BANGALORE URBAN 560067 

560067 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes
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133 HZ1690H1 1690 ANEKAL BENGALURU Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Behind Taluka Off No.5-4A, Opp Police Station 
ANEKAL 562106

562106 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

134 HZ1808H1 1808 YADGIR HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN YADGIR Plot no 7, 8.11, 12, Amar Lay Out, 
Opp.D.C.Office 585202

585202 YADGIR KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

135 KZ1857A1 1857 KOPPAL HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Jawahar Road, KOPPAL M B No.7-10-909/A & 
B, Ward No.7 KOPPAL 583231

583231 KOPPAL KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

136 HZ1961H1 1961 SHIVAMOGGA HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN 3rd Cross Garden Area, Karnataka, Shivamogga 
303/528, Shantala Tower, Nehru Road 577201

577201 SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

137 HZ1979H1 1979 KOLAR BENGALURU Recycler Onsite URBAN OPP KSRTC BUS STOP KOLAR KHATA NO 
21, 1st CROSS BRAHMIN STREET 563101

563101 KOLAR KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

138 KZ2014A1 2014 HAVERI HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 3rd cross , PB Rd, Opp. PWD Office, Ashwinin 
Nagara, Haveri, Karnataka- 581110

581110 HAVERI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

139 KZ2055A1 2055 CHIKKAMAGALURU BENGALURU Recycler Onsite URBAN NALLUR GATE CHIKKAMAGALURU 280, K M 
ROAD, PAMCHAMI LODGE 577101

577101 CHIKKAMAGALURU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

140 KZ2062A1 2062 CHITRADURGA HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN Jana Nilaya, V.P Extension. 1st cross Aishwarya 
Fort Road, Near Durgada, Siri Hotel, Chitradurga 

577501 CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

141 KZ2063A1 2063 KANAKAPURA ROAD BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN # 3490, 4th Block, 
Banashankari 6th stage

560062 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

142 KZ2146A1 2146 CHIKKABALLAPURA BENGALURU Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 728/668, R K COMPLEX, KRISHNA TALKIES 
ROAD, OPPOSITE OLD POLICE STATION, 

562101 CHIKKABALLAPURA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

143 PA0268X1 268 GWALIOR-LASHKAR BHOPAL ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN RADHAGOPAL CPLX LASHKAR GWALIOR 
MPIN

474001 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

144 KZ0658A1 658 BORDEHI CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL BORDEHI AT & POST BORDEHI VIA AMLA, 
MULTAI TALUKA 460554

460554 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

145 KZ0802A1 802 KHAJURIA KALAN BHOPAL Recycler Onsite RURAL KHAJURIYA KALAN SEHORE-SHAMPUR RD, 
AT & POST-KHAJURIA KALAN, SEHORE TEH. 

466651 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

146 KZ0808A1 808 KACHRAUD BHOPAL Recycler Onsite RURAL KACHRAUD ASHTA-KANNOD RD.AT & POST 
KACHRAUD;TEH.ASHTA PIN-466117 466117

466117 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

147 PA0809X1 809 DIWADIA BHOPAL ATM Onsite RURAL BOMH DEWADIA BRANCH SEHORE MPIN 466110 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

148 PA0888X1 888 JEEN CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL JEEN KESHRAO UMRAO DHATE 
BLDG.,,JEEN,TEH.BETUL BETUL 460669 

460669 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

149 KZ0889A1 889 SUSUNDRA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL SASUNDRA DESHMUKH BHAWAN, VIA 
SAIKHEDA, SASUNDRA, TEH.AMLA, 460557 

460557 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

150 KZ0894A1 894 SEHORE BHOPAL Recycler Onsite URBAN SEHORE SEKDAKHEDAI ROAD, SHEORE 
SHEHORE 466001

466001 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

151 PA0946X1 946 BHOPAL-GAUTAMNAGAR BHOPAL ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GAUTAMNAGAR BHOPAL MPIN 462023 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

152 KZ1055A1 1055 MORKHA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL MORKHA LALIT BHAVAN, MORKHA, 
TEH.MULTAJ, 460661 460661

460661 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

153 PA1061X1 1061 CHUNALOMA CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL CHUNALOMA MAIN 
RD.,CHUNALOMA,TEH.BHAINSDEHI,460225 

460225 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

154 KZ1183A1 1183 GOLAKA MANDIR BRANCH, GWALIOR BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GOLA KA MANDIR GWALIOR 47, MORAR 
ENCLAVE, GOLAKA MANDIR, GWALIOR 

474005 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

155 HZ1225H1 1225 ARERA COLONY BRANCH, BHOPAL BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN HABIBGANJ RLY.STN., HABIBGANJ, BHOPAL 
462016 E-2/17, ARERA COLONY, HABIBGANJ 

462016 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

156 PA1226X1 1226 CITY CENTRE GWALIOR BHOPAL ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN CITY CENTRE, GWALIOR 474011 B-11,PATEL 
NAGAR, CITY CENTRE, GWALIOR 474011 

474011 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

157 PA1267X1 1267 MADHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, GWALIOR BHOPAL ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GWALIOR 460,RASHTRATHAN KNYAS 
BHAVAN,WARD 34,NAI 

474001 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

158 PA1472H1 1472 TIMARNI BHOPAL ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STATION BASTI 
ROAD WARD NO.3  NEAR ARCHANA LODGE  

461228 HARDA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

159 PA1666H1 1666 Badora CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL Bank of Maharashtra, Samarth Tower, Khasla 
No 237/5, ATHNER ROAD, Badora, Distt Betul 

460001 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

160 HZ1849H1 1849 ASHOKNAGAR BHOPAL Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ASHOKNAGAR Ganesh Colony, Ward No.7, 
Near Over Bridge, Bye ASHOKNAGAR 477731

477731 ASHOKNAGAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

161 PA1852H1 1852 RAISEN BHOPAL ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Sagar Road, Raisen , Taluka &  RAISEN Beghel 
Complex, Sagar Road, Raisen , Taluka & 

464551 RAISEN MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

162 HZ1935H1 1935 ITARSI BHOPAL Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO.30, ITARSI 11TH LANE, MAIN 
MARKET, DR ANISH MOLASARIYA'S ITARSI 

461111 NARMADAPURAM MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

163 PA1939H1 1939 SHIVPURI BHOPAL ATM Onsite URBAN DIST. SHIVPURI OPP MURLI MANHOHAR 
TEMPLE, SADAR BAZAR, SHIVP SHIVPURI 

473551 SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

164 HZ1963H1 1963 BAIRAGARH BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BAIRAGARH MAIN ROAD NEAR KALI MATA 
MANDIR SHOP NO-51 GROUND FLOOR 

462030 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

165 HZ1988H1 1988 GOVINDPURA BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NEAR PRABHAT PETROL PUMP SQUARE C-
20 PADMNABHA NAGAR 462023

462023 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

166 KZ2080A1 2080 SHAJAPUR BHOPAL Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR RADHA PETROL PUMP, OLD AB 
ROAD, SHAJAPUR H.NO. 12/01, WARD NO. 3 

465001 SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

167 PA2105H1 2105 BHIND BHOPAL ATM Onsite URBAN NEAR BHIND NAGAR PALIKA WARD NO 7, 
LASHKAR ROAD 477001 BHIND MADHYA 

477001 BHIND MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

168 PA2107H1 2107 MORENA BHOPAL ATM Onsite URBAN M S ROAD, MORENA BHAVAN NO 163/1, 
WARD NO 34 476001 MORENA MADHYA 

476001 MORENA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

169 PA2149H1 2149 Datia BHOPAL ATM Onsite URBAN Shri Bharat Bhushan Singh Parmar c/o Sri Kehar 
Singh, House No. 65 A, ward no. 9/25, Near 

475661 DATIA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

170 HZ2166H1 2166 Laxmi Sagar BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Laxmisagar Branch, 
Mezzanine  Floor, Plot No. - 282, City Center, 

751006 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

171 HZ1591H1 1591 ROURKELA BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN MAIN ROAD VDIT NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 
DHANAJAY NIWAS ROURKELA 769012

769012 SUNDARGARH ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

172 KZ1670A1 1670 BERHAMPUR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN Ward No. 16 Monsoon House, Dharma Nagar 
BERHAMPUR 760002

760002 GANJAM ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

173 HZ1824H1 1824 SAMBALPUR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN Gaiety Talkies Road, Near Gol Bazar Upper 
Groud Floor, Shivlok Complex SAMBALPUR 

768001 SAMBALPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

174 KZ1907A1 1907 PURI BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN Temple Road Block Puri-1 Nilamani Niwas, 
Ground Floor, Dolamandap Sahi, PURI 752002

752002 PURI ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

175 PA1970H2 1970 JAGATSINGHPUR BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DURGABAZAR JAGATSINGHPUR 
RADHASHYAM PANORAMA 

754103 JAGATSINGHPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

176 HZ1989H2 1989 PATIA BHUBNESHWAR BHUBANESWAR Recycler OnSite URBAN Patia Bhuneshwar, Branch, AT Plot NO 
306/1818/3717,Bansi Vihar Nandan Road Near 

751024 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes
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177 HZ1991H1 1991 BALESHWAR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN F M GOLAI, O T ROAD SAHOO COMPLEX 
BHASKARGANJ 756001

756001 BALESHWAR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

178 PA1993X1 1993 Angul BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank Of Maharashtra,
Angul Branch, At - Similipara Chowk, Gandhi 

759122 ANUGUL ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

179 PA2035H1 2035 Byasnagar BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN JAJPUR ROAD, BYASANAGAR RADHARANI 
MARG, BANK STREET JAJPUR 755019 

755019 JAJPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

180 KZ2036A1 2036 KENDRAPARA BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Ground Floor , Near ST Josheph Tinimuhani at 
Gualsingh, Kendrapara 754211 

754211 KENDRAPARA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

181 PA2046H1 2046 Kalinga Nagar BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite URBAN KALINGA NAGAR BHUBANESWAR PLOT NO 
799/2997, RUDRAYAN APARTMENT KHURDA 

751003 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

182 PA2047X1 2047 KALPANA SQUARE BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite URBAN KALPANA SQUARE, BHUBANESWAR 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE CAMPUS, BJB 

751014 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

183 PA2048X1 2048 KORAPUT BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN BHUDAN COLONY 599/791, SAILA COMPLEX, 
764020 KORAPUT ODISHA

764020 KORAPUT ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

184 PA2049H1 2049 RAYAGADA BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN AT HOUSING BOARD, NEAR J K ROAD, 
POST + DIST- RAYAGADA, ODISHA 765001

765001 RAYAGADA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

185 PA2078H1 2078 JAGATPUR BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite URBAN IPICOL SQUARE, JAGATPUR, CUTTACK Plot 
no.722/1510, Khata no. 403/865 754021 

754021 CUTTACK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

186 PA2094H1 2094 BARIPADA BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite URBAN LAL BAZAR, WARD NO. 10, BARIPADA, 
ODISHA 757001

757001 MAYURBHANJ ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

187 PA2138X1 2138 TITLAGARH BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN JAIN DHARAMSHALA ROAD TITLAGARH 
BALANGIR ODISHA RAMRAJ PLAZA JAIN 

767033 BALANGIR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

188 PA2139X1 2139 KEONJHAR BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DHOBADIHA NH 49 KEONJHAR ODISHA 
GROUND FLOOR, JANARDAN COMPLEX 

758001 KEONJHAR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

189 PA2140X1 2140 BALANGIR BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN DIST. BALANGIR INFRONT OF LIC,C S 
NAGAR BALANGIR 767002 BALANGIR 

767002 BALANGIR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

190 PA2141H1 2141 SHAHEED NAGAR BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite URBAN BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, SHAHEED 
NAGAR, DOOR SANCHAR BHAWAN, UNIT-IX, 

751022 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

191 HZ0382H1 382 LUDHIANA LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Near Gill Chowk, Ludhiana BXXII- 2566 & BXXII-
2566-1, Dashmesh Nagar, Gill Road, 141003

141003 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

192 PA0384X1 384 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH ATM OnSite URBAN SECTOR 17 C CHANDIGARH CHIN 160017 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH Yes Yes Yes

193 PA0438X1 438 JALANDHAR LUDHIANA ATM OnSite URBAN SHIVDEV PLAZACMPX GARHARD 
JALANDHAR PBIN

144022 JALANDHAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

194 PA0442X1 442 AMRITSAR LUDHIANA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN M.M Maliya Road AMRITSAR AMRITSAR PB IN 143001 AMRITSAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

195 HZ0444H1 444 KARNAL CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN KARNAL GRAND TRUNK RD, OPP.GANDHI 
MEMORIAL HALL, 132001

132001 KARNAL HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

196 PA0474X1 474 AMBALA CONTONMENT CHANDIGARH ATM OnSite URBAN AMBALA CANTONMENT AMBALA HRIN 133001 AMBALA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

197 HZ1011H1 1011 MODEL TOWN,PANIPAT GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT 189, RAMANLAL 
CHOWK, 132103

132103 PANIPAT HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

198 PA1194X1 1194 PANCHKULA CHANDIGARH ATM OnSite URBAN SCO 39, SECTOR 11 PANCHKULA HRIN 134112 PANCHKULA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

199 KZ1203A1 1203 HISSAR CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN HISSAR 106, GREEN SQUARE MKT., 125001 125001 HISAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

200 PA1234X1 1234 SIMLA BRANCH CHANDIGARH ATM Offsite URBAN SIMLA SIMLA HPIN 171009 SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

201 HZ1240H1 1240 JAMMU  BRANCH LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN RAGHUNATH BZR, HARI MKT, 
TRIKUTANAGAR, JAMMU 150 P, SEC 1, 

180012 JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

202 HZ1242H1 1242 NAWANSHAHR  BRANCH LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NAWANSHAHR CHANDIGARH ROAD, NEAR 
SUTLEJ CINEMA, KOTHI ROAD, 144514

144514 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

203 KZ1245A1 1245 MOHALI(PUNJAB) BRANCH LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN MOHALI-160062 SCF 60, PHASE II, SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI), 160062

160062 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

204 PA1265X1 1265 BHATINDA BRANCH LUDHIANA ATM Onsite URBAN PHASE I,BHATINDA 10/11,SCF,URBAN 
ESTATE, BATHINDA 151001 PUNJAB

151001 BATHINDA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

205 HZ1289H1 1289 KHANNA  BRANCH LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN KHANNA SCF 36, G.T.B.MARKET, NEAR 
PWD GUEST HOUSE, 141401

141401 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

206 PA1315X1 1315 GURDASPUR LUDHIANA ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN BOM, OPP PNB GRMIN BANK GURDASPUR 
PBIN

143251 GURDASPUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

207 PA1316X1 1316 PATHANKOT LUDHIANA ATM OnSite URBAN BOMSCFNO.7BLK.B PATELRD PATHANKOT 
PBIN

145001 PATHANKOT PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

208 PA1359X1 1359 CHANDIGARH, SECTOE-38D CHANDIGARH ATM offsite URBAN SECTOR 38 D CHANDIGARH CHIN 160014 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH Yes Yes Yes

209 PA1410X1 1410 ZIRAKPUR LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN ZIRAKPUR BRA PATIALA RD PUNJAB PBIN 140603 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

210 KZ1423A1 1423 UNA CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NANGAL-UNA ROAD OPPOSITE 
P.G.COLLEGE UNA 174303

174303 UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

211 PA1437X1 1437 SECTOR-47, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite URBAN SECTOR-47 S C O 115, SECTOR - 47-C 
SECTOR-47 CHANDIGARH 160047 

160047 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH Yes Yes Yes

212 PA1489H1 1489 RAJPURA LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Near Railway Over Bridge Patiala Road, Shop 
No.10-11, Block-E Calibre Market PATIALA 

140401 PATIALA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

213 PA1493X1 1493 KAPURTHALA LUDHIANA ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN KAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA PBIN 144601 KAPURTHALA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

214 PA1659H1 1659 SANGRUR LUDHIANA ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Goushala Road Booth no. 38-39,50-51, New 
Grain Market SANGRUR 148001 PUNJAB

148001 SANGRUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

215 HZ1685H1 1685 KANGRA CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite RURAL Dharmashala Road Adjoining Fortis Hospital 
KANGRA 176001

176001 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

216 HZ1702H1 1702 JIND CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN JIND S.C.O. 18 District Shoping Complex 
126102

126102 JIND HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

217 HZ1740H1 1740 MOHALI - PHASE II LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN Mohali S.C.F. 71, PHASE-2 MOHALI 160054 160054 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

218 PA1782H1 1782 MUKERIAN LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN TALWAR ROAD, MUKERIAN OPP 
A.S.SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

144211 HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

219 HZ1783H1 1783 AMBALA CITY CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN kamla Market AMBALA Plot No.1465, Block 
No.6, 134001

134001 AMBALA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

220 HZ1868H1 1868 SIRSA CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN SIRSA Lal Batti Chowk, Near Telephone 
Exchange, 125055

125055 SIRSA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes
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221 HZ1869H1 1869 SOLAN CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Rajgarh Road Sharma House 173212 173212 SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

222 KZ2015A1 2015 AERO CITY MOHALI LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN Mohali Branch, SCO No. 28, Block – G, 
Aeroarcade, Mohali-140306

140306 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

223 PA2100H1 2100 Taran Taaran LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN TARN TARAN SAHULI ROAD TARN TARAN 
143401 PUNJAB

143401 TARN TARAN PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

224 KZ2101A1 2101 BARNALA LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, PRABHAT CINEMA 
ROAD Barnala, DIST- BARNALA, Punjab  

148101 BARNALA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

225 PA2131X1 2131 HAMIRPUR (H.P.) CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NADAUN ROAD HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL 
PRADESH WARD NO 7, DEVPAL CHOWK 

177001 HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

226 PA2148H1 2148 NAHAAN CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 127/3, BALDEV BHAWAN, THE MALL, 
NAAHAN, HIMACHAL PRADESH- 143401

143401 SIRMAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

227 HZ0047H1 47 YEOTMAL CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN DATTA CHOWK YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MHIN 445001 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

228 HZ0055H1 55 CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN CHANDRAPUR M.G.ROAD, P.B.NO.14, 
442402

442402 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

229 HZ0066H1 66 WARORA CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN WARODA PATIL BLDG, 
OPP.TEL.EXCHANGE, 442907

442907 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

230 PA0122X1 122 DIGRAS CHANDRAPUR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN 3/613, VISHNU KAMAL NAGAR YAVATMAL 
MHIN

445203 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

231 HZ0180H1 180 CHIMUR CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TEH.WARDHA BHANGADIA BLD, MAIN 
ROAD, CHIMUR, 442903

442903 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

232 HZ0181H1 181 BHADRAVATI-GANDHI CHOWK CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BHADRAVATI GUNDAWAR BLDG, MAIN 
ROAD, GANDHI CHOWK, 442902

442902 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

233 HZ0617H1 617 BHISI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DR.GULHANES HOUSE,BHISI,CHIMUR 442903 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

234 HZ0257H1 257 UMARKHED-BAZAR PETH CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN UMARKHED DR.GANDHEWAR BLDG, 
OPP.BUS STOP, NANDED ROAD, 445206

445206 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

235 HZ0291H1 291 BRAHMAPURI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BRAHMAPURI M.R.KAMBLE'S BLDG, MAIN 
RD, 441206

441206 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

236 PA0564X1 564 MULAWA CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL MATRUCHHAYA CHEKE P.O MULAWA MHIN 445211 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

237 PA0727X1 727 PATHARI CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.SINDEWAHI PATHARI, CHANDRAPUR 
441225 MAHARASHTRA

441225 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

238 HZ0792H1 792 Anandwan CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL ANANDWAN TEHSIL WARORA  ANANDWAN 
TEHSIL WARORA  ANANDWAN  442914

442914 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

239 HZ0798H1 798 CHANDRAPUR-LOHARA CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank Of Maharashtra,     M.E.L. COMPLEX  
MUL RD LOHARA DIST CHANDRAPUR  

442401 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

240 HZ0940H1 940 GADCHIROLI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GADCHIROLI VASANT VIDYALAY BLDG., 
MAIN RD. 442605

442605 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

241 PA1032H1 1032 WASERA CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.BRAHMAPURI GOVINDRAO BORKAR 
HOUSE,WASERA, CHANDRAPUR 441223 

441223 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

242 PA1071X1 1071 KUCHANA CHANDRAPUR ATM OnSite RURAL WCL COMPLEX KUCHANA MHIN 442503 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

243 PA1088X1 1088 CHORA CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL CHORA BANDARKAR BHAVAN, 
CHANDRAPUR 442902 MAHARASHTRA

442902 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

244 PA1108X1 1108 BHAMRAGAD CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL BHAMRAGAD GADCHIROLI MHIN 442703 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

245 HZ1136H1 1136 UMARSARA CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN UMARSARA.YEOTMAL NIKADE PATIL 
BUILDING, 67, BALAJI SOCIETY, 445004

445004 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

246 KZ1870A1 1870 CHIKHALGAON CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL CHIKHALGAON At Chikhalgaon, Yavatmal 
Road, Tehsil : Wani MAHARASHTRA 445304

445304 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

247 KZ1906A1 1906 NER (YAVATMAL) CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NER Plot No 5-A, Near Shivaji School, Savala 
Nagar 445102

445102 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

248 KZ0354A1 354 COIMBATORE-RAJA STREET COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN COIMBATORE 194/1, SUBRAMANI BLDG 
641001

641001 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

249 KZ0375A1 375 SALEM-MAIN ROAD COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite URBAN TRICHY MAIN ROAD, NO. 1, RATHANA 
TOWERS, NEAR PRABHAT TALKIES, GUGAI, 

636006 SALEM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

250 KZ0400A1 400 CHENNAI-MOUNT ROAD CHENNAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MADRAS 603, MOUNT ROAD, ANNA SALAI, 
MADRAS 600006

600006 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

251 HZ0479H1 479 TIRUPPUR COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite URBAN TIRUPUR, 641602 488, P N ROAD, 641602 641602 TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

252 PA0571X1 571 CHENNAI-BESANTNAGAR CHENNAI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN CHENNAI No.1,31st Cros Street, 600090 600090 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

253 KZ0676A1 676 CHENNAI-ASHOKNAGAR CHENNAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 10th Avenue No.60Xth AVENUE, , opp Jeevan 
Super Market CHENNAI 600083

600083 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

254 PA1167X1 1167 CHENNAI-SHENOY NAGAR CHENNAI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SHENOY NAGAR,CHENNAI 17/1,PULLA 
AVENUE, 600030

600030 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

255 PA1204X1 1204 CHENNAI-MYLAPORE CHENNAI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN P.O.MYLAPORE 16,EAST MADA 
STREET,CHENNAI, CHENNAI 600004 TAMIL 

600004 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

256 HZ1205H1 1205 CHENNAI-NEELANGARAI CHENNAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NEELANGARAI, 60004 349, KAPALESWARAR 
NAGAR, EAST COAST RD., CHENNAI, 

600041 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

257 HZ1273H1 1273 ERODE  BRANCH COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite URBAN ERODE 638001 288/861, BROUGH ROAD, 
ERODE 638001 638001

638001 ERODE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

258 KZ1406A1 1406 KARUR COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KOVAI ROAD 136/1, NEAR BUS STAND 
KARUR 639002

639002 KARUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

259 PA1418X1 1418 TAMBARAM, CHENNAI CHENNAI ATM OnSite URBAN ANNA STREET NEW NO. 28 (OLD NO. 75)    
TAMBARAM 600064

600064 CHENGALPATTU TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

260 HZ1535H1 1535 AMBATTUR (CHEENAI) CHENNAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MOGAPPAIR(WEST) AMBATTUR 08/09 
BHARATHI STREET AMBATTUR(URBAN) 

600037 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

261 KZ1603A1 1603 AMBUR CHENNAI Recycler Onsite URBAN AMBUR 11/2, MELKRISHNA PURAM, VIJAYA 
COMPLEX, BAYPA AMBUR 635802

635802 TIRUPATHUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

262 PA1604H1 1604 TIRUNELVELI COIMBATORE ATM Onsite URBAN TIRUCHENDUR RD 8/1 A St: Thomas Road, 
Maharaja Nagar TIRUNELVALI 627011 TAMIL 

627011 TIRUNELVALI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

263 PA1771H1 1771 THANJAVUR CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN THANJAVUR A-5,Bindu Complex, Near 
Manimandapam, Pudukot THANJAVUR 613007 

613007 THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

264 KZ1772A1 1772 A.KALAPPUR COIMBATORE Recycler OnSite RURAL A.K  KALAPUR 21,S.No.227/1D,Opp.Govt.Girls 
High School,A.K KALAPUR TAMIL NADU 

630501 SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes
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265 PA1844H1 1844 VALLORE CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN VALLORE Shri Sapthgiri 
Complex,D.No.491,19th Street,P VALLORE 

632009 VELLORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

266 HZ1975H1 1975 CUDDALORE CHENNAI Recycler Onsite URBAN Near Kandasamy College for Women, Cuddalore 
New no : 63, Semmandalam, Nellikuppam Main 

607001 CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

267 HZ1983H1 1983 THENI COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BANGALANADU, 2nd STREET 288, SUBBAN 
STREET 625531

625531 THENI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

268 HZ1984H1 1984 DINDIGUL COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite URBAN DINDIGUL 94, THADICOMBU ROAD 624001 624001 DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

269 HZ1987H1 1987 CHENGALPATTU CHENNAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN CHENGALPATTU NO.10 DR 
VARADHARAJAN STREET 603001

603001 CHENGALPATTU TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

270 KZ2038A1 2038 KELAMBAKKAM CHENNAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN No-1/239, Annan Nagar, Near by BSNL Office, 
Kelambakkam, Chennai-603103

603103 CHENGALPATTU TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

271 KZ2039A1 2039 PUDUKKOTTAI COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite URBAN TS-5601, South 4th Street, Pudukottai, Tamil 
Nadu - 622001

600221 PUDUKKOTTAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

272 KZ2040A1 2040 PERAMBALUR CHENNAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 81-B, Kamban Street, Trichy Main Road, 
Perambalur - 621212

621212 PERAMBALUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

273 KZ2058A1 2058 TIRUVANNAMALAI CHENNAI Recycler OnSite URBAN 23 B/9, AK Tower, Avalurpet Main Road, 
Tiruvannamalai, Tamilnadu -

606601 TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

274 KZ2059A1 2059 MARTHANDAM COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHRASHTRA, 1st Floor , Aji 
Towers, Pammam, Marthandam-629165. 

629165 KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

275 PA2108X1 2108 DHARMAPURI CHENNAI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DHARMAPURI 71A, SALEM ROAD, G.H 
OPPOSITE 636701 DHARMAPURI TAMIL 

636701 DHARMAPURI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

276 PA2109H1 2109 THIRUVARUR CHENNAI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 16 A/1, East Vadampokki Street, Thiruvarur
Dist- Thiruvarur, Tamilnadu-610001

610001 THIRUVARUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

277 PA2118X1 2118 MADHAVARAM CHENNAI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN KOLATHUR, MADHAVARAM 9, BHAVANI 
ROAD, 100 FEET ROAD 600099 CHENNAI 

600099 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

278 PA2142X1 2142 VILLUPURAM CHENNAI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN VILLUPURAM NO. 2, POONTHOTTA PATTAI 
NEAR OLD BUS STAND 605602 VILLUPURAM 

605602 VILLUPURAM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

279 PA2147X1 2147 PORUR CHENNAI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN CHENNAI TAMILNADU NO. 17, OLD NO. 23, 
TRUNK ROAD PORUR CHENNAI 600116 

600116 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

280 PA0140X1 140 DELHI-KAROL BAGH DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN karol Bagh NEW DELHI DLIN 110005 CENTRAL DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

281 PA0343X1 343 N.DELHI-CONNAUGHT PLACE DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank Of Maharastra, B-Block, Cannought 
Circus, New Delhi-110001.

110001 NEW DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

282 HZ0365H1 365 FARIDABAD GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN CHOWK, N I T , FARIDABAD D-2, N H -2, 1&2, 
CHOWK, N I T , FARIDABAD - 121 001 121001

121001 FARIDABAD HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

283 PA0392X1 392 SOUTH EXTN. NEW DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN RING ROAD,NEW DELHI-110049 SOUTH 
EXTN.PART I 110049

110049 SOUTH-EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

284 KZ0422A1 422 NEW DELHI-ASAF ALI ROAD DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 3. Bank of Maharashtra, Asaf Ali Road Branch-
0422, AB House, A-4/24, Asaf Ali Road, New 

110001 CENTRAL DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

285 PA0587X1 587 NEW DELHI-VIVEK VIHAR DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN DELHI C-2,VIVEK VIHAR,PHASE-I SHAHDARA 
110095 NCT OF DELHI

110095 SHAHDARA NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

286 PA0794X1 794 NEW DELHI-GREATERKAILASH DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN K-BLOCK MARKET,DELHI M-16,GREATER 
KAILASH II 110048

110048 SOUTH-EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

287 PA0901X1 901 DELHI-DR.MUKHARJEE NAGAR DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN DR.MUKHERJEE NAGAR,DELHI B/9/10 
COMMERCIAL COMPLEX MAIN ROAD 

110009 NORTH DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

288 PA1160X1 1160 U.P.S.C., DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN UPSC SHAJHNRD INDIA GATE NEW DELHI 
DLIN

110069 NEW DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

289 KZ1189A1 1189 GURGAON GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN 1, FRIENDS COLONY, JHARSA ROAD, PAL 
ARCADE, GURGAON 122001

122001 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

290 PA1238X1 1238 ROHINI BRANCH,  DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite URBAN ROHINI, DELHI GARG TRADE CENTRE, 
110085

110085 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

291 PA1239X1 1239 PASCHIM VIHAR  BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN DELHI SUNDER VIHAR, PASCHIM VIHAR, 
110087

110087 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

292 PA1247X1 1247 BAPROLA  BRANCH DELHI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BAPROLA, NAGLOI-NAJAFGH RdNew Delhi 
DLIN

110043 SOUTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

293 PA1250X1 1250 PUTHPANJALI ENCLAVE BR.,DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN PITAMPURA, PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE, A-26, 
RANI BAUG 110034

110034 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

294 HZ1255H1 1255 BAHADURGARH,HARYANA GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN SECTOR 6 SCF-2, SECTOR 6, 
BAHADURGARH 124507 124507

124507 JHAJJAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

295 PA1256X1 1256 ROHTAK ,HARYANA GURUGRAM ATM OnSite URBAN ROHTAK ROHTAK HRIN 124001 ROHTAK HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

296 PA1257X1 1257 MAYUR  VIHAR  BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 DELHI F1-F2 DDA 
MARKET 110091

110091 EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

297 HZ1274H1 1274 DAYAL BAGH COLONY FARIDABAD GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOPPING CPX., DAYALBAGH COLONY 
FLAT NO.4, WARD 14,  FARIDABAD 121009

121009 FARIDABAD HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

298 PA1295X1 1295 SUSHANT LOK, GURGAON BRANCH GURUGRAM ATM OnSite URBAN SHUSHANT LOK GURGAON HRIN 122109 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

299 PA1308X1 1308 PALAM VIHAR GURGAON GURUGRAM ATM OnSite URBAN GURGAON , HARYANA SCO 11, SECTOR-23 
A, NEAR GOLDEN TULIP HOTEL GURGAON 

122017 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

300 PA1313X1 1313 VASANT KUNJ, DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO.11, L S C, SECTOR B-1, GROUND 
FLOOR, O E S BHAVAN, VASANT KUNJ 

110070 NEW DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

301 PA1343X1 1343 NEW DELHI, RAJOURI GARDEN DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN NEHRU MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN, 
GROUND FLOOR, J-8/77G,      NEW DELHI 

110027 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

302 PA1347X1 1347 GURGAON, SECTOR-4NA, GURUGRAM ATM OnSite URBAN +GURGAON SEC 40 GURGAON HRIN 122001 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

303 PA1354X1 1354 GURGAON, SECTOR-56 GURUGRAM ATM OnSite URBAN SECTOR-56, S.C.O.-86, DIST SHOPPING 
CENTRE,     GURGAON 122011

122011 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

304 PA1356X1 1356 DELHI, PITAMPURA DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN COMMUNITY CENTRE, GROUND FLOOR, 
K.P.27, PITAMPURA, DELHI 110034

110034 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

305 PA1363X1 1363 YAMUNAVIHAR, DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite URBAN YAMUNAVIHAR C-4/74-A 110053 110053 NORTH-EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

306 PA1414X1 1414 NAZAFGARH, DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN THANA ROAD 1644/C-1 110043 110043 SOUTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

307 KZ1455A1 1455 SECTOR-9A, GURGAON GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN SECTOR-9A SCO NO.108, HUDA MARKET 
COMPLEX SECTOR-9A, GURGAON 122001

122001 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

308 PA1461X1 1461 SOHNA ROAD, GURGAON GURUGRAM ATM OnSite URBAN SOHNA ROAD, GF-16, SCOTTISH MALL, 
SECTOR-48,    GURGAON 122018

122018 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes
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309 HZ1481H1 1481 KOHAT ENCLAVE, DELHI DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Near Kohat Enclave Metro Station 372, Kohat 
Enclave Pitampura, Delhi 110034

110034 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

310 PA1595X1 1595 VIKASPURI, DELHI DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN VIKAS PURI WEST DELHI DLIN 110018 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

311 PA1655H1 1655 GAROLI GURUGRAM ATM Onsite URBAN Garauli At- Garauli, Umang Arcade, Opp.Radha 
Swami S GAROLI KALAN GURGAON 122001 

122001 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

312 PA1734H1 1734 LAWRENCE ROAD, DELHI DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Lawrence Road 460/A-2, Rampura DELHI 
NORTH-WEST DELHI 110035 NCT OF DELHI

110035 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

313 HZ1735H1 1735 REWARI GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN Sector1 SCO-3, Brass Market, HUDA REWARI 
123401

123401 REWARI HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

314 PA1744H1 1744 NANGLOI, DELHI DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN NAJAFGARH ROAD House No. 530, Rohilla 
Complex NANGLOI, DELHI WEST DELHI 

110041 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

315 HZ1777H1 1777 RANI BAGH, DELHI DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Pitam Pura House No.291, Rajdhani Enclave 
DELHI 110034

110034 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

316 PA1778H1 1778 SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI 30/26, Nagia Park 
WEST DELHI 110007 NCT OF DELHI

110007 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

317 PA1788H1 1788 ROHINI SECTOR 15, DELHI DELHI ATM Onsite URBAN Sector 15 Plot No.3,Pocket 8 A DELHI NORTH-
WEST DELHI 110085 NCT OF DELHI

110085 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

318 PA1789H1 1789 KIRTI NAGAR, DELHI DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN DELHI N-3, Kirti Nagar WEST DELHI 110015 
NCT OF DELHI

110015 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

319 PA1854H1 1854 GUJARANWALA TOWN, DELHI DELHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PART-1, DELHI A-136, GUJARANWALA 
TOWN, NORTH DELHI 110009 NCT OF DELHI

110009 NORTH DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

320 HZ1244H1 1244 DWARKA SEC 10 DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO 3, INSTITUTIONAL AREA  NAIR 
SERVICE SOCITY, NEAR DDA SPORTS 

110075 SOUTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

321 KZ2066A1 2066 CHARKHI DADRI GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Plot No. – 76, Ward No. : 18, MC Colony, Near 
Easy Day, Loharu Road, Charkhi Dadri – 

127306 CHARKI DADRI HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

322 KZ0379A1 379 ERNAKULAM (Cochhi) ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite URBAN ERAKULAM 'DEVAKI KRISHNA TOWER" T.D. 
TEMPLE EAST SANNADHI STREET 

682035 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

323 HZ1981H1 1981 Kazhakootam ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Perks Perumbada Tower,Opp. Technopark Main 
Gate Bypass Road , Kazhakootam, 

695582 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

324 KZ1248A1 1248 THRISSUR  BRANCH ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite URBAN THRISSUR 680020 T.C.6/4427, CONVENT 
ROAD, CHEMBUKAVU, THRISSUR 680020 

680020 THRISSUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

325 PA1683H1 1683 KASARAGOD ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Thekkil   KASARAGOD No. KMC III-
1315,c11,c12,c13,c14&c15, KASARAGOD 

671121 KASARAGOD KERALA Yes Yes Yes

326 PA1871X1 1871 Malappuram ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite URBAN MALLAPURAM Parambhatt Complex, Kurangal 
Junction, Malapp MALLAPURAM 

676505 MALAPPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

327 HZ1962H1 1962 KADAVANTHARA ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite URBAN K P VALLAN ROAD KADAVANTHARA, 
SHANTI KOITHARA 682020

682020 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

328 HZ1974H1 1974 ALAPPUZHA ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite URBAN ARATTUVAZHY WARD, ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
THANKAMANYS DALE 688007

688007 ALAPUZHA KERALA Yes Yes Yes

329 HZ1980H1 1980 GURUVAYOOR ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN EAST NADA GURUVAYOOR GROUND 
FLOOR SREEPADAM TOURIST HOME 

680101 THRISSUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

330 HZ1982H1 1982 THODUPUZHA ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KANJIRAMATTOM JUNCTION THODUPUZHA 
23/309A, PADATHIL TOWN CENTRE 685584

685584 IDUKKI KERALA Yes Yes Yes

331 KZ2011A1 2011 KANNUR ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN THAZHETHERU ROAD KANNUR BUILDING 
NO.49/2198, NEAR CHANDRIKA OFFICE 

670002 KANNUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

332 PA2090H1 2090 KAKKANAD ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN KAKKANAD, KOCHI NOEL TOWERS, 
THRIKKAKKARA ERNAKULAM 682030 

682030 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

333 PA2091H1 2091 Palakkad ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite URBAN SHORANUR ROAD, PALAKKAD U N TOWER, 
NOORANI JUNCTION PALAKKAD 678001 

678001 PALAKKAD KERALA Yes Yes Yes

334 PA2110X1 2110 PATHANAMTHITTA ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN ST.PETER'S JUNCTION, PATHANAMTHITTA 
KUNNITHOTTATHIL TOWER 689645 

689645 PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA Yes Yes Yes

335 PA2112H1 2112 NEYATTINKARA ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NEYYATTINKARA, TRIVANDRUM VIN 
TOWER, OPP. KERALA WATER AUTHORITY 

695121 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

336 PA2113X1 2113 SULTAN BATHERY ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN M G ROAD, SULTAN BATHERY DOOR 
NO.24/249A,KUNNATHS ANCHOR WAYANAD 

673592 WAYANAD KERALA Yes Yes Yes

337 PA2114H1 2114 KOTTARAKKARA ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PUNALUR, KOTTARAKKARA THENGUVILA 
HOUSE, ELAMPAL P O 691506 KOLLAM 

691506 KOLLAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

338 HZ0008H1 8 RATNAGIRI CITY RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RATNAGIRI SARASWATI GAJANAN SMRITI, 
SUBHASH ROAD, 415612

415612 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

339 HZ0070H1 70 KUDAL (SINDHUDURG) RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TEH.KUDAL SHANTA DURGA NIWAS VARDE 
BLDG;MAIN RD 416520

416520 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

340 PA0071X1 71 SAWANTWADI RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN opp S T Stand Patil Towers, Gowli Teetha 
SINDHUDURG 416510 MAHARASHTRA

416510 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

341 HZ0084H1 84 PANAJI (PANJIM) GOA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PANAJI SUPERKAR MANSION M.G.ROAD, 
403001

403001 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

342 PA0084X1 84 PANAJI (PANJIM) GOA ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN PANAJI GOA NORTH GOA GAIN 403001 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

343 PA0211X1 211 REDI RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite RURAL REDI 666 GRAM PACHAYAT BLDG, 
SINDHUDURG 416517 MAHARASHTRA

416517 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

344 KZ0283A1 283 JAIGAD RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL JAIGAD JOAG BLDG,270,BAGWADI ROAD, 
MAHARASHTRA 415614

415614 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

345 KZ0377A1 377 VASCO-DA-GAMA GOA Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHRASHTRA, Shop No. 9 & 10  Dr 
Ozlers Forum Ground Floor  VASCO DA GAMA  

403802 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

346 PA0435X1 435 MAPUCA GOA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MAPUSA, GOA 403507 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

347 PA0451X1 451 SHIVAJINAGAR RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN RATNAGIRI SHIVKRUPA COMPLEX 1ST 
FLOOR,NEAR MARUTI MANDIR, RATNAGIRI 

415612 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

348 KZ0491A1 491 MARCAI GOA Recycler OnSite RURAL BANK OF MAHRASHTRA MADKAI
SHRI NAVDURGA SANSTHA BLDG  MADKAI 

403404 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

349 HZ0507H1 507 KUMBHARJUA GOA Recycler Onsite RURAL TISWADI TALUKA NARAYAN NIVAS, 
KUMBHARJUA, 403107

403107 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

350 PA0508X1 508 PAT PARULE (PARULE) RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite RURAL TALUKA-CHIPLUN SHIRSAT BLDG,BAZAR 
ROAD,PATPARULE, SINDHUDURG 416523 

416523 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

351 PA0511X1 511 MARG TAMHANE RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.CHIPLUN SHRI SALVI'S 
BLDG,MARG.TAMHANE, RATNAGIRI 415702 

415702 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

352 PA0535X1 535 JAMSUNDE RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN TALUKA-DEVGAD THAKUR 
BLDG,JAMSHENDE, SINDHUDURG 416612 

416612 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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353 KZ0558A1 558 MAKHJAN RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL MAKHAJAN MUSA MOHMAD MEHTA 
BLDG.BAZAR PETH, MAHARASHTRA 415608

415608 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

354 PA0603H1 603 HEDVI RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite RURAL TALUKA-GUHAGAR GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BLDG,HEDVI, RATNAGIRI 415728 

415728 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

355 HZ1350H1 1350 CHINCHINIM, GOA GOA Recycler Onsite RURAL MARGAON-CHINCHINIM H. NO.296, 
CARTINA, SECREAM VADDO, CHINCHINIM 

403715 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

356 HZ1978H1 1978 CALANGUTE GOA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KAMAT HOLIDAY HOME, GAURA VADDO, 
CALANGUTE SHOP NO.29, 30, 31, 32 & 33 

403516 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

357 PA0383X1 383 HYDERABAD-KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN HYDERABAD KULKARNI 
BLDG;3/2/843,V.S.ROAD,KACHIGUDA, 

500027 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

358 KZ0433A1 433 ADILABAD HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN ADILABAD H NO 3-2-10, A 11 GANJ RD, 
TELANGANA 504001

504001 ADILABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

359 PA0487X1 487 JAINAD HYDERABAD ATM Onsite RURAL JAINAD 5-64,GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG, 
ADILABAD 504325 TELANGANA

504325 ADILABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

360 KZ0494A1 494 GUDIHATNOOR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite RURAL GUDIHATNOOR HOUSE NO.3/88, 504308 504308 ADILABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

361 PA0495X1 495 GIMMA KHURD HYDERABAD ATM OnSite RURAL GIMMA KHURD GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BUILDING, ADILABAD 504309 TELANGANA

504309 ADILABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

362 PA0579X1 579 NIZAMABAD HYDERABAD ATM Onsite URBAN NIZAMABAD H.NO.6/1276/6/10 RANGA 
BHAVAN,NAMDEV WADA, NIZAMABAD 

503002 NIZAMABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

363 PA0955X1 955 HYDERABAD-SAFILGUDA HYDERABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN MALKAJGIRI 21,RADHAKRISHNA 
NAGAR,SAFILGUDA. 500047

500047 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

364 HZ1138H1 1138 CHAMPAPETH HYDERABAD HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN HYDERABAD REDDI COL, NAGARJUNA 
SAGAR RD, NR CHAMPAPETH BUS ST, 

500059 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

365 PA1148X1 1148 DILSUKHNAGAR   HYDERABAD ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN ANNAPURNA KALYANA HYDERABAD TSIN 500060 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

366 PA1175X1 1175 KUKATPALLY (HTYDERABAD) HYDERABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN KUKATPALLY RADHAKRISHNA 
ESTATE,ROAD NO.4,K'PALLY HSG B CLNY, 

500072 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

367 HZ1361H1 1361 KOTHAGUDA HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 1ST FLOOR, D.NO.2-41/13/1, KOTHAGUDA 
500084

500084 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

368 PA1419X1 1419 KOTHAPET, HYDERABAD HYDERABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN K.V.Rangareddy KOTHAPET TSIN 500035 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

369 KZ1442A1 1442 NIZAMPET HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NIZAMPET ROAD PLOT NO. 2/B, SEETHA 
RAMA NAGAR, KUKATPALLY 500072

500072 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

370 PA1509X1 1509 SURYAPET HYDERABAD ATM OnSite URBAN SURYAPETH BRANCH NALGONDA TSIN 508213 SURYAPET TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

371 PA1572X1 1572 KHAMMAM HYDERABAD ATM OnSite URBAN 1572 KHAMMAM BRANCH KHAMMAM TSIN 507002 KHAMMAM TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

372 KZ1586A1 1586 VANASTHALIPURAM, (HYD) HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN HYDERABAD PLOT NO. C 174, S.NO. 201, 
MIG PHASE II VANASTHALIPURAM-

500070 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

373 KZ1707A1 1707 MAHABOOB NAGAR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN Station Road Ground Floor, Sai Ganesh Towers 
MAHABOOB NAGAR 509001

509001 MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

374 HZ1742H1 1742 KARIMNAGAR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN TILAK ROAD H.No. 5-2-9/10/11, Jewellery 
Street KARIMNAGAR 505001

505001 KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

375 HZ2002H1 2002 MIYAPUR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MIYAPUR 2-60/61, PLOT NO 5 & 6 BOLARAM 
ROAD 500049

500049 RANGAREDDI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

376 HZ2010H1 2010 NARSINGI HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite RURAL GANDIPET MANDAL 2-88/9 NARSINGI 
VILLAGE 500089

500089 RANGAREDDI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

377 KZ2020A1 2020 JAGITIAL HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Jagtial Branch, Upeer 
Ground Floor,   1-5-132/3/A, Near new Bus 

505327 JAGITIAL TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

378 KZ2025A1 2025 CHERLAPALLY HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, Cherlapally Branch, 
Survey No:184 & 185, Cherlapalli ganesh 

500151 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

379 KZ2057A1 2057 SANGAREDDY HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Sangareddy Branch, H No 
5-1-105/2 Siddhartha nagar, opposite to reliance 

502001 SANGAREDDY TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

380 KZ2069A1 2069 NIRMAL TS HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, NIRMAL BRANCH, H.No: 
1-2-22/A(old), 1-2-275(New), Opp Bus Depot, 

504106 NIRMAL TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

381 KZ2070A1 2070 JANGAON HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, JANGAON BRANCH, 
Ground floor, Plot No: 6-1-P1280, 

506167 JANGAON TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

382 KZ2071A1 2071 PEDDAPALLI HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KAMAN TO JANDA ROAD, PEDDAPALLI 
PLOT NO 4-5-140, 4-5-141 505172

505172 PEDDAPALLI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

383 KZ2092A1 2092 MIRYALAGUDA HYDERABAD Recycler OnSite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Miryalguda Branch.H.No: 
19-784/104, Upper Ground Floor, Situated at 

508207 NALGONDA TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

384 KZ2102A1 2102 SIDDIPET HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, 
Siddipet Branch.

502103 SIDDIPET TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

385 PA2150H1 2150 Gadwal HYDERABAD ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ,Ground Floor, 
H.No: 7-13-111(MIG-111), Gadwal Town, 

509125 JOGULAMBA (GADWAL) TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

386 PA2167X1 2167 MANCHERIAL HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN # 1-5 laxmi nagar , Road No 1,Bypass Road, 
Mancherial ,Telangana State, PIN-504208

504208 MANCHERIAL TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

387 HZ0142H1 142 KHANDWA INDORE Recycler Onsite URBAN AGARKAR ROAD, KHANDWA H.NO.1 GADRE 
BLDG 450001

450001 EAST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

388 PA0427X1 427 RATLAM INDORE ATM Onsite URBAN RATLAM 115,STATION ROAD, RATLAM 
457001 MADHYA PRADESH

457001 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

389 KZ0610A1 610 SUNDREL INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL VIA DHAMNOD, DHANLOD TEHSIL SUNDREL 
BRANCH, 454552

454552 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

390 PA0646X1 646 BALKUNWA INDORE ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.BADWANI BALKUNWA BARWANI 
451554 MADHYA PRADESH

451554 BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

391 PA0690H1 690 Silawad INDORE ATM Onsite RURAL BADWANI TALUKA AT & POST SILAWAD, 
BARWANI 451552 MADHYA PRADESH

451552 BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

392 PA0700X1 700 SULGAON INDORE ATM Onsite RURAL SULGAON WEST NIMAR MPIN 450551 EAST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

393 HZ0768H1 768 INDORE-LOKMANYA NAGAR INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN INDORE 7, SHREYAS, KESAR BAGH RD, 
LOKAMANYA NAGAR 452009

452009 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

394 KZ0854A1 854 GHUGARIA KHEDI INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL TIWARI BHAWAN  KHANDWA KHARGONE 
ROAD  GHUGARIA KHEDI  451335

451335 WEST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

395 PA0855X1 855 RODIA INDORE ATM Onsite RURAL KHARGONE,RODIA,P.O.BEDIA,TEH.BHIKAM
GAON M.G.GANGRADE BLDG., WEST NIMAR 

451113 WEST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

396 KZ0896A1 896 KHARGONE INDORE Recycler Onsite URBAN NEAR TAGORE PARK, KHARGONE, 
TEH.KHARGONE SANAWAD MARG, 451001

451001 WEST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes
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397 KZ1053A1 1053 RAJGARH INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL MAIN RD., CHADAWAD, TEH.SARDARPUR 
KRISHNA MANDIR BLDG., 454116

454116 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

398 PA1190X1 1190 PALASIA INDORE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN A.B.ROAD,PALASIA,INDORE, P.O.PALASIA 
18,KANCHAN SAGAR, INDORE 452001 

452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

399 KZ1617A1 1617 DUDHIA INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL Indore-Nemawar main road Dudhia DUDHIA 
MADHYA PRADESH 452016

452016 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

400 KZ1765A1 1765 SOUTH TUKO GANJ-INDORE INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 6 M.G.Road UG 8/11, Indraprasth Tower 
SOUTH TUKOGANJ, INDORE 452001

452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

401 KZ1930A1 1930 LOHA MANDI, INDORE INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHEME NO 78, PART I, I INDORE A-107, NEW 
LOHA MANDI, 452004

452004 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

402 HZ1957H1 1957 AHMC Bangar INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL UJJAIN-DEWAS HIGHWAY VILL-BANGAR 
AMALTAS HOSPITAL & MEDICAL COLLEGE 

455001 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

403 KZ2013A1 2013 MANDSAUR INDORE Recycler Onsite URBAN OPIUM OFFICE ROAD, MANDSAUR HOUSE 
NO.42/11, BPL SQUARE 458001

458001 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

404 KZ2026A1 2026 NEEMUCH INDORE Recycler Onsite URBAN Plot no 44, Plan Scheme no 14/3, Vikas Nagar , 
Ward No. 28, Collector Office Main Road, near 

458441 NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

405 HZ0341H1 341 JABALPUR (MAIN) JABALPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN L.S.JHA MARG, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR, 
482002 MUTHYE HOUSE 1039, L.S.JHA 

482002 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

406 HZ0421H1 421 SEONI CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite URBAN PRASANNA NIWAS, SHUKRAWARI BAZAR, 
SEONI NEAR JAIN MANDIR, PRASANNA 

480661 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

407 HZ0547H1 547 EKLEHRA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL IKLEHRA COLLIERY ROAD, EKLEHRA 
480449

480449 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

408 PA0552X1 552 TAMIA CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL TAMIA OPP.JAMAI ROAD,AT & POST TAMIA 
TAL CHINDWARA - 480559 CHHINDWARA 

480559 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

409 PA0560X1 560 UMRETH CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL UMRETH GANDHI CHOWK , SHANTI 
COLONY,UMRETH,TEHSIL PARASIA- 480442 

480442 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

410 PA0644X1 644 PALARI CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL PALARI PALARI,TEH.SEONI SEONI 480991 
MADHYA PRADESH

480991 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

411 PA0645X1 645 NARAYANPUR(MOHAS) JABALPUR ATM Onsite RURAL NAGPUR ROAD, JABALPUR VILL-
NARAYANPUR, MOHAS JABALPUR 482003 

482003 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

412 PA0689X1 689 UGLI CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL UGLI BAZAR CHOWK,UGLI,TEH.KEOLARI 
SEONI 480996 MADHYA PRADESH

480996 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

413 PA0696X1 696 SUKRI JABALPUR ATM Onsite RURAL SUKARI JABALPUR-NAGPUR 
HIGHWAY,SUKHERI,JABALPUR TALUKA 

482051 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

414 PA0731X1 731 BHOMA CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL MANDLA ROAD,BHOMA,SEONI TALUKA 
SEONI-MANDLA ROAD,BHOMA,SEONI 

480992 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

415 KZ0746A1 746 KUNDA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL KUNDA CHOURAI AMARWARA RD, AT & 
POST-KUNDA, AMARWARA TEH. 480116

480116 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

416 PA0775X1 775 DHANPURI JABALPUR ATM Onsite RURAL DHANPURI BRANCH JABALPUR MPIN 483001 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

417 PA0778X1 778 NUNSAR JABALPUR ATM Onsite RURAL MAin Road Nunsar Vill-Rojha JABALPUR 
483113 MADHYA PRADESH

483113 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

418 PA0800H1 800 ASHTA (SEONI) CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL BANK OF MAHARASHTA, ASHTA TEHSIL 
ASHTA VIA BARGHAT, DIST- SEONI, ASHTA 

480667 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

419 KZ0833A1 833 WADEGAON CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL WADEGAON WADEGAON, 
TEH.PANDHURNA, 480338 480338

480338 PANDHURNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

420 PA0887X1 887 SAKRA JABALPUR ATM Onsite RURAL SAKRA JAIN BUILDING 
KARA,SAKRA,TEH.PATAN,483113 JABALPUR 

483113 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

421 KZ1058A1 1058 KHAIRRANJI CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL KHAIR RANJI SALUJA BUILDING, 
KHAIRRANJI, TEH.KEOLARI DIST SEONI - M 

480994 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

422 HZ1135H1 1135 SHIVAJINAGAR-JABALPUR JABALPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHIVAJI NAGAR JABALPUR VISHWAKARMA, 
248/A, SANJIVANINAGAR JABALPUR, 

482003 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

423 PA1688H1 1688 NARSINGHPUR JABALPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NARSINGHPUR MAIN ROAD 1st floor, ''Sukh 
Sagar Complex" NARSIMHAPUR 487001 

487001 NARSIMHAPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

424 KZ1793A1 1793 REWA JABALPUR Recycler OnSite URBAN NH-7, Allahabad Road 12/949, Urrhat REWA 
MADHYA PRADESH 486001

486001 REWA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

425 KZ1881A1 1881 SHAHDOL JABALPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHAHDOL Balpura Chowk, Near Bus Stand, 
Main Road, Tah SHAHDOL 484001

484001 SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

426 KZ1882A1 1882 PANNA JABALPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PANNA College Road, Near Bus Stand, Main 
Road, Tehsil PANNA 482088

482088 PANNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

427 KZ1929A1 1929 NAVEGAON CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL NAVEGAON VILLAGE -Beliamu Tandi, Post 
Navegaon, Tehsil NAVEGAON 480551

480551 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

428 PA2016H1 2016 GORAKHPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN OPP GURUDWARA, GORAKHPUR NEAR 
HOME SAZZ SHOWROOM JABALPUR 

482001 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

429 KZ2019A1 2019 SINGRAULI JABALPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Vindhya Nagar, Waidhan, 
District- Singrauli, MP-486886

486886 SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

430 PA2095H1 2095 Chhatarpur JABALPUR ATM Onsite URBAN SAGAR ROAD, CHHATARPUR WARD NO.38 
C, LOKNATHPURAM TIRAHA CHHATARPUR 

471001 CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

431 PA2096H1 2096 DAMOH JABALPUR ATM Onsite URBAN DAMOH WARD NO.9, KILAI CHAURAHA 
DAMOH 470061 MADHYA PRADESH

470061 DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

432 PA2132H1 2132 SIDHI JABALPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SIDHI AMHA, NEAR PHOOLMATI MANDIR 
486661 SIDHI MADHYA PRADESH

486661 SIDHI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

433 PA0540X1 540 KOTA JAIPUR ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN KOTA KOTA RJIN 324007 KOTA RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

434 PA0708X1 708 JODHPUR-B JAIPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN JODHPUR BRANCH JODHPUR RJIN 342006 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

435 PA1346X1 1346 BHILWARA JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN BHILWARA BHILWARA RJIN 311001 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

436 HZ1353H1 1353 BANSWARA JAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN DAHOD ROAD ABHINANDAN COMPLEX, 
BANSWARA 327001

327001 BANSWARA RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

437 PA1360X1 1360 JAIPUR, VIDYADHARNAGAR JAIPUR ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RJIN 302023 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

438 HZ1373H1 1373 JAIPUR-CHOPASANI ROAD,JODHPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN CHOPASANI ROAD PLOT NO.2 & 3, SECOND 
PULIA SHOPPING CPX 342008

342008 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

439 HZ1393H1 1393 JAIPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SECTOR - 6, SANGANER TONK ROAD, PLOT 
NO - 68-P-9, PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR 

302030 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

440 PA1439X1 1439 JHOTWARA, JAIPUR JAIPUR ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN JHOTWARA JAIPUR RJIN 302012 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes
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441 KZ0831A1 831 Udaipur JAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Udaipur 313001 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

442 HZ1486H1 1486 RAJA PARK, JAIPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Opp. LBS College S-13, Tilaknagar Shopping 
Centre Raja Park, Jaipur 302004

302004 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

443 PA1501X1 1501 JHARNA JAIPUR ATM OnSite RURAL JHARNA BRANCH JAIPUR RJIN 303007 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

444 KZ1662A1 1662 MANOHARPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Dist: Jaipur, Rajasthan Bus Stand, Main Bazar 
Road, Manoharpur MANOHARPUR 303104

303104 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

445 HZ1701H1 1701 BEHROR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RIICO Industrial Area BEHROR Plot No CC-3, 
301701

301701 KOTPUTLI-BEHROR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

446 KZ1720A1 1720 HANUMANGARH JAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN eneral Market, Govt Hospital Mai 
HANUMANGARH Shop No.31, G RAJASTHAN 

335513 HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

447 HZ1736H1 1736 BAHRANWADA KALAN JAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Main Road Bhahraonda KALAN 
BAHARAWADA KALAN 322025

322025 SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

448 HZ1794H1 1794 MARWAR JUNCTION JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Near NR Gate & SBBJ MARWAR JUNCTION 
Devda Tower, 306001

306001 PALI RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

449 KZ1827A1 1827 BORANADA JAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Bank of Maharashtra, Boranada, Taluka : Luni  
BORANADA Plot No1, Balaji Nagar 

342012 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

450 KZ1886A1 1886 CHITRAKUT, JAIPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Chitrakoot, Vaishali JAIPUR Plot No.E-2, 
Gautam Marg, RAJASTHAN 302021

302021 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

451 HZ1904H1 1904 BARMER JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Roy Colony Road, BARMER Karn Tower, 
Opp.CMHO Office, 344001

344001 BARMER RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

452 KZ2017A1 2017 TONK JAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN BANK OF MAHRASHTRA, Plot No. -4 
Kamdhenu Circle Jaipur Road, Chawani Tonk: 

304001 TONK RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

453 PA2106X1 2106 JAISALMER JAIPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Jaiselmer 659, Gandhi Colony,Jaisalmer,PIN-
345001

345001 JAISALMER RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

454 PA2115H1 2115 DHOLPUR JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN G T ROAD, DHOLPUR OPP.RAJKHERA 
BYPASS 328001 DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN

328001 DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

455 PA2116H1 2116 Nagaur Branch JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN Telephone Exchange Building, Kumhari Darwaja 
Road,

341001 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

456 PA2152H1 2152 Chittorgarh JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Chittorgarh-2152 Branch, 
Diwakar complex opp SBI, near Collectorate 

312001 CHITTAURGARH RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

457 HZ2546H1 2546 MIDC JALGAON Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 29, MATOSHRI HEIGHT, MAHADA 
COLONY STOP,MIDC JALGAON

425001 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

458 HZ0010H1 10 DHULE CITY JALGAON Recycler Onsite URBAN DHULE BHAT SMRITI BHAVAN, D 
UPADHYAYA MARG, 424001

424001 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

459 HZ0012H1 12 CHALISGAON-STATION ROAD JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN CHALISGAON 3934, STATION ROAD, 424101 424101 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

460 HZ1022H1 1022 Varkhedi JALGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL JAMNER RD,VARKHEDI BK.,,TEH.PACHORA 424202 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

461 HZ0309H1 309 PACHORA-MAIN ROAD JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PACHORA 554, RAWAL BLDG, 
VALLABHABHAI ROAD 424201

424201 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

462 HZ0348H1 348 DHULE-DEOPUR JALGAON Recycler Onsite URBAN DEOPUR, DHULE PLOT NO-4787, WANI'S 
BUNGLOW, 424002

424002 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

463 HZ0349H2 349 SHIRPUR-MAIN ROAD JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN ROAD-SHIRPUR SHIRPUR 
MERCHANTS ASSO.BLDG;NEHRU ROAD 

425405 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

464 PA0523X1 523 PRAKASHE JALGAON ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PRAKASHA 98,B.S.WANI BLDG,NEAR 
MASJID, NANDURBAR 425422 

425422 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

465 HZ0527H1 527 JALGAON ROAD JALGAON Recycler Onsite URBAN JALGAON ROAD NATRAJ SHOPPING 
CENTRE, JILHA PETH, 425001

425001 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

466 PA0777X1 777 ARTHE JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.SHIRPUR GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG,AT 
& POST-ARTHE, DHULE 425405 

425405 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

467 PA0780H1 780 MANDANE JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL MANDANE SUYESH DR.SAKRIKAR 
HOSPITAL BLDG, NANDURBAR 425444 

425444 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

468 HZ0883H1 883 HISALE JALGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.SHIRPUR HISALE, P.O.THALNER, 
425421

425421 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

469 PA0884X1 884 PADALDE JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.SHAHADA PADALDE, NANDURBAR 
425409 MAHARASHTRA

425409 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

470 PA0898X1 898 BHADANE JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.SAKRI SONAVANE 
BUNGLOW,BHADANE, DHULE 424304 

424304 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

471 PA0904X1 904 UMBERKHEDA JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.CHALISGAON UMBERKHEDE, JALGAON 
424116 MAHARASHTRA

424116 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

472 PA1044X1 1044 GHODADE JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.SAKRI D.M.PATIL BLDG,GHODADE, 
DHULE 424304 MAHARASHTRA

424304 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

473 PA1081X1 1081 NIMKHEDI BK. JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.EDLABAD BHOLE BLDG,MAIN 
ROAD,NIMKHEDI BK., JALGAON 425306 

425306 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

474 PA1097H1 1097 RAISINGPUR (KORAI) JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL KORAI NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT OFFICE, 
NANDURBAR 425419 MAHARASHTRA

425419 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

475 HZ1122H1 1122 AKKALKUWA BRANCH JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN AKKALKUWA S.M.CHOUDHARI BUILDING, 
MAIN ROAD 425414

425414 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

476 PA1468H1 1468 RAVER DIST JALGAON JALGAON ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN STATION ROAD, RAMBAG MAIDAN DR. 
CHANDRAKANT PATIL BUILDING RAVER 

425508 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

477 PA1623X1 1623 TAKLI JALGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TAKALI PR. DEHERE At and Post Takali-
Pragane/Dehare JALGAON 424116 

424116 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

478 PA2151H1 2151 Bodwad JALGAON ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN C/O Mrs. Kiranbai Manakchand Agrawal, Gat no 
229/3, Plot no 25, Near Essar Petrol Pump, 

425310 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

479 HZ0085H1 85 ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Opp S T Stand Station Road Mahendra Plaza 
Patil Building 416115

416115 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

480 HZ0395H1 395 GADHINGLAJ KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GADHINGLAJ 1086 GHUGRE BLDG;MAIN RD; 
416502

416502 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

481 HZ0445H1 445 BAMBAVADE KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.SHAHUWADI 352, BAMBAVADE, 416213 416213 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

482 PA0519H1 519 VISHRAMBAG KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite URBAN VISHRAMBAUG SANGALI LAXMINARAYAN 
BUILDING JAIHIND COLONY  416415 

416415 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

483 PA0819X1 819 MANJARDE KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL MANJARDE CS NO 268-369 1ST 
FLOOR,MANJARDE SANGLI 416317 

416317 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

484 PA0993X1 993 SHEGAON KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL SHEGAON SHINDE 
BLDG.NO.158/5/1&2,SHEGAON,TEH.JATH 

416404 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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485 PA1013H1 1013 NELKARANJI KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL NELKARNJI NELKARNJI,TEH.ATPADI SANGLI 
415308 MAHARASHTRA

415308 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

486 Hz1045H1 1045 TARABAI PARK,KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN KOLHAPUR "PARIWARTAN', PAWAR 
BUILDING, 247/20/E, TARABAI PARK, 

416003 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

487 PA1476H1 1476 HUPARI. TAL HATKANANGALE KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN ROAD PRATHAMESH COMPLEX, OPP. 
HUTATMA SMARAK HUPARI KOLHAPUR 

416203 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

488 PA1872H1 1872 Nrusinhawadi KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL S.T.Stand, Nrusinhawadi, Near SHREE HOTEL 
KOLHAPUR 416104 MAHARASHTRA

416104 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

489 HZ1955H1 1955 CIVIL HOSPITAL CHOWK, SANGLI KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN DIST. SANGLI 456, KALPVRUKSH SANKUL, 
CIVIL HOSPITAL CHOWK, SANGLI CITY 

416416 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

490 PA1955X1 1955 CIVIL HOSPITAL CHOWK, SANGLI KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite URBAN DIST. SANGLI 456, KALPVRUKSH SANKUL, 
CIVIL HOSPITAL CHOWK, SANGLI CITY 

416416 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

491 PA1960X1 1960 KADOLI KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BAZAR PETH KODOLI "ADISHAKTI" 1599/B 
MAIN ROAD KOLHAPUR 416114 

416114 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

492 PA0376X1 376 CALCUTTA-CHOURINGHEE RD. KOLKATA ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN CALCUTTA 60/C CHOWRANGHEE ROAD 
700020

700020 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

493 PA0553X1 553 CALCUTTA-RASHBEHARI AVENUE KOLKATA ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN KOLKATA 700029 Bank of Maharashtra 
RASHBEHARI SARVAMANGLA BUILDING 39 

700029 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

494 PA1181X1 1181 CALCUTTA-SALT LAKE KOLKATA ATM OnSite URBAN SALT LAKE,BIDHANNAGAR BE-84,SECTOR 
1, 700064

700064 NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

495 PA1246X1 1246 SILIGURI  BRANCH KOLKATA ATM OnSite URBAN SILIGURI DARJILING WBIN 734001 DARJILING WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

496 PA1272X1 1272 BIDHAN NAGAR BRANCH, KOLKATA KOLKATA ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN BIDHAN NAGAR, KOLKATA SECTOR III, 
F.C.127, 700106

700106 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

497 PA1299X1 1299 BEHELA SAKHER BAZAR ,KOLKATA KOLKATA ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN I FLOOR,DIAMOND HARBOUR 
ROAD,KOLKATA - 7 14 A, 700008

700008 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

498 PA1311X1 1311 BURDWAN KOLKATA ATM OnSite URBAN BURDHWAN BARDDHAMAN WBIN 713104 PURBA BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

499 KZ1335A1 1335 BARUIPUR KOLKATA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ADITYA KULPI ROAD SWAGTAM COMPLEX, 
1ST FLOOR 700144

700144 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

500 PA1338X1 1338 RAJARHAT KOLKATA ATM OnSite URBAN +RAJARHAT North 24 Parganas WBIN 700059 NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

501 HZ1566H1 1566 JORHAT GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite URBAN JORHAT, ASSAM 785006 JORHAT ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

502 HZ1600H1 1600 MALDA KOLKATA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MALDA SARBAMANGALA PALLY, STATION 
ROAD, MALDA DIST MALDA 732101

732101 MALDAH WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

503 KZ1663A1 1663 DOSTIPUR KOLKATA Recycler Onsite RURAL pp H. P. Petrol Pump, A DOSTAPUR Diamond 
Harbour Road, O 743504

743504 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

504 HZ1786H1 1786 SOUTH DUMDUM KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN Manujendra Dutta Road 17, Dum Dum 
cantonment SOUTH DUMDUM 700028

700028 NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

505 KZ1971A1 1971 KOHIMA GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEW SECRETARIAT ROAD PARACIEZIE 
AREA NAGALAND 797001

797001 KOHIMA NAGALAND Yes Yes Yes

506 KZ1994A1 1994 PORT BLAIR KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN C/O JAGADISH NARAYAN RAO, MB NO.209.
M G ROAD, JUNGLIGHAT, Port Blair.

744103 SOUTH ANDAMAN ANDAMAN & NICOBAR 
ISLANDS

Yes Yes Yes

507 KZ1995A1 1995 BALURGHAT KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN ward no.14 Balurghat Holding no.48/1(15-16)N, 
Opp Arya Samiti Club 733101

733101 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

508 KZ1996A1 1996 BANKURA KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN Bankura Junbedia Bypass more 722101 722101 BANKURA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

509 KZ1997A1 1997 CHINSURAH KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN Arabinda Datta, M G Road, Chuchura, Hooghly 
– 712101

712101 HUGLI WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

510 KZ1998A1 1998 JALPAIGURI KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN Sitani Developers Pvt. Ltd, Rudra Complex, 
Keranipara, Jalpaiguri, West Bengal -735101

735101 JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

511 KZ1999A1 1999 COOCH BEHAR KOLKATA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Near R.R Primary School, Post – Mahish 
Bathan, Pundibari, Coochbehar – 736179, 

736101 KOCH BIHAR WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

512 KZ2000A1 2000 PURULIYA KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN RATHOLA, PURULIYA N C DASGUPTA ROAD, 
NAMOPARA 723103

723103 PURULIYA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

513 KZ2001A1 2001 RAIGANJ KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN Nandlal Pradhwani, Kumardangi, Opp. Protibad 
Club, Raiganj – 733134, 

733134 UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

514 KZ2008A1 2008 BERHAMPORE KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN Sri Radha Madhav Bhaban, Panchanand Tala, 
Opp BDO Office, PO-Chaltis, Bergmpore-

742407 MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

515 KZ2009A1 2009 SURI KOLKATA Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN Suri Branch Offsite ATM, Rabindra Pally, Dangal 
Para, Near Bank of Maharashtra Suri Branch, 

731101 BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

516 KZ2067A1 2067 JHARGRAM KOLKATA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shri Abir Lal Nandi, Bachurdoba, Jhargram, Pin-
721507, Dist- Jhargram

721507 JHARGRAM WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

517 KZ2068A1 2068 KRISHNANAGAR KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN Shri Ajoy Chakraborty, 2, D l Roy Road, 
Krishnanagar, Dist- Nadia, Pin-741101 

741101 NADIA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

518 HZ0035H1 35 NANDED LATUR Recycler Onsite URBAN CHIKALWADICORNER NANDED NANDED 
MHIN

431601 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

519 HZ0036H1 36 HINGOLI-SADAR BAZAR LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHIVAJINAGAR SHIVAJINAGAR 431513 431513 HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

520 HZ0038H1 38 LATUR-MAIN LATUR Recycler Onsite URBAN MAIN ROAD , LATUR H.NO. R-4/2/1, 2, 3, 
SONVANE COMPLEX , NEAR KAMDAR 

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

521 HZ0126H1 126 UDGIR LATUR Recycler Onsite URBAN UDGIR, 413517 NETURE BLDG, NANDED 
ROAD 413517

413517 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

522 PA0248X1 248 KILLARI LATUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN KILLARI,413516 SAHAYOG,1ST FL,MAIN RD, 
LATUR 413516 MAHARASHTRA

413516 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

523 PA0419X1 419 DHARAMABAD LATUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DHARMABAD NANDED MHIN 431809 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

524 HZ0720H1 720 ASSADULLABAD LATUR Recycler Onsite URBAN WORKSHOP ROAD, YADAV COMPLEX, 
SRINAGAR, ASSADULLABAD, 431602

431605 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

525 PA0906X1 906 MARTALA LATUR ATM Onsite RURAL MARTALA MARTALA,TEH.KANDHAR 
NANDED 431602 MAHARASHTRA

431602 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

526 HZ0124H1 124 PURNA LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MADAN BLDG NEAR MUNICIPAL OFF PURNA 
PURNA

431511 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

527 PA1038X1 1038 GADHI LATUR ATM Onsite RURAL GADHI ARSUL NIWAS, AT GADHI VILLAGE , 
TALUKA GEORAI, DIST BEED. GADHI BID 

431143 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

528 HZ1083H1 1083 NEELANGA LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN S.T.STAND ROAD GOMSALE BUILDING, 1ST 
FLOOR NILANGA 413522

413522 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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529 PA1092X1 1092 Yellamghat LATUR ATM Onsite RURAL YELAMBGHAT 562/A-1,BEED-PARALI 
RD.YELAMBGHAT,TEH.&DIST.BEED 431125 

431125 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

530 PA1093X1 1093 POHREGAON LATUR ATM Onsite RURAL POHREGAON POHREGAON,TEH.LATUR 
LATUR 413517 MAHARASHTRA

413517 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

531 HZ1133H1 1133 VIVEKANAND CHOWK,LATUR. LATUR Recycler Onsite URBAN LATUR EAGLE BUILDING, SHAHU CHOWK, 
LATUR LATUR 413512

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

532 KZ2082A1 2082 AMBEJOGAI ROAD LATUR LATUR Recycler OnSite URBAN Plot no. 4 & 17 ,Old  Renapur Naka , Ambejogai 
Road. Latur-413512

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

533 KZ0417A1 417 KANPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Kanpur Main Branch, 17/3B MEGDOOT BLDG  
MALL KANPUR  KANPUR  208001

208001 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

534 PA0431X1 431 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN V S MARG LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UPIN 226001 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

535 HZ0472H1 472 VARANASI VARANASI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NICHI BAGH, VARANASI CK-59/14-15, BUBNA 
BHAVAN, 221001

221001 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

536 KZ0500A1 500 ALLAHABAD VARANASI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 53 LEADER RD OPP RAILWAY GOODSHED 
ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211003

211003 PRAYAGRAJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

537 HZ1237H1 1237 GOMATINAGAR BRANCH, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LUCKNOW VINEET KHAND, GOMATINAGAR, 
226001

226001 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

538 PA1249X1 1249 ALIGANJ BRANCH, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN ALIGANJ LUCKNOW UPIN 226024 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

539 PA1262X1 1262 GORAKHPUR  BRANCH VARANASI ATM OnSite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Bank of Maharshtra, 
Gorakhpur Branch, 13A, Mangalam Tower, 

273001 GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

540 KZ1278A1 1278 AMINABAD  BRANCH, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LUCKNOW SHOBIT COMM. COMPLEX, IST 
FLOOR, AMINABAD, 226018

226018 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

541 PA1281X1 1281 VIKAS NAGAR BRANCH, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN VIKASNAGAR LUCKNOW UPIN 226022 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

542 PA1290X1 1290 SIGRA,VARANASI BRANCH VARANASI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SIGRA VARANASI VARANASI UPIN 221010 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

543 PA1291X1 1291 CIVIL LINES, ALLAHABAD VARANASI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN CIVIL LINES VARANASI UPIN 211001 PRAYAGRAJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

544 HZ1405H1 1405 SIDDHARTH NAGAR VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GANDHI NAGAR HOTEL CITY HEART, 
SIDDHARTHA CHOWK, 272207

272207 SIDHARTHANAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

545 KZ1411A1 1411 AZAMGARH VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, AZAMGARH H NO. 5/67, 
SIDHARI UTTAR PRADESH 276001

276001 AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

546 HZ1415H1 1415 BALRAMPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HOSPITAL ROAD MOHALLA - PURANIA 
TALAB 271201

271201 BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

547 KZ1428A1 1428 JHANSI LUCKNOW Recycler OnSite URBAN KANPUR ROAD 1262 / 1, VEERANGANA 
NAGAR NEAR MEDICAL COLLEGE UTTAR 

284001 JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

548 HZ1429H1 1429 BASTI VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN KOTWALI ROAD PLOT NO. 3058, NAGAR 
PALIKA NO. 175 272001

272001 BASTI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

549 KZ2416A1 2416 KALYANPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN A-45, Gautam Vihar Near Laxmi Hospital  New 
Shivli Road, Kalyanpur, Kanpur Nagar, U.P.    

208017 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

550 KZ1560A1 1560 KALLI(WEST) LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KALLI, WEST AT & POST- KALLI (WEST), 
RAIBAREILLY ROAD KALLI, WEST UTTAR 

227305 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

551 PA1561H1 1561 BANTHRA LUCKNOW ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SIKANDERPUR BANTHRA LUCKNOW 227101 
UTTAR PRADESH

227101 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

552 KZ1562A1 1562 GHAZIPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN GHAZIPUR KODHI SHIV SAHI, LAL DARWAJA 
UTTAR PRADESH 233001

233001 GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

553 HZ1661H1 1661 PRATAPGARH VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ALLAHABAD-FAIZABAD ROAD 7, Baba Ganj, 
Opp.Gurudwara PRATAPGARH 230001

230001 PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

554 HZ1664H1 1664 BARABANKI LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN UTTAR PRADESH 290 M, Satrikh Naka, Nawab 
Ganj, Barabanki 225001

225001 BARA BANKI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

555 KZ1665A1 1665 AMETHI LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN AMETHI H.No.40/1, Ward No.7, Sagra Tiraha, 
Katra Raja 227405

227405 AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

556 KZ1691A1 1691 GONDA LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite URBAN GONDA House No. 182, Maharaniganj, Near 
Badgaon Police Chowki, UTTAR PRADESH 

271002 GONDA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

557 HZ1692H1 1692 SAHJANWA VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GORAKHPUR Main Market SAHAJANWA 
273209

273209 GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

558 KZ1693A1 1693 PADRAUNA VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PADRAUNA KUSHI NAGAR Mangal Bhavan 
Chhavani UTTAR PRADESH 274304

274304 KUSHI NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

559 HZ1704H1 1704 AYODHYA LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Naya Ghat Baboo Bazar, Near Tulsi Udyan 
224123

224123 AYODHYA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

560 KZ1705A1 1705 SHIVRAJPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shivli Road Ward No. 7 SHIVRAJPUR 209205 209205 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

561 KZ1728A1 1728 MAURANIPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Mauranipur Chaturbhuj Market, Bada Bazar, 
284204

284204 JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

562 HZ1729H1 1729 RAIBARELI LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite URBAN RAIBARELI Plot No-255, Kutchery Road, Near 
Degree College 229001

229001 RAI BARELI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

563 KZ1731A1 1731 JALALPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Malipur Road Plot No 399 M & 400 M 224149 224149 AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

564 HZ1733H1 1733 KANPUR, GOVINDNAGAR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN KANPUR House No. 124/M/8, Govindnagar 
208006

208006 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

565 HZ1751H1 1751 FARRUKHABAD LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite URBAN RAILWAY ROAD FARRUKHABAD H.No.5/4, 
Nawab Niyamay Khan (E), 209625

209625 FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

566 KZ1760A1 1760 KAPTANGANJ VARANASI Recycler Onsite RURAL Tahsil-Harraiya, Village-Gaura, Tappa-Nawai, 
272131

272131 BASTI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

567 HZ1762H1 1762 SHAHGANJ VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHAHGANJ House No 24, Mohalla Bhatiari 
Sarai, Ward No 13 223101

223101 JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

568 KZ1763A1 1763 RUDAULI LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN At & Post:Rudauli Mohalla- Katra, UTTAR 
PRADESH 224120

224120 AYODHYA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

569 KZ1774A1 1774 TANDA VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TANDA ANBEDKAR NAGAR Mohalla 
Haryatganj, Opp.Arya Kanya Inter college 

224190 AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

570 KZ1775A1 1775 JAGDISHPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite RURAL Post Jagdishpur, Plot No.504, Village Palpur, 
UTTAR PRADESH 227809

227809 AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

571 KZ1776A1 1776 MAHARAJGANJ VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAHARAJGANJ Rajiv Nagar Pharenda Road 
273303

273303 MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

572 KZ1848A1 1848 SULTANPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN Near Police Line H. No. : 2643 Karaundia Sub 
Post Office, 228001

228001 SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes
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573 KZ1931A1 1931 KURSI ROAD, LUCKNOW LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Next to Bhawani Bazar 7/593, Janakipuram 
Vistar, 226021

226021 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

574 KZ1937A1 1937 SITAPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite URBAN SITAPUR H.NO.1431, CIVIL LINES, NEAR 
GANDHI PARK UTTAR PRADESH 261001

261001 SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

575 KZ1938A1 1938 LUCKNOW- RAJNI KHAND, LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LUCKNOW H.NO.1/66, RAJNI KHAND-1 
SHARDA NAGAR, 226025

226025 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

576 KZ2003A1 2003 BHADOHI VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Plot No. 16/17, Rajpura Phase-2, Bhadohi 221401 SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

577 KZ2004A1 2004 KHALILABAD VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bardahiya Bazar Road, Khalilabad In front of P B 
Girls School 272175

272175 SANT KABIR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

578 PA2005X1 2005 LAKHIMPUR LUCKNOW ATM OnSite URBAN City Square, 412-B MAHARAJ Nagar, 
Lakhimpuri

262701 KHERI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

579 KZ2006A1 2006 MIRZAPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN H. No. 46 Ward No. 6 Parmanand lane Wellesly 
ganj Mirzapur-231001

231001 MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

580 KZ2023A1 2023 HARDOI LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Hardoi Branch, 184, PNB 
Road Railway Ganj Hardoi - 241001

241001 HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

581 KZ2024A1 2024 UNNAO LUCKNOW Recycler OnSite URBAN 1223/B, raibarelly Road, adarsh nagar, Unnao- 
209801

209801 UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

582 KZ2037A1 2037 FATEHPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN FATEHPUR UTSAV PALACE, CIVIL LINES 
212601

212601 FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

583 KZ2064A1 2064 MAUNATH BHANJAN VARANASI Recycler OnSite URBAN Deo Vatika, Purni Tehsil, Sahadatpura Mau - 
275101

245101 MAU UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

584 KZ2065A1 2065 BALLIA VARANASI Recycler OnSite URBAN At Arazi no. 252, Mauza Deokali, Ballia, 
Sikanderpur Road, Ballia, District - Ballia - 

277001 BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

585 KZ2072A1 2072 LALITPUR LUCKNOW Recycler OnSite URBAN 809, Hardila, near eleite chauraha, near the tata 
showroom, Jhasi Road Lalitpur 284403

284403 LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

586 KZ2073A1 2073 ROBERTSGANJ VARANASI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN C/O GEETA DEVI, NEAR KRITI POLY 
HOSPITAL, PIPARI ROAD ROBERTS GANJ 

231216 SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

587 KZ2074A1 2074 HAMIRPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ARVINDKUMAR SINGH, MANJHHOR RAMEDI 
NEAR GYAN GARDEN HARMIRPUR, pin: 

210301 HAMIRPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

588 PA2099H1 2099 MAHOBA LUCKNOW ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN GANDHINAGAR, MAHOBA KACHAHRI ROAD 
210427 MAHOBA UTTAR PRADESH

210427 MAHOBA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

589 PA2121H1 2121 BANDA, U.P LUCKNOW ATM Onsite URBAN STATION ROAD CHAURAHA, BANDA 
CHAUHAN BUILDING 210001 BANDA UTTAR 

210001 BANDA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

590 HZ0169H1 169 VADNER-BHAIRAV MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN ROAD, VADNERBHATRAV PATEL 
BLDG, 131-D, 423111

423111 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

591 HZ0276H1 276 MANMAD MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHIVAJI CHOWK, MANMAD ARVIND 
CHAMBERS, 423104

423104 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

592 HZ0277H1 277 YEOLA MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR S.B.I, MAMALATDAR LANE, YEOLA 
2341 L.P.G.SAMAJ BLDG, 423401

423401 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

593 HZ0424H1 424 CHANDWAD MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL MAIN ROAD, CHANDWAD CHORDIA BLDG, 
410, 423101

423101 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

594 KZ0426A1 426 NANDGAON MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN V.M.ROAD, NANDGAON 442 KULKARNI 
BLDG; 423106

423106 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

595 PA0530H1 530 SOUNDANE MALEGAON ATM OnSite RURAL SAUNDANE,TEH.MALEGAON HOUSE NO.370 
PETH GALLI, NASIK 423208 MAHARASHTRA

423208 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

596 HZ0598H1 598 NAGARSOOL MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TEH.YEOLA H.NO.444, SHIKSHAN P.M.BLDG, 
NAGARSOOL, 423403

423403 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

597 KZ0599A1 599 WADALI BHOI MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.CHANDWAD 1ST FLOOR P M AHER 
BLDG., WADALI BHOI, 423117

423117 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

598 KZ0600A1 600 MUKHED MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL MUKHED, TEH.YEOLA SMT.P.S.PARIKH 
BLDG, 422305

422305 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

599 PA0631X1 631 NAYADONGRI MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL NAYADONGRI,TEH.NANDGAON L.K.BORA 
NIWAS NASIK 424109 MAHARASHTRA

424109 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

600 PA0637X1 637 BEJ MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL BEJ HOUSE NO.581, NASIK 423501 
MAHARASHTRA

423501 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

601 KZ0656A1 656 KANASHI MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST KANASHI, KALWAN TALUKA 
SHRI D.S.JOSHI BLDG MAHARASHTRA 

423502 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

602 PA0669X1 669 KALWADI MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL KALWADI,TEH.MALEGAON,423203 NEAR 
POLICE STATION, NASIK 423502 

423502 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

603 HZ0736H1 736 LAKHAMAPUR MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & PO-LAKHAMAPUR, BAGLAN TEH SHRI 
K.K.PATIL BLDG, 423213

423213 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

604 KZ0820A1 820 JAIKHADA MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL JAIKHEDA, P.O.BAGLAN, TEH.BAGLAN SHRI 
VISHNUKRIPA BLDG., 423303

423303 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

605 PA0823X1 823 VEERGAON MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL VEERGAON,TEH.BAGLAN SHRI YASHWANT 
KOTHEWADE'S BLDG NASIK 423301 

423301 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

606 HZ0832H1 832 NIMGAON MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL NIMGAON, TEH.MALEGAON P.N.KULKARNI 
BLDG, 423212

423212 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

607 PA0845H1 845 DABHADI MALEGAON ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN CHANDRAKAMAL NAGAR, DABHADI GAT 
NO. 86/2, PLOT NO.2, MANGALYARAJ 

423201 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

608 PA0927X1 927 TEMBHE MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL NAMPUR-SAKRI 
RD,TEMBHE,TEH.BAGLAN,423204 OLD 

423204 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

609 PA0939H1 939 DANG SOUNDANE MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL DANG SAUNDANE,TEH.BAGLAN 35/47 DIXIT 
HOUSE NASIK 423301 MAHARASHTRA

423301 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

610 PA0953X1 953 OTUR MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL HOLI CHOWK,OTUR HOUSE NO.180, NASIK 
423501 MAHARASHTRA

423501 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

611 KZ0963A1 963 KALVAN MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Kalwan Branch, Near 
Kalwan Merchant Bank, Shivaji Nagar, Taluka- 

423501 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

612 HZ1009H1 1009 VADNER KHAKURDI MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL VADNER KHAKURDI, TEH.MALEGAON 
VADNER KHAKURDI, 423206

423206 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

613 PA1027X1 1027 KARANJGAVAN MALEGAON ATM OnSite RURAL AT & PO KARANJGAVAN.MALEGAON-423203 
GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG. NASIK 423203 

423203 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

614 HZ1843H1 1843 DEOLA MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Krushi Utpanna Bazar Samitee(AP DEOLA Shop 
No 18-22, 423102

423102 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

615 PA1950H1 1950 LOHONER MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL TALUKA DEOLA NEAR SWAMI SAMARTH 
KENDRA, AT & POST: LOHONER LOHONER 

423301 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

616 HZ2075H1 2075 MALEGAON CAMP MALEGAON Recycler OnSite URBAN MALEGAON CAMP, Gat no.305/2, BSNL 
Sanchar Sadan, ground floor, 60 feet road,  new 

423203 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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617 HZ0089H1 89 MUMBAI-CHEMBUR MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DAYANAND SARASWATI RD, CHEMBUR, 
BOMBAY 70-E, MAHABANK BLDG, 400071

400071 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

618 HZ0090H1 90 MUMBAI-MULUND(WEST) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Mumbai MULUND MUMBAI D S Galaxy, Ground 
floor, CTS 1079, Devi Dayal Road, Mulund-

400080 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

619 HZ0117H1 117 MUMBAI-MALAD(WEST) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MALAD(W), BOMBAY CHANDRA SHALI, 
LIBERTY GARDEN RD NO 1 400064

400064 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

620 HZ0128H1 128 MUMBAI-BHANDUP MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN AGRA RD, L.B.S.MARG, BHANDUP, BOMBAY 
BADVAIK HOSPITAL BLDG, 0078 400078

400078 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

621 HZ0164H1 164 MUMBAI-BANDRA EAST MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BOMBAY CENTRAL ADMN.BLDG, M.H.B., 
KALANAGAR, BANDRA(E) 400051

400051 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

622 PA0164X1 164 MUMBAI-BANDRA EAST MUMBAI NORTH ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN MMRDA Building Bandra East 400051 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

623 HZ0306H1 306 MUMBAI-BORIVLI(EAST) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BORIVALI(E), BOMBAY LAV-KUSH 
SHOPPG.CENTRE, DATTAPADA RD; 400066

400066 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

624 HZ0311H1 311 MUMBAI-ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN ANDHERI(E), BOMBAY VEDAVATI CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY.BLDG, SAHAR RD 400069

400069 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

625 PA0397H1 397 MUMBAI KANJUR MARG MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN L.B.S. ROAD SHOP NO. 16,17,33,34,35, 
HUMA MALL KANJUR MARG, MUMBAI 

400078 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

626 HZ0416H1 416 MUMBAI-VARSOVA MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VARSOVA MUMBAI MAZDOCK A.BLDG, 
J.P.RD, 7 BUNGLOWS, 400061

400061 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

627 HZ0470H1 470 MUMBAI-DEONAR COLONY MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DEONAR, BOMBAY ACHARYA BLDG;WAMAN 
PATIL MARG 400088

400088 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

628 PA0470H1 470 MUMBAI-DEONAR COLONY MUMBAI NORTH ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN DEONAR, BOMBAY ACHARYA BLDG;WAMAN 
PATIL MARG 400088

400088 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

629 HZ0471H1 471 MUMBAI-VILEPARLE(WEST) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VILEPARLE(WEST), BOMBAY GURUKRIPA 
BLDG, 6TH N.S.ROAD 400056

400056 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

630 HZ0636H1 636 MUMBAI-GOREGAON(EAST) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI SARTHAK COOP. 
HSG SCTY., M.A.ROAD 400063

400063 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

631 HZ0761H1 761 MUMBAI-MULUND EAST MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MITHAGAR RD, MULUND(E), BOMBAY 
SACHIN S.G.N.S.M., 400081

400081 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

632 HZ0964H1 964 MUMBAI-DAHISAR (E) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DAHISAR(E), BOMBAY, 400068 ANKIT, 
SURVEY NO.37, S.V.RD 400068

400068 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

633 HZ0978H1 978 MUMBAI-FILM CITY AREA(GOREGAO) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GOREGAON MULUND LINK RD., 
GOREGAON(E), BOMBAY +YASHODHAM+, 

400063 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

634 PA0982H1 982 MUMBAI MALAD EAST (DEOCHANDNAGAR) MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MALAD(E),BOMBAY 11/154 SHANTINATH 
CHHAYA,DEOCHANDNAGAR MUMBAI 

400097 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

635 HZ1112H1 1112 MUMBAI-LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, BOMBAY 28 A 
SUNRISE BLDG., 400058

400058 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

636 HZ1149H1 1149 MUMBAI-CHARKOP MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SEC 1 R D P PLOT, BOMBAY MAHAMANGAL 
BLDG, 274 DR AMBEDKAR RD, 400067

400067 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

637 HZ1178H1 1178 MUMBAI-SHREEKRISHNANAGAR,BORI MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHREE KRISHNANAGAR, MUMBAI, 
P.O.BORIVALI, 400066 CHAUGULE HIGH 

400066 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

638 HZ1287H1 1287 MUMBAI-PANTNAGAR BRANCH, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PANTNAGAR, GHATKOPAR(E), MUMBAI 
TRIKAL C.H.S, BLDG.NO.309 400075

400075 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

639 PA1301H1 1301 IC COLONY BORIWALI [W] MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN HOLY CROSS RD,I.C.COLONY, 
BORIVALI,MUMBAI CTS,1054,JO-GRAZEL 

400103 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

640 PA1756X1 1756 ANDHERI SEEPZ MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MUMBAI ANDHERI SHOP NO. 4 &5, OPTIONS 
PRIMO BUILDING, PLOT N MUMBAI ANDHERI 

400093 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

641 PA1757H1 1757 KANDIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN KANDIVALI, MUMBAI Shop No. 
3,&103,Crescent Buniess Boulevard Bl MUMBAI 

400101 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

642 HZ0002H1 2 MUMBAI-FORT MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN FORT, BOMBAY 45/47 BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG, 400023

400023 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

643 HZ0016H1 16 MUMBAI-Gadkari Chowk,DADAR MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Dadar Mahabank Bldg, Shivaji Park 400028 400028 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

644 PA0026H1 26 ZAVERI BAZAR MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Shop No.1, Ground Floor, Johar Palace, 99/301, 
Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai- 400002

400002 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

645 HZ0042H1 42 MUMBAI-DADAR GOKHALE RD. MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DADAR, BOMBAY 71, GOKHALE RD(NORTH), 
400028

400028 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

646 HZ0048H2 48 MUMBAI-MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN CLUB ROAD, BOMBAY CENTRAL, BOMBAY 
MARATHA MANDIR BLDG, 400008

400008 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

647 HZ0050H1 50 MUMBAI-WORLI MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN , DR.A.B.ROAD, WORLI, BOMBAY 2 
READYMONEY TERRACE 400018

400018 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

648 HZ0079H1 79 MUMBAI-PAREL MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PAREL, BOMBAY 64, VIKAS APT, 
DR.AMBEDKAR MARG 400012

400012 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

649 HZ0093H1 93 MUMBAI-T.H.K.MARG,MAHIM MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MAHIM, BOMBAY GR.FL.HIMGIRI APTS., THK 
MARG 400016

400016 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

650 HZ0108H1 108 MUMBAI-L.J.ROAD,MAHIM MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BOMBAY MANGIRISH CO-OP.HSG SOCY, 
101, L.J.RD, MAHIM 400016

400016 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

651 HZ0161H1 161 MUMBAI-THAKURDWAR ROAD MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN , BOMBAY RAJA SHEKHAR HSG.SOCY, 333, 
J.S.ROAD, THAKURDWAR 400002

400002 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

652 KZ0294A1 294 MUMBAI-JACOB CIRCLE MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO.3, GROUND FLOOR,BHANDARI 
CHAWL,  JACOB CIRCLE  MUMBAI  400011

400011 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

653 PA0302X1 302 MUMBAI SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN DADAR(W), MUMBAI REGVED,GR.FLR. VEER 
SAVARKAR MARG, MUMBAI 400028 

400028 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

654 KZ0329A1 329 MUMBAI-LALBAUG MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN HIRAMANI SUPER MKT DR AMBEDKAR RD 
LALBAUG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400012

400012 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

655 PA0339X1 339 MUMBAI KING'S CIRCLE MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN KING'S CIRCLE,BOMBAY KAVERINITA 
BLDG,519 MAHAJANI RD, MUMBAI 400019 

400019 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

656 HZ0415H1 415 MUMBAI-SEWARI MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN J.JIVRAJ RD, SEWARI BR;BOMBAY BUSA 
UDYOG BHAVAN, 400015

400015 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

657 HZ0563H1 563 MUMBAI-BHOIWADA MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BHOIWADA MUMBAI THE NAVBHARAT 
VIDYALAYA BLDG.ST.X'AVIER ST. 400012

400012 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

658 HZ0588H1 588 MUMBAI-SAYANI ROAD MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MANTRI CORNER, BOMBAY PLOT NO.1027, 
SAYANI ROAD 400025

400025 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

659 PA1387X1 1387 GST BHAVAN MAZGAON MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BALWANT SINGH DODHI MARG     
MAZGAON GST Bhavan, near Vikrikar Bhavan 

400010 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

660 HZ0005H1 5 NAGPUR-SITABULDI NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NAGPUR 172, MAHABANK BLDG, 
ABHYANKAR RD, SITABULDI, 440012

440012 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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661 HZ0095H1 95 BHANDARA NAGPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN P.B.NO.22, BHANDARA Z.T.MASKI BLDG, 
MAIN ROAD 441904

441904 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

662 PA0240H1 240 NAGPUR DEONAGAR NAGPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN L.I.C.COLONY,DEONAGAR,NAGPUR 
TAMBE'S BLDG, NAGPUR 440015 

440015 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

663 PA1008X1 1008 WIRSHI NAGPUR ATM Onsite RURAL WIRSHI BHANDARA MHIN 441802 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

664 PA1098X1 1098 KOSAMTONDI NAGPUR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.DEORI KOSAMTONDI, GONDIA 441801 
MAHARASHTRA

441801 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

665 PA1672X1 1672 TIRODA NAGPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Near APMC Market,Sant  TIRODA Beside 
Rajlaxmi Traders, GONDIA 441911 

441911 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

666 PA1958X1 1958 LAKHANDUR NAGPUR ATM OnSite RURAL MORESHWAR BORKAR BHAVAN 
LAKHANDUR MHIN

441806 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

667 HZ0014H1 14 NASIK-CITY NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NASIK JANAMANGAL, 422001 422001 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

668 HZ0078H1 78 OJHAR-MAIN ROAD NASIK Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN OLD AGRA RD, OJHAR, TEH.NIPHAD MAHA 
BANK BLDG, 422206

422206 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

669 PA0078X1 78 OJHAR-MAIN ROAD NASIK ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN TALNIPHAD OJHAR TAMBHAT NASIK MHIN 422206 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

670 HZ0123H1 123 NASIK ROAD-JAIL ROAD NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NASIK-PUNE RD, ASHANAGAR, NASIK PLOT 
NO.28, HARSIDDHI, 422101

422101 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

671 KZ0168A1 168 VANI NASIK Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN VANI, TEH.DINDORI 531-532, SHIMPI GALLI, 
422215

422215 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

672 HZ0187H1 187 DINDORI NASIK Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DINDORI S.K.BLDG, 223 VITHAL MANDIR 
ROAD, 422202

422202 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

673 HZ0214H1 214 NASIK-NASIK COLLEGE CAMP NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN T.A.KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 
N.B.T.LAW COLLEGE, 422005

422005 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

674 HZ0332H1 332 NASIK-PANCHAVATI NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PANCHAVATI, NASIK K.D.SANITORIUM 
BLDG., 422003

422003 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

675 HZ0590H1 590 NASIK-DWARKA NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NASIK-PUNE RD, OPP.DWARKA HOTEL, 
NASHIK, NASHIK KHARBANDA PARK, 422001

422001 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

676 KZ0641A1 641 THANGAON NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL GHULE BLDG, THANGAON, SINNAR TEHSIL 
NARAYAN HARI 422103

422103 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

677 KZ0643A1 643 VADANGALLI NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL MAIN ROAD, VADANGALI, TEH.SINNAR 
N.H.GHUGE BLDG 422103

422103 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

678 KZ0815A1 815 MOHADI BRANCH NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.DINDORI SHIMPI GALLI, MOHADI, 
422107

422107 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

679 HZ0834H1 834 AMBAD INDUESTATE BRANCH NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NEAR AMBAD POLICE STATION, ASHWIN 
NAGAR, PLOT NO. 15& 16, LOTUS 

422010 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

680 PA0881H1 881 LAKHELGAON NASIK ATM Onsite RURAL LAKHALGAON,TEH.NASHIK RAMKRISHNA 
KANDEKAR'S HOUSE, NASIK 422001 

422001 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

681 KZ0165A1 165 SAIKHEDA NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL SNEHA BUNDHKRISHNARAO GAIKWAD 
BLDG  SAIKHEDA TEH.NIPHAD  SAIKHEDA  

422210 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

682 PA1010X1 1010 NANASHI NASIK ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.DINDORI HOUSE NO.67,NANASHI NASIK 
422007 MAHARASHTRA

422007 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

683 KZ1169A1 1169 BYTCO COLLEGE, NASIK ROAD NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NASIK PUNE ROAD, NASHIK, P.O.NASIK 
ROAD BYTCO COLLEGE, 422101

422101 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

684 HZ1180H1 1180 INDIRANAGAR, NASIK NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PATHARDI PHATA, INDIRANAGAR, NASHIK, 
422009 MAULI BUNGLOW, 422009

422009 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

685 HZ1435H1 1435 Ashoka Marg, Nasik NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN AHOKA MARG SAVITRI BUILDING, 1ST 
FLOOR, 422011

422011 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

686 PA1606H1 1606 KHEDGAON NASIK ATM Onsite RURAL KHEDGAON TA DIST: NA  KHEDGAON AT & 
POST - KHEDGAON TALLUKA: DINDORIUKA: 

422205 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

687 PA1607H1 1607 KARANJWAN NASIK ATM Onsite RURAL _DINDORI, DIST_   KARANJWAN AT & POST: 
KARANJWAN, NASIK 422202 

422202 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

688 HZ1738H1 1738 PIMPALGAON BASWANT NASIK Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Mumbai Agra Highway GB-1 Gurukrupa Sankul 
PIMPALGAON BASWANT 422209

422209 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

689 HZ1792H1 1792 MATORI NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL NASIK Matori Chandsi Vividh Karyakari Co-Op 
Society MATORI 422003

422003 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

690 KZ1797A1 1797 PEINT(PETH) NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL PEINT Janata Vidyalay PEINT 422208 422208 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

691 PA1875H1 1875 DEOLALI CAMP NASIK ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Main Road, Shop No.18,21,23 & 24,Sai Vastu 
Arc DEOLALI CAMP NASIK 422401 

422401 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

692 HZ0027H1 27 PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite URBAN NEAR NEW POST OFFICE, PANVEL BALAJI 
BHAVAN 410206

410206 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

693 PA0027H1 27 PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI ATM OnSite URBAN PANVEL 410206 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

694 HZ0074H1 74 KHOPOLI NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BOMBAY-POONA RD, KHOPOLI 267 
SUHURUD BLDG, 410203

410203 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

695 HZ0229H1 229 ALIBAG NAVI MUMBAI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN KARVE BUILDING ALIBAG ALIBAG MHIN 402201 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

696 PA0251H1 251 POYNAD NAVI MUMBAI ATM Onsite RURAL ALIBAG CHEWALE BLDG,POYNAD, RAIGAD 
402108 MAHARASHTRA

402108 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

697 HZ0353H1 353 TURBHE-VASHI NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOPPG CEN, VASHI NAGAR, NEW 
BOMBAY BLDG.NO.1, G, 9&10, 400703

400703 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

698 PA0480X1 480 WARASGAON NAVI MUMBAI ATM Onsite RURAL WARASGAON NAKA,BOMBAY ROHA 
RD,ROHA TEHSIL GANDHI BLDG, RAIGAD 

402304 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

699 KZ0630A1 630 PALASPA NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL PANVEL TALUKA MANISHA BLDG, NEAR 
ST.BUS STOP, PALASPA, MAHARASHTRA 

410206 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

700 NZ0649N1 649 TURBHE NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN N BOMBAY B2(1), CENTRAL FACILITY 
BLDG.APMC FT.MKT.SECTOR 19, TURBHE, 

400705 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

701 HZ0890H1 890 C.B.D.BRANCH,BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN OPP.KONKAN BHAVAN, BELAPUR, NEW 
BOMBAY GALA NO.43/44, C.B.D., 400614

400614 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

702 KZ0936A1 936 KHAMB NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL KHAMB, TEH.ROHA "SHRAM-SAPHALYA", 
VIA. NAGOTHANE 402304

402304 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

703 PA0950X1 950 NIZAMPUR NAVI MUMBAI ATM Onsite RURAL NIZAMPUR,TEH.MANGAON KARAWATE 
BLDG., RAIGAD 402120 MAHARASHTRA

402120 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

704 HZ0976H1 976 NERUL TOWNSHIP NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NEW BOMBAY SHOPPING CENTRE(CIDCO 
LTD.), NERUL 400706

400706 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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705 HZ1049H1 1049 CHIRNER NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL CHIRNER, TEH.URAN DR.MAYEKAR BHAVAN 
410206

410206 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

706 HZ1276H1 1276 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite URBAN SHREEGANESH SAMNAWAY CO-OPE SOCY 
LTD SHOP NO 9, 10, 11, 12, 14 410210

410210 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

707 HZ1292H1 1292 R. ADIK ENGG.COLL.,NEW B'BAY NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN CBD BELAPUR, SECTOR-5, NAVI MUMBAI 
SHOP NO. 29, GROUND FLOOR, F TYPE 

400614 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

708 HZ1436H1 1436 KOPARKHAIRNE NAVI MUMBAI Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO. 51, SECTOR 12-B SICILY MARVAL 
APARTMENT,SHOP NO 3,4,5,6 NAVI MUMBAI 

400709 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

709 HZ1482H1 1482 NERUL WEST SECTOR-8, NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Sector-8 Sai Commerical Cplx, Shop No.16, 17, 
18, 19 Opp. Sarsole Bus St. 400706

400706 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

710 PA1554H1 1554 DIGHI NAVI MUMBAI ATM OnSite RURAL DIGHI DIGHI MHIN 402402 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

711 PA1645X1 1645 KARJAT NAVI MUMBAI ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN At & Post: Karja  KARJAT Karjat Mahila Mandal 
School. RAIGAD 410201 MAHARASHTRA

410201 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

712 HZ1674H1 1674 ULAWE NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL Sect ULAWE Prathamesh Pride, Shop No 5 & 6, 
Plot no 6, 410206

410206 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

713 KZ1916A1 1916 MAHAD NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Annasaheb Sawant Marg, Sankalp Siddhi, 
Ground Floor, Prabhat Colony, MAHAD 

402301 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

714 KZ0378A1 378 GHAZIABAD-NAVYUG MARKET NOIDA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MAIN HAPUR RD 141, NAVYUG MKT BLDG, 
UTTAR PRADESH 201001

201001 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

715 KZ0594A1 594 AGRA'M.G.ROAD NOIDA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN AGRA RAGHU SHOPPING ARCADE, 
M.G.ROAD, 11 RAGHUNATH NAGAR, 282002

282002 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

716 PA1015X1 1015 CHAKRATA RD-DEHRADUN DEHRADUN ATM OnSite URBAN CHAKRADA ROAD DEHRADUN UKIN 481332 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

717 HZ1201H1 1201 NOIDA Sector 19 NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN SECTOR-19 A-367, SECTOR-19, NOIDA, 
201301 201301

201301 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

718 PA1277X1 1277 ALIGARH  BRANCH NOIDA ATM OnSite URBAN ALIGARH ALIGARH UPIN 202002 ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

719 PA1294X1 1294 GREATER NOIDA BRANCH NOIDA ATM Onsite URBAN GREAT NOIDA GAUTAM NAGAR UPIN 201308 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

720 HZ1317H1 1317 FEROZABAD NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN FIROZABAD 31, MONAPURAM, OPP.C L JAIN 
DEGREE COLLE GANESH NAGAR, 283203

283203 FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

721 KZ1318A1 1318 AGRA'DEORI ROAD NOIDA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DEORI ROAD 27, DEFENCE ESTATE, PHASE 
1, UTTAR PRADESH 282001

282001 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

722 HZ1324H1 1324 EAST KATCHHARI ROAD, MEERUT NOIDA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN EAST KATCHHARI ROAD N.A.S. COLLEGE 
250001

250001 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

723 PA1332X1 1332 INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD NOIDA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BLOCK D, AMRAPALI GREEN APARTMENTS 
PLOT NO.1/3, VAIBHAV KHAND 

201010 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

724 PA1340X1 1340 NOIDA, SECTOR 62 NOIDA ATM Onsite URBAN +NOIDA SEC 62 NOIDA UPIN 201301 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

725 HZ1362H1 1362 RUDRAPUR DEHRADUN Recycler Onsite URBAN RING ROAD, A-3, AWAAS VIKAS COLONY 
263153

263153 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

726 HZ1381H1 1381 BAREILY NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN PILIBHIT ROAD PLOT NO 2, SARVODAYA 
NAGAR BAREILLY 243005

243005 BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

727 PA1420X1 1420 SECTOR - 51, NOIDA NOIDA ATM Onsite URBAN +NOIDA SEC 51 BRANCH Ghaziabad UPIN 201303 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

728 HZ1523H1 1523 SIKANDRA, AGRA NOIDA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Sikandara Bodla Road 51, Sulabh Puram 
Sikandara Bodla Road, Agra 282007

282007 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

729 PA1530X1 1530 VAISHALI GHAZIABAD NOIDA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO C-1 SECTOR -4 VAIHALI, 
GHAZIABAD GF-4 MAHALAXMI METRO 

201010 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

730 HZ1589H1 1589 MATHURA NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN GOVERDHAN ROAD 215/44, GOVERDHAN 
ROAD, KRISHNA NAGAR MATHURA 281004

281004 MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

731 HZ1713H1 1713 MODINAGAR NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN G.T. ROAD Bank Colony, Opp.Goel Dharam 
Kanta MODINAGAR 201204

201204 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

732 HZ1726H1 1726 BIJNOR NOIDA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, BIJNOR BRANCH, 
Khanna building Material, Station Chauraha, 

246701 BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

733 KZ1727A1 1727 TEHRI DEHRADUN Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Dist:THERI 18-E, Sector 3-B, Main Market, New 
Tehri, UTTARAKHAND 249001

249001 TEHRI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

734 PA1730H1 1730 BULANDSHAHR NOIDA ATM Onsite URBAN Bulandsahar 239-S,Anupshahar Road,Near Anaj 
mandi, BULANDSHAHR 203001 UTTAR 

203001 BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

735 HZ1732H1 1732 ROORKEE DEHRADUN Recycler Onsite URBAN ROORKEE H.No.3, Sheikhpuri, Opp 
B.S.M(P.G.)College, 247667

247667 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

736 PA1755X1 1755 DULEHRA CHAUHAN NOIDA ATM OnSite RURAL DULEHRA CHAUHAN BRANCH MEERUT 
UPIN

250110 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

737 HZ1761H1 1761 SHAHJAHANPUR NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN At & Post Shahjahanpur Clock Tower, Mohalla 
Anta, 242001

242001 SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

738 KZ1766A1 1766 HATHRAS NOIDA Recycler OnSite URBAN B.H.Oil Mill Road HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH 
204101

204101 HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

739 HZ1802H1 1802 GANOULI NOIDA Recycler Onsite RURAL Block: Loni GANOULI Village - Ganoli, Post; 
Chirori . Block: Loni GANOULI 201102

201102 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

740 PA1803H1 1803 NOORPUR NOIDA ATM OnSite RURAL Tal & Dist:Ghaziabad At & Post: Noorpur, Tal & 
Dist:Ghaziabad,Stat NOORPUR GHAZIABAD 

201206 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

741 KZ1804A1 1804 TILLA SAHBAZPUR NOIDA Recycler Onsite RURAL Tehsil & TILLA SAHBAZPUR Village Tilla 
Sahabazpur, Post : Loni, Tehsil & TILLA 

201102 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

742 PA1853H1 1853 ROSHANPUR NOIDA ATM OnSite RURAL Roshanpur (Khurampur), Post Murad Nag 
Village Roshanpur (Khurampur), Post Murad 

201206 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

743 KZ1959A1 1959 GMS ROAD DEHRADUN DEHRADUN Recycler Onsite URBAN NEAR KAMLA PALACE GMS ROAD 248001 248001 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

744 HZ1972H1 1972 GAUR CHOWK GREATER NOIDA NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN Gaur Chowk, Greater Noida West Aarza Square-
1, SC-01, GH-01, Gaur City 201009

201009 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

745 KZ2093A1 2093 HALDWANI DEHRADUN Recycler Onsite URBAN Khasra No 692 min Bamori Talli Bandobashti 
Tehsil Haldwani,  Haldwani District – Nainital

263139 NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

746 PA2128X1 2128 PILIBHIT NOIDA ATM Onsite URBAN GANDHI STADIUM ROAD PILIBHIT SHUKLA 
COMPLEX, NEAR SUNGARHI THANA 262001 

262001 PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

747 PA2129X1 2129 KASGANJ NOIDA ATM OnSite URBAN LAXMIGANJ KASGANJ NEAR AXIS BANK 
207123 KANSHIRAM NAGAR UTTAR 

207123 KASGANJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

748 PA2130X1 2130 KOTDWARA DEHRADUN ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NAJIBABAD ROAD, KOTDWARA BADRINATH 
MARG 246149 GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND

246149 GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes
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749 PA2144X1 2144 ETAH NOIDA ATM OnSite URBAN DIST. ETAH UTTARPRADESH 6/20 AGRA 
ROAD CHUNGI, BELOW BAJAJ FINANCE 

207001 ETAH UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

750 PA1312X1 1312 DHANBAD RANCHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN DHANBAD DHANBAD JHIN 828127 DHANBAD JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

751 PA1448H1 1448 BOKARO STEEL CITY RANCHI ATM Onsite URBAN CITY CENTRE SECTOR IV, FIRST FLOOR, 
PLOT NO. KE-1, BOKARO 827004 

827004 BOKARO JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

752 PA1599H1 1599 BHAGALPUR PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN BHAGALPUR PATAL BABU ROAD (MAIN 
ROAD) NEAR AJANTA CINEM BHAGALPUR 

812001 BHAGALPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

753 PA1711H1 1711 DARBHANGA PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN Main Road Darbhanga Tower, Mirzapur Chowk 
DARBHANGA DARBHANGA 846004 BIHAR

846004 DARBHANGA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

754 PA1721H1 1721 ARRAH PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN East Gate of Jain  ARRAH Ground Floor, Nath 
Complex, BHOJPUR 802301

802301 BHOJPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

755 HZ1800H1 1800 GAYA PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN In Front of Petro GAYA Ground Floor, Riverside 
Road, 823001

823001 GAYA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

756 KZ1873A1 1873 HAJIPUR PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN Subhash Chowk, HAJIPUR First Floor, Kedar 
Nath Complex, BIHAR 844101

844101 VAISHALI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

757 HZ1964H1 1964 DIGHIKALA PATNA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NH-22 DIGHIKALA, HAJIPUR SHIROMANI 
MARKET, GROUND FLOOR 844102

844102 VAISHALI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

758 HZ1965H1 1965 BHIKHANPURA PATNA Recycler Onsite RURAL NH-28 Bhikhanpura Gobarsahi chowk 842001 842001 MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

759 HZ1966H1 1966 KODERMA RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO-08 JAINAGAR ROAD, RAJENDRA 
CHOWK 825410

825410 KODERMA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

760 PA1967H1 1967 SITAMARHI PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN In front of ITI, Dumra Road Shanti Nagar 
SITAMARHI 843301 BIHAR

843301 SITAMARHI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

761 HZ1968H1 1968 CHHATAR MANDU RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Chhatra Mandu (Ramgarh), JHARKHAND 825101 RAMGARH JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

762 HZ1969H1 1969 CHARHI RANCHI Recycler Onsite RURAL DIST-HAZARIBAG A/P-CHARHI P.S-CHARHI 
825336

825336 HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

763 KZ2028A1 2028 BETTIAH PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN AT+Po – Jai Pushpa Sadan,Urvashi Cinema 
Road PS – Bettiah, West Champaran - 845438

845438 PASCHIMI CHAMPARAN BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

764 PA2029H1 2029 BEGUSARAI PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN POWER HOUSE CHOWK BEGUSARAI 
PARAM SURYA COMPLEX BEGUSARAI 

851101 BEGUSARAI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

765 KZ2031A1 2031 SASARAM PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN RPS Tower plot no 2362 ward no 12 Near Civil 
Court GT road Sasaram 821115

821115 ROHTAS BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

766 KZ2032A1 2032 CHATRA RANCHI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN C/O M K Traders Near T O P No 01, Main Road 
Chatra 825401

825401 CHATRA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

767 PA2033H1 2033 Dumka RANCHI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR TATA SHOWROOM CHOWK, DUMKA 
BHAGALPUR ROAD DUMKA 814101 

814101 DUMKA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

768 PA2041X1 2041 BUXAR PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN KOIRPURWA, NEW MARKET, BUXAR ADMIN 
BUILDING, TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 

802101 BUXAR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

769 PA2043X1 2043 MADHEPURA PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BYPASS ROAD, MADHEPURA TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE CAMPUS 852113 MADHEPURA 

852113 MADHEPURA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

770 PA2050H1 2050 Nawada PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR INDIRA GANDHI CHOWK, NAWADA 
MALGODAM ROAD NAWADA 805110 BIHAR

805110 NAWADA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

771 PA2052H1 2052 SAMASTIPUR PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR DURGA PALACE SAMASTIPUR 
KASHIPUR MOHALLA SAMASTIPUR 848101 

848101 SAMASTIPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

772 PA2054H1 2054 Gumla RANCHI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GUMLA PALKOT ROAD, GUMLA SHARDA 
MARKETING COMPLEX GUMLA 835207 

835207 GUMLA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

773 PA2061H1 2061 GODDA RANCHI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GODDA NAHARH CHOWK, GODDA 
DEOGHAR ROAD 814133 GODDA 

814133 GODDA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

774 PA2077H1 2077 Gopalganj PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GOPALGANJ BANJARI ROAD, WARD NO. 13 
GOPALGANJ 841428 BIHAR

841428 GOPALGANJ BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

775 PA2125X1 2125 DIGHA PATNA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN At Universal Tower near Kurji near Kurji More 
Digha,Dist Patna 800010

800010 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

776 PA2126H1 2126 JAMUI PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MAHISOURI, JAMUI PRABHA COMPLEX, 
BYPASS ROAD 811307 JAMUI BIHAR

811307 JAMUI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

777 PA2136H1 2136 RATU ROAD RANCHI RANCHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN RATU ROAD, RANCHI PISKA MORE, 
LAKRITAL 834005 RANCHI JHARKHAND

834005 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

778 PA2137H1 2137 MEDININAGAR RANCHI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MEDININAGAR, PALAMU P N 
RESORTS,BYPASS ROAD 822101 PALAMAU 

822101 PALAMAU JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

779 PA2143X1 2143 KISHANGANJ PATNA ATM OnSite URBAN KISHANGANJ DIST. KISHANGANJ BIHAR 
SUBHASHPALLI CHOWK 855107 

855107 KISHANGANJ BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

780 HZ0003H1 3 PUNE-DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE PAWAR BLDG, 
J.M.ROAD 411004

411004 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

781 KZ0041A1 41 PUNE-TILAK ROAD PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE S.P.COLLEGE COMPOUND, TILAK 
ROAD, 411030

411030 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

782 HZ0076H1 76 PUNE-CAMP PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN CAMP, PUNE KHUDA MURAD, 628-29 
SACHAPIR STREET, 411001

411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

783 PA0102H1 102 PUNE-NAVI PETH PUNE CITY ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN YOGCHANDRA F/P-720/16 PUNE MHIN 411030 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

784 HZ0158H1 158 PUNE-PARVATI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE PARVATI TOWERS, C.T.NO.82, 411009 411009 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

785 HZ0243H1 243 PUNE-PAUD PHATA PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN EX SERVICEMEN COLONY 48 PUNE MHIN 411038 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

786 HZ0320H1 320 PUNE-T.M.V.COLONY PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE 425/1, MANGAL DEEP, V.SAVARKAR 
MARG, TMV COLONY 411037

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

787 HZ0321H1 321 PUNE-SAHAKAR NAGAR PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE PUNE VIDYARTHI GIRHA BLDG, 
SAHAKARNAGAR 411009

411009 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

788 HZ0322H1 322 PUNE-KASBA PETH PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE 25 GANGOTRI, KASBA PETH 411002 411002 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

789 HZ0330H1 330 PUNE-ERANDAVANA PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE 79/3, DR.KELKAR MARG, KAMALA 
NEHRU PARK, ERANDAWANA 411004

411004 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

790 HZ0750H1 750 PUNE-MODEL COLONY. PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE 479/5, SADHANA, H.K.MANDIR PATH, 
MODEL COLONY 411016

411016 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

791 HZ0776H1 776 PUNE-DHANKAWADI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN TEH.HAVELI GULABNAGAP CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY;DHANKAWADI 411043

411043 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

792 HZ0822H1 822 PUNE-SANGAMWADI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE C.S.NO.14, PLOT NO.174, D.P.RD, 
411001

411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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793 HZ0852H1 852 PUNE-MAYUR COLONY PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN KOTHRUD, PUNE 6, MAYUR COLONY, 
KARVE ROAD, 411029

411029 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

794 HZ0970H1 970 PUNE-KARVE NAGAR PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN , PUNE, 411029 25/29, SUVARNA BAUGH 
COLONY, KARVENAGAR 411029

411029 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

795 HZ1140H1 1140 PUNE-SSI BRANCH PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE POONAM PLAZA, MARKET YARD, 
OPP. KAMAL NURSING HOME, 411037

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

796 PA1144H1 1144 PUNE-OVERSEAS BRANCH PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE 1183/A,SADASHIV VILAS, F.C.RD. 
SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE 411005 

411005 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

797 HZ1355H1 1355 PUNE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS- PUNE PUNE CITY Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN NEAR MAIN BUILDING, ADMINISTRATIVE 
BLOCK PUNE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, PUNE 

411007 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

798 HZ0073H1 73 BARAMATI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BHIGWAN CHOWK NAGAR PARISHAD BLDG 
413102

413102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

799 HZ0081H1 81 PUNE-HADAPSAR IND.ESTATE PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Show Room no 7,8,9,10, Wing No “SR”,  Mega 
Center, Near Cosmos Bank,  Tal- Haveli, Dist.-

411013 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

800 HZ0101H1 101 INDAPUR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN , INDAPUR, PUNE-413106 I.N.PARISHAD 
BLDG, OPP.ST.STAND 413106

413106 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

801 HZ0131H1 131 LONI KALBHOR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN S NO 149 LONI KALBHOR TAL HAVELI 
SAUBHAGYA COMP, VASTI, S.NO-149, 

412201 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

802 PA0144X1 144 SANSAR PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.INDAPUR,413104 
SANSAR,P.O.BHAVANINAGAR, PUNE 413104 

413104 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

803 HZ0171H1 171 KEDGAON PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.DHOND DEEPAK BUILDING, STATION 
ROAD, KEDGAON, 412203

412203 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

804 HZ0184H1 184 PUNE-GHORPADI BAZAR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE 31, SHIVA KRIPA, GHORPADI BAZAR 
411001

411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

805 PA0210X1 210 VELHE-MAHAL PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL VELHE DR.JADHAV'S BLDG,NEAR 
S.T.STAND PUNE 412212 MAHARASHTRA

412212 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

806 HZ0254H1 254 GHODNADI(SIRUR) PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Surajnagar SHIRUR Sai Business Court, Plot 
No. 55, Gat No. 23, Opp, Tahasil Office, 412210

412210 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

807 HZ0333H1 333 PUNE-YERAVADA PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN YERAVADA, PUNE DR.GUGLE BLDG, 1137/D, 
PUNE-NAGAR RD, 411006

411006 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

808 HZ0462H1 462 SASWAD PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PURANDAR SASWAD NAGAR PARISHAD 
SHOPPING COMPLEX SASWAD TAL 412301

412301 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

809 HZ0935H1 935 FURSUNGI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN OPP.OCTROI NAKA PUNE SASWAD RD 
SHIVGANGA COMPLEX BHEKRAI NAGAR 

412308 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

810 HZ0954H1 954 PUNE-VADGAON SHERI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN OPP VITTHLANJAN KARYALAYVADGAON 
SHERI LALWANI HEIGHTS S. NO.22 

411014 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

811 PA0997X1 997 KALAS PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.INDAPUR GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG 
PUNE 413105 MAHARASHTRA

413105 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

812 PA1012X1 1012 KHUTBAV PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL DIST.PUNE KHUTBAO,TEH.DAUND PUNE 
412203 MAHARASHTRA

412203 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

813 HZ1124H1 1124 PUNE-NIBM-KONDHWA PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DIST PUNE NEXT TO NIBM TEH HAVELI 
411048

411048 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

814 PA1210X1 1210 PUNE- LULLANAGAR PUNE EAST ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN NIBM ROAD PUNE MHIN 411040 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

815 HZ1344H1 1344 PUNE-VIMANNAGAR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SURVEY NO.33 , HISSA NO-1 LALWANI 
REGENCY, SHOP NO-1 &2 411014

411014 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

816 HZ1366H1 1366 PUNE-KHARADI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN S NO.43 KHARADI HADAPSAR BYPASS 
SHOP NO 25-31, ASHOK NAGAR 411014

411014 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

817 HZ1409H1 1409 JALOCHI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BHIGWAN ROAD, PENCIL CHOWK PLOT NO. 
34, MIDC JALOCHI 413102

413102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

818 HZ1413H1 1413 PUNE-KATRAJ PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN OPP BHARATI VIDYPEETH POLICE STN. 
KADAM PLAZA 411046

411046 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

819 PA1624X1 1624 BAWDA PUNE EAST ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN PUNE Dr Netaji Babanrao Patil's House,Near S 
B Pat PUNE 413103 MAHARASHTRA

413103 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

820 HZ1828H1 1828 JEJURI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN AT & POST JEJURI AJIT COMPLEX, NEAR S 
T STAND 412303

412303 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

821 PA1829H1 1829 LONIKAND PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL Taluka Haveli Kakawadi, At & Post Lonikand, 
PUNE 412216 MAHARASHTRA

412216 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

822 PA1830X1 1830 KURKUMBH PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL District Pune At & Post Kurkumbh,Taluka 
Daund, PUNE 413802 MAHARASHTRA

413802 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

823 HZ1947H1 1947 GOPALWADI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL Br Gopalwadi (1947)
Near Grampanchayat Gopalwadi  At Post 

413801 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

824 HZ0080H1 80 PUNE-PIMPRI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BOMBAY POONA ROAD, PIMPRI 
CHINCHWAD, 411018 JANAMANGAL, 

411018 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

825 HZ0127H1 127 PUNE-CHINCHWAD PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN STN.RD, CHINCHWAD, PIMPRI CHINCHWAD, 
P.O.PUNE, 411033 SATISH CHAMBERS, 

411033 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

826 PA0281H1 281 WADE PUNE WEST ATM Onsite RURAL NEW BAZAR,WADE,TEH.TEH.KHED 
RAJGURUNAGAR,412402 NEW 

412402 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

827 HZ0391H1 391 PUNE-AKURDI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NEAR TULJAI MANDIR, AKURDI, PIMPRI 
CHINCHWAD KALBHOR BLDG., NEAR 

411035 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

828 PA0473H1 473 KHANAPUR (PUNE) PUNE WEST ATM Onsite RURAL KHANAPUR,HAVELI TALUKA 
GRAMPANCHAYAT 

411042 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

829 PA0577H1 577 DHAMANI (PUNE) PUNE WEST ATM Onsite RURAL M.G.RD; GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BLDG;AMBEGAON TALUKA PUNE 410508 

410508 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

830 HZ1443H1 1443 PUNE- PIMPLE SAUDAGAR PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN UNIT NO.1A, 1, 2 & 3, SHIVARICHOWK 
DWARAKA LORDS, SURVEY NO.122 411027

411027 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

831 PA1443H2 1443 PUNE- PIMPLE SAUDAGAR PUNE WEST ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN PIMPLE SAUDAGAR II PUNE MHIN 411027 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

832 KZ1484A1 1484 PUNE-NAVI SANGAVI- PUNE PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN (Executive Corner), Shitole Nagar Bhagyalaxmi 
Co-op. Housing Society Navi Sangavi, Pune 

411027 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

833 PA1773H1 1773 WAKAD PUNE WEST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN A Building, Hinjewa  WAKAD, PUNE G-O 
Square, Shop No. 4 B, A Building, Hinjewa 

411051 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

834 PA0057X1 57 DURG-GANDHI CHOWK RAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN STATION ROAD DURG CGIN 491001 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

835 HZ0063H1 63 RAJNANDGAON RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN NEAR KAMAL TALKIES BHARKHAPARA 
491441

491441 RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

836 KZ2400A1 2400 SHYAMNAGAR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN In front of Gurunank Hall, Shyam Nagar, Raipur 492001 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes
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837 HZ0439H1 439 RAIPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN G.E. ROAD 1ST FLOOR, SHREE COMPLEX, 
PHOOL CHOWK 492001

492001 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

838 KZ0584A1 584 GHUMKA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL TEH.RAJNANDGAON GHUMKA, 
TEH.RAJNANDGAON, 491444 491444

491444 RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

839 PA0634X1 634 GANDAI RAIPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN POST GANDAI,KHAIRAGARH TEHSIL AT & 
POST GANDAI,KHAIRAGARH TEHSIL 

491888 KHAIRAGARH-
CHHUIKHADAN-GANDAI

CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

840 KZ0679A1 679 KHAROD RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR LASMANESHWAR COLLEGE, 
SHUKULPARA, MAIN ROAD, KHAROD. DIST. 

495556 JANJGIR-CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

841 PA0786X1 786 KARANJA CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL KARANJA,TEH.BALAGHAT,481224 DAHIKAR 
BHAWAN,KARANJA,TEH.BALAGHAT,481224 

481224 BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

842 HZ0796H1 796 BHANEGAON CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL AT &-POST BHANEGAON BHANEGAON TEH 
BALAGHAT-LANJI RD, AT &-POST 

481115 BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

843 HZ0981H1 981 BYRON BAZAR, RAIPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BEHIND NETAJI HOTEL, ARVIND NAGAR, 
RAIPUR CHANDNANI BHAVAN, BEHIND 

492001 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

844 HZ1103H1 1103 KHAIRGARH,  SAHASPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL P.O.BHAINSATARA, TEH.RAJNANDGAON 
SAHASPUR DALLI, P.O.BHAINSATARA, 

491881 RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

845 PA1162X1 1162 BHILAI RAIPUR ATM OnSite URBAN ALANKAR COMPLEX DURG CGIN 490001 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

846 PA1322X1 1322 SANKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 
BHILLAI

RAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN SSCET BHILAI DURG CGIN 490020 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

847 PA1579H1 1579 BASNA RAIPUR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN PADMAPUR MARG, GAURAV PATH, NEAR 
GAYATRI MANDIR, BASNA

493554 MAHASAMUND CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

848 HZ1657H1 1657 KUMHARI RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KUMHARI H/o Shri. Jaichand Jain, C/o 
Vardhman Highway KUMHARI 490042

490042 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

849 KZ1658A1 1658 DHAMADHA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Ward No. 1 DHAMADHA H/o Shri. Dhaneshwar 
Prasad Verma, Ward No. 1 DHAMADHA 

491331 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

850 HZ1695H1 1695 KORBA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Balco Road Plot No.784, Opp. Pushpalata 
Udyan KORBA 495677

495677 KORBA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

851 HZ1696H1 1696 RAIGHAR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Old Palace Road H/O Smt Gulab Bai Modi 
RAIGARH 496001

496001 RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

852 HZ1698H1 1698 AMBIKAPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Besides Polytechnic Col AMBIKAPUR H/O 
Chandrawati Devi, Besides Polytechnic Col 

497001 SURGUJA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

853 KZ1746A1 1746 DEORBEEJA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Durg-Bemetara Road, At & Post DEORBEEJA 
Near Bus Stand, Durg-Bemetara Road, At & 

491993 BEMETARA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

854 KZ1795A1 1795 KAWARDHA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Opp. talkies Chhabra Plaza, Naveen Market 
KAWARDHA 491995

491995 KABEERDHAM CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

855 HZ1809H1 1809 NAGPURA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Bus Stand, At Nagpura, Tehsil NAGPURA 
Mahatel Complex, Bus Stand, At Nagpura, Tehsil 

491001 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

856 KZ1810A1 1810 POTIYADIH RAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Village & Post: Potiyadih, Taluka POTIYADIH 
Main Road, Village & Post: Potiyadih, Taluka 

493773 DHAMTARI CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

857 KZ1850A1 1850 SEMRA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Tehsil Navagarh, District J SEMRA At & Post: 
Semra, Tehsil Navagarh, District J SEMRA 

495668 JANJGIR-CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

858 HZ1855H1 1855 SAKARI RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN District Bilaspur, SAKARI Hapa Road, Village 
Sakari, District Bilaspur, SAKARI 495003

495003 BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

859 HZ1928H1 1928 DEVENDRA NAGAR, RAIPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Main Road, Devendranagar P.O. RAIPUR D-60, 
Sector 3, Main Road, Devendranagar P.O. 

492001 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

860 KZ2079A1 2079 JAGDALPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN Balaji ward, Near Jhankar Cinema, Shaheed 
Park Road, Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh 494401

494401 BASTAR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

861 KZ2159A1 2159 BHATAPARA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bhatapara Branch, Below State GST Office,KK 
Ward, Bhatapara-493001

493001 BALODABAZAR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

862 HZ0134H1 134 SATARA-CITY SATARA Recycler Onsite URBAN SATARA, 415002 "VISHWANATH SMRITI, 174, 
BHAWANIPETH, 415002

415002 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

863 HZ0188H1 188 KARAD SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Station Road Survey No. 82/31-32 415110 415110 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

864 HZ0219H1 219 PANCHGANI SATARA Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN GIRIKUNJBLD MAINRD SATARA MHIN 412805 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

865 PA0220X1 220 TARALE SATARA ATM Onsite RURAL TARALE V K S SOCIETY BUILDING PLOT NO 
668 SURVEY NO 124/7 SATARA 415014 

415014 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

866 PA0256H1 256 MALHARPETH SATARA ATM Onsite RURAL AT & POST MALHARPETH PAWAR BLDG 
SATARA 415205 MAHARASHTRA

415205 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

867 PA0562X1 562 SHENOLI SATARA ATM Onsite RURAL AT POST SHENOLI,TAL.KARAD, ANU-SONAI 
COMPLEX, SATARA 415110 MAHARASHTRA

415110 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

868 HZ0619H1 619 SATARA-SSI BR.(KRISHNANAGAR)-KHED SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KRISHNANAGAR Uttekar Arcade, Bombay 
Restaurant chowk 415003

415003 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

869 PA0860X1 860 Medha SATARA ATM Onsite RURAL At PO Medha,  Mahabaleshwar Road, (Venna 
Chowk), 

415102 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

870 PA1029H1 1029 MARUL HAVELI SATARA ATM OnSite RURAL MARUL HAVELI TEH PATAN 
GRAMPANCHAYAT BHAVAN SATARA 415212 

415212 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

871 PA1845H1 1845 VADUJ SATARA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN TAL-KHATAV VADUJ SATARA 415506 
MAHARASHTRA

415506 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

872 PA0051H1 51 BARSI-SAWARKAR PETH SOLAPUR ATM OnSite URBAN BARSHI SOLAPUR MHIN 413401 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

873 PA0573X1 573 IRLE-VAIRAG SOLAPUR ATM OnSite RURAL C/ODindorePatil PTNO 16 SOLAPUR MHIN 413402 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

874 PA0742X1 742 PARGAON SOLAPUR ATM OnSite RURAL AT&POST PARGAON  TAL BHOOM C/O Dr. 
Kulkarni, Pargaon OSMANABAD 413526 

413526 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

875 PA0743H1 743 TULJAPUR SOLAPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Tuljapur Branch, 
Annapurna Complex,Bus Stand Road,Kranti 

413601 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

876 PA0813X1 813 SUSTE SOLAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.PANDHARPUR SUSTE SOLAPUR 
413304 MAHARASHTRA

413304 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

877 PA0817H1 817 WATAMBARE SOLAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL WATAMBARE,TEH.SANGOLA GRAM 
PANCHYAT BLDG SOLAPUR 413307 

413307 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

878 PA0825X1 825 GAUDGAON SOLAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL OPPSTSTAND,GAUDGAON,TEH.BARSHI,413
406 ADARSH NEW ENGLISH SCHOOLCOM, 

413406 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

879 PA0913X1 913 TERKHEDA SOLAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL TERKHEDA TEH KALLAMB BORANA BLDG 
OSMANABAD 413570 MAHARASHTRA

413570 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

880 HZ0930H1 930 SOLAPUR-ASHOK CHOWK SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN DATTANAGAR RD, ASHOK CHOWK, 
SOLAPUR 1881 NEW PACHHAPETH 413005

413005 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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881 HZ1128H1 1128 TWIN SOLAPUR SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN NR.PHARMACY COLLEGE, SOLAPUR 
SHRIKANT NAGAR, 413004

413004 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

882 PA1128H1 1128 TWIN SOLAPUR SOLAPUR ATM OnSite URBAN 16SNO128 VISHALNG TWIN SOLAPUR MHIN 413004 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

883 HZ1954H1 1954 KURDUWADI SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TEMBHURNI ROAD, KURDUWADI DAGALE 
BLDG, SAI COLONY 413208

413208 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

884 PA0105X1 105 BARODA-RAOPURA SURAT ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN BABUL BLD GR.FLR RAOPUR VADODARA 
GJIN

390001 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

885 HZ0345H1 345 SURAT-RING ROAD SURAT Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra
Ring Road Branch

395002 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

886 KZ0432A1 432 NAVSARI SURAT Recycler Onsite URBAN WARD NO.8, CHIMANBHAI ROAD LIBRARY 
NAVSARI 396445

396445 NAVSARI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

887 KZ0441A1 441 NADIAD SURAT Recycler Onsite URBAN DABHAN BHAGOL, STATION ROAD, NADIAD 
DABHAN BHAGOL, STATION ROAD, NADIAD 

387001 KHEDA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

888 KZ0514A1 514 VALAN SURAT Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TALUKA: KARJAN DAKRI MANSION NEAR ID-
GAH BUS STAND, VALAN 392310

392310 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

889 KZ0515A1 515 GUNSADA SURAT Recycler Onsite RURAL CENTRAL PULP MILLS COMPOUND, 
P.O.GUNSADA, SONGARH TEHSIL CENTRAL 

394660 TAPI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

890 KZ0531A1 531 KOLAK SURAT Recycler OnSite RURAL KOLAK BRANCH, Junevilla,  VIA UDAWADA 
(R.S.) KOLAK DIST. VALSAD  KOLAK  396115

396115 VALSAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

891 HZ0591H1 591 VAKTANA,SURAT SURAT Recycler Onsite RURAL VAKTANA, TEH.CHORIYASI, 394230 
VAKTANA, TEH.CHORIYASI, 394230 394230

394230 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

892 PA0628X1 628 PIRAMAN-SSI BRANCH SURAT ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, C-1 C-2, Kewal Shopping 
Centre, Old Highway no. 8, Station Road, 

393002 BHARUCH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

893 HZ0716H1 716 TARSALI SURAT Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 19, TARSALI SHOPPING COMPLEX, 
TARSALI, TEH.BARODA-390009 19, TARSALI 

390009 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

894 PA0983X1 983 ATHAWA LINES SURAT SURAT ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BHATAR ROAD B-1, SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY, 
BHATAR ROAD, SURAT SURAT SURAT 

395001 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

895 PA1176X1 1176 HARI NAGAR, VADODARA SURAT ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra
1to4, Khasaba Park society,

390007 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

896 PA1286X1 1286 ADAJAN   BRANCH, SURAT SURAT ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN ADAJAN SURAT GJIN 395009 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

897 KZ1536A1 1536 VAPI SURAT Recycler Onsite URBAN VAPI-SILVASSA ROAD SHARDA VILLA, 
FURNITURE PARK PLOT NO.28, GID VAPI 

396195 VALSAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

898 PA1537X1 1537 ALKAPURI, VADODARA SURAT ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN ALKAPUR VADODARA VADODARA GJIN 390020 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

899 PA1539X1 1539 SURAT CITY LIGHT SURAT ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN CITY LIGHT SURAT SURAT GJIN 395007 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

900 KZ1637A1 1637 HALOL SURAT Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Godhara Road Near Telephone Exchange 
HALOL 389350

389350 PANCH MAHALS GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

901 PA1894H1 1894 DETHAN SURAT ATM Onsite RURAL Taluka Karjan, Bramin Falia,At & Post 
Dethan,Taluka Karjan, DETHAN VADODARA 

391244 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

902 KZ1898A1 1898 RAJPIPLA SURAT Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 2, Shastrinagar Society, Near Vishwakarma 
Temp RAJPIPLA 2, Shastrinagar Society, Near 

393145 NARMADA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

903 KZ1899A1 1899 SILVASSA SURAT Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN sai Chambers, Opp.Hotel Saubhagya Inn, Near 
De SILVASSA Sai Chambers, Opp.Hotel 

396230 DADRA&NAGAR HAVELI DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU

Yes Yes Yes

904 KZ1909A1 1909 VANZ SURAT Recycler Onsite RURAL GANDHI CHOWK, VIA SACHIN, AT & POST 
:VANZ , VANZ GANDHI CHOWK, VIA SACHIN, 

394230 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

905 KZ1910A1 1910 DAMAN SURAT Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Near Sagar Petroleum, Kunta Road, Katheria, N 
DAMAN Near Sagar Petroleum, Kunta Road, 

396210 DAMAN DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 
AND DAMAN AND DIU

Yes Yes Yes

906 HZ2018H1 2018 MANJALPUR SURAT Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN OPP BHAVAN'S SCHOOL MANJALPUR SHOP 
NO.1-2, SAKAR COMPLEX 390011

390011 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

907 HZ0015H1 15 KALYAN THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NEAR RESTAURENT, SHIVAJI CHOWK, 
KALYAN KALYAN SAI ARCADE 421301

421301 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

908 HZ0088H1 88 SSI BRANCH-THANE THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN THANE PLOT NO.37, MAHABANK BLDG, 
WAGLE INDL ESTATE 400604

400604 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

909 HZ0094H1 94 VIRAR THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR, KSHIRSAGAR 
HOUSE, 1ST FLOOR, GAOTHAN VIRAR 

401303 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

910 HZ0109H1 109 DOMBIVLI EAST THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DOMBIVILI(E) MUMBAI BIBIKAR BUILDING 
OPP KDMC OFFICE 421201

421201 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

911 HZ0110H1 110 THANA-NAUPADA THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN OFF GOKHALE RD, OPP SARASWAT CO OP 
BANK RAUNAK TOWERS, BAJI PRABHOO 

400602 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

912 KZ0190A1 190 KASARA THANE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHINDE BLDG 496 MAIN RD TAL SHAHAPUR 
DIST THANE KASARA 421602

421602 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

913 PA0191H1 191 KINHAVALI THANE ATM Onsite RURAL KINHAVALI,TEH.SHAHAPUR SURYA 
PRAKASH BLDG THANE 421403 

421403 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

914 PA0194H1 194 DAHANU THANE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DAHANU GR.FLR. SHARAYU APTT. MAIN 
ROAD, PARNAKA PALGHAR 401601 

401601 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

915 HZ0197H1 197 NALLA SOPARA THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VASAI MATRUCHHAYA A 1ST FLOOR, 
NALLASOPARA, P.O.SOPARA, TEH. 401203

401203 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

916 PA0217H1 217 NIRMAL THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN NIRMAL NAKA,NIRMAL,TEH.VASAI,401304 
NIRMAL MORESHWAR SMRITI, PALGHAR 

401304 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

917 PA0308X1 308 DAPCHARI THANE ATM Onsite RURAL Bank Of Maharashtra, Dapchari Branch, Dwarka 
Complex, Near Mohite Compound, Talasari, Tal-  

401606 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

918 PA0429H1 429 VIKRAMGAD THANE ATM Onsite RURAL JAWAHAR RD,VIKRAMGAD GANESH KRUPA 
WADA PALGHAR 401605 MAHARASHTRA

401605 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

919 HZ0586H1 586 NARPOLI THANE Recycler Onsite URBAN DHAMANKAR NAKATAL 1ST 
FLR.DHAMANKAR PLAZA, NARPOLI, 

421305 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

920 HZ0642H1 642 THANE-VARTAKNAGAR THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN JAGDISH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 1ST FLOOR, 
1ST POKHARAN ROAD, OPP.TEKEGRAM 

400606 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

921 PA0979H1 979 PELHAR THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PELHAR,TEH.VASAI,401202 PELHAR 
SR.NO.277 PALGHAR 401202 

401202 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

922 KZ1076A1 1076 TISGAON THANE Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN POTE APTS.S  MHASOBA CHOWK,KALYAN  
TISGAON  421306

421306 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

923 PA1115X1 1115 AGASHI THANE ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN CHALPETH ROAD,AGASHI,TEH.VASAI 
AGASHI 363,PURANDARE HOUSE, 

401301 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

924 PA1302X1 1302 GHODBUNDER RD THANE THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GHODBUNDER RD THANE (WEST) SHOP 
NO. 8 & 9 OPP.LAWKINS INDUSTRIES 

400607 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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925 PA1823X1 1823 BRINDAVAN THANE THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BRINDAVAN SOCIETY Flat No 1,2(A & B 
Wing),Building No.22,Brinda THANE THANE 

400604 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

926 KZ0396A1 396 VIJAYAWADA-BRAHMIN ST. VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VIJAYAWADA 11-25-18, K.T.ROAD, 
P.B.NO.87, 520001

520001 NTR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

927 KZ0807A1 807 SARPAWARAM VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN TEH.KAKINADA AT & POST-SARPAWARAM 
533009

533009 KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

928 KZ1526A1 1526 ELURU VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN VARI STREET R R PET D NO 23A-8-11 
BENDEPUDI ELURI (URBAN) 534002

534002 ELURU ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

929 HZ1527H1 1527 ONGOLE VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN ONGOLE G.12 EISHWARYA APARTMENTS 
OPP DISTRICT COURT, 523001

523001 PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

930 HZ1743H1 1743 SURYARAOPET VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SURYARAOPET BRANCH, VIJAYAWADA, 
ANDHRA PRADESH

520002 NTR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

931 PA1889H1 1889 RAVULAPALEM VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN RAVULAPALEM D.No.8-212, Sri Mahalaxmi 
Towers, Canal Road, RAVULAPALEM EAST 

533238 DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR 
KONASEEMA

ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

932 HZ1976H1 1976 ETCHERLA VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite RURAL NH-16 ETCHERLA OPPOSITE SRI 
VENKATESHWARA COLLEGE CAMPUS 

532410 SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

933 KZ1985A1 1985 CHITTOOR VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN GANDHI ROAD, CHITTOOR DOOR NO.8-347 
& 8-348, OPP LITTLE ROSE SCHOOL 517001

517001 CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

934 KZ2007A1 2007 ANANTAPUR VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN JESUS NAGAR ANANTAPUR 12-3-347, SAI 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD 515001

515001 ANANTHAPURAMU ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

935 KZ2012A1 2012 KOTHAVALASA VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BESIDE KOTHAVALASA POST OFFICE 
VIZIANAGARAM ROAD KOTHAVALASA 

535183 VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

936 KZ2021A1 2021 KURNOOL VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN VENKATA RAMANA COLONY, MAIN ROAD 
KURNOOL D.NO.45-203, A-55, VISHNU SAI 

518004 KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

937 KZ2022A1 2022 SRIKAKULAM VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Srikakulam  Branch, 
Venkat Kameswari Complex, Opposite Vijay 

532001 SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

938 HZ2056H1 2056 VIZIANAGARAM VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN VIZIANAGARAM BRANCH, 
door No: 20-18/1-33, 

535002 VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

939 KZ2081A1 2081 KADAPA VIJAYAWADA Recycler OnSite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Kadapa branch code  
:2081, D.No:45/376-10-1,Ground Floor,Balaji 

516003 Y.S.R. ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

940 PA2111X1 2111 TIRUMALA VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite RURAL Bank of Maharashtra Tirumala Branch Beside 
SV Museum Opp. Vaikuntam Queue Complex – 

517504 TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

941 PA2145X1 2145 BHAWANIPURAM VIJAYWADA VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN NEAR RAVINDRA BHARTI SCHOOL 
VIJAYWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 1-3-106, 

520012 NTR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

942 PA1946H1 1946 MANJARI PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL TALUKA: HAVELI OFFICE NO.101,JAIMALA 
HERITAGE, NEAR GRAMPANC MANJARI 

412307 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

943 PA1716H1 1716 B T KAWADE ROAD, PUNE PUNE EAST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN B T Kawade Road Kawade Patil Corner, 
S.No.53/1 PUNE PUNE 411036 

411036 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

944 PA0967H1 967 NIMGAON SAWA PUNE WEST ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NIMGAON SAVA,TEH.JUNNAR NIMGAON 
SAVA,TEH.JUNNAR PUNE 410504 

410504 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

945 PA1263H1 1263 Udupi HUBBALLI ATM OnSite URBAN 104, PARK AVENUE APARTMENT, 
AJJARKAD, UDUPI, KARNATAKA

576101 UDIPI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

946 PA1534H1 1534 Canacona GOA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Omkar Building,Near KTC Bus Stand  
Canacona,South Goa  Goa  403702

403702 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

947 PA1060X1 1060 NANHORI CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.BRAHMAPURI MADAN KAMBLE'S 
HOUSE,NANHORI, CHANDRAPUR 441206 

441206 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

948 PA2168X1 2168 Harda BHOPAL ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Smt. Archna Malviya & Sh Hemant Malviya, 
Chhipaner Road, Ward – 17, Harda Distt. Harda 

461331 HARDA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

949 PA2169X1 2169 Sheopur BHOPAL ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Shri Hukum Chandra Gour,Bada Makan, Ward 
No. 10., Pali Road, Sheopur, Distt - Sheopur -

476337 SHEOPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

950 PA2175X1 2175 MAINPURI NOIDA ATM OnSite URBAN   Mainpuri – H. No 355, Dareeba Agra Road, 
Mainpuri (UP) – 205001

205001 MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

951 PA2177X1 2177 SHAMLI NOIDA ATM OnSite URBAN   Shamli - E-Store/ Oxygen Gym, Meerut – 
Karnal Road, Shamli (UP) – 247776 

247776 SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

952 PA1491H1 1491 Barwala CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite RURAL Village Barwala Near Telephone Exchange 
PANCHKULA 134118 HARYANA

134118 PANCHKULA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

953 PA2184H1 2184 VALLABH VIDHYANAGAR Surat ATM Onsite URBAN VALLABH VIDHYANAGAR BRANCH, JAYDEV 
SANKUL, GF SHOP NO 1-2, NEAR 

388120 ANAND GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

954 PA2182H1 2182 Palladam COIMBATORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NRT Building,1/327, Kovai Main Road, Palladam-
641664

641664 TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

955 PA1723H1 1723 GIRIDIH RANCHI ATM Onsite URBAN Barganda  GIRIDIH Power House Road, 
GIRIDIH 815301 JHARKHAND

815301 GIRIDIH JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

956 PA0975X1 975 KALYANPUR,KANPUR LUCKNOW ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Sindhunagar Branch  117/N-39 Avon Market, 
Kakadev, Kanpur - 208025

208025 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

957 PA2172X1 2172 Wanaparthy HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN H.No.45-118/1/1, Bhagiratha Centre, 
Wanaparthy. Pincode=509103. Telangana state

509103 WANAPARTHY TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

958 PA2174X1 2174 Orai LUCKNOW ATM Onsite URBAN MRS SHARDA YADAV, 646 Pathak ka Bagicha 
New Ramnagar, Orai UP 285001

285001 JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

959 PA1942H1 1942 KARVE NAKA SATARA ATM Onsite RURAL KARAD-TASGAON RD, OPP THORAT 
HOSPITAL 152/1A/ & 152/1A/1B, 

415124 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

960 PA2097H1 2097 TIKAMGARH JABALPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHARASHTA, MANGALAM SALES 
JAI SHREE RAMBHAWAN, CIVIL LINES 

472001 TIKAMGARH MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

961 PA2192H1 2192 Karaikal CHENNAI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN |# 206, Bharathiar Street,Opp. To Town Police 
Station,Karaikal: 609602           

609602 KARAIKAL PUDUCHERRY Yes Yes Yes

962 PA2193H1 2193 Kancheepuram CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN New No.5, Old No.2,Vallal Pachaiyappan 
Street,|Kancheepuram: 631501       

631501 KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

963 PA2191H1 2191 Kumbakonam CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN |# No. 25 & 25/1, TS No. 474A,Ward No.1, Dr. 
Besant Road,Kumbakonam – 612001        

612001 THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

964 PA2200H1 2200 Kolenchery ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN ELLORA TOWERS, OPP. IOC PETROL PUMP  
MEDICAL COLLEGE JUNCTION  

682311 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

965 PA2198H1 2198 Changanassery ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, KATTOOR BUILDING,  
NEAR SB COLLEGE, M.C. ROAD,  

686101 KOTTAYAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

966 PA1540X1 1540 PITHAMPUR INDORE ATM Onsite URBAN Sagor-Kuti Chowraha, Sector 3, Pithampur (Dist - 
Dhar)

454774 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

967 PA2176X1 2176 Noida Sector 75 NOIDA ATM Onsite URBAN Shop No 12,14,15, Golf City Street Mart, Noida 
Sector 75, UP (Behind Spectrum Mall)

201304 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

968 PA2173X1 2173 Chitrakoot VARANASI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 117, Sunil Agrawal s/o late shri Rajeshwar 
Prasad Agrwal, Mohalla Rampuri Purani Bazar-

210205 CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes
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969 PA2187X1 2187 Nellithoppu CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN 96, Villianur Main Road,Aziz Nagar, G P K 
Complex,Reddiarpalayam, Pondicherry:605010

605010 PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY Yes Yes Yes

970 PA1737X1 1737 Ausa Road LATUR ATM Onsite URBAN POHREGAON POHREGAON,TEH.LATUR 
LATUR 413517 MAHARASHTRA

413515 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

971 PA2178X1 2178 Dharmasala CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Bimmy Complex, Ward 
No.:- 06, Dharamshala Himanchal Pradesh

176215 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

972 PA0524X1 524 ANAKAPALLE VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN ANAKAPALLE 4-2-2,GOGULA RAJU 
COMPLEX VISAKHAPATNAM 531001 

531001 ANAKAPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

973 PA1298X1 1298 KALYAN MURBAD BYPASS THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN KALYAN MURABAD BY PASS, KALYAN WEST 
GROUND FLOOR, A WING, VARSHA PARK 

421301 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

974 PA1375X1 1375 PARBHANI-SHIVAJI COLLEGE LATUR ATM Onsite URBAN BASMAT ROAD AHUJA COMPLEX SHIVAJI 
COLLEGE CAMPUS PARBHANI 431401 

431401 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

975 PA2207X1 2207 AMRELI AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite URBAN Daya Kunj, GF, Near LIC Office, B/H Nagnath 
Temple Amreli 365601 // Bhavita Dave (RITC)  

365601 AMRELI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

976 PA2190X1 2190 JAM KHAMBHALIA AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Sharda Cinema Road, Madhuvan Ice Cream 
Parlor, Navapara Street No- 1 Khambhaliya -

361305 DEVBHUMI DWARKA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

977 PA0107X1 107 MAHAL,NAGPUR NAGPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN C/o: Ravindra Bajirao Nai, House No:8, Ward 
no:17Gandhi Gate, Mahal Nagpur -440032

440032 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

978 PA2165H1 2165 NAYAGARH BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Plot No - 2159/3557,  College Road,  Nayagarh, 
PO+DIST : Nayagarh, Orissa  752059

752059 NAYAGARH ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

979 PA2034H1 2034 BHADRAK BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite URBAN BONTH CHHAK, N.H.16    BHADRAK  756100 756100 BHADRAK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

980 PA2163H1 2163 KHORDHA BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN At Ground Floor, Main Road  Near ICICI Bank  
Khordha, Orissa  752055

752055 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

981 PA2164H1 2164 CDA CUTTACK BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite URBAN Bank Of Maharashtra, CDA-Cuttack, At - Ground 
Floor, CDA,  Sector - 10, Plot No. 6CM-16127/B, 

753014 CUTTACK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

982 PA2045H1 2045 PURNIA PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN bsnl microwave tower  Zoila school road  Purnia  
854301

854301 PURNIA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

983 PA2051H1 2051 BIHARSHARIF PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN Near Laxmi Petrol Pump Ranchi Road, 
Biharsharif 803101

803101 NALANDA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

984 PA2170H1 2170 KANAUDI PATNA ATM Onsite RURAL NH-83 Patna Gaya Road Kanaudi, Jehanbad 
804418

804418 JEHANABAD BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

985 PA2076H1 2076 BHAWANIPATNA BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Bhawani Patna Branch, 
At/PO - Narla Road, Kalahandi, Odissa - 766110

766002 KALAHANDI ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

986 PA2179H1 2179 Khorasinghi Bhubaneswar ATM Onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Khorasinghi Branch, At 
Plot No - 274, On N.H.-59, Main Road, In front of 

760010 GANJAM ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

987 PA2205H1 2205 KURUKSHETRA CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite URBAN Gupta Bhawan, Railway Road, Near PNB, 
Kurukshetra, Haryana – 136118 Mr. Parikshit - 

136118 KURUKSHETRA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

988 PA2209H1 2209 PRAGATI NAGAR HYDERABAD ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra,    Pragathi Nagar  Branch-
Shop No: 1, 8-26/3615-3616 &3617, Sri Sai 

500090 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

989 PA2189H1 2189 MEDAK HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN H.No:1-13-165/2, A,B,C,D  Near Head Post 
Office, Medak-502110 . Telangana state

502110 MEDAK TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

990 PA2216H1 2216 MEDAVAKKAM CHENNAI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN # Flat No.1, Ground Floor,Ranjani Block, 
Ragamalika Phase - I,Medavakkam, Tambaram 

601302 CHENGALPATTU TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

991 PA2212H1 2212 JAUNPUR VARANASI ATM Onsite URBAN Sajjan Singh Kushwaha Matapur,Line 
Bazar,Infront of Line Bazar, Police Station 

222002 JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

992 PA1388H1 1388 MUMBAI- MANTRAYALA BR MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank Of Maharashtra (Mantralay Branch - 1388 ) 
Ground Floor Mantralaya Main Bldg Madam 

400032 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

993 PA2215H1 2215 Choubey Colony Raipur ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Ground Floor, South Avenue Plaza, Choubey 
Colony main road, Raipur, Chhatisgarh, PIN – 

492001 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

994 PA2213H1 2213 Shivpur VARANASI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Dharmendra Singh 530/176 Near Railway 
Crossing  Shivpur, Varanasi UP-221003

221003 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

995 PA1547X1 1547 ZARIZAMNI CHANDRAPUR ATM OnSite RURAL JAMANI 987 WARD NO. 2 YAVATMAL 445305 
MAHARASHTRA

445305 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

996 PA1364X1 1364 LUDIANA LUDHIANA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra BXX11-2566 , BXX11-
2566/1, TASHMESH NAGAR, ADJOINING 

141003 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

997 PA2225X1 2225 Amalapuram Vijayawada ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN #7-2-27,Patchigolla Complex, Main Road, 
Amalapuram 533201

533201 DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR 
KONASEEMA

ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

998 PA1014H1 1014 PIMPALGAON CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL TEH.KALAMB P.K.HATGAONKAR 
BLDG.,PIMPALGAON RUIKAR, YAVATMAL 

445401 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

999 PA1064H1 1064 Jambada CHHINDWARA ATM Onsite RURAL Bank Of Maharastra Jambada Branch sai 
complex village Post Jambada Amla -Betul 

460551 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1000 PA2181H1 2181 Sonpeur BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Sonpur Branch, At Plot No 
- 2412/4979, Near Hotel Kasturi, Main Road, 

767017 SONEPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1001 PA2060H1 2060 Bargarh BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Bargarh Branch, At Bhatti 
Road, Near Dr. Gopal Agarwal Clinic, Bargarh, 

768028 BARGARH ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1002 PA0618H1 618 Govindpur CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite URBAN C/o  Rekha  Deulkar,Plot no 13, Nirman 
Nagar,Near Samadhan Purti   Bajar,Tadoba 

442401 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1003 PA0047H1 47 Yavatmal CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite URBAN Cotton City Building,SBI Square, Beside 
Reliance Trendz Mall, Dhamangaon Road 

445001 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1004 PA2188H1 2188 Malkangiri BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Main Road, Nuaguda, Infront of FCI Godwn, 
Near HDFC Bank, PO & Dist - Malkangiri, PIN- 

764045 MALKANGIRI ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1005 PA2194H1 2194 Perundurai COIMBATORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN # 92C, Anand Nagar,Near Old Bus 
Stand,Perundurai

638052 ERODE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1006 PA2219H1 2219 Gondal AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite URBAN Balmukund Bhawan, Jetpur Road,Nr. Jail 
Chowk, opp Parekh  Paper Mill , Gondal-360311

360311 RAJKOT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1007 PA2195H1 2195 Pollachi COIMBATORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN # 144 / 2, Vanjiyapuram Pirivu,Near 
Rajaganapathi Store,Pollachi – 642006 Ground 

642006 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1008 KZ1199A1 1199 KOTTAYAM ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, BRIJISNAGAR TEH 
ICHHAWAR  DIST.SEHORE  BRIJISH NAGAR  

466115 KOTTAYAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1009 HZ1168H1 1168 SATNA JABALPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN GOPAL COMPLEX, NEAR BUS STAND  
REWA ROAD , SATNA  DISTRICT SATNA  

485001 SATNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1010 PA0099X1 99 BASSEIN THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BABURAO MARATHE NIVAS,PARNAKA 
RDVASAI401201

401201 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1011 PA0193X1 193 ARNALA THANE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SAMANTH BLDG,HOLINAKA,AT&POST 
ARNALA401302

401302 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1012 PA0653H1 653 RANI-UNCHEGAON CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL MAIN ROAD RANI UNCHEGAONNEAR 
POWER SUB STATION431204

431204 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1013 PA1638H1 1638 BILIMORA SURAT ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 11001643/1,3,4 GROUND FLOOR, RAMIBA 
COMPLEXGOHAR BAUG, STATION ROAD, 

396321 NAVSARI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1014 PA1805H1 1805 DEOGHAR RANCHI ATM Onsite URBAN Shailbala Roy Road,Near Bhagwan 
Talkies,Deogh  DEOGHAR814112

814112 DEOGHAR JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1015 PA2233H1 2233 ORAS RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite RURAL SANTOSH APARTMENT, PLOT NO 16, A 
WINGNAV NAGAR VIKAS PRADHIKARAN, 

416812 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1016 PA2210H1 2210 DBU Aurangabad CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN CHOPDA LANDMARK, 98 JAI VISHWA 
BHARTI COLONY,MAIN ROAD, ULKANAGARI, 

431009 Aurangabad MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1017 PA2211H1 2211 DBU Satara SATARA ATM Onsite URBAN PIONEER TOWER, S NO 523, A/1, PLOT NO 
11+12/3,VISAVA NAKA, SADAR BAZAR, 

415001 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1018 HZ2210H1 2210 DBU Aurangabad CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN CHOPDA LANDMARK, 98 JAI VISHWA 
BHARTI COLONY,MAIN ROAD, ULKANAGARI, 

431009 Aurangabad MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1019 HZ2211H1 2211 DBU Satara SATARA Recycler Onsite URBAN PIONEER TOWER, S NO 523, A/1, PLOT NO 
11+12/3,VISAVA NAKA, SADAR BAZAR, 

415001 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1020 PA0411H1 411 GUNTUR VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite URBAN 5-37-222,4TH 
LANE,BRODIPET,GUNTUR522002

522002 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1021 PA2228X1 2228 PRODATTUR VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite URBAN D. NO. 3/3152-23GANDHI ROAD, 
PRODDATUR516360

516360 Y.S.R. ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1022 PA1333H1 1333 GAJUWAKA VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN DOOR NO.29.17.15 
GAJUWAKA,CHINAGANTYADA

530026 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1023 PA1473H1 1473 MOUKHALI KOLKATA ATM Onsite RURAL MOUKHALI MORE MOUKHALI,AMTALA 
BUDGE BUDGE MAIN ROAD

743503 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1024 PA2160H1 2160 SAHARSA PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN DEV MARKET, PURAB BAZAR,VIP ROAD, NH-
107, SAHARSA

852201 SAHARSA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1025 PA2180H1 2180 NABARANGAPUR BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN ROAD,NABARANGAPUR 764059 NAWRANGPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1026 PA2196H1 2196 Tiruchengode COIMBATORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN No. 9 / 10, S S Complex,Erode Main 
Road,Brindhavan Nagar, 

637214 NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1027 PA2223X1 2223 DAUSA JAIPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN A-52/1, ASHOK NAGAR III,OPP GOVT P G 
COLLEGE, MAIN AGRA ROAD, DAUSA

303303 DAUSA RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1028 PA2224H1 2224 PATNA SAHIB PATNA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN OPP. PATNA SAHIB GURUDWARA 
CHOWK,PATNA CITY

800008 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1029 PA2226H1 2226 AUTONAGAR VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO.63 & 64, BLOCK NO.C-XIII, D NO.54-
3-13,JAWAHAR AUTONAGAR, VIJAYAWADA

520007 NTR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1030 PA2242H1 2242 Tiruvallur CHENNAI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN S.No.296/3C2, P H Road,
Ondikuppam, Manavala Nagar

602002 THIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1031 PA0403H1 403 BANGALORE-BRIGADE.ROAD BENGALURU ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN NO.001, ST. PATRICKS SHOPPING 
COMPLEX 15 K, BRIGADE ROAD 

560001 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1032 HZ2239H1 2239 VYAPAR VIHAR BILASPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO A-5, HH SQUARE,MAIN ROAD, 
VYAPAR VIHAR, ZONE-2, BILASPUR

495004 BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1033 PA1229H1 1229 CUTTACK BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite URBAN 55/C/1, BAJARAKABATI ROAD NEAR BOARD 
OFFICE, CUTTACK 753001

753001 CUTTACK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1034 PA1876H1 1876 MARUNJE PUNE WEST ATM OnSite RURAL Alard Group of Institute, Alard Knowledge Par 
MARUNJE,Alard Knowledge Par  MARUNJE

411057 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1035 PA2156H1 2156 BHARATPUR JAIPUR ATM OnSite URBAN SHOP NO 1089, C/O-PRAKASH 
MOTORS,CIRCULAR ROAD, BHARATPUR

321001 BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1036 PA2186H1 2186 SUNDARGARH BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN IN FRONT OF NTPC MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL AT-TALASANKARA, POST-

770020 SUNDARGARH ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1037 PA2235H1 2235 BARWANI INDORE ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN TULSIDAS MARG,OLD BUS STAND, 
BARWANI

451551 BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1038 PA2236H1 2236 UNJHA AHMEDABAD ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN MODI NAGAR ROAD,UNJHA 381170 MAHESANA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1039 PA1750X1 1750 PIMPALWANDI PUNE WEST ATM OnSite RURAL C/O D.R.Kakade Polytechnic Institute 
PIMPALWANDI,PIMPALWANDI

412412 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1040 PA2254H1 2254 JUBLIEE HILLS HYDERABAD ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN D NO.8-3-231/W/A/1 & 2/8-2, JUBILEE BALL 
PARK KRISHNA NAGAR, ROAD NO.2, 

500018 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1041 PA2246H1 2246 Ramanagara BENGALURU ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PRAKASH CHANDRA COMPLEX, KH 
NO.116/365,ARCHAKARA HALLI, 

562159 RAMANAGARA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1042 PA0704H1 704 HIMMATNAGAR AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN TOWER ROAD,NAVA 
BAZAR,,TEH.HIMATNAGAR,383001

383001 SABAR KANTHA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1043 PA2185H1 2185 PARALAKHEMUNDI BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SATYA INTERNATIONAL, PATHAPATAM 
ROAD,NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL, 

761200 GAJAPATI ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1044 PA2197H1 2197 ATTINGAL ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, METRO CENTER,NH OPP 
MUNICIPAL TOWN HALL, ATTINGAL

695101 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1045 PA2201H1 2201 MUVATTUPPUZHA ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, PULLINATTU 
PROPERTIES,VELOORKUNNAM, 

686673 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1046 PA2202H1 2202 PALA ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOR, ST. THOMAS MALL,OPP. 
HEAD POST OFFICE PALA

686575 KOTTAYAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1047 PA2206H1 2206 KAMAREDDY HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SHRI RAJA RAJESHWARI 
RESIDENCE,H.NO.5-2-188, VIKASH NAGAR, 

503111 KAMAREDDY TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1048 PA2227H1 2227 MACHILIPATNAM VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite URBAN 11-2, CHEMMANGIRIPETA,MACHILIPATNAM 521001 KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1049 PA2252H1 2252 DINDOLI SURAT ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. G-03, THE PALACE,GODADARA 
CROSS ROAD,PARVAT DINDOLI ROAD, 

395010 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1050 PA2253H1 2253 VARACHHA SURAT SURAT ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO.2, BLUE POINT, 
SARTHANA,VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT

395013 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1051 PA2270H1 2270 RAYACHOTI VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN D.NO.38-113-43/B, REDDYS 
BUILDING,MADANPALLI ROAD, RAYACHOTI

516629 ANNAMAYYA ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1052 PA2288H1 2288 CHAMARAJANAGAR BENGALURU ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN S N ARCADE, PROPERTY NO.15-1-5-42B, 
WARD NO.15,B R HILLS, DOUBLE ROAD, 

571313 CHAMARAJANAGAR KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1053 PA1059H1 1059 AMBOLI CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BLDG.,AMBOLI,,TEH.CHIMUR

442903 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1054 PA2203H1 2203 PAYYANNUR ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN #VI-718/D3, KANDOTH (NH),PERUMBA, 
PAYYANNUR

670307 KANNUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1055 PA2221H1 2221 FAZILKA LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN KARLA COMPLEX,GAUSHALA ROAD, 
FAZILKA

152123 FAZILKA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1056 PA2240H1 2240 ADARSH NAGAR DURG Raipur ATM Onsite URBAN NEAR POTIYA CHOWK, RAJNANDGAON 
BYPASS MAIN ROAD,ADARSH NAGAR, 

491001 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes
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1057 PA2264H1 2264 BIAORA BHOPAL ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 43/1,OLD A B ROAD,IN FRONT OF CITY 
POLICE STATION, BIAORA

465674 RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1058 PA2287H1 2287 VELACHERY CHENNAI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN NO.1, 7TH STREET, TANSI 
NAGAR,TARAMANI 100 FEET ROAD, 

600042 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1059 PA2217H1 2217 MAHBUBABAD HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SSS EXOTICA, PULIGOPAL 
NAGAR,PATIPAKA ROAD, MAHABUBABAD

506101 MAHABUBABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1060 PA2230H1 2230 KHAGARIA PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN OPP. SHIVALA MANDIR,SDO ROAD, 
KHAGARIA

851204 KHAGARIA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1061 PA2231H1 2231 LAKHISARAI PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN HOLDING NO 388, KARYANAND NAGAR, 
CHITRANJAN ROAD,WARD NO 8, PURANI 

811311 LAKHISARAI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1062 PA2260H1 2260 CHOUTUPPAL HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN D.NO.3-206/2,MAIN ROAD, CHOUTUPPAL 508252 YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1063 PA2265H1 2265 JHUNSI VARANASI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SB-09, SARASWATI SECTOR, LEELAPUR 
ROAD,TRIVENI PURAM, JHUNSI

211019 PRAYAGRAJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1064 PA2273H1 2273 ALIRAJPUR INDORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO.8, TILAK MARG, HOUSE 
NO.25,AMLA LINE, ALIRAJPUR

457887 ALIRAJPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1065 PA0615H1 615 ANDA Raipur ATM Onsite RURAL ATAL CHOWK, VILL-ANDA,TEHSIL DURG 491221 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1066 HZ0686H1 686 SEONI (PANDHURNA) CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST SEONI(PANDHURNA)SANSAR 
TALUKA,PA(PANNDHURNA)SANSAR 

480337 PANDHURNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1067 PA2204H1 2204 VADAKARA ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR. BELLA  ARCADE,EDODI 
JN., VADAKARA

673101 KOZHIKODE KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1068 PA2222H1 2222 MANSA LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO. 1, LINK ROAD,MANSA 151505 MANSA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1069 PA2243H1 2243 INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-I CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite URBAN BAY-16, MVV MARKET,INDUSTRIAL AREA 
PHASE-I, CHANDIGARH

160002 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH Yes Yes Yes

1070 PA2220H1 2220 HARIDWAR ROAD DEHRADUN DEHRADUN ATM Onsite URBAN 87, HARIDWAR ROAD,DHARAMPUR, 
DEHRADUN

248001 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1071 PA2248H1 2248 RISHIKESH DEHRADUN ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 63, DEHRADUN ROAD,RISHIKESH 249137 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1072 PA2249H1 2249 KASHIPUR DEHRADUN ATM Onsite URBAN GROUND FLOOR, HOTEL KUMAON 
PLAZA,BAZPUR-NAINITAL ROAD, NH-74, 

244713 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1073 HZ0390H1 390 ROHA-INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL C.F.C.BLDG,M.I.D.C ESTATE,, 
DHATAV,TEH.ROHA

402116 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1074 PA2229H1 2229 SAGUNA MORE PATNA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN G D COMPLEX, SAGUNA MORE, BAILEY 
ROAD, DANAPUR

801503 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1075 PA2237H1 2237 NALBARI GUWAHATI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN H.NO. 26A, N T ROAD, WARD NO. 1, 
NALBARI

781335 NALBARI ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1076 PA2238H1 2238 SILCHAR GUWAHATI ATM Onsite URBAN HOLDING NO 231, SONAI ROAD, WARD NO 
13, SILCHAR

788006 CACHAR ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1077 PA2244H1 2244 BADDI CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SAI ROAD, BADDI MAIN MARKET, BADDI 173205 SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1078 PA2245H1 2245 JAGADHRI CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite URBAN AMBALA ROAD, GANDHI DHAM, JAGADHRI 135003 YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1079 PA2267H1 2267 COLLEGE ROAD NADIAD SURAT ATM Onsite URBAN SHOP NO.5, THE EMPEROR, COLLEGE 
ROAD, NADIAD

387001 KHEDA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1080 PA2268H1 2268 VYARA SURAT ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SHOP NO.11-A, 11-B, 12-A & 12-B, AMBAJI 
COMPLEX, UNAI ROAD, VYARA

394650 TAPI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1081 PA2258H1 2258 TILKAMANJHI BHAGALPUR PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN S R BHAVAN, JAIL ROAD, TILKAMANJHI 
BHAGALPUR

812001 BHAGALPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1082 PA2247X1 2247 JASHPUR NAGAR RAIPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN CHANDRARAJ COMPLEX,GAURAV PATH, 
COLLECTORATE ROAD, JASHPUR

496331 JASHPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1083 PA2277X1 2277 MADIKERI BENGALURU ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 10-2-109/11A, SY NO.114/10, BLOCK NO 11, 
POTARY ROAD, MADIKERI

571201 KODAGU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1084 PA2272H1 2272 AGAR MALWA INDORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SHOP NO 15, CINEMA ROAD,, CHHAVANI 
BAZAR, AGAR MALWA

465441 AGAR-MALWA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1085 PA2275X1 2275 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR LUDHIANA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN ALMAS, SCO-7, D-BLOCK, RANJIT AVENUE, 
AMRITSAR

143001 AMRITSAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1086 PA2251X1 2251 SASNI GATE ALIGARH NOIDA ATM Onsite URBAN H.NO.19/66, AGRA ROAD, SASNI GATE, 
ALIGARH

202001 ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1087 HZ2294H1 2294 DBU Lokmangal Pune PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DBU Lokmangal Shivaji Nagar Pune 411005 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1088 PA2294X1 2294 DBU Lokmangal Pune PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN DBU Lokmangal Shivaji Nagar Pune 411005 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1089 PA0313H1 313 PUNE-VISHRANTWADI PUNE CITY ATM offsite METROPOLITAN Aeromall, Pune Airport 411015 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1090 PA1422H1 1422 BAMBHORI JALGAON ATM Offsite RURAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECH. 
PREMISES DHULE ROAD, NATIONAL 

425002 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1091 PA1891H1 1891 PARADIP BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Akshara Market Complex,, At Post   paradeepg  
PARADIP

754141 JAGATSINGHPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1092 PA2218H1 2218 PHULABANI BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 1779/5259, HATAPADA, RAM 
MANDIR ROAD, PHULABANI

762001 KANDHAMAL ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1093 PA2255X1 2255 KONDAGAON RAIPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN ROAD, NEAR RAIPUR NAKA, 
KONDAGAON

494226 KONDAGAON CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1094 PA2256H1 2256 RAMGARH RANCHI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO.311, PREMISES NO.GP 117, GOLA 
ROAD, JHANDA CHOWK, RAMGARH CANTT

829122 RAMGARH JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1095 PA2261X1 2261 JHAJJAR GURUGRAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 168,PROPERTY ID 
NO.JJR/W01/0168, RAMNAGAR, DHAUR 

124103 JHAJJAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1096 PA2284X1 2284 NAGAPATTINAM CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN 104/1, PUBLIC OFFICE ROAD, 
VELLIPALAYAM, NAGAPATTINAM

611001 NAGAPATTINAM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1097 PA2298X1 2298 J P NAGAR MYSORE BENGALURU ATM Onsite URBAN Aditya Arcade, No. 1/A, A Block,1st Stage, JP 
Nagar,, Opp. Brigade Sparkle Apartment, JP 

570031 MYSURU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1098 PA2282X1 2282 ARIYALUR CHENNAI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN S NO 276/2A2 VILANKKARA STREET, 
ARIYALUR-SENDURAI ROAD, PERIYAR 

621704 ARIYALUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1099 PA2289X1 2289 KATHUA LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PATEL NAGAR, KALIBARI ROAD, KATHUA 184101 KATHUA JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

1100 PA2281X1 2281 ANNA NAGAR MADURAI COIMBATORE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 174, VAIGAI COLONY, ANNA NAGAR, 
MADURAI

625020 MADURAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes
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1101 PA2290H1 2290 MOKHADA THANE ATM Onsite RURAL A/P-MOKHADA, BEHIND KBP HIGH SCHOOL, 
MOKHADA, PALGHAR

401604 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1102 PA2276X1 2276 RAJOURI LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO.5, THUDDI, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
RAJOURI

185132 RAJOURI JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

1103 PA0326H1 326 KOLHAPUR-MAHADWAR ROAD KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite URBAN SHENDE BLDG,, MAHADWAR RD,KHARI 
CORNER,KOLHAPUR,416002

416002 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1104 PA2262X1 2262 JHALAWAR JAIPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN A-205, NH-12, PATAN ROAD, JHALAWAR 326001 JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1105 PA2269H1 2269 VESU SURAT SURAT ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 49  50 GROUND FLOOR FOUR 
POINT MARVELLA, VIP ROAD VESU SURAT

395007 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1106 HZ0185H1 185 PUNE-GURUWARPETH PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN R.K.MADIWALE BLDG,193/94 GURUWAR 
PETH,, PUNE

411042 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1107 PA1992H1 1992 DHENKANAL BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BSNL COMPLEX, DAKHINKALI ROAD, 
DHENKANAL

759001 DHENKANAL ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1108 PA2280X1 2280 SUPAUL PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO.8, NORTH HATHKOLA ROAD, 
SUPAUL

852131 SUPAUL BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1109 PA2171X1 2171 Harmu Road RANCHI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, Harmu Road Branch, 
Beside JAWA Showroom, Shivaji Chowk Harmu, 

834001 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1110 PA2299X1 2299 Mandya BENGALURU ATM Onsite URBAN NO.1885, “SANTRUPTHI”, GROUND FLOOR, 
6TH CROSS, SUBHASH NAGAR, K.R. ROAD, 

571401 MANDYA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1111 PA2030X1 2030 Munger PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN Infront of Lalit Narayan Market,Neelam Road, 
Munger, PIN- 811201

811201 MUNGER BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1112 PA2127X1 2127 Araria PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN At- Near ADB chowk, Ward No.-22, Araria-
854311

854311 ARARIA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1113 PA2266X1 2266 Kannauj LUCKNOW ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Kazi tola, kannaouj, near Navyug Nourishing 
Home, PIN: 209725

209725 KANAUJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1114 PA2295X1 2295 Lakhimpur GUWAHATI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN At 1st Floor in Dolly Complex, Opp. Shiv Mandir, 
Khelmati, Ward no 14, Lakhimpur, 787031

787031 LAKHIMPUR ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1115 PA0770X1 770 Pathri LATUR ATM Onsite RURAL AT & POST BABULGAON-431506,PATHRI 
TEHSIL, PATHARI (BABULGAON)

431506 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1116 PA0667X1 667 Ahmadpur LATUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN CHEWLE COMPLEX,SARASWATI COLONY, 
NEAR BASWESHWAR CHOWK,AHMEDPUR

413515 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1117 PA2286X1 2286 Sivagangai COIMBATORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 22(1), North Raja Street,
Sivagangai: 630561

630561 SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1118 PA2271H1 2271 Bapatla VIJAYAWADA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN H.No: 4-2-32,SNP Agraharam, GBC Road, 
Bapatla - 522101

522101 BAPATLA ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1119 PA1524X1 1524 Hosur CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN No. 28, 2nd Cross Kamraj Colony, Hosur 
Tamilnadu:635109

635109 KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1120 PA2214X1 2214 Deoria VARANASI ATM Onsite URBAN Kotwali Road,infront of registery office near 
HDFC Bank, Deoria UP - 274001

274001 DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1121 PA1042X1 1042 Faradpur CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite RURAL SONAWANE BLDG  FARDAPUR TEH 
SOEGAON DIST. AURANGABAD  

431118 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1122 PA0274H1 274 Kharepatan RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite RURAL G/582,M.D.DEVASTHALI BLDG,, 
KHAREPATAN

416703 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1123 HZ0790H1 790 Ramnagar JABALPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST-RAMNAGAR,MANDLA TEH., 
MANDLA

481993 MANDLA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1124 HZ0179H1 179 Sindewahi CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HANAMANT RAO TUMME 
BLDG,SINDEWAHI,, TEH.BRAHMAPURI

441222 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1125 PA2044H1 2044 Motihari PATNA ATM Onsite URBAN PRABHA HOSPITAL, NEAR UGAM PANDEY 
COLEGE, BALUTAL, MOTIHARI

845401 PURBI CHAMPARAN BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1126 PA2331X1 2331 Niwari JABALPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN c/o Mr Rajendra Bahadur Khare, Civil Line Niwari-
472442

472442 NIWARI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1127 PA2321X1 2321 Gorakhnath VARANASI ATM Onsite URBAN At Mirzapur Pachpedwa, Gorakhnath, 
Gorakhpur, U.P. 273015

273015 GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1128 PA2285X1 2285 Nyveli CHENNAI ATM Onsite URBAN R.S.NO.15/4A1A,
Annagramam, Gandhi Nagar,

607308 CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1129 PA2304X1 2304 Shivane PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Laxmi Corner, Survey No. 6/2, NDA Road, 
Deshmukhwadi, Shivane, Pune, Maharashtra- 

411023 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1130 PA2296X1 2296 Namaste Chowk Karnal CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 90 AND 91, PRITAM NAGAR, NEAR 
NAMASTE CHOWK, KARNAL,, DIST.-

132001 KARNAL HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1131 PA2297X1 2297 Narwana CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PUNJABI CHOWK MARKET, NEAR ARYA 
KANYA SCHOOL,, NARWANA, DIST.-JIND, 

126116 JIND HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1132 PA1089X1 1089 KAIJ LATUR ATM Onsite RURAL GROUND FLOOR, GAURI COMPLEX, 
AMBEJOGAI ROAD, KAIJ (YEOTA)

431005 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1133 PA2292X1 2292 GOLAGHAT GUWAHATI ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN 1ST FLOOR, SATABDI DIGITAL, BATA POINT, 
GOLAGHAT

785621 GOLAGHAT ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1134 PA2312X1 2312 VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN ATM OnSite URBAN Main Road Laxmanpur, Vikas Nagar, Dehraun, 
Uttrakhand Pin - 248198

248198 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1135 PA2257X1 2257 ADITYAPUR RANCHI ATM OnSite URBAN Lankeshwar Complex, Tata Kendra main Road, 
Near ICICI Bank, Adityapur-831013

831013 SERAIKELA-KHARSAWAN JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1136 PA2315X1 2315 DINDORI M.P JABALPUR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN c/o Shri Avadh Raj Bilaiya ,Rajul Bilaiya Nagar 
,ward no 1,Subkhar ,Main road ,Dindori

481880 DINDORI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1137 PA2263H1 2263 BAGHPAT NOIDA ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Opp. Central Bank of 
India,Meerut Road, Bhagpat, UP, PIN-250609

250609 BAGHPAT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1138 PA2310X1 2310 KAMLA NAGAR NOIDA ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN E -146/15, opposite water tank, near Ajanta 
Sweets, Kamla Nagar, Agra PIN – 282004, Uttar 

282004 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1139 HZ2349H1 2349 DEESA AHMEDABAD Recycler OnSite URBAN Branch Address: Bank Of Maharashtra –DEESA 
Branch

385535 BANAS KANTHA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1140 PA2351X1 2351 NAMBOL GUWAHATI ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN At Ground floor, Mommy complex, Nambol 
Bazar, PO Nambol, Manipur-795134

795134 BISHENPUR MANIPUR Yes Yes Yes

1141 PA2348X1 2348 ADIPUR AHMEDABAD ATM OnSite URBAN Bank Of Maharahstra, Adipur Branch
Sandeep Arcade,  Ground Floor

370205 KACHCHH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1142 PA2314X1 2314 AMROHA NOIDA ATM OnSite URBAN Pacca Bagh, Bijnor Road, near Attarsi 
Chauraha, Amroha Pin - 244221

244221 AMROHA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1143 PA0992H1 992 PAIT PUNE WEST ATM OnSite RURAL RAMGIRBABA DAIRY SOC BLDG  PAIT TEH 
KHED  PAIT , Distt PUNE 

410505 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1144 PA0282H1 282 TASGAON KOLHAPUR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN EMPIRE ESTATE BUILDING,  PLOT NO 19, 
CHINCHANI ROAD, TASGAON  Taluka -

416312 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1145 HZ2307H1 2307 PUTTAPARTHI VIJAYAWADA Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Dno-16-351, Main Road, 
Prashanthi Gram, Opp. Satya Sai Super 

518501 SRI SATHYA SAI ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1146 HZ2327H1 2327 LALPUR RANCHI RANCHI Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Jagannath Tower  Lalpur  RANCHI, 
JHARKHAND  834301

834301 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1147 PA2311X1 2311 RAMNAGAR UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN H.NO.447, WARD NO.19,NANDA LANE, 
RAMNAGAR

244715 NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1148 HZ2346H1 2346 NANDYAL VIJAYAWADA Recycler OnSite URBAN DR NO 25-3  BUS STAND ROAD  MSR 
COMPLEX NANDYALA

518501 NANDYAL ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1149 PA2335X1 2335 MOWA RAIPUR ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN USHA ESTATE, BESIDE MOWA 
FLYOVER,MOWA, RAIPUR

492004 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1150 PA2305X1 2305 DEBAGARH BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Plot No - 1200(P), Sai Complex, Near Private 
Bus Stand  PO & PS - Deogarh  DIST - Deogarh

768108 DEOGARH ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1151 PA0249X1 249 AUNDHA NAGANATH LATUR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN 592/2 S B VAIDYA BHAVAN  AUNDHA 
NAGNATH TEH HINGOLI  AUNDHANAGNATH

413516 HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1152 HZ2345H1 2345 MADHURWADA VIJAYAWADA Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, MIG – 587, Mithilapuri, 
VUDA Colony, Madhurawada, Vishakhapatnam

530041 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1153 PA1689X1 1689 BEED, NAGAR RD LATUR ATM OnSite URBAN Bank Of Maharashtra Nagar Road  Near SBI  old 
nagar naka 

431122 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1154 PA2344X1 2344 NUH GURUGRAM ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Shop No. : 76, New Anaj Mandi,  Nuh, Distt. 
Mewat,  Haryana

121107 NUH HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1155 HZ2357H1 2357 Bahadarke Rd LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, Bahadarke Road, SCO 
24, Dana Mandi, Bahadarke Road, Ludhiana -

141008 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1156 HZ2162H1 2162 UMARIA JABALPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN VYAPAR VIHAR,NH-43, UMARIA 484661 UMARIA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1157 HZ2334H1 2334 Panipat Sec-11 GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN SCF : 39, Sector - 11, Panipat, Haryana - 
132103

132103 PANIPAT HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1158 HZ2353H1 2353 SECTOR 13-17 PANIPAT GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN SCO-223, SECTOR 13-17,HUDA, PANIPAT 132103 PANIPAT HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1159 HZ2356H1 2356 DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 488/6, GTB HOSPITAL ROAD,DILSHAD 
GARDEN, NEW DELHI

110095 SHAHDARA NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1160 PA2302X1 2302 Barbil BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN At - Sundar Basti, Barbil Town, Ward No - 15, 
Near New LIC Building, Barbil, Dist - Keonjhar, 

758035 KEONJHAR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1161 PA2309X1 2309 RAJPUR ROAD DEHRADUN ATM Onsite URBAN 151-B, LANE NO.3, DOON VIHAR,JAKHAN, 
RAJPUR ROAD, DEHRADUN

248001 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1162 PA2313X1 2313 TANAKPUR DEHRADUN ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN HOSPITAL ROAD,TANAKPUR 262309 CHAMPAWAT UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1163 PA2332X1 2332 CHAMBA CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MOHALLA SULTANPUR, HADBAST 
NO.18,PARGNA SACH, CHAMBA

176314 CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1164 PA2336H1 2336 NEW TOWN KOLKATA ATM Onsite URBAN PROXIMA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY,ACTION AREA 1, NEW TOWN 

700156 NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1165 PA2337X1 2337 MULUGU HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SURVEY NO.1009, HOUSE NO.1-
464,PRAGATHI COLONY, MULUGU

506343 MULUGU TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1166 PA2379X1 2379 MP Nagar BHOPAL ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Mr. Bagmal Jain
Plot no 161, MP Nagar Zone 2, Bhopal – 

462011 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1167 HZ2323H1 2323 Katra LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite RURAL GROUND FLOOR, HOTEL CHINAR,MAIN 
MARKET, KATRA

182320 REASI JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

1168 HZ2347H1 2347 Kanker RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ALBELA PARA, NEAR PG COLLEGE,KANKER 494334 UTTAR BASTAR KANKER CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1169 PA2324X1 2324 Udhampur LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DOMAIL CHOWK, NEAR HOUSING 
COLONY,UDHAMPUR

182101 UDHAMPUR JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

1170 PA2341X1 2341 Model Town Sonipat GURUGRAM ATM Onsite URBAN PLOT NO.76, 8 MARLA ASHOK 
NAGAR,MODEL TOWN SONIPAT

131001 SONIPAT HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1171 PA2320X1 2320 ETAWAH LUCKNOW ATM Onsite URBAN 128, PUCCA TALAB CROSSING,ETAWAH 206001 ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1172 HZ2161H1 2161 ANUPPUR JABALPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN COLLECTORATE ROAD,ANUPPUR 484224 ANUPPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1173 PA0701X1 701 PATNA PATNA ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN RAJGARIHA CENTRE,,EXHIBITION 
ROAD,PATNA,PATNA TALUKA

800001 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1174 HZ0449H1 449 CHINDWARA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite URBAN MALVIYA COMPLEX, BESIDE SURYA HOTEL, 
PARASIA ROAD, CHHINDWARA, 

480001 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1175 HZ2390H1 2390 Mid Corporate Branch Pune PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GLOBAL PORT BUILDING MUMBAI  
BENGALURU BYEPASS,BANER PUNE

411045 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1176 PA2278X1 2278 BHABHUA PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SHIV TOWER,PATEL CHOWK, BHABHUA 821101 KAIMUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1177 PA2373X1 2373 Vrindavan NOIDA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PAPRI CHOWRAHA,CHAITANYA VIHAR 281121 MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1178 HZ2325H1 2325 KHARAR LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SCF-115, CITY SQUARE,LANDRAN ROAD, 
KHARAR

140301 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1179 PA2390X1 2390 Mid Corporate Branch Pune PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GLOBAL PORT BUILDING MUMBAI  
BENGALURU BYEPASS,BANER PUNE

411045 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1180 PA2350X1 2350 KALOL AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite URBAN MELAMINE COMPOUND, MAIN ROAD,,KALOL 382721 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1181 PA0320X1 320 PUNE-T.M.V.COLONY PUNE CITY ATM offsite METROPOLITAN 425/1,MANGAL DEEP,V.SAVARKAR 
MARG,TMV COLONY,PUNE

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1182 HZ2330H1 2330 GARHWA RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Tiwary chowk ,Raulkuan  Garhwa  
JHARKHAND  822214

822214 GARHWA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1183 HZ2401H1 2401 LOHEGAON PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LANDMARK TRADE CENTRE,LOHEGAON-
WAGHOLI ROAD LOHEGAON PUNE

411047 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1184 HZ2053H1 2053 CHAIBASA RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN AHUJA BUILDING, OPP. TOWN CLUB,SADAR 
BAZAR, CHAIBASA

833201 PASCHIMI SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1185 PA2306X1 2306 TALCHER BHUBANESWAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BYEPASS CHOWK,TALCHER DISTRICT 
ANGUL

759100 ANUGUL ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1186 HZ2370H1 2370 VYTILLA ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite URBAN MATHA BUILDING, NH-66, 
THYKOODAM,VYTILLA, ERNAKULAM

682019 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1187 HZ0879H1 879 MASOD-TAPOVAN (AMRAVATI) AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN ROCK MARKET VIDYAPEETH ROAD,MASOD 444602 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1188 HZ2328H1 2328 MORABADI RANCHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GRC-1, NIDAAN BUILDING,KARAMTOLI 
ROAD, MBADI, RANCHI

834008 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes
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1189 HZ2232H1 2232 SAHIBGANJ RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR CHAITY DURGA MANDIR,BANJHI 
ROAD. SAHIBGANJ

816109 SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1190 HZ2368H1 2368 ADOOR ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PUTHENVILAYI BUILDING, CENTRAL 
JUNCTION,THATTA ROAD, ADOOR

691523 PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1191 PA0738H1 738 VILE (BHIRA) NAVI MUMBAI ATM Onsite RURAL S.NO. 12/4 HOUSE NO. 182,DHAVAN 
BUILDING , AT & POST VILE : TALUKA 

420304 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1192 HZ2366H1 2366 MALIGAON GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite URBAN 1ST FLOOR, DWARKA ENCLAVE,MALIGAON, 
GUWAHATI

781011 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1193 HZ2367H1 2367 ULUBARI GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite URBAN Ground floor, Dwarka Centre, Saniram Bora 
Path, Bora Service, Ulubari, GS Road-781007

781007 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1194 PA2279X1 2279 LOHARDAGA RANCHI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PALMERGANJ CHOWK,LOHARDAGA 835302 LOHARDAGGA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1195 PA2340X1 2340 HINDAUN JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN PLOT NO.6191, STATION ROAD,BAYANA 
MORE, HINDAUN

322230 KARAULI RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1196 PA2352X1 2352 NAHARLAGUN GUWAHATI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, A SECTOR,NAHARLAGUN 791110 PAPUMPARE ARUNACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1197 HZ0009H1 9 KOPARGAON AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHRI YASHODHAN,,GODAM GALLI,  COURT 
ROAD, KOPARGAON,  423601,   

423601 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1198 HZ2447H1 2447 Habsiguda HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN FLAT NO G1 PLOT NO 13 & 
14,VIVEKANANDA NAGAR COLONY 

500007 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1199 HZ2365H1 2365 DHUBRI GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, NETAJI SUBHAS 
ROAD,BORO BAZAR, DHUBRI

783301 DHUBRI ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1200 HZ2427H1 2427 Bilaspur H P CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shop No 20A, Lower Main Market,,Bilaspur 1740001 BILASPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1201 HZ0846H1 846 JARIPATKA NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 151 HOUSE OF SHRI S TEHALANI,INDIRA 
GANDHI COLONY,NAGPUR

440014 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1202 HZ2384H1 2384 TIRUPATHUR CHENNAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NO 8 TNHB PHASE II,DHARMPURI ROAD 
TIRUPATHUR

6356501 TIRUPATHUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1203 HZ1641H1 1641 AKOLE AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Sardar complex, Near Sardar petrol 
pump,,KHATPAT NAKA,

422601 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1204 HZ2452H1 2452 Nagarkurnool HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN House No 14-27,  H B Colony,Nagarkurnool, 
Telangana

509209 NAGARKURNOOL TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1205 HZ1718H1 1718 WALIV (VASAI) THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Plot-10, Syndicate Industrial Es, Golani 
Naka,WALIV, WALIV

401208 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1206 HZ1127H1 1127 MAJREWADI-SOLAPUR SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN MARKANDEYA NAGAR,NEAR KUMATHA 
NAKA,

413003 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1207 HZ0062H1 62 PULGAON AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DR.DHAKE COMPLEX,CAMP 
ROAD,PULGAON,432302

432302 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1208 HZ2339H1 2339 BHUPALPALLE HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SURVEY NO-191, Manjur nagar,Bhupalpalle 606163 JAYASHANKAR 
(BHUPALPALLI)

TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1209 HZ0068H1 68 BANDA RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL SOU MAHANANDA SMRITI,,BANDA 416511 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1210 HZ1926H1 1926 WADI NAGPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN LALAJI ESTATE, PLOT NO.10, KH NO. 27/A, 
AT & WADI,TALUKA: SARNER DIST. NAGPUR

440023 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1211 HZ1807H1 1807 ROKADIYA NAGAR,SHEGAON AKOLA Recycler Onsite RURAL Dwaraka Maai, Rokadiya Nagar,,Opp Gajanan 
Vatika

444203 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1212 HZ2318H1 2318 Baudhgarh BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 766 CHANTIAKHAI,MAIN ROAD 
BOUDH

762014 BOUDH ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1213 HZ0437H1 437 BALLARSHA CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BATTAWAR'S BLDG,MAIN ROAD,BUS 
STAND,BALLARPUR

442701 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1214 HZ2405H1 2405 Parvathipuram VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN House No 207 Main Road 
Belagam,Parvathipuram

535501 PARVATHIPURAM MANYAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1215 HZ2434H1 2434 Panna Road Satna JABALPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN VIRAT NAGAR PATERI,PANNA RAOD SATNA 485001 SATNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1216 HZ2419H1 2419 AKBARPUR LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 836 AMBEDKAR NAGAR MATI 
ROAD,AKBARPUR KANPUR DEHAT

209101 KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1217 HZ0260H1 260 MILL CORNER,AURANGABAD. CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN I FL.ANJALI 
COMPLEX,KHADAKESHWAR,,AURANGABAD

431001 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1218 HZ1621H1 1621 KATHORA (BK) AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite RURAL KATHORA (BK) KATHORA,Pote Patil College 
Campus Road

444602 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1219 HZ1401H1 1401 Kausa THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GROUND FLOOR, MUBARK BAUG KAUSA 
MUMBRA,OLD MUMBAI-PUNE ROAD

400612 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1220 HZ1590H1 1590 CHOPDA JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KAMAL SURGICAL HOSPITAL BUILDING, 
OPP LOHANA CHOPDA,MAIN ROAD

425107 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1221 HZ1574H1 1574 RAMAKONA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST RAMAKONA 
RAMAKONA,RAMAKONA

480106 PANDHURNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1222 HZ2470H1 2470 TILAK NAGAR MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Shop No 1 to 4, Building No 4, Sunview Co-
operative Housing Society,,Tilak Nagar, 

400089 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1223 HZ0192H1 192 TITVALA THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MISHRA BHAVAN,75,,STATION 
RD,TITWALA,KALYAN

421605 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1224 HZ0789H1 789 MUMBAI-MULUND COLONY MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 39/1-2 NIRMAL,MAIN RD,MULUND COLONY, 
MULUND,BOMBAY

400082 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1225 HZ2382H1 2382 Ranipettai CHENNAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NO 17H MF ROAD,NAVALPUR RANIPETTAI 632401 RANIPET TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1226 HZ1888H1 1888 SOMATHANE PHATA PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL H. No. 552 Ward No.2, Shirgaon 
Road,,SOMATANE

410506 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1227 HZ2355H1 2355 LAJPAT NAGAR DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN I-91, LAJPAT NAGAR-II,NEW DELHI 110024 SOUTH-EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1228 HZ0259H1 259 KANNAD-BAZARPETH CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KHAREDI VIKRI,SANGH 
BHAVAN,KANNAD,431103

431103 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1229 HZ2361H1 2361 KALYANI KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN B-16/12 (S), OPP. KALYANI 
MUNICIPALITY,KALYANI

741235 NADIA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1230 HZ1745H1 1745 PUNE-NANDED PHATA PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 7 & 8, POORVA 
SHRUSHTI,,WADGAON KHURD , SINHGAD 

411041 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1231 HZ2358H1 2358 KITCHLU NAGAR LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GROUND FLOOR, SINGHANIA 
COMPLEX,HAMBARAN ROAD, KITCHLU 

141110 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1232 HZ2395H1 2395 Shivalik Nagar DEHRADUN Recycler Onsite URBAN S-49, Shivalik Nagar, BHEL,,Haridwar, Dist-
Haridwar

249403 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes
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1233 HZ1215H1 1215 KUVERBAV  BRANCH RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL 516, MATRUCHAYA, KUVERBAV,,POMENDI 
KHURD

415639 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1234 HZ0518H1 518 STN.RD.-SOLAPUR SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN BHAVANIRANI DHARAMSHALA TRUST 
BLDG,STATION RD;SHOLAPUR

413001 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1235 HZ0692H1 692 JAWHAR THANE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MUSAF MANZIL,MAIN 
ROAD,,JAWHAR,TALUKA JAWHAR

401603 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1236 HZ1860H1 1860 TALOJE PANCHNAD NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite URBAN Shop No 7-8, Krishna Arcade, Plot No.3,,Secto  
TALOJA

410208 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1237 HZ2359H1 2359 ALIPURDUAR KOLKATA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN A.K. ROAD, WARD NO.18, HOSPITAL 
CHOWPATHY,MARWORI PATTY, 

736121 ALIPURDUAR WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1238 HZ2360H1 2360 MIDNAPORE KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN KUIKOTA, WARD NO.2, J.L NO.169,HOLDING 
NO.887, MIDNAPORE

721101 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1239 HZ1700H1 1700 JHARSUGUDA BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Jharsuguda JHARSUGUDA,Mangal Bazar Road 768201 JHARSUGUDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1240 HZ2376H1 2376 NARSARAOPET VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN Door No 6-3-268, mallamma centre,,Sattenapalli 
Road, Narasaraopet

522601 PALNADU ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1241 HZ1564H1 1564 RAMPURA JAIPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL BELOW PATWARI OFFICE,MAIN JAIPUR 
SIKAR HIGH  RAMPURA

303704 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1242 HZ1833H1 1833 KASHTI AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Ground Floor, Jaybhay Complex KASHTI,Daund 
Road

414701 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1243 HZ2326H1 2326 BANKA PATNA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KIRAN COMPLEX, KATORIA ROAD,BIJAY 
NAGAR, BANKA

813102 BANKA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1244 HZ2372H1 2372 MAHANADI VIHAR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 1073, JUSTICE CHOWK,MAHANADI 
VIHAR, CUTTACK

753004 CUTTACK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1245 HZ2317H1 2317 JAJAPUR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 14/103 & 14/128, MAHAVIR 
NAGAR,UNIT 18, MANSAPOLA, JAJAPUR

755001 JAJPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1246 HZ0139H1 139 PUNTAMBA AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN 
RD,PUNTAMBA,TEH,.KOPARGAON,413707

413707 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1247 HZ1427H1 1427 RAMPUR NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO. CP 103 RAMPUR,MAIN AWAS 
VIKAS ROAD

244901 RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1248 HZ2413H1 2413 Mavdi Rajkot AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Kurti Ohella, Shop No 21-22 , Goverdhan 
Chowk,50FT Ring Road, Rajkot

360004 RAJKOT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1249 HZ2435H1 2435 Adhartal JABALPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VINAYAK CHOWK NEW RAM 
NAGAR,ADHARTAL

482004 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1250 HZ2387H1 2387 Kalimpong KOLKATA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN JB SAPKOTA ROAD WARD NO 
21,KALIMPONG

734301 KALIMPONG WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1251 HZ2274H1 2274 GAWADI INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL A/P-GAWADI,TEH-NIWALI,A B ROAD, 
GAWADI

451770 BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1252 HZ2453H1 2453 NARSAMPET HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Plot No 19/203/1, Warangal Road,Narsampet 506132 WARANGAL TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1253 HZ1139H1 1139 WADGAON CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 29 TAYADE BHAVAN,NAGPUR 
ROAD,,CHANDRAPUR

442401 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1254 HZ1154H1 1154 VADGAON MAVAL PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 681 GUJAR SADA,VADGAON 
MAVAL,VADGAON MAVAL,VADGAON 

412106 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1255 HZ0145H1 145 AMBARNATH THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN JAIN PLAZA, SHIV MANDIR RD. NR. RLY. 
STATION,AMBERNATH(E)

421501 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1256 HZ2414H1 2414 BAHODAPUR BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO 1190 ZONE 01 WARD 
NO05,ANAND NAGAR BAHODAPUR

474012 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1257 HZ2389H1 2389 DEVANAHALLI BENGALURU Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN OMKAR COMPLEX DODDABALLAPUR 
CROSS ROAD,WARD NO 11, DEVANAHALLI

562110 BENGALURU RURAL KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1258 HZ1826H1 1826 NAVGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL At & Post: Navghar,,Taluka Uran,District Raiga  
NAVGHAR

410208 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1259 HZ1945H1 1945 SUS PUNE PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL ANANDI PLAZA,NEAR GRAMPANCHAYAT 
OFFICE

411021 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1260 HZ1608H1 1608 BABHALESHWAR AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL BABHALESHWAR-ROAD,OPPOSITE 
GHOGRE PETROLEUM

413737 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1261 HZ2399H1 2399 TRANSPORT NAGAR KORBA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN INDIRA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,STADIUM 
ROAD TP NAGAR KORBA

495677 KORBA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1262 HZ0574H1 574 MALKAPUR (AKOLA) AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO.27,,BHARATKALA RD,HANUMAN 
TALKIES CHOWK,MALKAPUR

443101 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1263 HZ0534H1 534 NASIK-UPNAGAR NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN N.T.SONAWALE BLDG,PLOT NO.30/6,MAIN 
RD,UPNAGAR BR,NASIK

422006 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1264 HZ2374H1 2374 BHILAI CHARODA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN G.E. ROAD BAJARANG PARA,BHIALI 3 490021 DURG CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1265 HZ1878H1 1878 MOHAL SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Plot No.927/1B/9,,Datta Nagar,Opp 
Court,Pandha  MOHAL

413213 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1266 HZ0842H1 842 UGAON NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL UGAON,,TEH.NIPHAD 422306 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1267 HZ0513H1 513 KARANJA (chanje ) NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SAI SADAN,KARANJA URAN S T ROAD 
KARANJA,TEH.URAN

400702 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1268 HZ0541H1 541 SHIRAJGAON (KASBA) AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite RURAL SHRI SATYANARAYAN SWAMI 
MANDIR,,WARD NO 7 SHIRAJGAON KASBA

444810 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1269 HZ1813H1 1813 PAROLA JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Gujrathi Galli,Parola,Tal:Parola,,Dist:Jalgaon 425111 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1270 HZ2383H1 2383 TENKASI COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Perumal Kovil Street,Tenkasi District Tenkasi 627811 TENKASI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1271 HZ1200H1 1200 SHIVAJI COLLEGE,AKOLA AKOLA Recycler Onsite URBAN OPP.SHIVAJI COLLEGE BLDG.,AKOT 
ROAD,,AKOLA

444001 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1272 HZ1648H1 1648 GUNJALWADI AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL Opposite Hotel Prasad,GUNJALWADI 422605 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1273 HZ0258H1 258 AJGAON RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL SABNIS BLDG,AJGAON,,TEH.SAWANTWADI 416538 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1274 HZ1817H1 1817 VILHOLI NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL Bafna Bhavan,O,pp Hanuman Temple,At  & Post 
Vi  VILHOLI

422011 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1275 HZ1043H1 1043 SAWALIKHEDA/DHARNI AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MATOSHRI COMPLEX, DAYARAM 
CHOWK,,MAIN ROAD DHARANI

444702 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1276 HZ1646H1 1646 SONARI NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL Shop No. 1 & 2 ,,Ground Floor, Shree Complex  
SONARI

400707 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1277 HZ1686H1 1686 PUNE-PIMPALE GURAV- PUNE PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Trimurti Corner, Pawananagar PIMPLE 
GURAV,Trimurti Chowk

411061 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1278 HZ1953H1 1953 SHIROLI (PULACHI) KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN C.S. NO. 1173, UCHGAONKAR LANE,SHIROLI 
PULACHI, TAL: HATKANAGALE DIST 

416122 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1279 HZ2464H1 2464 Greater Faridabad GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SCO 2 & 3, D BLOCK MARKET,,SECTOR 85, 
FARIDABAD

121002 FARIDABAD HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1280 HZ0452H1 452 NAGPUR-SADAR BAZAR NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN AMAN'S SERENITY, SHOP NO.1,OPP. MOIL, 
KATOL ROAD, SADAR

440001 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1281 HZ1222H1 1222 MUMBAI-KANNAMWARNAGAR,VIKHROLI(E) BR. MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VIKAS HIGH 
SCHOOL,,KANNAMWARNAGAR,VIKHROLI(E)

400083 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1282 HZ1628H1 1628 ADGAON NASIK Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Pranav Hights, Shop No. 3 to 6,Shriramnagar 
Near Jatra Hotel

422003 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1283 HZ1368H1 1368 SOLAPUR-WADIA HOSPITAL SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN SALESHWAR CO-OP HSC,,Opp RTO Office, 
Bijapur Road,  SOLAPUR,

413001 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1284 HZ0722H1 722 HADOLTI LATUR Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST HADOLTI,AHMEDPUR TALUKA 413545 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1285 HZ1034H1 1034 LAMJANA LATUR Recycler Onsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BULDG 
LAMJANA,TEH.AUSA,LAMJANA

413516 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1286 HZ0652H1 652 RANJANI CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL DESHPANDE COMPLEX, MAIN ROAD 
RANJANI,RANJANI,TEH.AMBAD

431207 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1287 HZ2380H1 2380 VIRUDHUNAGAR COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Block no 16, Door No. B1B1,Pullalakottai Road, 
East side, Virudhunagar

626001 VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1288 HZ0483H1 483 BALINGE KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL DATTA KRIPA,KHANDEKAR BLDG,NAVE 
BALINGE-416205.KARVIR TQ

416010 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1289 HZ1911H1 1911 RAMTEK NAGPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bhagatsingh ward, Gandhi Chowk, Tumsar 
Road, RAMTEK,TUMSAR ROAD

441106 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1290 HZ0550H1 550 SANKH KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Shivappa Hubnur building,,Near Bus Stand  TEH 
JATH,  SANKH,  416412,   MAHARASHTRA 

416412 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1291 HZ0957H1 957 BIRWADI NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite RURAL GROND FLOOR,KAISER COMPLEX,MAHAD 
ROAD,,BIRWADI

402302 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1292 HZ0565H1 565 HYDERABAD-BASHIRBAGH HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN H NO 3-5-170/8/1 & 3-5-170/1/8/2 Shop No 4 
Ashish Orchids,Narayanguda Hyderabad

500029 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1293 HZ2486H1 2486 AIIMS ROAD GORAKHPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN C/O HOTEL SHANTI GRAND 
INN,KUNRAGHAT, GORAKHPUR

273008 GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1294 HZ1141H1 1141 NARENDRANAGAR NAGPUR NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT N. 60, SUYOGNANGAR NAGPUR,RING 
ROAD,

440015 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1295 HZ0752H1 752 SATGAON-SAKHARITOLA NAGPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL GAJBHIYE 
HOUSE,,SAKHARITOLA,SATGAON,SALEKAS

441902 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1296 HZ0814H1 814 SAKOL LATUR Recycler Onsite RURAL SAKOL,TEH.NILANGA,413519,SAKOL 413544 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1297 HZ2343H1 2343 KHARIAR ROAD BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO169 MAIN ROAD,WARD NO 11 
KHARIAR ROAD

766104 NAWAPARA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1298 HZ1619H1 1619 SHRIGONDA AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Mehboob Complex, Daund Road 
SHRIGONDA,AHMEDNAGAR- DAUND ROAD

413701 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1299 HZ0900H1 900 SHRIWARDHAN NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SMT R.J. JAIN BUILDING,KASABA PETH 
SHRIWARDHAN

402110 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1300 HZ0189H1 189 PADGHA THANE Recycler Onsite RURAL PATEL BLDG,BOMBAY-AGRA 
ROAD,PADGHA

421101 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1301 HZ2478H1 2478 RAMNAGR COIMBATORE COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NO 45, SATHYAMOORTHY ROAD, 
RAMNAGAR,COIMBATORE

641009 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1302 HZ1156H1 1156 DAPKI ROAD, AKOLA AKOLA Recycler Onsite URBAN DR.CHAYA DESHMUKH HOSPITAL,,DAPKI 
ROAD,OLD CITY,AKOLA

444001 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1303 HZ0760H1 760 GANGAKHED (ISAD) LATUR Recycler Onsite RURAL GRAM PANCHAYAT BLDG,AT & POST-
ISAD,GANGAKHED TEH.,GANGAKHED

431514 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1304 HZ0729H1 729 JANWAL. LATUR Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST JANWAL,,AHMEDPUR TALUKA 412529 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1305 HZ1814H1 1814 ARMORI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Vanmali Complex,Near Panchayat 
Samitee,,Taluka  ARMORI

441208 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1306 HZ1675H1 1675 KOLKI SATARA Recycler Onsite RURAL MRS. MANGAL DILIP SHINDE,SNEHANKIT 
SHINGNAPUR ROAD

415523 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1307 HZ0371H1 371 MUMBAI-D.PHALKE ROAD MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN "NAVIN ASHA"BLDG;126,,DADASAHEB 
PHALKE RD;BOMBAY

400014 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1308 HZ1421H1 1421 MUMBAI-ASHOKVAN, DAHISAR EAST, MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHIVAI SANKUL, ASHOKVAN,SHIV VALLABH 
CROSS ROAD

400068 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1309 HZ1575H1 1575 KOLHAPUR , MID CORPORATE(Gokul Shirgaon) KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL P-40, MIDC, GOKUL SHIRGAON, NEAR 
GOSHIMA OFFICE, GOKUL SHIRGAON DIST. 

416234 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1310 HZ0061H1 61 NAGPUR-ITWARI NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 1166,SHREEJI KRIPA,,OPP.GANDHIBAG BUS 
ST,GANDHIBAG,NAGPUR,440002

440002 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1311 HZ1553H1 1553 SEAWOOD WEST, NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BALAJI COMPLEX, SHOP NO 5,6,&7, 
SECTOR 46 A NAVI MUMBAI,NEAR 

400706 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1312 HZ1611H1 1611 KOKAMTHAN AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN VISHWATMAK JANGLI MAHARAJ ASHARAM 
TRUST, CHAI KOKAMTHAN,SHIRDI-

423601 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1313 HZ2421H1 2421 MALERKOTLA LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN WARD NO 20, JARG CHOWK,,LUDHIANA-
MALERKOTLA ROAD, MALERKOTLA

148023 MALERKOTLA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1314 HZ1865H1 1865 JAMKHED AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN At & Post: Jamkhed, NEAR SHANTISAGAR 
LODGE,Taluka: Jamkhed

413201 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1315 HZ2437H1 2437 MID CORPORATE BRANCH JAIPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 16 TEACHERS COLONY,DCM AJMER ROAD 302024 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1316 HZ1046H1 1046 AMGAON DEVALI NAGPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL PLOT NO.3,NEAR BUS STATION,,AMGAON-
DEVLI

441110 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1317 HZ1630H1 1630 KHANDALA (SATARA) SATARA Recycler Onsite RURAL VANRAJ BUNGLOW,NEAR PANCHYAT 
SAMITI

412802 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1318 HZ0596H1 596 NANDURSHINGOTE NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL MATRUKRUPA BLDG,,NASIK-PUNE 
HIGHWAY,NANDURSHINGOTE

422606 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1319 HZ1460H1 1460 NARAYANGAVHAN AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL GROUND FLOOR, GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BUILDING, NARAYAN GAVHAN,PUNE 

414301 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1320 HZ1811H1 1811 KASAL RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL H.NO.919, AT & POST KASAL , 
BAZARPETH,KASAL

416603 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1321 HZ1359H1 1359 CHANDIGARH, SECTOE-38D CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN SCO-307, SECTOR 38D, 
CHANDIGARH,SECTOR-38D,

160014 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH Yes Yes Yes

1322 HZ2342H1 2342 JEYPUR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BYEPASS ROAD, NH-26,JEYPUR 764001 KORAPUT ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1323 HZ2398H1 2398 BALOD RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN UNNATI PLAZA CIVIL LINES,BALOD 491226 BALOD CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1324 HZ1650H1 1650 PARTUR CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Opp MSEDCL Office, Main Road Partur , 
Taluka: PARTUR,PARTUR

431501 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1325 HZ0805H1 805 VELTUR NAGPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL H.I.CHAMAT'S BLDG,VELTUR,TEH.KUHI 441210 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1326 HZ0272H1 272 ALLAPALLI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SINGH BLDG,ALLAPALLI,,TEH.AHERI 442703 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1327 HZ1717H1 1717 YASHODANAGAR, AMRAVATI AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO.88, PRABHA COLONY,,Yashoda 
Nagar AMRAVATI

444606 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1328 HZ1877H1 1877 NACHANE RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 1720, D, Parag Commercial Complex, Godown 
Sto,NACHANE

415612 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1329 HZ2472H1 2472 GURUGRAM SECTOR 67 GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN UNIT NO 6 & 20 , BLOCK 1, M3M 
URBAN,SECTOR 67, GOLF COURSE 

122002 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1330 HZ0984H1 984 CHALE SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL ASHWINI,,BALAJINAGAR 
CHALE,TAL.PANDHARPUR.SOLAPUR

413304 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1331 HZ1892H1 1892 MURUD ( LATUR) LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Main Road,Opposite Police Station,Murud,Taluk 
MURUD,MURUD

413531 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1332 HZ2402H1 2402 KHANPUR DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN C2 DUGGAL COLONY DEOLI 
ROAD,KHANPUR

110062 SOUTH DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1333 HZ1582H1 1582 KASARVADAVALI , THANE THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN OM SAI PLAZA,,SHOP NO 19 TO 21,,S NO 50, 
NEAR PURANIK CITY

400607 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1334 HZ0447H1 447 LAVALE PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL BHAND BLDG.,LAVE PHATA,LAVAIE, 
P.O.PIRANGUT,TEH.MULSHI,LAVE 

411042 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1335 HZ1157H1 1157 WARUD, AMRAVATI AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KALE COMPLEX,OPP.VIJAY 
TALKIES,,WARUD

444906 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1336 HZ0662H1 662 KOLHAPUR-SHIVAJI.UNI KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN PARVATI 
BLDG,TORANANAGAR,SAGARMAL,,KOLHAP

416008 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1337 HZ2456H1 2456 KARUNAGAPPALLY ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAKAYIRAM ARCADE, PULLIMAN 
JUNCTION,PADA NORTH, KARUNAGAPALLY 

690518 KOLLAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1338 HZ0910H1 910 MANGRULPIR AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN S.K.PARLIKAR BLDG.,OPP.POST 
OFFICE,MANGRULPIR,WASHIM

444403 WASHIM MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1339 HZ1806H1 1806 BABHALGAON LATUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Main Road,Babhalgaon Village,Tal & Dist Latu 
BABHALGAON,BABHALGAON

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1340 HZ0526H1 526 NAGPUR-MIRCHI BAZAR NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN H.NO.201, ITWARI MIRCHI BAZAR,MARWADI 
SQUARE, NAGPUR

440002 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1341 HZ0156H1 156 NANDRE KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN J K SAKALE 
BLDG,KALPADRUMAZ,,NANDRE,416423

416423 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1342 HZ1820H1 1820 YADRAV KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 474/1,Opp S I T College,Sangli Road,,Yadrav, 416121 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1343 HZ0695H1 695 MIDC DOMBIVALI THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 18 & 19, PLOT NO.4/1, DOMBIVALI 
EAST,CITY MALL, NEAR PENDHARKAR 

421201 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1344 HZ1831H1 1831 JAITAPUR RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL GPH No.626, At & Post Holi 
(Jaitapur),JAITAPUR

415805 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1345 HZ2338H1 2338 NARAYANPET HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SURVEY NO.1-6-14, CIVIL 
LANE,NARAYANPET

509210 NARAYANPET TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1346 HZ1602H1 1602 MEERA ROAD EAST THANE Recycler Onsite URBAN SHOP NO. 16,17,18,&19 GROUD FLOOR 
MEERA ROAD EAST,MEERA ROAD

401107 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1347 HZ1321H1 1321 VIDHARBHA IRRIGATION DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION, NAGPUR

NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VIDC, SINCHAN SEVA BHAVAN CIVIL 
LINES,CIVIL LINES

440001 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1348 HZ1858H1 1858 JAMNER JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Navkar Plaza, Plot No.273/2, Waki 
Road,,JAMNER

424206 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1349 HZ0245H1 245 CHAMORSHI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHRI RAMESH MURALIDHAR BIPPANVAR 
BUILDING,MUL ROAD,

442603 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1350 HZ0728H1 728 PORLA CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST PORLA,,TALUKA.GADCHIROLI 442605 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1351 HZ1110H1 1110 KARLA PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BHAVAN,MALVALI 
STATION 

410405 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1352 HZ0990H1 990 CHINCHOLI RAO LATUR Recycler Onsite RURAL Plot No.10, Near Manjara Shetkari 
Karkhana,Chincholirao Wadi Road

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1353 HZ2406H1 2406 SAMBHAL NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN Main Chandausi Road, Sambhal,Dist-Sambhal 244302 SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1354 HZ1679H2 1679 TRIMBAKESHWAR NASIK Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Hotel Triveni Building,,Trimbak-Nasik Road,At  
TRIMBAKESHWAR

422212 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1355 HZ1753H1 1753 WADKI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL Modak's Building, 10th Mile WADKI,Pune-
Saswad Road

412308 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1356 HZ2397H1 2397 BAIKUNTHPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN ROAD, BAIKUNTHPUR,DIST-KORIYA 497335 KORIYA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1357 HZ0235H1 235 MIRAJ-LAXMI MARKET KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN DEVAL BUILDING, MIRAJ,JAWAHAR 
CHOWK, HIGH SCHOOL ROAD,

416410 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1358 HZ0799H1 799 PADOLI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL HYDERBHAI COMPLEX, 
PADOLI,CHANDRAPUR

442406 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1359 HZ1216H1 1216 THANE MUNICIPAL CORP.BRANCH THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN THANE MUNICIPAL CORP BLDG, GROUND 
FLR,PANCHPAKHADI  THANE (W)

400602 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1360 HZ0629H1 629 GHOT CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL V.S.T.G.M.BLDG,GHOT,,TEH.GADCHIROLI 442604 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1361 HZ1834H1 1834 PARNER AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SANKALP COMPLEX,SUPA ROAD, PARNER 414302 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1362 HZ0242H1 242 Dombivli West THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN EVEREST BLDG ABOVE DWARKA HOTEL  
DEENDAYAL MARG DOMBIVLI(W)  

401501 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1363 HZ1699H1 1699 SAKHARNAGAR, NAGPUR NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 181, NIT Layout, Trimurti Nagar 
SAHAKARNAGAR, NAGPUR,Ring Road

440022 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1364 HZ0595H1 595 DAFALAPUR KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL GURUBASWESHWAR,NEAR S.T.STAND, 
JATH-SANGLI RD.,DAFALAPUR-416402

416402 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1365 HZ2465H1 2465 KUNDLI GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shop No 57, HSIDC Market,Kundli, District-
Sonipat

131028 SONIPAT HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1366 HZ1612H1 1612 SHEVGAON-A'NAGAR AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Survey No.2381 SHEVGAON,Ambedkar Chowk 
(Miri Road)

414502 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1367 PA2319X1 2319 BUNDI JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN PATTA NO.1845, KHASRA NO.104,R K 
PURAM, CHATRAPURA, BUNDI

323001 BUNDI RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1368 HZ1819H1 1819 GONDE DUMALA NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL Gat No 558,Gonde Phata, P,arashuram Nagar   
GONDEDUMALA

422403 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1369 HZ0244H1 244 PUNE-KOTHRUD PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN S NO 1/3 4 5B , ANANDNILAY CO OP HSG 
SOC,PUNE

411038 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1370 HZ1163H1 1163 PHONDA (GOA) GOA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DR.USGAONKAR BUILDING,,NEAR AISHA 
THEATRE,

403401 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

1371 HZ0554H1 554 SALEKASA NAGPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL 204 BAZAR CHOWK,SALEKASA,DIST-
GONDIA

441916 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1372 HZ0261H1 261 GHATANJI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 7, SUPRABHA 
COMPLEX,JAGDAMBA NAGARI, GHATANJI, 

445301 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1373 HZ1430H1 1430 PUNE- PMC PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION COMPLEX 
PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,SHIVAJI 

411005 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1374 HZ1815H1 1815 LAKHANI NAGPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Motghare Complex,Ward No 6,Main 
Road,N.H.6, A,LAKHANI

441804 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1375 HZ1769H1 1769 SHREE NAGAR, THANE THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Ground floor, Mavis tower,,Ayyapa mandir Road, 
Shree nagar Thane

400601 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1376 HZ0640H1 640 DASAI INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL AT & POST DASAI,,SARDARPUR TALUKA 454112 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1377 HZ1134H1 1134 UMARGA SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SARASWATI NIWAS,,HOUSE NO.25,WARD 
NO.12,SHIVAJI CHOWK,UMARGA-413606

413606 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1378 HZ0759H1 759 KELZAR-WARD NO.3 AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite RURAL TELRANDHE BLDG;AT & POST 
KELZAR,SELOO TEHSIL

442115 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1379 HZ0674H1 674 SHREEPUR(BORGAON) SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL NEERAJ 
BUILDING,PRAKASHNAGAR,SHREEPUR(BO

413112 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1380 HZ1235H1 1235 WATAD - KHANDALA  BRANCH RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL PAWAR BHAVAN, WATAD 
KHANDALA,,WATAD

415613 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1381 HZ0681H1 681 RANJANGAON PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN AT " POST RANJANGAON,,SHIRUR TEHSIL 412209 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1382 HZ1749H1 1749 BHUGAON PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL Shop No. 3 to 5 , D, Dnyananda Niwas 
BHUGAON,Dnyananda Niwas  BHUGAON

412115 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1383 HZ1033H1 1033 MAUSHI/NAGBHIR CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN YERNE BHAVAN, RAM MANDIR 
CHOWK,NAGPUR RD.,NAGBHIR

441205 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1384 HZ2451H1 2451 KOTHAGUDEM HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 6/11/14 GANESH BASTI, BANK 
STREET,KOTHAGUDEM

507101 BHADRADRI 
(KOTHAGUDEM)

TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1385 HZ2504H1 2504 GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Shop No 1,2,3,4 &5 , PYRAMID ICON, 
TITANIUM INFRACON,,PLOT NO. 9, SECTOR 

400701 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1386 HZ0405H1 405 BULDHANA-MAIN ROAD AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 5HRI KAVIMADAN BLDG,HOSPITAL 
ROAD,BULDHANA,443001,BULDHANA,44300

443001 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1387 HZ1719H1 1719 RISOD AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Varma Complex, Behind Bus Stop,RISOD 444506 WASHIM MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1388 HZ2455H1 2455 CHERTHALA ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN THIRUVATHUKKAL ENCLAVE,,CHERTHALA 688524 ALAPUZHA KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1389 HZ1816H1 1816 PAUNI NAGPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Mundle Complex,Ganesh Ward,At & Post 
Pauni,,BHANDARA

441910 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1390 HZ1017H1 1017 KOLHAPUR-SANE GURUJI VASAHAT KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO. 1, SHIVARAM POWAR HOUSING 
SOCIETY, SANE GURUJI VASAHAT, 

416012 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1391 HZ2487H1 2487 AURAIYA LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Govindnagar, Dibiypur Road,,Auraiya 206122 AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1392 HZ1840H1 1840 MANKOLI THANE Recycler Onsite RURAL 427,GROUND FLOOR,VITHAL RAKHUMAI 
APRTMENT,ANJUR ROAD MANKOLI

421302 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1393 HZ0103H1 103 PARBHANI LATUR Recycler Onsite URBAN GAIKWAD BLDG,STATION ROAD,NEAR 
GANDHI PARK,,PARBHANI,431401431401

431101 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1394 HZ2393H1 2393 IRINJALAKUDA ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PJ COMPLEX, RS ROAD, 
PULLUR,IRINJALAKUDA

680121 THRISSUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1395 HZ1626H1 1626 ARNI CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Swami Samarth complex,,Uttam talkies 
compound  ARNI

445103 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1396 HZ1790H1 1790 ASALGAON BAZAR AKOLA Recycler Onsite RURAL Wadi Khurd,Veer Sawarkar Nagar,Nandura 
Road,,ASALGAON

443402 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1397 HZ1341H1 1341 ASANSOL KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN MUNICIPALITY, J.L. NO.20, WARD NO.22, 
ASANSOL,PARVATI SHOPPING ARCADE, 

713303 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1398 HZ0247H1 247 BHOR-MANGALWAR PETH PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAJGADH DNYANPEETH BHAVAN 
S.NO.881/882 MANGALWAR PETH,BHOR

412206 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1399 HZ0115H1 115 BADNERA AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN SINGHANIA 
BHAVAN,,MARWADIPURA,BADNERA,AMRAV

444701 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1400 HZ1488H1 1488 Shahade JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shibam Complex, First Floor, F1 & F2 
Shahade,Mohida Road

425409 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1401 HZ2512H1 2512 HEBBLE BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NO 2255, RMS 
LAYOUT,SAHAKARNAGAR,KODIGEHALLI 

560092 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1402 HZ0173H1 173 PABAL PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL GHOLAP BUILDING,PABAL,PUNE 412403 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1403 HZ2499H1 2499 BHINGA LUCKNOW Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SIRSIYA ROAD BHINGA,SHARAWASTI 271831 SHRAVASTI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1404 HZ0847H1 847 MERA (KHURD) AKOLA Recycler Onsite RURAL SHINGNE NIWAS,,MAIN ROAD MERA KHURD 443201 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1405 HZ0129H1 129 DUDHANI SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 49,WARD NO.3,N ROAD,PATIL 
WADA,STATIO,DUDHANI

413220 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1406 HZ2479H1 2479 YANAM VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DOOR NO 4-10-009, HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD,,ZACRIA NAGAR YANAM

533464 PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY Yes Yes Yes

1407 HZ0886H1 886 ADKUR KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL DR.SALYALKAR BHAVAN,NEAR 
S.T.STAND,ADKUR,TEH.CHANDGAD,416509,

416509 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1408 HZ0844H1 844 RUIKAR COLONY-KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN 2100, A/152,ADIK VASAHAT KOLHAPUR 
MAH,DATT MANDIR ROAD

416005 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1409 HZ0949H1 949 CALCUTTA-MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BURRABAZAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
BUILDING, BURRABAZAR,148 C.R. AVENUE, 

700007 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1410 HZ0687H1 687 IEET SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL DESHMUKH 
BLDG,IEET,TEH.BHOOM,SOLAPUR

413534 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1411 HZ0895H1 895 PUNE-KALE COLONY PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL H.NO.45, PAVANA 
NAGAR,TEH.MAVAL,410405,PAVANA 

410405 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1412 HZ1825H1 1825 NAIGAON EAST THANE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 4,5 AND 6,BUILDING Q1,RASHMI 
PINK CITY, NR DON BOSCO SCHOOL

401208 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1413 HZ0522H1 522 NHAVI JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Jivram Tukaram Mahajan Co-op. fruit sale 
society Ltd., AT &POST NAVI NHAVI,VIA-

425511 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1414 HZ1812H1 1812 SAVADA JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Gat No.2152/1,Main 
Road,Savda,Tal:Raver,,Dist:  SAVADA

425502 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1415 HZ0718H1 718 TAMALWADI SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG,AT&POST 
TAMALWADI TALUKA TULJAPUR

413601 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1416 HZ1615H1 1615 PUNE-MOHAMADWADI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Survey No 501 to 505,Nyati Chowk, Near 
Marath,PUNE

411060 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1417 HZ2488H1 2488 PEENYA BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NO 466, 3RD MAIN, IV PHASE,,12TH CROSS, 
PEENYA INDUSTRIAL AREA

560058 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1418 HZ2420H1 2420 BATALA LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN SCF 23-24, DHARAMPURA 
COLONY,,BATALA, DIST-GURDASPUR

143505 GURDASPUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1419 HZ2467H1 2467 SHEOHAR PATNA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ZEROMILE CHOWK, NH-227,SHEOHAR 843329 SHEOHAR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1420 HZ1835H1 1835 DAHIWADI SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Sai Krupa Bldg. DAHIWADI,Dahiwadi Vita Road 415508 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1421 HZ0818H1 818 KOOR BRANCH KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL SHREE 
BLDG,KOOR,TEH.BHUDARGAD,KOOR

416209 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1422 HZ0482H1 482 KASABE SUKANE NASIK Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HOUSE NO.654,,P.T.GANDHI BLDG,KASABE 
SUKANE,NIPHAD TEHSIL

422302 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1423 HZ1842H1 1842 PARGAON TARF ASAWARI BK PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL Shiv Datta Sadan,H No.797,Pargaon,Manchar 
Shi PARGAON TARF AWASARI 

412406 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1424 HZ2431H1 2431 KOKRAJHAR GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN J D ROAD, WARD NO 4, KOKRAJHAR 
TOWN,DIST-KOKRAJHAR, ASSAM

783370 KOKRAJHAR ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1425 HZ2498H1 2498 ALLAPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN HOUSE NO 213/78,BAGHMBARI HOUSING 
SCHEME

211006 PRAYAGRAJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1426 HZ1610H1 1610 PUNE-INDRAYANINAGAR- BHOSARI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Shop No. 22,23,24,25, Radha Krishna Complex 
PIMPRI CHINCHWAD,INDRAYANINAGAR

411026 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1427 HZ0749H1 749 KADGAON KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL TRIMURTI,HARAL BLDG,KADGAON-
PALGAON 

416210 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1428 HZ0543H1 543 NAGAPUR AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN P-58 MIDC, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
NAGAPUR,AHMEDNAGAR

414111 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1429 HZ0503H1 503 GOREGAON (BHANDARA) NAGPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL GONDIA NAGPUR 
ROAD,LUKA,GOREGAON,GONDIA TA

441801 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1430 HZ1841H1 1841 MARKAL PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite RURAL S No.422,Ward No.3,Markal,Taluka Khed,Dist : 
MARKAL,Markal,Taluka Khed,Dist :   MARKAL

412105 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1431 HZ2391H1 2391 CHALAKUDY ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN STJ TOWER, CHALAKUDY MAIN 
ROAD,CHALAKUDY DIST-THRISSUR

680307 THRISSUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1432 HZ1571H1 1571 KARJAT AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PHALAKE BUILDING KARJAT,KARJAT 414402 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1433 HZ0557H1 557 SANGRAMPUR AKOLA Recycler Onsite RURAL R.V.PATIL'S BLDG,W.B.RD,,SANGRAMPUR 444202 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1434 HZ0032H1 32 AURANGABAD-CITY CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SURESH BHAVAN,4-4-91,CHAURAHA 
ROAD,CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR-

431001 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1435 HZ1330H1 1330 VATTIYOORKAVU, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite URBAN NEAR SARSWATI VIDYALAYA 
VATTIVOORKAVU,ARAPPURA JUNCTION

695013 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1436 HZ2429H1 2429 MANGALDOI GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BIJITA COMPLEX MG ROAD,WARD NO 01 
MANGALDOI

784125 DARRANG ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1437 HZ1342H1 1342 NEW DELHI, ROHINI, SECTOR-24 DELHI Recycler Onsite URBAN FIRST FLOOR, BEST MEGA MALL, ROHINI, 
NEW DELHI,CS/OCF NO.7, SECTOR-24, 

110085 NORTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1438 HZ1867H1 1867 BURHANGAR AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL 19, SAFALYA,SHRI BANESHWAR COLONY, 
BURHANAGAR

414002 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1439 HZ2410H1 2410 DHANORI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Shop No 3,4,5 MST ASPIRE, S  NO 283/5,,MST 
CHOWK, LOHEGAON-DIGHI ROAD, 

411047 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1440 HZ0385H1 385 TARAPUR-MIDC I.E THANE Recycler Onsite RURAL MIDC IND.ESTATE,,NAVAPUR RD,VIA 
BOISAR,TARAPUR

401501 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1441 HZ0578H1 578 NANDURA AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KOTHARI WARD,,SARAFA GALLI,NANDURA 443404 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1442 HZ2484H1 2484 MANJLEGAON LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HOUSE NO 22 NH-548C, 
KHANAPUR,MANJLEGAON

431131 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1443 HZ0412H1 412 KAGAL-MAIN ROAD KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 144 J.R.PATIL BUILDING,MAIN ROAD,,KAGAL 416216 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1444 HZ2432H1 2432 RANGIA GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NT ROAD, WARD NO 3, RANGIA,DIST- 
KAMRUP

781354 KAMRUP ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1445 HZ2412H1 2412 CARANZALEM GOA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shop No 06 Adwalpalkar Stellar,Tolloi Taleigaon 
Panjim

403002 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

1446 HZ0160H1 160 MALEGAON, PUNE PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MALEGAON BUDRUK,,TEH.BARAMATI 413115 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1447 HZ1671H1 1671 NAVAPUR JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Plot No 51,Behind Vanita Vidyalay,College 
Road,NAVAPUR

425418 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1448 HZ0464H1 464 SAKHAR PETH-SOLAPUR SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN KONDLE BLDG,,105 SAKHAR 
PETH,SOLAPUR

413005 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1449 HZ1184H1 1184 NAMAKKAL COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 114-B,PARAMATHI 
RD,NAMAKKAL,TEH.NAMAKKAL,637002,NAM

637002 NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1450 HZ2477H1 2477 BARI BRAHMANA LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO 5, GT ROAD,,BARI BRAHAMANA 
DIST-SAMBA

181133 SAMBA JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

1451 HZ1408H1 1408 URLI KANCHAN PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN CHAUDHARI COMPLEX, G.NO.1007,NEAR 
HOTEL ELITE, AT& PO URALI KANCHAN

412202 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1452 HZ0059H1 59 HINGANGHAT AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN SETH G.MOHOTAS BLDG,192A-MAIN 
RD,P.B.NO.3,,HINGANGHAT,442301

442301 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1453 HZ0176H1 176 SUPA PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL KRISHNA NIWAS, NEAR MARKET YARD 
SUPA,TEH.BARAMATI

412204 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1454 HZ1861H1 1861 DEORI NAGPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Ward No.4, Near Gurudwara, Chinchgarh 
road,,GONDIA

441901 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1455 HZ0072H1 72 MALVAN RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 1837 MAHABANK BLDG,BHANDARI HIGH 
SCH.RD,,MALVAN

416606 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1456 HZ1856H1 1856 BUDHAGAON KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN C.S.No.770/771, Near Namdeo Mandir, Bazar 
Pet BUDHGAON,BUDHAGAON

416304 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1457 HZ2396H1 2396 SURAJPUR RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Nawapara, NH-43 Main Road,,Dist-Surajpur 497229 SURAJPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1458 HZ0988H1 988 PETH KINHAI SATARA Recycler Onsite RURAL BHOSALE BLDG,NEAR S.T. STAND 415021 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1459 HZ1839H1 1839 TEMBHURNI SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN C/O D N Langote,,"Jeevan Anand",Behind Bus 
Sta  TEMBHURNI

413211 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1460 HZ0510H1 510 APEGAON CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL SAYYAD BUILDING APEGAON,MAIN ROAD 431137 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1461 HZ1597H1 1597 NEW PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite URBAN Shop No.8,9 & 10, Tulsi Height PANVEL,Sector 
NO.5

410206 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1462 HZ0205H1 205 PISHORE CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL PISHORE,TEH.,KANNAD 431104 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1463 HZ1903H1 1903 DHARANGAON JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Jain Galli, Mahavir Marg,,Dharangaon 425105 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1464 HZ0862H1 862 CHIMANGAON SATARA Recycler Onsite RURAL K.V. TAMBES BLDG 34,CHIMANGAON  TEH 
KOREGAON

415501 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1465 HZ0867H1 867 MAHULI CHOR AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite RURAL N.B.HOUSE,YAVATMAL ROAD,MAHULI 
CHOR,TEH.NANDGAON

444701 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1466 HZ1862H1 1862 BARSHI TAKLI AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Mahan Road,At & Post & Tehsil Barshi 
Takli,,BARSHI TAKLI

444401 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1467 HZ2460H1 2460 PIRAVOM ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KUNDLI PLAZA, ERNAKULAM-PIRAVOM 
ROAD,,PIRAVOM, DIST-ERNAKULAM

686664 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1468 HZ1874H1 1874 SHIKRAPUR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Karanje Market,Pabal Chowk,,Taluka-Shikrapur 412208 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1469 HZ0149H1 149 MAINDARGI SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SINDGI BHAVAN,,SOLAPUR-GANGAPUR 
ROAD,MAINDARGI

413217 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1470 HZ0407H1 407 SAIGAON SATARA Recycler Onsite RURAL APTEWADA,AT POST  TAL JAWALI DIST 
SATARA

415513 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1471 HZ2494H1 2494 ASHOK RAJPATH PATNA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN FLY OVER PILLAR NO 51,ASHOK RAJPATH 800004 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1472 HZ2505H1 2505 SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 1,2 & 3, SATYAM BELLAGIO,,PLOT 
NO 15, SECTOR 8, SANPADA, NAVI 

400705 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1473 HZ0712H1 712 WADA THANE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KAMALA NARAYAN SADAN,WADA 421303 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1474 HZ0932H1 932 SALWAN KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL D.V.K.S(VIKAS)SEVA 
STY.BLDG,SALWAN,TEH.GAGANBAWADA,4

416206 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1475 HZ0830H1 830 CHINCHOLI LIMBAJI CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL SONAI,MAIN ROAD,,CHINCHOLI LIMBAJI-
431147,CHINCHOLI LIMBAJI

431147 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1476 HZ1625H1 1625 VADGAON-NIMBALKAR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL Smt Sangitaraje Nimbalkar's House,1st 
Floor,VADGAON NIMBALKAR

412103 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1477 HZ0546H1 546 BORGAON-MANJU AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR BUS STAND, NATIONAL HIGHWAY NO. 
6, BORGAON MANJU BORGAON 

444102 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1478 HZ0509H1 509 KADUS PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAMDAS TUPE BHAVAN, KADUS,NEAR BUS 
STAND,

412404 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1479 HZ1866H1 1866 VAMBHORI AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAULI COMPLEX At & Post: Vambori,,Taluka : 
Rahuri

413704 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1480 HZ0968H1 968 TAKLI BHAN AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL TAKLI BHAN,,TEH.SHRIRAMPUR 413725 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1481 HZ1085H1 1085 JALGAON KADEPATHAR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL WABALE BUILDING, JALGAON KADE 
PATHAR,MORGAON BARAMATI ROAD,

413102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1482 HZ0359H1 359 SHAHAPUR THANE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TELVANE BLDG,,G.G.MANE MARG, 421601 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1483 HZ1836H1 1836 KARANJE( SHAHUPURI SATARA) SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 92,Ganaraya Housing Society,,Shahupuri, 
Karanj KARANJE

415002 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1484 HZ2378H1 2378 MANDIDEEP BHOPAL Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO 01 SHAKTI NAGAR,STATION 
ROAD MANDIDEEP

462046 RAISEN MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1485 HZ1069H1 1069 DHANORA (VITALI) AKOLA Recycler Onsite RURAL PATIL BHAVAN,,DHANORA(VITALI) 443401 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1486 HZ0239H1 239 SATANA-T.D.A.ROAD MALEGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BACHHAV MEMO.HOSPITAL,NEAR 
S.T.STAND,SATANA,,TEH.BAGNAN

423301 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1487 HZ1943H1 1943 ROSHAN GATE, AURANGABAD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LINE 17, SHARIF 
COLONY,,ROSHANGATE,CHHATRAPATI 

431001 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1488 HZ2466H1 2466 MAHAVIR TOLA ARRAH PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN SHIVGANJ, MAHAVIRTOLA, ARRAH,DIST-
BHOJPUR

802301 BHOJPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1489 HZ0986H1 986 MHAKVE (BANGE) KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL 1st Floor, A.Y.Patil Building, Mhakave Village, At 
Post- Mhakave, Taluk- Kagal,, 

416216 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1490 HZ2394H1 2394 KUNNAMKULAM ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PANAKKAL JAMES 
MANORS,KUNNAMKULAM

680503 THRISSUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1491 HZ1838H1 1838 MALSHIRAS SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Suryakant D Kalel MALSHIRAS,Pune 
Pandharpur Road

413107 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1492 HZ0154H1 154 PUNE-NARAYANPETH PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 568 KESARIWADA,NARAYAN 
PETH,,PUNE,411030

411030 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1493 HZ1951H1 1951 WAGHODE JALGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL PLOT NO.11, TALODA RD, MOHANIRAJ 
NAGAR, WAGHO WAGHODE,DIST. 

425412 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1494 HZ2469H1 2469 KHODIYAR COLONY AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN SWASTIK COPMPLEX, KHODIYAR 
COLONY,JAMNAGAR DIST-JAMNAGAR

361006 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1495 HZ1649H1 1649 NIPHAD NASIK Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shri Manohar Sangale's house NIPHAD,Ugaon 
Road

422303 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1496 HZ2454H1 2454 ALUVA ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN CITY CASTLE, NH BYPASS,THAINOTHIL 
ROAD, ALUVA

683101 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes
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1497 HZ1643H1 1643 KHADKI-BK AKOLA Recycler Onsite URBAN Bhaurao Langote Building,KHADKI (BK) 444005 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1498 HZ2386H1 2386 HALDIA KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO3097 3968 3099 
BASUDEVPUR,DURGACHAK

721602 PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1499 HZ0212H1 212 NASARAPUR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL HARIKRIPA,SHETE BLDG,OPP.NASARAPUR 
S.T.STAND,,NASARAPUR

412213 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1500 PA2322X1 2322 BARAN JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN COLLEGE TIRAHA,MANDI ROAD, BARAN 325205 BARAN RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1501 HZ0369H1 369 BAWADHAN SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GAJCHANDRA 
BLDG.,,BAWADHAN,TEH.WAI,412804

412804 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1502 HZ0461H1 461 PAWAS RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL 494,BLOCK NO.2,BAZAR PETH,DESAI 
BLDG;PAWAS,,TQ.RATNAGIRI

415616 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1503 HZ0608H1 608 SOUNDAD NAGPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL NH 6SADAKARJUNI DIST,GONDIATAH 
SAKOLI

441816 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1504 HZ0856H1 856 TURKEWADI KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL H.NO.10,,TEH.CHANDGAD,416507,TURKEW
ADI

416507 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1505 HZ0710H1 710 ACHARA RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL 'SHRAMSAPHALYA',BAZAR 
ROAD,ACHARE,,TEH.MALVAN

416614 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1506 HZ1096H1 1096 DHOREGAON CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite RURAL NATHSAGAR COMPLEX 
DHOREGAON,AURANGABAD PUNE HIGH 

431133 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1507 HZ1622H1 1622 GARGOTI (BHUDARGAD) KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 2365/1,1st Floor, Raviraj Complex, Near Bus S 
GARGOTI,GARGOTI

416209 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1508 HZ2407H1 2407 NOIDA SECTOR 16B NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN Shop no 46,47,48 , Greenaria 
Commercial,Panchasheel Greens, Sector 16B , 

201009 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1509 HZ2433H1 2433 DHARMANAGAR GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN JOYHIND CLUB,DHARMANAGAR NORTH 
TRIPURA

799250 NORTH TRIPURA TRIPURA Yes Yes Yes

1510 HZ0172H1 172 PATAS PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHIVTARA, CENTRAL COMPLEX,AT POST 
PATAS TQ. DAUND

412219 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1511 HZ1715H1 1715 MALTHAN PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL Ganesh Jamdar Building, GAT No -23, Behind 
ST STAND,PUNE

412218 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1512 HZ1905H1 1905 TELHARA AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Near Panchayat Samittee, Shegaon Road,,AT & 
PO TELHARA

444108 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1513 HZ0270H1 270 BHOKARDAN CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 515 T.D.AUTI 
BUILDING,,BHOKARDAN,431114

431114 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1514 PA2457X1 2457 KESAVADASAPURAM ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite URBAN ORTHODOX CHURCH CENTER, 
ULLOOR,Kesavadasapuram

695011 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1515 HZ2480H1 2480 CHHOTA UDAIPUR SURAT Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RANI BUNGLOW COMPOUND STATION 
ROAD, CHHOTA UDAIPUR 391165

391165 CHHOTAUDEPUR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1516 HZ0725H1 725 KALAMESHWAR BRANCH NAGPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MURLI COMPLEX, BESIDE ST BUS STAND, 
KALMESHWAR 441501

441501 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1517 HZ2531H1 2531 KUSHALNAGAR BENGALURU Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SITE NO 2, SURVEY NO 38/3, GUNDU ROAD 
BADAVANE, 1ST BLOCK KUSHAL NAGAR , 

571234 KODAGU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1518 HZ0488H1 488 TAKALI SIKUNDAR SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL TAKLI SIKANDAR SHIVAJI CHOWK 413248 413248 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1519 HZ0201H1 201 TEMBHURNI CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN AGARWAL BUILDING,470,MAIN ROAD, 
TEMBHURNI,431208 431208

431208 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1520 HZ1832H1 1832 JAWALA AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL Nighoj Road, Near Bus Stand Jawala 414306 414306 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1521 HZ2509H1 2509 Panjagutta HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DOOR NO 6-3-1090, RAJBHAVAN ROAD 
HYDERABAD 500082

500082 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1522 HZ0303H1 303 THARSA NIMKHEDA NAGPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL ADVOCATE BARBATES 
BLDG,NIMKHEDA,TEH. MAUDA 441106

441106 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1523 HZ1174H1 1174 SSPM, SHIVAJI NAGAR, BARSHI SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN SHIVAJI NAGAR BARSHI BARSI, P.O.SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, 413401

413401 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1524 HZ0755H1 755 CHANDOL AKOLA Recycler Onsite RURAL DHANAWAT BLDG,CHANDOL TEH. 
BULDHANA 443001

443001 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1525 HZ2492H1 2492 JALORE JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KH NO 2048 POLJI NAGAR JALORE 343001 343001 JALOR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1526 HZ2375H1 2375 BAREIPALI BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN NH-6, Near Bareipali Chowk Sambalpur 768006 768006 SAMBALPUR ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1527 HZ2481H1 2481 DOHAD SURAT Recycler Onsite URBAN 4621-22, BAHARPURA, ANAJ MARKET ROAD 
DOHAD 389151

389151 DOHAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1528 HZ0318H1 318 MUMBAI-PRABHADEVI MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN AMIT TATA EMP.CO-OP.SOCY 
PRABHADEVI,BOMBAY 400025

400025 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1529 HZ2507H1 2507 HAILAKANDI GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO 4, SIB-BARI ROAD, HAILAKANDI 
788151

788151 HAILAKANDI ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1530 HZ0356H1 356 NAGPUR-WARDHMAN NAGAR NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO 932, DESHPANDE LAYOUT CA 
ROAD NAGPUR 440008

440008 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1531 HZ2441H1 2441 ABU ROAD JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Plot No 10 & 18, KH No 54/1 & 54/2 , 
AKARBHATTA MOUNT ROAD, ABU ROAD 

307026 SIROHI RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1532 HZ2502H1 2502 DUMARTARAI RAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN L.K. CORPORATES & LOGISTICS PARK, NH-
30, NEW DHAMTARI ROAD, DUMARRARAI 

492001 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1533 HZ2430H1 2430 GOALPARA GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BHALUKDUBI PART 1, GOALPARA 783101 783101 GOALPARA ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1534 HZ2530H1 2530 K R PURAM BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NO 13, BASAVANAPURA MAIN ROAD, 
GAYATHRI LAYOUT, K R PURAM 

560036 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1535 HZ0501H1 501 BELAPUR AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL BF CHAGAL BLDG,HOUSE NO.47 MAIN 
ROAD,BELAPUR BELAPUR 413715

413715 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1536 HZ2520H1 2520 VIJAYANAGAR MYSURU BENGALURU Recycler Onsite URBAN D NO 7680, VIJAYANAGAR 4TH STAGE, 2nd 
PHASE, BASAVANPURA, MYSURU

570017 MYSURU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1537 HZ0052H1 52 AKLUJ SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GHOGARE BLDG,P.B.NO.2, 
AKLUJ,TEH.MALSHIRAS 413101

413101 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1538 HZ1818H1 1818 SURGANA NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL Sagar Plaza, Panchayat Samitee Road,At & Post   
SURGANA 422011

422011 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1539 HZ1050H1 1050 TALMAVALE (DHAMNI) SATARA Recycler Onsite RURAL GPM No.32, A/P-TALMAVALE TAL- PATAN 
415103

415103 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1540 HZ2446H1 2446 BHANJANAGAR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BADARKONDANDA SQUARE MAIN  ROAD 
BHANJANAGAR, DIST-GANJAM 761133

761133 GANJAM ODISHA Yes Yes Yes
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1541 HZ2496H1 2496 SAKAT SANALA AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN SHOP NO 40,41,42 , CAPITAL MARKET 
COMPLEX MORBI 363641

363641 MORBI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1542 HZ2485H1 2485 PVR CHOWK LATUR LATUR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 2 SURVEY NO 33/5, KHADGAON 
PVR CHOWK , LATUR 413512

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1543 HZ0030H1 30 KIRLOSKAR WADI KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD,KIRLOSKAR 
WADI,TEH 416308 416308

416308 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1544 HZ2459H1 2459 OTTAPPALAM ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ASCO TOWER, EAST OTTAPPALAM DIST-
PALAKKAD 679101

679101 PALAKKAD KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1545 HZ2468H1 2468 SHEIKHPURA PATNA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HOUSE NO 568, KACHAHRI ROAD, CHANDNI 
CHOWK, SHEIKHPURA 811105

811105 SHEIKHPURA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1546 HZ1478H1 1478 KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI Recycler Onsite URBAN SHOP NO. 13-16 SIDHIVINAYAK COMPLEX  
KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI 410209

410209 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1547 HZ2483H1 2483 BASMATH LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SOUTH SIDE, HNO A/2152, PLOT NO 2 GAT 
NO 180/1/A, MANGALWAR BAZAR CHOWK, 

431512 HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1548 HZ2458H1 2458 KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KOCHI-DHANUSHKODI HIGHWAY 
KOTHAMANGALAM 686691

686691 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1549 HZ2438H1 2438 HOUSING FINANCE BRANCH JAIPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN FORTUNE HEIGHTS NEAR AHINSA CIRCLE 
C SCHME JAIPUR 302001

302001 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1550 HZ2364H1 2364 BELTOLA GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite URBAN GROUND FLOOR, MEGHA PLAZA , 
BASISTHA CHARIALI, BELTOLA GUWAHATI

781029 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1551 HZ1922H1 1922 THEUR PHATA PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL Gat No- 714 Laxmi Sadan,,Pune Solapur road, 
Theur phata

412110 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1552 PA0636H1 636 MUMBAI-GOREGAON(EAST) MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SARTHAK COOP. HSG 
SCTY.,M.A.ROAD,GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI

400063 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1553 OA0243S1 243 PUNE-PAUD PHATA PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 48,EX-SERVICEMEN COLONY,PAUD 
PHATA,ERANDAWANE,PUNE

411038 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1554 HZ2519H1 2519 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN F26/4 OKHKLA INDUSTRIAL AREA,PHASE II , 
NEW DELHI

110020 NEW DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1555 HZ2440H1 2440 DUNGAPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN UDAIPUR  ROAD, NEW 
COLONY,DUNGARPUR

314001 DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1556 PA0716H1 716 TARSALI SURAT ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 19,TARSALI SHOPPING 
COMPLEX,TARSALI,TEH.BARODA-

390009 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1557 HZ2514H1 2514 CIVIL LINE LUDHIANA LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN B-34, 214/3, GURU HARGOBIND 
NAGAR,MALHI COMPLEX, CIVIL LINES 

141001 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1558 HZ2551H1 2551 SARJAPURA ROAD BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 79/7, BELLANDUR-SARJAPURA 
ROAD,,OUTER RING ROAD, BENGALURU

560103 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1559 HZ2500H1 2500 MUGHALSARAI VARANASI Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 14 GREAT ROAD,NAI BASTI 
MUGHALSARAI

232101 CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1560 HZ1202H1 1202 JUNAGADH AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN GIFT PALACE 
APT.,M.G.RD.,JANAKPURI,JUNAGADH,36200

362001 JUNAGADH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1561 HZ2461H1 2461 THAMARASSERY ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN CHUNGAM, THAMARASSERRY- KOYILANDI 
ROAD,,THAMARASSERRY

673573 KOZHIKODE KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1562 HZ2545H1 2545 BOOTY MORE RANCHI RANCHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN HERITAGE PREMIUM, HB ROAD, BOOTY 
MORE,RANCHI

834012 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1563 HZ2556H1 2556 HAYATNAGAR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NOCFZ/S-13 A,B,E, MOTEL RAJADANI 
BUILDING,AUTO NAGAR

500070 RANGAREDDI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1564 PA0081H1 81 PUNE-HADAPSAR IND.ESTATE PUNE EAST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Show Room no 7,8,9,10, Wing No “SR”,  Mega 
Center, Near Cosmos Bank,  Tal- Haveli, Dist.-

411013 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1565 PA1112H1 1112 MUMBAI-LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 28 A SUNRISE BLDG.,,LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX,BOMBAY

400058 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1566 HZ0044H1 44 PARLI VAIJNATH LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RANGANATH MALI COMPLEX PARLI 
VAIJNATH,WARD NO.7, OPP. ARYA SAMAJ 

431515 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1567 HZ2508H1 2508 KARIMGANJ GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN TARUNIMA BUILDING,MAIN ROAD, 
KARIMGANJ

788710 KARIMGANJ ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1568 PA0079H1 79 MUMBAI-PAREL MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 64,VIKAS APT,DR.AMBEDKAR 
MARG,PAREL,BOMBAY

400012 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1569 HZ1897H1 1897 KHULTABAD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Mothi Kunabi Ali, Bajrang Chowk, In Front of 
KHULTABAD,KHULTABAD

431101 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1570 PA0415H1 415 MUMBAI-SEWARI MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BUSA UDYOG BHAVAN,,J.JIVRAJ RD, 
SEWARI BR;BOMBAY

400015 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1571 HZ2463H1 2463 MANJERI ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 22ND MILE MANJERI,DIST-MALAPPURAM 676121 MALAPPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

1572 HZ0891H1 891 MAKA AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL GHULE BLDG,MAKA,,TEH.NEWASA 414501 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1573 HZ1223H1 1223 PUNE-KALYANINAGAR PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN FLORIANA ESTATE,,16/1 KALYANINAGAR, 
DUNKARK LANE,

411014 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1574 HZ2539H1 2539 TENALI VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN 22-15-9, KOTHAPET, REVENUE WARD NO 
17,TENALI, DIST- GUNTUR

522201 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1575 OA1074S1 1074 PIMPRI BK. PUNE WEST ATM Onsite RURAL KOHINOOR PLAZA, GAT NO 68, 
BHAM,SANTOSH NAGAR, WAKI, BUDRUK, 

410501 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1576 PA0080H1 80 PUNE-PIMPRI PUNE WEST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN JANAMANGAL,BOMBAY POONA 
ROAD,PIMPRI CHINCHWAD,411018,BOMBAY 

411018 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1577 HZ2475H1 2475 NARAINA VIHAR DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN E-46, NARAINA VIHAR, DIST-SOUTH WEST 
DELHI,NCT OF DELHI

110028 SOUTH-WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1578 HZ2474H1 2474 AZADPUR DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN B-60 & B-104,  G T Karnal Road,,RAMGARH 
BADLI, AZADPUR

110033 NORTH DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1579 PA0141H1 141 DEWAS INDORE ATM Onsite URBAN 2 TARANI COLONY, AB ROAD,DEWAS 455001 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1580 HZ2495H1 2495 DEHRI PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN HARIDWAR BUILDING, THANA 
CHOWK,DEHRI ON SONE , ROHTAS

821307 ROHTAS BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1581 PA0002H1 2 MUMBAI-FORT MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 45/47 BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG,,FORT,BOMBAY

400023 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1582 HZ0125H1 125 DHARASHIV SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN 156 MARWARI GALLI 
DHARASHIV,DHARASHIV

413501 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1583 HZ2482H1 2482 UMARGAON SURAT Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MH VERMA COMPOUND,PLOT NO 210 GIDC 
UMARGAON

396171 VALSAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1584 PA0050H1 50 MUMBAI-WORLI MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHIV SMRUTI, 49-A,DR.ANNIE BESANT 
ROAD,WORLI,MUMBAI

400018 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1585 HZ1213H1 1213 PATIALA BRANCH LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN SCF-6,LEELA BHAVAN MARKET,,PATIALA 147001 PATIALA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1586 PA0127H1 127 PUNE-CHINCHWAD PUNE WEST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SATISH 
CHAMBERS,STN.RD,CHINCHWAD,PIMPRI 

411033 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1587 HZ2303H1 2303 BAGALKOT HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN S. Nijalingappa Medical College Campus 
Complex,Gurubasava Nagar, Bagalkot

587103 BAGALKOTE KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1588 PA0330H1 330 PUNE-ERANDAVANA PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 79/3,DR.KELKAR MARG,KAMALA NEHRU 
PARK,ERANDAWANA,PUNE

411004 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1589 PA0416H1 416 MUMBAI-VARSOVA MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MAZDOCK A.BLDG,J.P.RD,7 
BUNGLOWS,,VARSOVA MUMBAI

400061 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1590 PA0048H1 48 MUMBAI-MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MARATHA MANDIR BLDG,,CLUB 
ROAD,BOMBAY CENTRAL,BOMBAY

400008 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1591 HZ2510H1 2510 SIRPUR TS HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite RURAL H NO 1-3-135/AS, CHILUVERU 
MARG,KAGHAZNAGAR, SIRPUR

504296 KOMRAM BHEEM 
(ASIFABAD)

TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1592 HZ2493H1 2493 ANISABAD PATNA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VISHNUPURI MORE, NEW BYPASS 
ROAD,ANISABAD, GARDANIBAGH

800002 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1593 HZ2511H1 2511 VEMULAWADA HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DOOR NO 8-4-9/10, D Sai Nagar,Survey No 
415, 417, 2nd Bypass Road

505302 RAJANNA(SIRCILLA) TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1594 PA0043H1 43 PUNE-SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 364/365/4,KASINATH 
PRASAD,,SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE

411005 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1595 HZ0962H1 962 BRAHMANGAON CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BHAVAN, 
BRAHMANGAON,TEH.UMARKHED,DIST.YEO

445206 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1596 HZ2532H1 2532 BHAYALI ROAD VADODARA SURAT Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN TRINITY, SHOP NO 6,7,8 bHAYALI 
ROAD,TANDALJA, VADODARA

391410 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1597 HZ2535H1 2535 HANDEWADI PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SR NO 16/1/1/2/2/4/5, SHOP NO 1&2, A 
WING,,FORTUNE IMPRESS, KATRAJ 

412308 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1598 HZ2564H1 2564 THURAIYUR COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 489, NEW STREET, 
MATHURAPURI,THURAIYUR

621010 TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1599 HZ2538H1 2538 MANDAPETA VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN D NO 34-16-28/1, DWARAPUDI ROAD, 
MANDAPETA,

533308 DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR 
KONASEEMA

ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1600 HZ2490H1 2490 LATEHAR RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN STATION ROAD, THANA CHOWK LATEHAR 829206 LATEHAR JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1601 PA0114H1 114 PUNE-DAPODI PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Siddhi Tower, A wing Shop no.6, Ganesh Nagar, 
Dapodi

411012 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1602 NZ0060N1 60 NAGPUR-DHARAMPETH NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 130 BHOLE BLDG, LAXMI BHAVAN 
SQUARE,NAGPUR

440010 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1603 HZ1171H1 1171 ATPADI KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GAT NO 4155/4158/2, OPPOSITE ATMADI 
MARKET YARD ATPADI , TAL ATPADI, DIST-

415310 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1604 HZ2518H1 2518 MITHANPURA PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN VIVEK VIHAR COLONY , MITHANPURA 
CHOWK NARAYANPURA ROAD, 

842002 MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

1605 PA0570H1 570 AKOLA-JATHAR PETH AKOLA ATM Onsite URBAN GUPTE ROAD NEAR THOKAL HOSPITAL 
JATHARPETH AKOLA

444005 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1606 HZ2506H1 2506 NOIDA SECTOR 122 NOIDA Recycler Onsite URBAN PK-137, SECTOR-122, NOIDA DIST-GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR

201316 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1607 PA0134H1 134 SATARA-CITY SATARA ATM Onsite URBAN "VISHWANATH SMRITI,174,BHAWANIPETH, 
SATARA,415002

415002 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1608 HZ2569H1 2569 BETIM GOA Recycler Onsite RURAL SHOP NO B-323/1, SOUZA COMPLEX, 
BUILDING NO I, BETIM, BARDEZ , GOA

403101 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

1609 NZ0951N1 951 BHAGWAN NAGAR-NAGPUR. NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN R.D.PAWAR'S BUNGALOW BHAGWAN 
NAGAR,NAGPUR

440027 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1610 HZ2329H1 2329 MEMCO MORE RANCHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PANDIT COMPLEX, MEMCO MORE 
BARWADDA ROAD, DHANBAD

826004 DHANBAD JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1611 HZ2542H1 2542 UPPER BAZAR RANCHI RANCHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MS PLOT NO 1556, PS NO 205, KOTWALI 
KIRAN MALA RAJ ESTATE, UPPER BAZAR

834011 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1612 PA0152H1 152 UNIVERSITY BRANCH-CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, 
SONERI MAHAL CHHATRAPATI 

431004 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1613 PA0005H1 5 NAGPUR-SITABULDI NAGPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 172,MAHABANK BLDG,ABHYANKAR 
RD,SITABULDI, NAGPUR

440012 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1614 NZ1166N1 1166 MUMBAI- ADARSHNAGAR, WORLI MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN JANATA SHIKSHAN 
SANSTHA,WORLI,MUMBAI, P.O.WORLI, 

400025 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1615 HZ2557H1 2557 NALGONDA HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN 6-2-958, HYDERABAD ROAD, NEAR 
VENKATESHWARA COLONY, NALGONDA 

508001 NALGONDA TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1616 HZ2566H1 2566 BAWADIYA KALAN BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 470, ROHIT NAGAR PHASE 1, BAWADIYA 
KALAN, BHOPAL

462039 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1617 HZ2428H1 2428 BARPETA GUWAHATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR GAHORI MARKET, CHANDANPUR 
BARPETA ROAD

781315 BARPETA ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1618 PA0110H1 110 THANA-NAUPADA THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN RAUNAK TOWERS, BAJI PRABHOO 
DESHPANDE ROAD THANE OFF GOKHALE 

400602 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1619 HZ2497H1 2497 TANDUR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SALLA GARDEN ROAD, SHIVAJI CHOWK 
TANDUR, VIKARABAD

501141 VIKARABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1620 PA1159H1 1159 PUNE-'VADGAON BUDRUK PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN CHAMANLAL COMPLEX,17/1,MAHALAXMI 
SOC.,SINGHAGAD RD PUNE

411051 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1621 PA0003H1 3 PUNE-DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PAWAR BLDG,J.M.ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE

411004 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1622 NZ0938N1 938 CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR-CIDCO CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT 323/324,N.3-CIDCO,CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR,431003 CHHATRAPATI 

431003 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1623 HZ0987H1 987 KASHIL SATARA Recycler Onsite RURAL CHAVAN BLDG OPP ST STAND  KASHIL TEH 
SATARA

415519 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1624 NZ0135N1 135 PUNE-MUNDHWA PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN S NO 59/3 KODRE BUILDING PUNE 411036 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1625 NZ1207N1 1207 MUMBAI-OSHIWARA MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN OBEROY CHAMBERS,OFF NEW LINK RD., 
ANDHERI (W),MUMBAI, P.O.OSHIWARA

400053 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1626 PA0085H1 85 ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite URBAN Mahendra Plaza Patil Building Opp S T Stand 
Station Road

416115 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1627 HZ2533H1 2533 JAHANGIRABAD SURAT Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 21-22-23, 5 SQUARE POINT DR 
PARKS ROAD, JAHANGIRABAD

395005 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1628 PA0345H1 345 SURAT-RING ROAD SURAT ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra
Ring Road Branch

395002 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes
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1629 HZ2529H1 2529 VADAVALLI COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 186/1, JAYAM COMPLEX, THIRUVALLUR 
NAGAR, MARUTHAMALAI ROAD, VADAVALLI

641041 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1630 HZ2543H1 2543 KALLAKKURICHI CHENNAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 127/4, OLD POLICE STATION STREET 
KOTTAIMEDU , KALLAKURICHI

606202 KALLAKURICHI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1631 HZ2555H1 2555 HANUMKONDA HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN 2-5-81, CIRCUIT GUEST HOUSE ROAD, 
,HANUMKONDA, DIST-HANUMKONDA, 

506001 HANUMAKONDA TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1632 NZ0183N1 183 MUMBAI-BYCULLA,BOM.27DD MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN E.S.PATANWALA MARG,NR.JIJAMATA 
UDYAN, BYCULLA, BOMBAY

400027 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1633 HZ2587H1 2587 TALODA JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN S NO 30/4/A, PLOT NO 3, BADA DADA 
NAGAR ,CHINODA ROAD, TALODA, DIST-

425413 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1634 HZ2528H1 2528 THIRUMANGALAM COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 79, VIRUDHUNAGAR ROAD, 
THIRUMANGALAM MADURAI

625706 MADURAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1635 HZ2489H1 2489 KHUNTI RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DAKBUNGLOW ROAD, BHAGAT SINGH 
CHOWK KHUNTI KHUNTI

835210 KHUNTI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1636 PA0128H1 128 MUMBAI-BHANDUP MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BADVAIK HOSPITAL BLDG,0078 AGRA 
RD,L.B.S.MARG,BHANDUP,BOMBAY

400078 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1637 OA0548S1 548 THAKURLI THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN CHOWDHARI BLDG BARA BUNGLOW 
RD,THAKURLI(E),KALYAN

421201 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1638 HZ0869H1 869 BHATKULI AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite RURAL NICHAL BUILDING,ASARA, TEH.BHATKULI 444602 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1639 HZ2523H1 2523 TANUKU VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN H NO 25-4-1, REVENUE WARD NO 8, 
NETHAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, 

534211 WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1640 PA0131H1 131 LONI KALBHOR PUNE EAST ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SAUBHAGYA COMP,VASTI,S.NO-
149,PO.LONI KALBHOR 

412201 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1641 NZ0034N1 34 AKOLA-M G ROAD AKOLA Recycler Onsite URBAN KHETAN COMPLEX, IN FRONT OF AGRASEN 
BHAVAN NEW RADHAKISAN PLOT, AKOLA

444001 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1642 NZ0622N1 622 UMRI (AKOLA) AKOLA Recycler Onsite URBAN CIVIL LINE ROAD,SHASTRINAGAR 
AMANKHAN PLOTS UMRI

444001 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1643 NZ0021N1 21 AMRAVATI MAIN AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN 'Parvati Bhavan,, Rajkamal Square,,  
AMRAVATI,  444601,   MAHARASHTRA 

444601 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1644 NZ0286N1 286 KOREGAON SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GUPTA BLDG,LAXMINAGAR,OPP.BHANDARI 
HOSP., KOREGAON,

415501 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1645 NZ1331N1 1331 AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY BRANCH, AMRAVATI AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite URBAN SANT GADGEBABA UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 
AMRAVATI MARDI ROAD

444603 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1646 NZ0606N1 606 PARASIA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN OPP.SHYAM 
TALKIES,PARASIA,TEH.CHHINDWARA,48044

480441 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1647 NZ0414N1 414 NARAYANGAON PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN POKHARNA BLDG;NEAR S.T.STAND,PUNE 
NASIK RD;NARAYANGAON NEAR 

410504 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1648 NZ1151N1 1151 CHAKAN PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MARKET YARD,CHAKAN,410501 CHAKAN 410501 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1649 NZ2563N1 2563 SARAVANAMPATTI COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MRM RESIDENCY NO 20, MARVEL 
PARAMBARIYAM SARAVANAMPATTI-

641035 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1650 NZ0255N1 255 PHALTAN SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN OPP. RANADE PETROL PUMP, PUNE ROAD 
RAVIVAR PETH, PHALTAN

415523 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1651 PA0005H2 5 NAGPUR-SITABULDI NAGPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 172,MAHABANK BLDG,ABHYANKAR 
RD,SITABULDI, NAGPUR

440012 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1652 PA0088H1 88 SSI BRANCH-THANE THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO.37,MAHABANK BLDG,WAGLE INDL 
ESTATE THANE

400604 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1653 PA1121H1 1121 PUNE-BALEWADI PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN NATIONAL INSURANCE ACADEMY 
BLDG,BANER RD.,BALEWADI, TEH.HAVELI

411045 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1654 HZ1104H1 1104 AKHEGAON AHILYANAGAR Recycler Onsite RURAL SONALI NIWAS,AKHEGAON TITARFA, 
TEH.SHEVGAON

414102 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1655 HZ2503H1 2503 MANJHANPUR VARANASI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ARAZI NO 1297, SIRATHU ROAD, CHAK 
NAGAR II,MANJHANPUR

212207 KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1656 HZ2408H1 2408 HOUSING FINANCE BRANCH MOHALI LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN SCO-28, AERO ARCADE BLOCK-G, 
AEROCITY, MOHALI

140306 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1657 HZ0367H1 367 AKOT-JAWAHAR ROAD AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN JAWAHAR RD,JAI STAMBA 
CHOWK,AKOT,444101 AKOT,444101

444101 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1658 HZ1253H1 1253 HOWRAH  BRANCH KOLKATA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 547, G.T.ROAD (SOUTH), HOWRAH 711101 HAORA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1659 HZ2565H1 2565 SIMDEGA RANCHI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NAWARANGI MARKET COMPLEX, NEAR 
POLICE LINE, SIMDEGA

835225 SIMDEGA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1660 HZ2526H1 2526 GOBICHETTIPALAYAM COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 56/60, SATHY MAIN ROAD, 
KARATTADIPALAYAM GOBICHETTIPALAYM

638453 ERODE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1661 HZ2585H1 2585 VASTRAL AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 19,20,21, SURELIA CROSS ROAD, 
,VASTRAL METRO ROAD, VASTRAL

382418 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1662 HZ2536H1 2536 GOKAK HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BESAWESWAR CIRCLE, BUS STAND ROAD, 
GOKAK DIS-BELAGAVI

591307 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1663 OA0784S1 784 PAHELA NAGPUR ATM Onsite RURAL C/O- Sanjay Tirpude Main Road, Pahela 440002 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1664 HZ2552H1 2552 CONTAI KOLKATA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HOLDING NO 262/704, KISHORENAGAR 
,CONTAI

721401 PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1665 NZ1224N1 1224 VIJAYNAGAR BRANCH, INDORE INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LG, 1 MANGAL CITY MALL INDORE VIJAY 
NAGAR SQUARE

452008 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1666 NZ0902N1 902 MUMBAI-ANDHERI(WEST) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN S.V.RD, ANDHERI(W),BOMBAY,400058 400058 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1667 PA0563H1 563 MUMBAI-BHOIWADA MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO 153, 02, SHANTA DURGA 
APARTMENT, ST.PAUL STREET 

400014 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1668 PA1482H1 1482 NERUL WEST SECTOR-8, NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Sai Commerical Cplx, Shop No.16,17,18,19 
Opp. Sarsole Bus St. Sector-8

400706 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1669 PA0001H2 1 PUNE BAJIRAO RD PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 1177,BAJIRAO ROAD,BUDHWAR PETH, 
PUNE

411002 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1670 PA0001H1 1 PUNE BAJIRAO RD PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 1177,BAJIRAO ROAD,BUDHWAR PETH, 
PUNE

411002 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1671 HZ1634H1 1634 VAIBHAVWADI RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite RURAL Prasad Daji Bane's Building VAIBHAVWADI 416810 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1672 HZ2439H1 2439 PRATAPGARH JAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN BADA BAG, MG ROAD, ZERO MILE 
CHAURHA, PRATAPGARH

312605 PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes
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1673 HZ2534H1 2534 STATION ROAD NAVSARI SURAT Recycler Onsite URBAN WARD NO 9, HOUSE NO 1131/0 & 1132/0 
ERU ROAD, VIJALPORE, NAVSARI

396445 NAVSARI GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1674 HZ2541H1 2541 SOUBHAGYA NAGAR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 1483/6288, SOUBHAGYA NAGAR 
NEW 100 FT ROAD, BARAMUNDA, 

751003 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1675 HZ2547H1 2547 SARDARPURA JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO 690, SHOP 1, 9TH C ROAD, 
SARDARPURA, JODHPUR

342006 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1676 HZ2582H1 2582 SITARGANJ DEHRADUN Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Khatima Road Sitargfanj  Next to Almora Urban 
Bank, Sitarganj, Uttarakhand  262405

262405 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

1677 HZ2596H1 2596 CHEEKA CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 9, KAITHAL ROAD, CHEEKA 
,KAITHAL

136034 KAITHAL HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1678 HZ2599H1 2599 INDUSTRIAL AREA AMBALA CANTT CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN Khanna & Co, Main Jagadhri Road, Near PNB 
Bank, Industrial Area Ambala Cantt - 

133001 AMBALA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1679 NZ0018N1 18 LAXMIPURI-KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN 1408-C,LAXMIPURI, KOLHAPUR 416002 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1680 NZ0083N1 83 MARGAO GOA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GOMANT VIDYA NIKETAN,ABADE FARINA 
RD,P.B.NO.29, MARGAO

403601 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

1681 NZ0233N1 233 UJJAIN-CHHOTA SARAFA INDORE Recycler Onsite URBAN 41670 MUTHA BLDG, CHHOTASARAF,UJJAIN 456006 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1682 NZ0279N1 279 WASHIM-RAVIVAR BAZAR AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN C WING SHOP NO. 20,21,22, PATANI 
COMMERCIAL COMPLEX WASHIM RISOD 

444505 WASHIM MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1683 NZ0298N1 298 UMBRAJ SATARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHIVPARVA COMPLEX NEAR NITIRAJ 
PETROL PUMP UMBRAJ

415109 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1684 NZ0313N1 313 PUNE-VISHRANTWADI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN DATARA BHAWAN,113/4,VISHRANTWADI 
PUNE

411015 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1685 NZ0533N1 533 KOLHAPUR-TARABAI CHOWK KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN MAHA BANK BUILDING, S.NO.517/1-A 
PL.NO.7,TAVALA NAKA,KOLHAPUR-416001

416001 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1686 NZ0601N1 601 PUNE-NIGDI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NIRMAL GREEN, SHOP NO.1, N P LIFESTYLE 
OLD MUMBAI PUNE ROAD, NEAR PAWALE 

411044 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1687 NZ0680N1 680 DAUND PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 'SARASWATI' JOSHI BUNGLOW 35 DAUND, 413801 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1688 NZ0753N1 753 BHOPAL-TATYA TOPE NAGAR BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GTB COMPLEX GROUND FLOOR BLOCK B, 
NEW MARKET BHOPAL

462003 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1689 NZ0811N1 811 GANDHINAGAR AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite URBAN A-4 DIST SHOPPING CTR,SECTOR-
21,GANDHINAGAR,382010 A-4 DIST 

382010 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1690 NZ1006N1 1006 OVERSEAS BR-MUMBAI MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN MITTAL COURT'A'WING,NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY

400021 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1691 NZ1106N1 1106 NAVALI THANE Recycler Onsite RURAL BACHATGHAR TEH.PALGHAR 401404 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1692 NZ1121N1 1121 PUNE-BALEWADI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NATIONAL INSURANCE ACADEMY 
BLDG,BANER RD.,BALEWADI, TEH.HAVELI

411045 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1693 NZ1132N1 1132 PUNE-YAMUNANAGAR NIGDI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SEC.81,PLOT NO.171,MUTHA 
CORNER,YAMUNANAGAR,PUNE, 

411044 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1694 NZ1158N1 1158 TALEGAON DABHADE PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. A-4, SAMSON NAGAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY TALEGAON DABHADE 

410507 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1695 NZ1196N1 1196 SAVARKAR CHOWK CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 27,SHAHNOOR MIYA DARGAH 
RD,CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR, 

431005 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1696 NZ1208N1 1208 PUNE-BHUSARI COLONY PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN S.NO.94/4 PLOT NO. 5/1,PAUD RD BHUSARI 
COLONY PUNE

411029 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1697 NZ1280N1 1280 PUNE-DR.D.Y.PATIL ENGG.COLLEGE BR. PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 13,14,15,TULIP A-1, SUKHWANI 
CAMPUS, SANT TUKARAM NANGAR, PIMPRI, 

411018 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1698 NZ1288N1 1288 ROOP NAGAR BRANCH LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SCF 36-37,BELA ROAD, ROOP NAGAR 140001 RUPNAGAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1699 NZ1296N1 1296 SECTOR-45,CHANDIGARH BRANCH CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite URBAN S.C.O.121-22, SECTOR-45 CHANDIGARH 160047 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH Yes Yes Yes

1700 NZ1367N1 1367 PUNE-HINJAWADI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GAT NO. 243 NEAR KPIT HINJAWADI 411057 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1701 NZ1396N1 1396 Kanadia Road, Indore INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 1-2, SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR SHIVSHAKTI 
NAGAR KANADIA ROAD

452016 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1702 NZ1459N1 1459 NARHE, PUNE PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAJ PARADIES NARHE PLOT NO.3, SURVEY 
NO. 48/56,

411041 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1703 NZ1884N1 1884 BUPANIA GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite RURAL Village Bupania, Tehsil: Bahadurgarh, Distri 
BUPANIA Tehsil:  Bahadurgarh, Distri  BUPANIA

124507 JHAJJAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

1704 NZ2550N1 2550 BANER NX PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Shop No 3,4,5 sr. no. 15p  Royal Fortune, Pan 
Card Club road  Baner - Pune

411045 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1705 NZ2562N1 2562 RAJAPALAYAM COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite URBAN No. 1A/1, T.P. Mills Road,    Rajapalayam  62611 626117 VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1706 NZ2571N1 2571 QUEPEM GOA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHOP NO 01,02,03, TONY COMMERCIAL 
COMPLEX QUEPEM, DIST-SOUTH GOA, GOA

403705 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

1707 NZ2572N1 2572 THIVIM GOA Recycler Onsite RURAL BLUE BELL ENCLAVE, S NO 149/12 THIVIM, 
BARDEZ,

403507 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

1708 NZ2590N1 2590 WADSA (DESAIGANJ) CHANDRAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN c/o Mr. Vishnu Vairagade  Ground Floor,139,  
Mata Ward, Main Market Area 

441207 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1709 OA1045S1 1045 TARABAI PARK,KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR ATM Onsite URBAN "PARIWARTAN', PAWAR 
BUILDING,247/20/E,TARABAI 

416003 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1710 OA4504S1 4504 MGB LATUR ATM Offsite URBAN NAHAR BUILD MONDHA ROAD BEED MHIN 431122 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1711 OA5102S1 5102 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite RURAL MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK WALUJ 
MHIN

431133 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1712 OA5129S1 5129 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite URBAN 120 KRISHIDHAN SAMARTH AURANGABAD 
MHIN

431001 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1713 OA5132S1 5132 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite URBAN OPP JANKI HOTEL GARKHEDA 
AURANGABAD MHIN

431001 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1714 PA0109H1 109 DOMBIVLI EAST THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN BIBIKAR BUILDING OPP KDMC OFFICE 
DOMBIVILI(E) MUMBAI

421201 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1715 PA0947H1 947 AYODHYANAGAR NAGPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO.16 AYODHYANAGAR,NAGPUR 440024 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1716 PA2521H1 2521 MAIHAR JABALPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN KADAMBARI HOUSE, KATNI ROAD MAIHAR 485771 MAIHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes
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1717 PA0822H1 822 PUNE-SANGAMWADI PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN C.S.NO.14,PLOT NO.174,D.P.RD, PUNE 411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1718 PA0164H1 164 MUMBAI-BANDRA EAST MUMBAI NORTH ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Yashomangal building, Gandhinagar Bandra 
East

400051 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1719 PA1260H1 1260 STATION ROAD,CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GANGA MURALI,NEAR FIRE 
BRIGADE,STATION ROAD, CHHATRAPATI 

431005 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1720 PA0974H1 974 NEW DELHI-KALKAJI DELHI ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN J-3/252, DDA ,Opposite Holy Spirit 
Church,Kalkaji,New Delhi- 19

110019 SOUTH-EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1721 PA0158H2 158 PUNE-PARVATI PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PARVATI TOWERS,C.T.NO.82, PUNE 411009 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1722 PA0750H1 750 PUNE-MODEL COLONY. PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 479/5,SADHANA,H.K.MANDIR PATH,MODEL 
COLONY PUNE

411016 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1723 PA0313H2 313 PUNE-VISHRANTWADI PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN DATARA BHAWAN,113/4,VISHRANTWADI 
PUNE

411015 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1724 PA0843H1 843 KATOL (MURTI) NAGPUR ATM Onsite RURAL H/O SHRI P P JOSHI,PRABHU COMPLEX, 
NEAR BUS STAND, KATOL 441302

441302 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1725 PA1000H1 1000 PUNE-INDIRA VASAHAT BIBWEWADI PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 670 & 671,I.VASAHAT 
LOWER,PUNE,P.O.BIBWEWADI TEH.HAVELI

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1726 PA5701H1 5701 MGB NASIK ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN SURVEY 802/7, 802/8 NASHIK MHIN 422009 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1727 PA1287H1 1287 MUMBAI-PANTNAGAR BRANCH, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN TRIKAL C.H.S,BLDG.NO.309 
PANTNAGAR,GHATKOPAR(E), MUMBAI

400075 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1728 PA1149H1 1149 MUMBAI-CHARKOP MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MAHAMANGAL BLDG,274 DR AMBEDKAR 
RD, SEC 1 R D P PLOT,BOMBAY

400067 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1729 PA0029H1 29 SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DR.JAPE BLDG,752 SHIVAJI ROAD,POST 
BOX-28,SHRIRAMPUR,413709

413709 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1730 OA0763S1 763 KADAVAL RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite RURAL YASHODAI BLDG, IST FLOOR, 51-A, BAZAR 
PATH, KADAVAL

416521 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1731 OA5101S1 5101 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite URBAN JAWAHAR Colony, OPP Durga Mata Mandir, 
Aurangabad

431009 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1732 OA5111S1 5111 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite RURAL MGB KARMAD, MURME COMPLEX, 
LADSAWANGI ROAD, KARMAD, 

431007 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1733 OA5135S1 5135 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite RURAL MADHUMANGAL KARYALAYA AURANGABAD 
MHIN

431010 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1734 OA5137S1 5137 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite RURAL 963MAIN ALAND PHULAMBRI AURANGABAD 
MHIN

431134 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1735 OA5201S1 5201 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite URBAN OPP P/O GANDHI CHAMAN JALNA MHIN 431203 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1736 OA4121S1 4121 MGB LATUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN NEAR BUS STAND KANDHAR NANDED MHIN 431714 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1737 OA4127S1 4127 MGB LATUR ATM Offsite RURAL LAHAN BRANCH ARDHAPUR NANDED MHIN 431704 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1738 OA4136S1 4136 MGB LATUR ATM Offsite URBAN MGB - BHAGYANAGAR NANDED MHIN 431605 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1739 OA4165S1 4165 MGB LATUR ATM Offsite URBAN SRTM UNIVERSITY CAMPUS NANDED MHIN 431606 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1740 OA0073S1 73 BARAMATI PUNE EAST ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 37P, FULCHAND HOUSE, SHOP 
NO 1 &2 CANAL ROAD, BARAMATI

413102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1741 OA0184S1 184 PUNE-GHORPADI BAZAR PUNE EAST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 31,SHIVA KRIPA,GHORPADI BAZAR PUNE 411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1742 OA0954S1 954 PUNE-VADGAON SHERI PUNE EAST ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN LALWANI HEIGHTS S. NO.22 SAINIKWADI 
OPP VITTHLANJAN KARYALAYVADGAON 

411014 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1743 OA1366S1 1366 PUNE-KHARADI PUNE EAST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 2, SR NO 52/1/23 & SR NO 52/1/31, 
ARHAM APARTMENTS, NAGAR ROAD, 

411014 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1744 OA1828S1 1828 JEJURI PUNE EAST ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN AJIT COMPLEX, NEAR S T STAND AT & 
POST JEJURI

412303 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1745 OA4520S1 4520 MGB LATUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN SANTOSHIMATA NAGAR WADWANI MHIN 431122 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1746 OA4259S1 4259 MGB LATUR ATM Offsite URBAN BASMAT ROAD VIVEK NAGAR PARBHANI 
MHIN

431401 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1747 NZ2354N1 2354 FAIRLANDS SALEM COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite URBAN NO.26, KANDASWARNA MEGA MALL SARDA 
COLLEGE ROAD, FAIRLANDS, SALEM

636016 SALEM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1748 NZ0046N1 46 KHAMGAON AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN LIC BLDG. NARENDRA RD. 
KHAMGAON,443303 KHAMGAON,443303

443001 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1749 NZ0448N1 448 BETUL CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite URBAN GOKUL TRADE CENTRE,MAIN 
ROAD,BETUL(GANJ) 460002 MAIN 

460001 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1750 NZ1567N1 1567 TILHARI JABALPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 333, TILHARI TILHARI MAIN ROAD 482020 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1751 NZ0148N1 148 BHUSAVAL-STATION ROAD JALGAON Recycler Onsite URBAN KINNIKAR BLDG.,PATANKAR ROAD,RAM 
MANDIR WARD, BHUSAWAL

425201 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1752 NZ0120N1 120 AUSA LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 46.1.2, NOOR MANJIL, ,MAIN RD, 
AUSA,413520

413520 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1753 NZ1025N1 1025 TPS-PARLI-VAIJNATH LATUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PARLI-VAIJNATH,TEH.AMBEJOGAI PARLI-
VAIJNATH

431520 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1754 NZ0039N1 39 MUMBAI-SION(EAST) MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 92,GEETA, EAST SION ROAD,SION,BOMBAY 400022 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1755 NZ1395N1 1395 KATNI JABALPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN HOUSE NO. 211, WARD NO 22 
GHANTAGHAR HANUMANGANJ

483501 KATNI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1756 NZ1192N1 1192 PORVORIM GOA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GOA HSG.BOARD COMPLEX PORVORIM, 
BORDEZ GOA

403521 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

1757 NZ1284N1 1284 R.P.GOGATE COLLEGE, RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NO.518/C 5, SPORTS CPX., R.P.GOGATE 
COLLEGE CAMPUS, RATNAGIRI

415612 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1758 NZ1348N1 1348 PUNE- BANER PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN KAPIL CLASSIC,S. NO. 288, PUNE HISSA NO. 
1A/1,

411045 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1759 NZ1384N1 1384 PUNE PASHAN PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SUTAR ICON, PANDAV NAGAR SUS ROAD 411021 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1760 NZ0011N1 11 SHOLAPUR-PHALTAN GULLI SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN BSNL TELEPHONE BHAVAN, BALI VES 
CHATE GALLI, SOLAPUR

413002 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1761 PA0240H2 240 NAGPUR-DEONAGAR NAGPUR ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Plot No. 6, 
Pratap Nagar Ring Road, 

440002 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1762 HZ2586H1 2586 Nikol AHMEDABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Sadguru Sky Shop no 1 and 2 near gangotri 
circle Nikol Ahmedabad

380001 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

1763 NZ1325N1 1325 UJJAIN CHARITABLE TRUST HOSPITAL & 
RES.CTR., UJJAIN

INDORE Recycler Onsite URBAN 4, MAHAVEER NAGAR  SANWER ROAD  
UJJAIN  456010

456010 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1764 NZ0290N1 290 AMALNER-KUNTE ROAD JALGAON Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN LULLA MARKET, KUNTE ROAD, SHAHID 
HEMU KALANI MARG,  AMALNER  DIST - 

425401 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1765 NZ1161N1 1161 COLLEGE CAMPUS, JALGAON JALGAON Recycler Onsite URBAN M J COLLEGE CAMPUS  JALGAON RD  DIST. 
JALGAON  425002

425002 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1766 NZ0092N1 92 MUMBAI-BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI NORTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN KAILAS KUTIR PLOT B  MAHARASHTRA 
NAGARL.T.RDBORIVALI(WEST)  MUMBAI  

400092 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1767 NZ1172N1 1172 TIRUPATHI VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN D NO 18-1-402 V. V. MAHAL RD  TIRUPATI PO 
TIRUPATI  TIRUPATHI  517501

517501 TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1768 NZ0440N1 440 KAKINADA VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN SUPER BAZAR COMPLEX D.NO. 20/1/11/A  
MAIN RD KAKINADA  KAKINADA  533001

533001 KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1769 OA1195S1 1195 NAGPUR-MUNCIPAL CORPN.,NAGPUR NAGPUR ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN NAGPUR MUNCIPAL CORPORATION  CIVIL 
LINES NAGPUR  NAGPUR  440002

440002 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1770 OA4131S1 4131 MGB LATUR ATM offsite RURAL Nanded Latur Road, Malakoli, Tq Loha, Dist 
Nanded

431724 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1771 OA4167S1 4167 MGB LATUR ATM offsite RURAL NARSI-4167, Tq. Naigaon, DIST. NANDED- 
431709

431709 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1772 OA4235S1 4235 MGB LATUR ATM offsite RURAL Branch- Pokharni At post Pokharni Tq.Parbhani 
Dist.Parbhani Pincode-431521

431521 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1773 OA4324S1 4324 MGB LATUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN AHMADPUR Tq. AHAMADPUR, Dist Latur 413515 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1774 OA4327S1 4327 MGB LATUR ATM offsite RURAL KINGAON, Dist Latur 413523 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1775 OA4553S1 4553 MGB LATUR ATM offsite RURAL Morewadi,Tq.Ambajogai,Dist:Beed-431517 431517 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1776 HZ2513H1 2513 NEW AMRITSAR LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Main GT Road, Adjoining Kia Showroom  New 
Amritsar-143006    143006

143006 AMRITSAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1777 PA0017H1 17 SHOLAPUR-NAVI PETH SOLAPUR ATM Offsite URBAN City survey No. 8698/19/B,Gold Finch Peth  opp. 
Kalekar Bld,Near DCC & lokmangal bank, Killa 

413001 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1778 PA5630H1 5630 MGB THANE ATM offsite METROPOLITAN C/06,Madhavsrushti,Near Godrej 
Hill,KhadakpadaKalyan (West)Dist Thane- Pin - 

421301 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1779 NZ0537N1 537 JUNNARDEO CHHINDWARA Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN BAND ROAD WARD NO 10  
JUNNARDEO(JAMAI)  DISTRICT 

480551 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1780 NZ0006N1 6 MUMBAI-RRMR MARG,GIRGAUM MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN 214, ADARSHA NIWAS, RAJARAM 
MOHANRAI MARG  GIRGAON MUMBAI  

400004 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1781 NZ0045N1 45 MUMBAI-AMBEDKAR RD.DADAR MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN 167/A Poonawadi, Dr Ambedkar Road,  Dadar 
East  MUMBAI  400014

400014 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1782 NZ0769N1 769 THANE-PANCHPAKHADI THANE Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN BHOIR BULIDING PLOT NO 118  
PANCHPAKHADI THANE  THANE - WEST  

400602 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1783 NZ1444N1 1444 PUNE- FATIMANAGAR PUNE EAST Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN VISHAL ENCLAVE,PLOT NO.1, SURVEY 
NO.12  UNIT NO.4&5, SHIVARKAR ROAD  

411040 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1784 NZ2577N1 2577 AERODRUM ROAD INDORE INDORE Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO 49,50, AMBIKAPURI EXTENSION, 
60 FEET ROAD, INDORE, DIST-INDORE

452005 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1785 NZ0296N1 296 CHIPLUN RATNAGIRI Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Mahrashtra Chiplun Ashwini Towers ,  , 
Chiplun Karad Road  CHIPLUN  415605

415605 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1786 NZ0436N1 436 INDORE-GODHA COLONY INDORE Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN 18 PALSIKAR COLONY  PALSIKAR MAIN RD 
CRO SSING INDORE  INDORE  452004

452004 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1787 NZ0517N1 517 CHHEGAON MAKHAN INDORE Recycler onsite RURAL LAXMI BHAWAN  BUS STAND CHHEGAON 
MAKHAN  CHHEGAON MAKHAN  450771

450771 EAST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1788 NZ0897N1 897 DHAR INDORE Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN 3,DHAN MANDI, SHIVAJI MARG  DHAR  Dist. - 
DHAR  454001

454001 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1789 NZ0545N1 545 KURAI CHHINDWARA Recycler onsite RURAL AT&POST KURAI N.H.7  KURAI NAGPUR RD 
DISTT SEONI  KURAI  480880

480880 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1790 NZ0810N1 810 BIKANER JAIPUR Recycler onsite URBAN Sheer Sagar Building  K.E.M. Road, Shardul 
Statue  Bikaner, Rajasthan  334001

334001 BIKANER RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1791 NZ0082N1 82 MUMBAI-GOREGAON(W) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN AB KOREGAONKAR SCHOOL COMPLEX  
AAREY ROAD, GOREGAON WEST  MUMBAI  

400062 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1792 NZ0485N1 485 MUMBAI-CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN MAKER TOWERS PLOT NO 85 E BLOCK  
CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI  CUFFE PARADE  

400005 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1793 NZ1390N1 1390 MUMBAI- LOWER PAREL. MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN AMIR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,SUNMILL 
COMPOUND,  LOWER PAREL  MUMBAI  

400013 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1794 NZ0075N1 75 LONAVALA-TILAK ROAD PUNE WEST Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN DR.SISODIA BLDG 194G WARD  TILAK RD 
LONAVALA  LONAVALA, Distt PUNE  410401

410401 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1795 NZ0157N1 157 ALE PUNE WEST Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN SUDHARMA COMPLEX  KALYAN NAGAR 
HIGHWAY ALE TEH JUNNAR  ALE , Distt 

412411 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1796 NZ1893N1 1893 GULLU RAIPUR Recycler onsite RURAL MATS UNIVERSITY GATE  ARANG-KHARORA 
ROAD,  GULLU, DIST. RAIPUR STATE 

493441 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1797 NZ0635N1 635 DOMBIVLI-TILAKNAGAR THANE Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN GURU MILAN CO-OP. HSG SOC BLDG  TILAK 
NAGAR DOMBIVLI (E) KALYAN DT  

421201 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1798 NZ2567N1 2567 PHULNAKHARA BHUBANESWAR Recycler onsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Phulnakhara Branch, At-
Plot No - 1305/2025,  Niali Road, Phulnakhara, 

754001 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1799 PA0332H1 332 NASIK-PANCHAVATI NASIK ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GANESH SIDDHI APPT,K.D.SANITORIUM 
CAMPUS  PANCHAVATI NASIK  NASIK  

422003 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1800 PA0290H1 290 AMALNER-KUNTE ROAD JALGAON ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN LULLA MARKET, KUNTE ROAD, SHAHID 
HEMU KALANI MARG,  AMALNER  DIST - 

425401 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1801 PA1161H2 1161 COLLEGE CAMPUS, JALGAON JALGAON ATM Offsite URBAN M J COLLEGE CAMPUS  JALGAON RD  DIST. 
JALGAON  425002

425002 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1802 PA5501H1 5501 MGB JALGAON ATM offsite SEMI URBAN GANESH ColonyChowk , Khawaja Miya raod 
Taluka Jalgaon, Dist  JALGAON,  State-

425001 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1803 NZ0112N1 112 MANCHAR PUNE WEST Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN TRIMURTI PRIDE OPP. S.T.STAND  NEAR 
MKT YARDTAL.AMBEGAON.DIST.PUNE  

410503 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1804 NZ1422N1 1422 BAMBHORI JALGAON Recycler onsite RURAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE BUILDING  AT & 
POST BAMBHORI  TQ. DHARANGAON DIST 

425002 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1805 NZ0706N1 706 KALWA THANE Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN BANDHU PREM 1ST FLR  STATION RD 
KALWA NAKA KALWA(W)  THANE KALWA  

400605 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1806 NZ1164N1 1164 ANANDNAGAR SOLAPUR Recycler onsite URBAN KADAM BLDG ANANDNAGAR  OPP POLICE 
HEAD QUARTERS DHARASHIV  DHARASHIV  

413501 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1807 HZ2583H1 2583 INDUSTRIAL AREA JALANDHAR LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN PARVEEN PLAZA, 421/9, SHIV NAGAR,, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, SODAL ROAD, 

144004 JALANDHAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1808 NZ1187N1 1187 MUMBAI-THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVL MUMBAI NORTH Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN GANAPATI TOWERS  WESTERN EXPRESS 
HIGH WAY KANDIVALI(E)  KANDIVALI  400101

400101 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1809 NZ1230N1 1230 BAJRANG CHOWK CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN DR BANSAL BLDG  N -5 CIDCO CHH. 
SAMBHAJINAGAR  CHHATRAPATI 

431003 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1810 NZ0478N1 478 GADMUDSHINGI KOLHAPUR Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN VASANT PLAZA  MAIN RD GADMUDSHINGI 
TAL KARVEER  GADMUDSHINGI  416119

416119 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1811 NZ0616N1 616 GUDI KHEDA INDORE Recycler onsite RURAL GUDI KHEDA  TEH KHANDWA DIST EAST 
NIMAR (M.P)  GUDIKHEDA  450881

450881 EAST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1812 NZ0575N1 575 KALYAN-PARNAKA THANE Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN NARASIMHA SARAAWATI 
BLDGBHATKHANDEWADA  NEAR LAL 

421301 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1813 NZ0568N1 568 KHALGHAT INDORE Recycler onsite RURAL AGRA BOMBAY RD KHALGHAT  TEH 
DHARAMPURI  DISTT. DHAR (MP)  454552

454560 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1814 HZ2544H1 2544 MAYILADUTHURAI CHENNAI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 68/33, PATTAMANGALA STREET, 
MAYILADUTHURAI, DIST- MAYILADUTHURAI

609001 MAYILADUTHURAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1815 NZ1383N1 1383 JAYSINGPUR KOLHAPUR Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN GHODAWAT BLDG, NEAR RAM MANDIR,  
LANE No9, JAYSINGPUR  TQ.SHIROL DIST. 

416101 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1816 HZ2554H1 2554 RANIGANJ KOLKATA Recycler Onsite URBAN 17, NSB ROAD, RANJIGANJ, DIST-PASHCHIM 
BARDHMAN, WEST BENGAL

713358 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

1817 OA0016S1 16 MUMBAI-Gadkari Chowk,DADAR MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MAHABANK BLDG  OPP SHIV SENA 
BHAVAN,DADAR(w)  MUMBAI  400028

400028 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1818 NZ1130N1 1130 SALOKHENAGAR-KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR Recycler onsite URBAN SHRISNEHA 35  OPP NALE COLONEY 
UDYAN KOLHAPUR  KOLHAPUR  416007

416007 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1819 NZ0582N1 582 KHEDI (SAWALIGARH) CHHINDWARA Recycler onsite RURAL Jitendra Denge house  Main Road, Near Bus 
Stand  Village Khedi Sawligarh, Distt Betul  

460225 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1820 NZ0206N1 206 JAFERABAD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN A. M KULKARNI  BAZAR GALLI JAFERABAD 
DIST. JALNA  JAFARABAD  431206

431206 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1821 OA0929S1 929 AMRAVATI-KHAPARDE BAGICHA AMRAVATI ATM Onsite URBAN RAVINDRA DOLES BUNGLOW  KHAPARDE 
BAGICHA AMRAVATI  KHAPARDE BAGICHA  

444003 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1822 NZ0147N1 147 NEWASA-GANPATHI CHOWK AHILYANAGAR Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN PRARABDHA, OPP. MUTHA MEDICALS  
P.B.NO.2, NEWASA  DIST. AHMEDNAGAR  

414603 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1823 NZ1464N1 1464 MAHALUNGE PUNE WEST Recycler onsite RURAL SADGURU ENGG WORKS,SHIVALE PATIL 
COMPLEX  SHREE ESTATE G.NO.200/1, 

411501 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1824 NZ0037N1 37 AMBAJOGAI LATUR Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN JANMANGAL BLDG  RAJENDRA PRASAD RD 
AMBAJOGAI  AMBAJOGAI  431517

431517 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1825 NZ2595N1 2595 GOKUL ROAD HUBBALLI HUBBALLI Recycler onsite URBAN Canara Bank Gokul Road, Sai tower, Airport 
road near water tank. Pin 580030

580030 DHARWAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

1826 NZ0151N1 151 THANA-KOPRI,THANA(EAST)3 THANE Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN RENUKA  ADARSH COLONY KOPRI THANE  
THANE  400603

400603 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1827 OA0197S1 197 NALLA SOPARA THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN MATRUCHHAYA- A 1ST FLR  Near Fly Over 
Bridge  NALLA SOPARA  401203

401203 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1828 NZ0007N1 7 PUNE-KIRKEE PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Khadki Business Centre  KHADKI PUNE  PUNE  
411003

411003 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1829 NZ0106N1 106 INDORE, M G ROAD BRANCH INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PHADNIS COMPLEX 88  M G RD INDORE  
INDORE  452007

452007 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1830 NZ0155N1 155 MUMBAI-TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN TARDEO SHASTRI HALL 292  GRANT RD 
MUMBAI  MUMBAI  400007

400007 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1831 NZ0170N1 170 PUNE-KASARWADI PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN NANA CHAMBERS  OPP SIDDHARTH 
MOTORS KASARWADI  Distt PUNE  411034

411034 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1832 NZ0175N1 175 YEWAT PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Gat no: 427 Grampanchayat Milkat no 511/1  
Pune Solapur Highway, Mahalaxmi Nagar  Yewat 

412214 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1833 NZ0271N1 271 GANGAPUR CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAJPUT BUILDING, MAHARANA PRATAP 
CHOWK  LASUR NAKA GANGAPUR 

431109 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1834 NZ0698N1 698 SATNER CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL AT&POST  SATNER TAL BHAINSDEHI BETUL 
(M.P)  SATNER  460110

460110 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1835 NZ0699N1 699 SAIKHEDA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL SHRI A.K. DESHMUKH BHAWAN  GANDHI 
CHOWK SAIKHEDA TEH BETUL  SAIKHEDA  

460557 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1836 NZ0705N1 705 SHIRDHON KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite RURAL A.R. PATIL BLDG  SHIRDHON TEH KAVTHE 
MAHANKAL  SHIRDHON  416419

416419 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1837 NZ0835N1 835 SAWALMENDHA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL HOUSE OF SMT. GITABAI SHANKARLAL 
RATHOD  WARD NO.5 AT & POST TEH. 

460220 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1838 NZ1186N1 1186 ANNAPURNA ROAD INDORE INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 56 SUDAMA NAGAR  ANNAPURNA RD 
INDORE  INDORE  452009

452009 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1839 NZ1282N1 1282 JAI HIND COLLEGE BRANCH,DEOPUR JALGAON Recycler Onsite URBAN JAIHIND COLLEGE CAMPUS  WADI BHOKER 
RD DEOPUR DHULE  DIST. DHULE  424002

424002 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1840 NZ1349N1 1349 PUNE- WARJE PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO.1-6,GROUND FLOOR  FLY VIEW 
RESIDENCY,S.NO.129 HISSA NO9/10  

411052 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1841 NZ1385N1 1385 PUNE BAVADHAN PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHREYAS, ETERNA  NEAR SHREE KRISHNA 
NAGAR  BAVDHAN, PUNE  411010

411010 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1842 NZ1397N1 1397 KANKAVALI RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shivganga Apartment Near Navare Hospital  Goa 
Mumbai Highway Kankavali  Dist Sindhudurg  

416602 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1843 NZ1440N1 1440 KOLAR ROAD, BHOPAL BHOPAL Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Plot No. 9,MANDAKINI HOUSING SOCIETY  
KOLAR ROAD  BHOPAL  462042

462042 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1844 NZ1467N1 1467 SANGOLA SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DENKALE BUILDING, 1724  SHIVAJI CHOWK  
SANGOLA  413307

413307 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1845 NZ2588N1 2588 ADONI VIJAYAWADA Recycler Onsite URBAN Opp Mandigiri Panchayat Office  ADHONI 
District  ANDHRA PRADESH  518301

518301 KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1846 OA0094S1 94 VIRAR THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Khirsagar House,1st floor Near Sai Baba Mandir,  
Gaothan  VIRAR WEST  401303

401303 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1847 OA0095S1 95 BHANDARA NAGPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN Ayodha Complex ,Khat Road nearkham talaw 
chowk BhandaraBhandara

441904 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1848 OA0138S1 138 PATHARDI AHILYANAGAR ATM onsite SEMI URBAN BHANU PRAYAG COMPLEXKORADGAON RD 
PATHARDIDTAHMEDNAGARPATHARDI 

414102 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1849 OA0312S1 312 NAGPUR-HINGNA INDL.EST. NAGPUR ATM offsite METROPOLITAN COMMON SERVICE CENTREHINGNA WADI 
RD M.I.D.C.IND ESTATE NAGPURNAGPUR 

440028 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1850 OA0385S1 385 TARAPUR-MIDC I.E THANE ATM Onsite RURAL CFS BLDG  MIDC IND. ESTATE NAVAPUR RD 
VIA BOISAR  TARAPUR  401501

401501 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1851 OA0502S1 502 KATI NAGPUR ATM offsite RURAL LALANI CHAMBERSOPP BIRSOLA RLY 
STATION KATIKATI (BIRSOLA) TAL and DISTT 

441614 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1852 OA0642S1 642 THANE-VARTAKNAGAR THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN JAGDISH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 1ST FLOOR,  
POKHARAN ROAD NO.1, VARTAKNAGAR  

400606 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1853 OA0870S1 870 KANNAMWARGRAM AMRAVATI ATM offsite RURAL NEAR BUS STAND KANNAMWARGRAM TEH 
KARANJA DIST.WARDHA KANNAMWAR 

442203 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1854 OA1618S1 1618 DAPOLI RATNAGIRI ATM offsite SEMI URBAN NAMRTA VILAS HERITAGEBEHIND S TTAND 
AZAD GROUND DAPOLI 415712RATNAGIRI

415712 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1855 OA1618S2 1618 DAPOLI RATNAGIRI ATM offsite SEMI URBAN BOM ATM Rani Complex Opp ST Stand Dapoli 
Dist RatnagiriRatnagiri

415712 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1856 OA5203S1 5203 MGB CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM offsite SEMI URBAN At. MANTHA.Taluka  MANTHA,,District-
JALNA,State-Maharashtra 

431504 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1857 OA6001S1 6001 MGB JALGAON ATM offsite RURAL MGBAt/Post-Shanimandal (Tilali) Tal/Dist-
Nandurbar Pin- 425408

425408 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1858 PA0323H1 323 MASUR-CHIPLUN-P.ROAD SATARA ATM offsite RURAL OPP INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP,MASUR 
SATARA MHIN

415106 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1859 PA0386H1 386 PUNE-BHOSARIGAON PUNE WEST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN D.P LANDGE BLDG  LANDEWADI CHOWK 
TELCO RD BHOSARIGAON  Distt PUNE  

411026 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1860 PA0751H1 751 UNDALE SATARA ATM offsite RURAL S T STAND,UNDALE UNDALE MHIN 415118 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1861 HZ2540H1 2540 BAPUJI NAGAR BHUBANESWAR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 666, 15/E, SCR, BAPUJI NAGAR, 
BHUBANESWAR

751009 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

1862 HZ2548H1 2548 PENDRA RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NAVEEN COMPLEX, PENDRA,, GAURELA-
PENDRA-MARWAHI

495119 GAURELA-PENDRA-
MARWAHI

CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1863 PA0853H1 853 PUNE-THERGAON PUNE WEST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN THERGAON BRANCH, SHASHI LAXMAN,SR. 
NO. 49/2A/17  Near Pandit Petrol 

411033 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1864 Pa0367H1 367 AKOT-JAWAHAR ROAD AKOLA ATM offsite SEMI URBAN C/o Sou.Pushpabai Manikchand Agrawal, Near 
Ambika uraban coop credit society ltd, Shivaji 

444101 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1865 PA0311H1 311 MUMBAI-ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI NORTH atm Onsite METROPOLITAN UNIT NO 4 SHIVAM CENTRIUM  NEXT TO 
NEXA SHOWROOM KOLDONGRI SAHAR 

400069 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1866 PA4612H1 4612 MGB PUNE EAST ATM offsite RURAL Karandi  At & Post Karandi Tq Shirur Dist : Pune.  
Pin - 412208.

412208 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1867 OA1003S1 1003 DEOGAON AMRAVATI ATM offsite RURAL SQARE MAIN ROADDEOGAON TEH 
CHANDURDIST AMRAVATIDEOGAON 

444709 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1868 NZ0627N1 627 SHOLAPUR-UJANI COLONY SOLAPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN S.N.15/1,plot no. 60  Ashirvad Building, Hotagi 
Road,  Near Kinara Hotel, Solapur  413003

413003 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1869 NZ0665N1 665 NAGPUR-NANDANVAN COLONY NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN BHARATI NIWAS  16, NANDANVAN COLONY, 
NAGPUR  NAGPUR  440009

440009 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1870 Nz0859N1 859 PUNE-KONDHAVE (BUDRUK) PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN LAXMINIWAS BLDG WAGH BASTI  SURVEY 
NO.103 TEH HAVELI  KONDHWE BUDRUK  

411048 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1871 NZ0410N1 410 KOLHAPUR-RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR Recycler onsite URBAN MAHAJAN BLDG HOUSE NO 1909  LANE NO 
11 RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR  KOLHAPUR  

416008 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1872 NZ1466N1 1466 CHIKHALI AKOLA Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN YAMUNA COMPLEX, OPPOSITE KAJI OIL 
MILLS  GOPAL TALKIES ROAD,  

443201 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1873 NZ0086N1 86 URAN-URAN(KOLABA) NAVI MUMBAI Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN DASHSHREE MALI COMPLEX  URAN MORA 
ROAD, URAN  URAN NAVI MUMBAI  400702

400702 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1874 NZ1577N1 1577 BALAPUR HYDERABAD Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN H.No. 8-7/1/A, Plot No. 1  Survey No. 59, 
Sainagar Colony,  Balapur, Hyderabad, RR 

500005 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1875 NZ1425N1 1425 WAGHOLI PUNE EAST Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN AT &POST WAGHOLI  TQ. HAVELI  DIST 
PUNE  412207

412207 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1876 NZ0227N1 227 MUMBAI-VIKHROLI(EAST) MUMBAI NORTH Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN AKHILESH KUNJ CTS NO 272/1/56  OPP. 
HARIYALI VILLAGE VIKHROLI (EAST)  

400083 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1877 NZ0675N1 675 PUNE-SHANIWAR PETH PUNE CITY Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN 421/422, SHANIWAR PETH  KAKASAHEB 
GADGIL ROAD  PUNE  411030

411030 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1878 OA0262S1 262 PANDWARKAWADA CHANDRAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN PATKI BLDG MAIN RD NEAR POST OFF 
PANDHARKAODA PANDHARKAWADA 

445302 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1879 OA0014S1 14 NASIK-CITY NASIK ATM offsite METROPOLITAN JANAMANGAL TILAK RD NASIK 
NASIKsarvajanik vachanalay NashikNashik

422001 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1880 OA0181S1 181 BHADRAVATI-GANDHI CHOWK CHANDRAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN ORDINANCE FACTORY CHANDA ESTATE 
NEAR PRAKASHCAFÉ SECTOR-A 

442902 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1881 OA1525S1 1525 SENDURWAFA NAGPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 32 PRAGATI COLONY, 
SENDURWAFATALSAKOLI DISTT 

441802 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1882 OA0152S1 152 UNIVERSITY BRANCH CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM offsite METROPOLITAN Bank Of Maharashtra,Opposite University Main 
BuildingAdjacent to University Canteen Dr BAM 

431004 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1883 OA0730S1 730 NARKHEDA BRANCH NAGPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN H/O SHRI D N DHOMNE 730 GANDHI CHOWK 
GUJARI BAZAR NEAR GANDHI CHOWK 

441304 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1884 OA0783S1 783 DAWWA NAGPUR ATM offsite RURAL MR.TRILOKCHAND JAIN HOUSE H NO 599 
MAIN RDA&P DAWWATAL SADAK ARJUNI 

441807 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1885 PA1594H1 1594 PUNE-RAVET PUNE WEST ATM onsite METROPOLITAN Bhondave Corner, Sector No 29  PCNTDA, 
Ravet  PUNE  412101

412101 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1886 PA1821H1 1821 CHANDUR BAZAR AMRAVATI ATM offsite SEMI URBAN CHANDUR BAZAR CHANDUR BAZARMHIN 444701 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1887 PA0890H1 890 C.B.D.BRANCH,BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI ATM onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 43/44 C.B.D. SECTOR 1  SHPG 
CENTER BELAPUR NEW MUMBAI  THANE 

400614 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1888 PA0033H1 33 JALNA-MAIN CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM offsite URBAN Navalchand Sahani, Geeta Lodge, Mama 
Chowk, Jalna. 

431203 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1889 PA0333H1 333 PUNE-YERAVADA PUNE EAST ATM onsite METROPOLITAN Show Room no 1, S. No 185,199, 200 A+B, 201 
Hermes Center, CHS, Shastri Nagar, Yerwada, 

411006 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1890 OA1041S1 1041 KASABA NOOL KOLHAPUR ATM offsite RURAL SHRI D S CHAVAN HOUSEMAIN RD 
KASABANOOL TEH 

416551 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1891 OA1548S1 1548 MULCHERA CHANDRAPUR ATM offsite RURAL ADMINSTRATIVE BUILDING TAHSIL OFFICE 
MULCHERAAT POST MULCHERA DIST 

442707 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1892 OA0246S1 246 AHERI CHANDRAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN V.S.MADDIWAR BLDG 253MAIN RDAHERI 
DIST GADCHIROLIAHERI 

442705 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1893 OA0182S1 182 MUL CHANDRAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN RAO SAHEB PHADANAVIS BLDG 442BAZAR 
RD MUL MUL 441224CHANDRAPUR

441224 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1894 PA0639H1 639 GADGENAGAR-AMRAVATI AMRAVATI ATM offsite URBAN C/O KECHE COMPLEX, (FIRST FLOOR) 
,OPPOSITE BUS STOP,RATHI NAGAR,MAIN 

444603 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1895 OA1092S1 1092 YELAMBGHAT LATUR ATM offsite RURAL HOUSE NO.1132/A, OPPOSITE POLICE 
STATIONNANDURGHAT TAL KAIJ DIST BEED 

431125 BID MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1896 OA0911S1 911 SURJI(ANJANGAON) AMRAVATI ATM offsite SEMI URBAN Sriram Sankulan Akot road oldbus Stand 
ANJANGAO SurjiSurji

444705 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1897 OA0521S1 521 YEDSHI SOLAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN BHANDARI NIWASSTATION RD YEDSHITAL 
&DIST OSMANABADYEDSHI 

413405 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1898 OA0625S1 625 TURKABAD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM offsite RURAL SARAF BLDG HOUSE NO 174 TALUKA 
GANGAPURDIST AURANGABADTURKABAD 

431133 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1899 OA1200S1 1200 SHIVAJI COLLEGE,AKOLA AKOLA ATM offsite URBAN BOM ATM Satav ChowkJatharpeth AkolaAkola 444001 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1900 OA1026S1 1026 KASBE TADWALE SOLAPUR ATM offsite RURAL JAMALE BLDGKASBE TADWALE TEH 
OSMANABAD KASBE TADWALE 

413407 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1901 NZ1616N1 1616 BHICHOLI MARDANA INDORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN VidhyaSagar School Road  Bhicholi Mardana  
District Indore M.P.  452016

452016 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1902 NZ0231N1 231 ASHTA KOLHAPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAMESHWAR KADAM BLDG  JYOTIRLING 
CHOWK ASHTA  ASHTA -SANGLI  416301

416301 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1903 NZ0803N1 803 BHAUKHEDI BHOPAL Recycler Onsite RURAL AT&POST BHAUKEDI ICHHAWAR  TEH 
DISTT SEHORE  BHAUKHEDI  466115

466115 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1904 NZ1471N1 1471 SARNI CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHAHA COMPLEX ,SARNI GHODADONGRI  
MAIN ROAD BAGDONA  BAGDONA (SARNI ) 

460449 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1905 NZ0613N1 613 NANDORA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN INDIRA CHOWK DAMUA NANDORA  DISTT 
CHHINDWARA  NANDORA  480555

480555 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1906 NZ0049N1 49 PUNE-CHATUSHRUNGI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN sai capital building  opp jw mariot senapati bapat 
road  PUNE  411016

411007 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1907 PA0533H1 533 KOLHAPUR-TARABAI CHOWK KOLHAPUR ATM offsite URBAN BANK OF MAHARASTRA, Military camp,CST 
canteen, Temblai Heel, Kolhapur 416005.

416001 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1908 PA0466H1 466 URAN ISLAMPUR KOLHAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN Kaustub Building, Main Road, Uran- Islampur, 
Dist-Sangali, Maharashtra

415409 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1909 PA0924H1 924 CHARAN KOLHAPUR ATM offsite RURAL Near bus stand, Opp. Sangli District Co-op Bank, 
Charan, Tal- Shirala, Dist-Sangli Pin-415405

415405 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1910 PA0056H1 56 DHAMANGAON-GANDHI CHOWK AMRAVATI ATM offsite SEMI URBAN House of Hiralal Omkarmalji , Tilak Chowk, Near 
Shani Mandir Dhamangaon Railway, Dist. 

444709 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1911 PA1280H1 1280 PUNE-DR.D.Y.PATIL ENGG.COLLEGE BR. PUNE WEST ATM offsite METROPOLITAN Shri Mangesh Dattatray Dhagade, 528/3006, 
Sant Tukaram Nagar, Akshay Society, Near D.Y. 

411018 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1912 HZ2549H1 2549 RAJIM RAIPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAIPUR ROAD, RAJIM, DIST-GARIYABAND 493885 GARIYABAND CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

1913 PA2524X1 2524 STATION ROAD REWA JABALPUR ATM Onsite URBAN BESIDE ROYAL CINEMA  NEAR DEKAHA 
TIRAHA  DIST REWA MADHYA PRADESH  

486001 REWA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1914 NZ0054N1 54 ARVI AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SURYAWANSHI BLDG  NEAR RANE 
HOSPITAL  ARVI  442201

442201 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1915 NZ0659N1 659 PARADSINGHA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL NAGPUR CHINDWARA RD  PARADSINGHA 
TEHSIL SAUNSAR  PARADSINGHA  480334

480334 PANDHURNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1916 NZ0839N1 839 MULTAI CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Near Alka Talkies  Patel Ward, Station Road  
Multai, Distt. Betul  460661

460661 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1917 NZ1000N1 1000 PUNE-INDIRA VASAHAT BIBWEWADI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 670/671 LOWER INDIRA NAGAR  
BIBWEWADI  PUNE  411037

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1918 NZ1142N1 1142 PUNE-HI-TECH AGRI PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Hitech Agri, Pune,Reya Apartment  Opposite P L 
Deshpande Garden  Sinhagad Road, Pune  

411009 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1919 OA0446S1 446 AHMEDNAGAR CAMP AHILYANAGAR ATM Offsite URBAN NEAR GANPATI TEMPLE 
BHINGARAHMEDNAGAR 

414002 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1920 OA0851S1 851 OLD JALNA CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Onsite URBAN Vitthala Towers, naer shani mandir JALNA  
KATCHERI RD JALNA  OLD JALNA  431203

431203 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1921 OA0618S1 618 DEWAI GOVINDPUR CHANDRAPUR ATM OffSite URBAN OPP COLLECTOR OFFICECHANDRAPUR 
MHINCHANDRAPUR

442401 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1922 OA0064S1 64 WANI(YAVATMAL) CHANDRAPUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN LOKMANYA TILAK VIDYALAY WANI 
MHINYAVATMAL

445304 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1923 OA0273S1 273 PALI RATNAGIRI ATM Offsite RURAL NANDA DEEPMUMBAI GOA HIGHWAYBAZAR 
PETH PALIPALI 415803RATNAGIRI

415803 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1924 OA1653S1 1653 DONDAICHA JALGAON ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN CST NO.471, 472, 473, JINWALA 
COMPOUNDSHIVAJIROAD STATION 

425408 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1925 OA5802S1 5802 MGB JALGAON ATM OffSite RURAL MGB SHAHADA ROAD VARUL TAL 
SHIRPURDIST DHULE PINCODE 

425427 DHULE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1926 PA0295H1 295 GHUNKI KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite RURAL C/O-Shri Dinkar Patil, Beside bank of 
maharashtra Ghunki Branch, Ghunki, Tal-

416112 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1927 PA1680H1 1680 HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Adjacent to Central Bank of India, Hatkanagle, 
Tal-Hatkanagle, Dist-Kolhapur, Pin-416109.

416109 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1928 OA0497S1 497 SANGRUL KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite RURAL BANK OF MAHARASHTRA SANGRUL GALA 
NO 8 MILKAT NO607 SANGRUL 

416204 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1929 OA1651S1 1651 TUMSAR NAGPUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Shiv Smruti Complex Tah TumsarDist Bhandara 
Pin 441912Bhandara

441912 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1930 OA0317S1 317 AUNDH SATARA ATM OffSite RURAL No 93 Mahadik Building Main Road 
KhatavAundh Satara 

415510 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1931 PA0684H1 684 GONDAVALE (BUDRUK) SATARA ATM Offsite RURAL SHRI SADGURUKRIPA BLDG, GONDAVALE 
,SATARA MHIN

415508 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1932 OA1629S1 1629 LONAND SATARA ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Renuka Hospital Pune Lonand Road415521 Tal 
Khandala Dist SataraSATARA

415521 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1933 PA0224H1 224 MHASWAD SATARA ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN OPP BUS STAND,MHASWAD SATARA MHIN 415509 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1934 PA0520H1 520 PARALI SATARA ATM Offsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT OFFICE,PARALI SATARA 
MHIN

415013 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1935 OA0146S1 146 MURUM SOLAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra Rajiv NagarMurum Dist 
Osmanabad 413605Osmanabad

413605 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1936 OA0015S1 15 KALYAN THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Sai Arcade , Ground Floor  Near Kuba 
Restaurant , Shivaji Chowk  KALYAN - WEST  

421301 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1937 PA5622H1 5622 MGB THANE ATM Offsite RURAL MGB Goveli  Branch, Chorge Chawl,Opp.Dajiba 
Hotel, At.Goveli, Post Rayte,Tal. Kalyan,     Dist; 

421502 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1938 PA5903H1 5903 MGB THANE ATM Offsite RURAL Sukapur Branch, ‘Keni Sadan’, Pali Devad Road, 
At/Post- Sukapur Tal-Panvel, Dist-Raigad Pin- 

410206 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1939 PA0928H1 928 LATUR-M I D C AREA LATUR ATM OffSite URBAN C/o Mr R B Deshmukh, Desai Towers, 6 Shivaji 
Housing Society, Near Hero Honda Show Room, 

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1940 PA0118H1 118 Aundh PUNE CITY ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SHAKUN APT. PLOT 3-S NO 148/150  
SANGHAVI NAGAR AUNDH. PUNE  PUNE  

411007 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1941 PA0347H1 347 ULHASNAGAR-CAMP NO.IV THANE ATM offsite URBAN Near Shriram Talkies,Sector - 4,Ulhasnagar. 421004 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1942 NZ0781N1 781 KARMETA( JABALPUR) JABALPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN "RAJESHWAR" MIG-15,  SHIV NAGAR, 
DAMOH ROAD,  JABALPUR(M.P.)  482002

482002 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1943 PA1173H1 1173 KHED, RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Shop No-2, Sidhi Kundbala, LP English School 
Road, Near S T Stand, Khed (Ratnagiri) Mr. 

415709 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1944 PA1185H1 1185 VITA KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN BOMH,Gala NO 7, Ahilyabai Holkar Vyapari 
Sankul, Near Vita merchant bank head office, 

415311 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1945 NZ1243N1 1243 MALVIYA NAGAR BRANCH, JAIPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Indira Palace, A-17, 18,19,20,23,  Malviya Nagar  
Jaipur  302017

302017 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

1946 NZ1264N1 1264 NAGERCOIL  BRANCH COIMBATORE Recycler OnSite URBAN RS NO. P-6/476162 & 67  PWD OFF RD PWD 
OFF RD CHETTIKULAM JN  NAGERCOIL  

629001 KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

1947 NZ1462N1 1462 SIHORA JABALPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR GOVT. REST HOUSE  OPP SDM 
RESIDENCE, SIHORA  DIST JABALPUR  

483225 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1948 PA1484H1 1484 PUNE-NAVI SANGAVI- PUNE PUNE WEST ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN BHAGYALAXMI COOP HOUSING SOCIETY  
SHITOLENAGAR  SANGVI PUNE 411 027  

411027 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1949 NZ1594N1 1594 PUNE-RAVET PUNE WEST Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Bhondave Corner, Sector No 29  PCNTDA, 
Ravet  PUNE  412101

412101 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1950 NZ0163N1 163 SHOLAPUR-SHOLAPUR CAMP SOLAPUR Recycler OnSite URBAN CHATRAPATI RANGABHAVAN RD 950/1  B 
CAMP SOLAPUR  SOLAPUR  413001

413003 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1951 NZ0267N1 267 VAIJAPUR CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN AGARWAL BLDG  OPP S.T STAND VAIJAPUR 
DIST.AURANGABAD  VAIJAPUR  423701

423701 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1952 NZ1379N1 1379 Hospital Br, Jabalpur JABALPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN JABALPUR HOPSITAL CAMPUS  RUSSEL 
CHOWK, JABALPUR  JABALPUR  482002

482002 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1953 PA0859H1 859 PUNE-KONDHAVE (BUDRUK) PUNE EAST ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN LAXMINIWAS BLDG WAGH BASTI  SURVEY 
NO.103 TEH HAVELI  KONDHWE BUDRUK  

411048 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1954 NZ1533N1 1533 GUWAHATI-GANESHGURI GUWAHATI Recycler OnSite URBAN HENGRABARI ROAD, GANESHGURI,  
DISPUR, P.O. ASSAM SACHIBALAY, DIST  

781006 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

1955 PA0326H2 326 KOLHAPUR-MAHADWAR ROAD KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite URBAN Opposite Bank of Maharashtra Khari Corner 
Branch,Mangalwar Peth,Khari Corner,Kolhapur

416002 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1956 PA0475H1 475 HOSHIARPUR LUDHIANA ATM Offsite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra ATM,26-F Model 
Town,Hoshiarpur, 

146001 HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

1957 NZ1549N1 1549 ASANGAON THANE Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Shop no 7, Swamikrupa Building,  Swami 
Samarth Chowk,Old Agra Road  Asangaon  

421301 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1958 NZ2602N1 2602 Punjabi Bagh West Delhi Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Plot No 11, Central Market, Punjabi Bagh West, 
New Delhi-110026

110026 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

1959 NZ2592N1 2592 Pathancheru HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN PATHANCHERU. AT R S PRIDE N H ROAD 
OPPOSITE TO MUTTANGI CHURCH, 

502300 SANGAREDDY TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

1960 NZ2597N1 2597 Silicon City Indore Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, Plot No A-69, Silicon City , 
Nihalpur Mundi Tah & Dist Indore - 452012

452012 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1961 NZ0765N1 765 Loni Takli Amravati Recycler OnSite RURAL KALASKAR BLDG MAIN RD.  NEAR 
BUSSTAND, TQ. NANDGAON  LONI TAKLI  

444724 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1962 NZ0366N1 366 NANDURBAR Jalgaon Recycler OnSite URBAN J.K. HOUSESONAR KHUNTA  NANDURBAR  
DIST. NANDURBAR  425412

425412 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1963 NZ0102N1 102 Navi Peth Pune City Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN YOGCHANDRA F/P--720/16  104 NAVI PETH 
L.B. SHASTRI MARGPUNE  PUNE  411030

411030 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1964 OA0405S1 405 BULDHANA AKOLA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN AT AND POST DEULGHAT NEAR BUS 
STAND TALUKADISTRICT BULDHANA MAIN 

443001 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1965 OA1694S1 1694 MEHKAR AKOLA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN COTTON MARKET ROADMEHKAR 
443301MEHKAR

443301 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1966 OA0733S1 733 MAHULI JAHAGIR AMRAVATI ATM OffSite RURAL PANDHARPURKARMAHULI JAHAGIR 
TALUKADIST AMRAVATIMAHULI JAHAGIR 

444912 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1967 OA1520S1 1520 PUSAD CHANDRAPUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Dr. Malpani Hospital naik Chouk Pusad Dist 
YavatmalYavatmal

445204 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1968 NZ1609N1 1609 DEORUKH RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Savitri Complex, 1st floor  Opp. Matrmandir , 
Devrukh Tal Sangameshwar  Dist Ratnagiri  

415804 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1969 OA0137S1 137 NAGPUR-HANUMAN NAGAR NAGPUR ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN DEVI PRAYAG APPT,SHOP NO-G-03, PLOT 
NO-202UNTAKHANA CHOWK, MEDICAL 

440009 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1970 OA0177S1 177 WALHE-BAZAR PETH PUNE EAST ATM Onsite RURAL SHAH BLDG  BAZAR PETH. TALUKA 
PURANDHAR  WALHE  412305

412305 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1971 OA0223S1 223 KHATAV SATARA ATM OffSite RURAL AT POST KHATAV TAL KHATAVDIST 
SATARA PIN CODE 415505SATARA

415505 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1972 PA0058H1 58 GONDIA NAGPUR ATM OffSite URBAN BOMH, Zilla parishad building, aamgaon Road, 
Gondia ,Maharashtra 441614

441601 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1973 NZ1851N1 1851 SHIVPUR BHOPAL Recycler Onsite RURAL NEAR PANCHAYAT  BHAWAN  SHIVPUR  
461225

461223 NARMADAPURAM MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1974 NZ0657N1 657 GUNAWAD INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL INDORE AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY  GUNAWAD 
TALUKA DHAR  GUNAWAD  454730

454730 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1975 NZ0801N1 801 KHADI BHOPAL Recycler OnSite RURAL POST KHADI KHADI  TEHSIL ASHTA DIST. 
SEHORE  KHADI  466119

466119 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1976 NZ1463N1 1463 SAGAR JABALPUR Recycler OnSite URBAN OPP:SATSANG BHAWAN ,MEDICAL 
COLLEGE ROAD  TILI WARD ,SAGAR  DIST 

470002 SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1977 NZ1758N1 1758 HOSHANGABAD Road, BHOPAL BHOPAL Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN 79-80, Kunjan Nagar  Phase -II  Hoshanagabad 
road,Bhopal  462026

462026 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1978 PA0366H1 366 NANDURBAR JALGAON ATM OffSite URBAN M K Patil 5A, Shivaji Colony Opp SBI Main 
Branch Dhule Road Nandurbar Pin  425412  Br 

425412 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1979 NZ0947N1 947 AYODHYANAGAR NAGPUR Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN TULSI CHHAYA PLOT 16  SHARADA CHOWK 
AYODHYANAGAR NAGPUR  NAGPUR  

440024 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1980 PA0188H1 188 KARAD SATARA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN 29/B, Raviwarwar peth, Azad chowk, KARAD – 
415110    Shri Dinesh Keshavrao More  

415110 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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1981 PA0451H1 451 RATNAGIRI-SHIVAJINAGAR RATNAGIRI ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Shop, Shivshakti Apartment, Maruti Mandir, 
Ratnagiri. Maharashtra Mr. Baba Dali. Cell - 

415612 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1982 PA0940H2 940 GADCHIROLI CHANDRAPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN C/O SUBHASH MADHAMSHETTIWAR  
KARGIL CHAUK CHANDRAPUR ROAD  

442605 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1983 OA1002S1 1002 SATEPHAL/CHANDUR RAILWAY AMRAVATI ATM onsite SEMI URBAN Khadiya Complex Oppsit SBI BranchOld Bus 
Stand Road CHANDUR RAILWAYCHANDUR

444904 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1984 OA1593S1 1593 RAJURA CHANDRAPUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Malmatta No 3 /4 Waard No 10 RajuraDistrict 
Chandrapur 442905Chandrapur

442905 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1985 OA6002S1 6002 MGB JALGAON ATM Offsite RURAL MGB H NO 233 AT POST MOD TAL TALODA 
DIST NANDURBAR PINCODE 425442 

425442 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1986 PA0087H1 87 JATH KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Athani Road, Near Dagdi Bridge,Jath, Tal-Jath, 
Dist-Sangli, Pin-416404.

416404 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1987 OA1130S1 1130 SALOKHENAGAR-KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite URBAN SHOP NO.5,740/2/3 VISAVA SANKUL OPP 
KRISHNAHOSPITAL SAMBHAJINAGAR 

416007 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1988 OA1651S2 1651 TUMSAR NAGPUR ATM Offsite RURAL AT POST DEWHADITAH TUMSARDIST 
BHANDARA 441913BHANDARA

441913 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1989 PA1668H1 1668 MANGAON NAVI MUMBAI ATM OffSite RURAL BANK OF MAHARASHTRA  C/O M A 
MHASELKAR, H NO-2791/A/1, GALA NO-5, 

402104 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1990 OA1912S1 1912 PIMPARKHED PUNE EAST ATM onsite RURAL JAIN SHRAVAK SANGH BILDG,  A/P 
PIMPARKHED  TAL SHIRURDIST - PUNE  

410504 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1991 PA0620H1 620 DHEBEWADI SATARA ATM Offsite RURAL YELVE BHAVAN BAJAR RD 
Dhebewadi,SATARA MHIN

415112 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1992 PA0589H1 589 MAHABALESHWAR SATARA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN SHRI SHETRA DEVSTHAN MANDIR PARKING 
,MAHABALESHWAR412806

412806 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1993 OA0221S1 221 NAGTHANE SATARA ATM Offsite RURAL 8 Nalavade Bldg NagthanaTal Satara 
415519SATARA

415519 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1994 PA0215H1 215 TARADGAON SATARA ATM Offsite RURAL SHIVAJI CHOWK,TARADGAON TARADGAON 
MHIN

415528 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1995 OA0998S1 998 YENEGUR SOLAPUR ATM Offsite RURAL KARMAYOGI BLDG BARBADE 
SADANYENEGURTEH OMARGA DIST 

413604 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1996 PA0776H2 776 PUNE-DHANKAWADI PUNE CITY ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN NATRAJ RESIDENCY  OPP PMC 
KRIDASANKUL AND JATARAN TALAV  TEEN 

411043 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1997 PA1617H1 1617 DUDHIA INDORE ATM OffSite RURAL Index Medical College, Hospital & Research 
Centre Address – Nemawar Road, post Bavlia 

452016 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

1998 PA0101H1 101 INDAPUR PUNE EAST ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN I.N PARISHAD BLDG  OPP S.T. STAND 
INDAPUR PUNE  INDAPUR  413106

413106 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

1999 NZ0756N1 756 PUNE-GANESHNAGAR. PUNE CITY Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN CHINTAMANI ENCLAVE  SAMRATH PATH, 
NEAR SUVARNAREKHA AUTO  PUNE  

411052 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2000 PA1409H2 1409 JALOCHI PUNE EAST ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO.34, VIDYA PRATISTHAN COMPLEX  
NEAR VIDYASAGAR HOSTEL  MIDC , 

413102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2001 OA1413S1 1413 PUNE-KATRAJ PUNE EAST ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN KADAM PLAZA  OPP BHARATI VIDYPEETH 
POLICE STN.  KATRAJ PUNE  411046

411046 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2002 NZ1469N1 1469 HOSHANGABAD BHOPAL Recycler Onsite URBAN VISHWANATH PARISAR  KHARGHAT ROAD, 
SATRASTA  HOSHANGABAD (M.P )  461001

461001 NARMADAPURAM MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2003 NZ1576N1 1576 AMBEGAON PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Sr 7/4 Near RIBM College  Ambegaon Budruk  
Pune  411046

411046 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2004 NZ1687N1 1687 MANIKHAPA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL VIA CHHINDWARA MULTAI ROAD  AT VILL + 
PO - MAINIKHAPA  TEHSIL-MOHKHED DISTT-

480331 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2005 NZ0609N1 609 DAWANA INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL NEAR RAM MANDIR  DAWANA TAL THIKRI 
DIST BARWANI  DAWANA  451558

451558 BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2006 PA1132H1 1132 PUNE-YAMUNANAGAR NIGDI PUNE WEST ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SEC 21 PLOT 171 MUTHA CORNER , Near 
Police Chowki  YAMUNANAGAR PUNE  Distt 

411044 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2007 OA0590S1 590 NASIK-DWARKA NASIK ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN KHARBANDA PARK  DWARKA CIRCLE NASIK 
-PUNE RD NASIK  NASIK  422001

422001 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2008 PA0008H1 8 RATNAGIRI CITY RATNAGIRI ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN SARASWATI GAJANAN SMRITI  SUBHASH 
RD RATNAGIRI  RATNAGIRI  415612

415612 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2009 PA0096H1 96 NIRA PUNE EAST ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Survey no 37/A/1/5/A/A Nira City Centre, Near 
Jain mandir, Baramati Road, At Po- Nira, Tal- 

412102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2010 NZ0096N1 96 NIRA PUNE EAST Recycler ONSITE SEMI URBAN Survey no 37/A/1/5/A/A Nira City Centre, Near 
Jain mandir, Baramati Road, At Po- Nira, Tal- 

412102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2011 PA0098H1 98 MURTIZAPUR AKOLA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Holiday INN Lodge, Shivaji Chowk, Karanja 
Road, Murtizapur, Akola

444107 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2012 PA0100H1 100 PUNE-SWARGATE PUNE CITY ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN â€œKONDANâ€  1027 SUKRAWAR PETH,  
OPP. MARATHA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE  

411002 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2013 NZ0153N1 153 NAGPUR-SHANKAR NAGAR NAGPUR Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 16 SHIRISH  SOUTH AMBAZARI RD LAXMI 
NAGAR NAGPUR  NAGPUR  440022

440022 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2014 PA0296H1 296 CHIPLUN RATNAGIRI ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra,City Center,Bahadur 
Sheikh Naka,

415605 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2015 PA0305H1 305 SATARA-POWAI NAKA SATARA ATM OffSite URBAN Gala No 4, Sakar Apt, 1, Ramakrishna Colony, 
Civil Hospital Road, Near Hem Executive, Powai 

415001 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2016 PA0332H2 332 NASIK-PANCHAVATI NASIK ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN Site Identified. Address:- Shop No. 5, Anil 
Heights, Opp. Akash Petrol Pump, Dindori Road, 

422003 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2017 PA0585H1 585 KOLHAPUR-GANGAVES KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite URBAN Landloard : Mr. Bhaskar Ganpatrao Naik-
Kasbekar  & Mrs. Suvarna Bhaskar Naik-

416002 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2018 NZ1779N1 1779 UMARANALA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL VIA CHHINDWARA NAGPUR ROAD  AT VILL 
+PO - UMRANALA  TEH-MOHKHED DISTT-

480107 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2019 NZ2594N1 2594 Dabra Bhopal Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN SURVEY NO. 1760/1,1776/1,CHINORE BUS 
STAND,CHINRE ROAD,DABRA, DISTRICT- 

475110 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2020 NZ0467N1 467 Sonipat GURUGRAM Recycler Onsite URBAN 21 GURUDWARA BLDG  GEETA BHAVAN 
CHOWK SONEPAT-0130-2246251  SONEPAT  

131001 SONIPAT HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2021 NZ2608N1 2608 Taraori Chandigarh Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 8 GAM 4Q 99, Main Sonkra Road, Adjacent 
Union Bank, Taraori, Distt. Karnal, Haryana

132116 KARNAL HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2022 NZ2609N1 2609 Tohana Chandigarh Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Shop no 72-73 Bakshi Market, Opp UBI Bank, 
Railway Road, Tohana, Haryana - 125120

125120 FATEHABAD HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2023 NZ1781N1 1781 Bhiwani GURUGRAM Recycler OnSite URBAN SCO-59, SPMT, Urban Estate,  Bhiwani  
Haryana  125021

125021 BHIWANI HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2024 NZ2516N1 2516 Kanhangad ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite URBAN North Kottechery, Iqbal Junction,  Manikoth, 
Kanhangad,  District-Kasaragod, Kerala  671531

671531 KASARAGOD KERALA Yes Yes Yes
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2025 HZ2553H1 2553 Rampurhat Kolkata Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 22, MNK ROAD, BHARSALAPARA,, 
MOUZA-BRMHANI, RAMPURHAT, DIST-

731224 BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2026 PA0804H1 804 BHEDASGAON KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite RURAL Main Road, Near Bank of Maharshtra 
Bhedasgaon Branch, Bhedasgaon, Tal-

415402 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2027 OA1076S1 1076 TISGAON THANE ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN POTE APTS.S  MHASOBA CHOWK,KALYAN  
TISGAON  421306

421306 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2028 OA4503S1 4503 MGB - BARDAPUR LATUR ATM OffSite RURAL Shivaji Chauk, Bardapur, Tq Ambejogai, Dist. 
Beed

431517 BEED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2029 NZ1759N1 1759 GUNA BHOPAL Recycler Onsite URBAN Near Bohara Masjid  Talaiya Mohalla  Ward No.-
9, Guna  473001

473001 GUNA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2030 OA0476S1 476 NIMGAON KETKI PUNE EAST ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Dongre Complex near Bus stand 
,NIMGAONKETKI INDAPUR NIMGAON KETKI 

413120 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2031 PA0040H1 40 PUNE-SOMWARPETH PUNE CITY ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra ATM,430, Mangalwar Peth, 
Old 472 Somwarpeth, Pune Maharashtra 

411011 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2032 HZ2634H1 2634 PIPARIYA BHOPAL Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 3/1, KH NO 255/2,, PADMSHREE 
TIRAHA, PANCHMARI ROAD, PIPARIYA

461775 NARMADAPURAM MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2033 OA0734S1 734 TALEGAON AMRAVATI ATM onsite RURAL SHOP NO 2 PRASAD COMPLEX AMRAVATI 
ROADNATIONAL HIGH WAY NO 6 POST 

442204 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2034 HZ0314H1 185 PUNE-GURUWARPETH PUNE CITY Recycler OffSite METROPOLITAN R.K.MADIWALE BLDG,193/94 GURUWAR 
PETH,, PUNE

411042 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2035 NZ2604N1 2604 PAONTA SAHIB CHANDIGARH Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO 6, GURUDWARA ROAD,, PAONTA 
SAHIB, SIRMAUR

173025 SIRMAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2036 NZ0100N1 100 PUNE-SWARGATE PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN â€œKONDANâ€  1027 SUKRAWAR PETH,  
OPP. MARATHA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE  

411002 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2037 PA5401H1 5401 MGB - AHAMEDNAGAR AHILYANAGAR ATM OffSite RURAL Maharashtra Gramin Bank Ahmednagar 
Branch,Plot No 1, Gulmohar colony, near Anand 

414003 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2038 OA0188S1 188 KARAD SATARA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Survey No. 82/31-32  Station Road  KARAD  
415110

415110 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2039 OA0878S1 878 ACHALPUR AMRAVATI ATM Onsite URBAN RAJESHWARI COMPLEXJAISTAMBHA 
CHOWK  PARATWADA ACHALPUR CAMP 

444805 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2040 PA0065H1 65 WARDHA AMRAVATI ATM OnSite URBAN BHAGWAT BLDG 134 MAIN RD WARDHA 
WARDHA

442001 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2041 PA0315H1 315 PUNE-PADMAVATI PUNE CITY ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN Shop-1, Manali Arcade,Opp. Sharda Arcade, 
Pune-Satara road, Pune. 

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2042 NZ2647N1 2647 KALI ASTHAN ROAD PATNA Recycler Onsite URBAN SMB-Fitness Tower,Ward no 20 Ratan Pur  Dr P 
Gupta Road, Near Pani Tanki Begusarai-851101

851101 BEGUSARAI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2043 OA0489S1 489 SINDKED RAJA AKOLA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN HOUSE NO.252(2)SOMWAR PETH 
DISTBULDHANASINDKHED RAJA 

443203 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2044 OA0776S1 776 PUNE-DHANKAWADI PUNE CITY ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN Sr No 20/2 Ganesh ChowkAmbegaon Pathar 
PunePune

411043 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2045 PA0076H1 76 PUNE-CAMP PUNE CITY ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN KHUDA MURAD 628--29  SACHAPIR STREET 
SARBATWALACHOWK CAMP  PUNE  411001

411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2046 NZ2611N1 2611 AVINASHI ROAD COIMBATORE COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Ground Floor, 46, B, C, D Dr. Jaganathan 
Nagar, Opposite to Coimbatore Medical College, 

641014 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2047 PA1182H1 1182 BHUBANESHWAR BHUBANESWAR ATM OffSite URBAN Amrita Shopping Arcade,  CRP Square,  
Nayapalli,  Bhubaneshwar 751012

751012 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2048 NZ0116N1 116 PUNE-KARVE ROAD PUNE CITY Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN AYURVED RASASHALA BLDG 25  KARVE RD 
PUNE  PUNE  411004

411004 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2049 OA0113S1 113 RAHIMATPUR-STATION ROAD SATARA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN No 44 Sukapura Galli 
Koregaon RahimatpurStation Road Satara 

415511 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2050 PA0717H1 717 KOREGAON-BHIMA PUNE EAST ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN "Priyadarshini"  AT & POST KOREGAON 
BHIMA, TALUKA SHIRUR,  Distt. Pune  412216

412207 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2051 OA0917S1 917 HARISAL AMRAVATI ATM OffSite RURAL HARISAL TEH DHARNI DIST. AMRAVATI 
HARISALTEH DHARNI DIST AMRAVATI 

444702 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2052 NZ0130N1 130 OTUR PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN M.M DUMBRES BLDG  GITANJALI, OLD 
GRAIN MARKET RD.  OTUR , Distt PUNE  

412409 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2053 PA0275H1 275 SINNAR NASIK ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Site Identified.Address:- Mr. DY Yelmane, Shop 
No. 25, Yelmane Complex, Nasik-Pune Highway, 

422103 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2054 OA0740S1 740 VADGAON RASAI PUNE EAST ATM OffSite RURAL AT&POST VADGAON RASAI TEHSIL SHIRUR 
AT&POSTVADGAON RASAI TEHSIL SHIRUR 

412211 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2055 NZ0287N1 287 KHED (RAJGURUNAGAR) PUNE WEST Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN D.B. KARNAVAT BLDG  KHED WADA RD 
RAJGURUNAGAR TAL. KHED  

410505 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2056 PA1334H1 1334 GANAPATIPULE RATNAGIRI ATM OffSite RURAL Bank Of Maharashtra ATM - Ganpatipule Mandir, 
Ganpatipule, Ratnagiri

416402 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2057 NZ0788N1 788 MANDLA JABALPUR Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DR GOYAL  PADAV WARD MANDLA  
MANDLA  481661

481661 MANDLA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2058 OA0496S1 496 MANDHAL NAGPUR ATM OffSite RURAL NEAR BUS STAND MANDHALTALUKA KUHI 
NAGPUR PIN CODE 441210NAGPUR

441210 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2059 PA0995H1 995 DANDI THANE ATM Onsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG  DANDI TEH 
PALGHAR DIST THANE  DANDI  401501

401501 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2060 HZ2574H1 2574 TUGHLAKABAD EXTENSION DELHI Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN TA-92A,ROAD NO 13, GALLI NBO 3, 
TUGHLAKABAD EXTENSION, SOUTH EAST 

110019 SOUTH-EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2061 NZ0670N1 670 HASSALPUR INDORE Recycler Onsite RURAL VIA KUTI,P.O.& TQ.MHOW, HASSALPUR 453661 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2062 NZ1470N1 1470 VIDISHA BHOPAL Recycler Onsite URBAN Gopal Complex, Rajiv Nagar VIDISHA, 
Collectorate Area, N.H. 86, S.A.T.I. RD.

464001 VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2063 PA0264H1 264 PEN-DEOALI NAVI MUMBAI ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Gala No.12, Avanti Apartments, Opp. Gandhi 
Mandir Vachanalay, M.G.Road, Pen – 402107, 

402107 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2064 PA0132H1 132 MUMBAI-B.S.ROAD,DADAR MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, Bramhan Seva Mandal 
Bldg,Bhavani Shankar Raod,Dadar(W) Mumbai-

400028 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2065 PA0911H1 911 SURJI(ANJANGAON) AMRAVATI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of maharashtra Surji Branch LA 
Deshpande Anjangoan Surji THE anjangaon 

444728 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2066 OA0851S2 851 OLD JALNA CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite URBAN Satkar complex Ambad road JALNA OLD 
JALNAJALNA

431203 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2067 OA0269S1 269 SILLOD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN ANVIKAR BLDG MAIN RD SILLOD DIST 
AURANGABAD SILLOD NEAR BUS STAND 

431112 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2068 OA0985S1 985 TEMBHURDA CHANDRAPUR ATM Offsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT 
BUILDINGTEMBURDATAL WARORA DIST 

442907 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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2069 OA1633S1 1633 DODAMARG RATNAGIRI ATM OffSite RURAL C/O Mr Sudhakar L Dalvi 881 Hero Honda 
Showroom Dodamarg 416513 Dist 

416513 Sindhudurg MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2070 NZ1400N1 1400 AURANGABAD, satara parisar CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN SHRI ABHIYOG PROP NO 7569 GAT NO 141, 
OPP RASHTRAMATA INDIRA GANDHI 

431005 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2071 OA0069S1 69 PHONDAGHAT RATNAGIRI ATM Offsite RURAL Opp S T Stand PhondaghatTeh Kankvali 
416601Kankvali

416601 Kankvali MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2072 OA0650S1 650 DEORASHTRA KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite RURAL HOUSE NO598 DEORASHTRE TEH 
KADEGAON DEORASHTRADEORASHTRA

415303 DEORASHTRA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2073 OA0362S1 362 MALKAPUR KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite RURAL PLOT NO 211SUBHASH RD MALKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPURMALKAPUR 415101KOLHAPUR

415101 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2074 OA0770S1 770 PATHARI (BABULGAON) LATUR ATM Offsite RURAL MAIN RD PATHRI TEHSIL PATHRIMAIN RD 
PATHRITEHSIL PATHRIPATHARI ( 

431506 PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2075 OA0284S1 284 BORLI PANCHATAN NAVI MUMBAI ATM OffSite RURAL Pangarkar&Uldes Building Shrivardhan Borli 
PanchatanMumbai Maharashtra 402403Mumbai

402403 Mumbai MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2076 OA1159S1 1159 PUNE-'VADGAON BUDRUK PUNE CITY ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN OM SIDDHART APARTMENT SHOP NO 3 
DHYARIGARMALA OPP YASAVANT VIHAR 

411041 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2077 PA0717H2 717 KOREGAON-BHIMA PUNE EAST ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN SHOP NO 8 ,PUNE-NAGAR HIGHWAY , 
DHINGREJVADI FATA , SHIRUR , PUNE - 

412216 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2078 PA4608H1 4608 MGB PUNE EAST ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN MGB “Chintamani Complex”, At/P-Kunjirwadi Tal-
Haveli Dist- Pune-    Pin-412201  Ph. 020-

412201 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2079 OA0391S1 391 PUNE-AKURDI PUNE WEST ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN KALBHOR BLDG NEAR TULJAI 
MANDIRAKURDI PUNE Distt 

411035 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2080 PA0285H1 285 PATAN(SATARA) SATARA ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN SOMWAR PETH MAIN ROAD,PATAN 
(SATARA) SATARA MHIN

415206 Satara MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2081 OA0464S1 464 SAKHAR PETH-SOLAPUR SOLAPUR ATM Offsite URBAN SHOP NO.2 H.N.1434, R.S.K. POSHAM 
COMPLEX, PACHHA PETH, SOLAPUR 

413005 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2082 OA0605S1 605 ULHASNAGAR-CAMP-III THANE ATM Offsite URBAN Kanwarram Chowk near Brk No 979 Opp 
SantuBuilding Station Road Ulhasnagar Dist 

421003 Mumbai MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2083 PA0024H1 24 AHMEDNAGAR CITY AHILYANAGAR ATM Onsite URBAN Shop No. 10 & 11 Pragati Complex, Chitale Rd. 
Ahmednagar 414001

414001 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2084 PA0055H1 55 CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR ATM OffSite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra ATM Zanzari complex,  Z P 
Main road, Near SARAI Market, Chandrapur 

442401 Chandrapur MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2085 PA0074H1 74 KHOPOLI NAVI MUMBAI ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra ATM, Ground Floor, Opp. 
Khopoli Nagar, Parishad Office,Near Khopoli 

410203 Khopoli MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2086 OA0214S1 214 NASIK-NASIK COLLEGE CAMP NASIK ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN N B LAW COLLEGE T A KULKARNI 
RDVIDYANAGAR NASIK NASIK 422005Nasik

422005 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2087 PA0372H1 372 KAMSHET-PUNE MUMBAI RD. PUNE WEST ATM OffSite RURAL Shri Gajanan Wamanrao Gore, Opp. Bank of 
Maharashtra, Kamshet Branch, Bazarpeth, Main 

410405 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2088 NZ0386N1 386 PUNE-BHOSARIGAON PUNE WEST Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN 1,"CITY WOOD", SALISBURY PARK PUNE 
PUNE 411037

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2089 PA0395H1 395 GADHINGLAJ KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Land loard: WANTMURE AJIT A GALA 
NO.1,"DADDI HEIGHTS COMPLEX" 

416502 Kolhapur MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2090 PA0421H1 421 SEONI CHHINDWARA ATM OffSite URBAN PRASANNA NIWAS  NEAR JAIN MANDIR 
SHUKRAWARI BAZAR SEONI  SEONI  

480661 Seoni MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2091 PA0528H1 528 GHODA DONGARI CHHINDWARA ATM OffSite RURAL DURGA CHOWK GHODA  DONGARI DIST 
BETUL(M.P.)  GHODA DONGRI  460443   Mob. 

460443 Betul MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2092 PA0569H1 569 BANOSA AMRAVATI ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Near Gandhi Putla, Main Road Banosa 
(Dariyapur), PIN - 444803

444803 Dariyapur MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2093 PA1000H2 1000 PUNE-INDIRA VASAHAT BIBWEWADI PUNE CITY ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN Viswakarma Institute of Management, Upper 
Indiranagar, 

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2094 PA1283H1 1283 AIROLI NEW MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO.C-5, Plot no-260,B Block , SECTOR 
03 NAVI MUMBAI  AIROLINEW MUMBAI  

410206 NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2095 NZ1309N1 1309 YAMUNANAGAR CHANDIGARH Recycler OnSite URBAN NEAR LAL DWARA JAGDHARI RD YAMUNA 
NAGAR YAMUNANAGAR

135001 YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2096 NZ0602N1 602 KHERDI RATNAGIRI Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MAHABANK BLDG 1837 BHANDARI HIGH 
SCH RD MALVAN MALVAN

416606 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2097 PA0254H1 254 GHODNADI(SIRUR) PUNE EAST ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Landlord: Sou Shantabai Umaji Pansare R/o At: 
Shirur Shri Sai Chambers, Ghar No. 2245, In 

412210 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2098 PA0001H3 1 PUNE-BAJIRAO ROAD PUNE CITY ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra,93/2 BUDHWAR 
PETH,LAXMI ROAD,PUNE 411002

411002 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2099 PA0020H1 20 SANGLI KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite URBAN Mehendale Bhavan, 967 A, Gaonbhag, Maruti 
Road, Sangli-416416

416416 Sangli MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2100 PA0047H2 47 YEOTMAL CHANDRAPUR ATM Offsite URBAN Bank of Maharashra ATM,Datta Chowk, 
Yavatmal 445001

445001 Yavatwal MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2101 PA0282H2 282 TASGAON KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Landlard: JADHAV SHAILESH SHIVAJI, NEAR 
SIDDESHWAR MANDIR, JADHAV COMPLEX, 

416312 Sangli MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2102 OA0340S1 340 PUNE-SALISBURY PARK PUNE CITY ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN CITY WOOD SALISBURY PARKPUNE 
411037PUNE

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2103 PA0350H1 350 MUMBAI-DELISLE ROAD MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN SHOP No A/08, Ground Floor, Shivshakti Park 
CHS, N.M. Joshi Marg, Mumbai - 400011

400011 Mumbai MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2104 NZ0828N1 828 LASURNE PUNE EAST Recycler Onsite RURAL Sainagar Junction, Lasurne, Tal-Indapur Dist.- 
Pune, Maharashtra

413114 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2105 PA0463H1 463 BHIGWAN PUNE EAST ATM OffSite RURAL Survey No. 339/13, Shrikant Complex, Opposite 
S T Bus Stand, Pune – Solapur National High  At 

413105 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2106 OA1170S1 1170 SAINAGAR, AMRAVATI AMRAVATI ATM OnSite URBAN GILDAS HOUSE OLD BADNERA RD 
SAINAGAR AMRAVATI 

444605 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2107 PA0619H1 619 SATARA-SSI BR.(KRISHNANAGAR)-KHED SATARA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Hira Empire, S. No, 5/1, Plot No 2, Vanvasvadi-
Khed, Dist-Satara-415003

415003 Satara MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2108 OA0351S1 351 Chandni Chowk DELHI ATM onsite METROPOLITAN 1486 GF Main Road Chandni Chowk Delhi 
110006Old 1899 1st Floor Chandni Chowk New 

110006 CENTRAL DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2109 NZ2635N1 2635 GOTA Ahmedabad Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Bank Of Maharashtra – Gota Branch, 
Ahmedabad, Shakti ETC - Wing B shop no 1 

382481 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2110 NZ0492N1 492 Ashti CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Ashti Branch , Thorat 
Buidling.In front of ZP High School.

431507 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2111 NZ0654N1 654 BONKATTA Chhindwara Recycler OnSite RURAL To, BRANCH MANAGER,               BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA,     BRANCH   BONKATTA ,  

481449 BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2112 OA1883S1 1883 Neelwal DELHI ATM OnSite RURAL Village Neelwal Post Tikrikalan Sub 
DistrictPunjabibag District West Delhi 

110041 WEST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes
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2113 HZ2462H1 2462 Tripunithura Ernakulam Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Abhilash 
Residency, North Fort Gate, Near 

682301 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2114 NZ2637N1 2637 FAIZABAD LUCKNOW Recycler OnSite URBAN H. No. 1/3/111, Sahadatganj, Salarpur,Faizabad, 
U.P.224001

224001 AYODHYA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2115 NZ2638N1 2638 MAHANAGAR LUCKNOW Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN B-758, Near wireless chauraha, Mahanagar, 
Lucknow, U.P, 226006

226006 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2116 NZ2610N1 2610 SAONER Nagpur Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Saoner Branch, BSNL 
Premises, Saoner BSNL Office, Near Bhalerao 

441107 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2117 HZ2581H1 2581 Khatima DEHRADUN Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Kanga bagh Tiraha, Near 
Canal Kothi,  Sitarganj Road Khatima, Udham 

262308 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2118 OA1610S1 1610 Indryani Nagar - PUNE WEST ATM offsite METROPOLITAN Bhosarigaon Sector -2, Scheme No. 1, Building 
No. 6, Shop No. 2, Ground Floor, Indranynagar, 

411026 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2119 OA0514S1 514 Valan SURAT ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN DAKRI MANSION NEAR ID-GAH BUS STAND  
VALAN TALUKA: KARJAN DIST. BARODA  

392310 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2120 NZ2600N1 2600 Badlapur west Thane Recycler OnSite URBAN Kalyan Murbad Road, Beside Hotel Krushna 
Palace, Belavali, Badlapur West 421503

421503 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2121 NZ2626N1 2626 Laxmi Nagar DELHI Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN 1899, 1st Floor, Opp. Gurudwara Sisganj 
Chandni Chowk-23866619/23876746 Delhi

110006 EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2122 PA0084H2 84 Bigdaddy Casino,Panjim Goa ATM offsite SEMI URBAN Bigdaddy Casino,Panjim Jetty,Panjim,403001 403001 Panjim Goa Yes Yes Yes

2123 NZ2641N1 2641 POONAMALLE Chennai Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NO.1/171, SENNEERKUPPAM, AVADI 
POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD, 

600056 THIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2124 NZ2601N1 2601 Ambernath MIDC Thane Recycler OnSite URBAN Additional Ambernath Industrial Area, Tal. 
Ambernath, Thane 421501.

421501 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2125 NZ1378N1 1378 GS College Jabalpur Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Bank Of Maharashtra GS College branch, Shanti 
kunj, Below DRT Jabalpur, South Civil 

482001 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2126 OA0036S1 36 HINGOLI-SADAR BAZAR LATUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN SHIVAJI NAGAR NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRABESIDE SBI ATM HINGOLI 

431513 HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2127 OA0014S2 14 NASIK-CITY NASIK ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN JANAMANGAL TILAK 
RDNASIK NASIK 422001Nasik

422001 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2128 PA0448H1 448 BETUL CHHINDWARA ATM Offsite URBAN PADHAR BRANCH  BETUL TEHSIL(M.P)  
PADHAR  460005  Mob. No 9755160614

460005 Betul MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2129 PA0848H1 848 WARASEONI CHHINDWARA ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Sancheti Bhawan, Ground Floor, Nehru Chowk, 
Waraseoni, Balaghat, M.P. - 481331

481331 Balaghat MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2130 PA1252H1 1252 BARASAT  BRANCH KOLKATA ATM Offsite URBAN BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ATM,K K MITRA 
ROAD, CHAPADALI MORE, BARASAT – 

700124 KOLKATTA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2131 PA1639H1 1639 RAJAGAMBIRAM COIMBATORE ATM Offsite RURAL Bank Of Maharashtra, 1/210, Micheal Nagar, 
Rajagambiram-630609. Telephone no is 

630609 Madurai Tamil Nadu Yes Yes Yes

2132 PA0743H2 743 TULJAPUR-BHAVANI ROAD SOLAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Deepak Hunderkar's Shop, Beside Kranti Lodge, 
Bhavani Road, Tuljapur

413601 Tuljapur MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2133 PA1188H1 1188 DELHI-JANAKPURI DELHI ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN SHOP No.15 D 1A Market DDA M market 
Jankpuri New Delhi

110068 NEW DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2134 NZ1956N1 1956 BHAMBORA AHILYANAGAR Recycler OnSite RURAL TALUKA KARJAT A/P-BHAMBORA 
MAHARASHTRA 414402

414402 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2135 NZ2640N1 2640 MADIPAKKAM Chennai Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN NO.25, 5/751A, SABARI SALAI, MADIPAKKAM, 
PINCODE: 600091

600091 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2136 NZ2589N1 2589 DURGAPUR Kolkata Recycler OnSite URBAN At. SN-12N, Ambedkar Sarani, City Centre, 
Durgapur-713216, West Bengal.

713216 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2137 NZ2584N1 2584 Kurali Ludhiana Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Shop No A1 & A2, Kurali Business Centre,Near 
Reliance Fresh, Morinda Road, Kurali. 140103

140103 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2138 NZ0028N1 28 PUNE BHAVANI PETH Pune City Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN SANAS BLDG, GULALI MAHATMA PHULE RD 
122 BHAVANI PETH PUNE PUNE

411042 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2139 PA0095H1 95 Bhandara Nagpur ATM onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Maske Bldg , Main Rd, 
Bhandara (MS) 441904

441904 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2140 PA0090H1 90 Mulund Mumbai North ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN GROUND FLOOR, D S GALAXY, DEVIDAYAL 
ROAD, MULUND WEST MUMBAI

400080 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2141 OA1576S1 1576 AMBEGAON PUNE CITY ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Ambegaon Branch S No 7/4Ambegaon Budruk 
Pune 411046Pune

411046 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2142 OA0081S1 81 PUNE-HADAPSAR IND.ESTATE PUNE EAST ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN Zonal Office Ground Floor S No 7A/2 Janmangal 
Building Opposite to KirloskarPneumatic 

411013 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2143 PA0076H2 76 PUNE-CAMP PUNE CITY ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN 921, Synagogue street , Camp pune 411001 411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2144 PA1300H1 1300 RUBY PARK,KOLKATA BRANCH KOLKATA ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN 177, Hossenpur , SRI RAM NIVAS, PS- 
Aanandpur, (Near Anandpur Police 

700107 KOLKATTA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2145 NZ0785N1 785 KHAWASA CHHINDWARA Recycler Onsite RURAL JABALPUR NAGPUR RD AT&POST 
KHAWASA DIST SEONI KHAWASA

480880 SEONI MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2146 NZ0335N1 335 PUNE-SHANKARSHET ROAD PUNE CITY Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN VARDHAMAN BLDG 321A/3 MAHATMA 
PHULE PETH SHANKARSHET RD PUNE

411042 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2147 NZ2593N1 2593 Surajpur Noida Recycler Onsite URBAN Khasra No. 413, Main Dadri Road, Surajpur Gr. 
Noida – 201306, Surajpur, Gr. Noida

201306 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2148 NZ2515N1 2515 Leh Ludhiana Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, 114 C, housing Colony 
Leh, Ladakh-194101 

194101 LEH LADAKH LADAKH Yes Yes Yes

2149 PA0289H1 289 MORSHI AMRAVATI ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Shree Deepak Ramrao Puslekar House, 
Ramgeeta Complex, Opp. Bank Of Maharashtra, 

444905 AMARAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2150 PA0677H1 677 RAMPAILI CHHINDWARA ATM OffSite RURAL TEH.WARASEONI 
RAMPAYALI,TEH.WARASEONI WARASEONI 

481335 Balaghat MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2151 OA0266S1 266 MAHUD BURDUK SOLAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN GURUKUL MAIN RDMAHUD BUDRUK TEH 
SANGOLAMAHUD BUDRUK 

413306 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2152 NZ0754N1 754 Navrangpura Ahmedabad Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra-Ground Floor , G-1 GCP 
Business center ,opp memnagar Fire station., 

380009 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2153 PA0940H1 940 GADCHIROLI CHANDRAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Opposite to Police Station, Main Road Gadchiroli 
- 442605

442605 Gadchiroli MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2154 NZ2613N1 2613 Kovilpatti COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN No.460, Main Road, Kovilpatti 628502 628502 TOOTHUKUDI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2155 OA0660S1 660 KODRIA INDORE ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN BALRAM PATEL BUILDING AT KODARIA TEH. 
MHOW DT. INDORE KODRIA 453441

453441 INDORE Madhya Pradesh Yes Yes Yes

2156 NZ0915N1 915 BELGAON UMRED Nagpur Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ZADE BUILDING,  GIRAD ROAD,  BY PASS 
CHOWK, UMRED  441203

441203 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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2157 OA0131S1 131 LONI KALBHOR PUNE EAST ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Satyam Residency, Shop No-5 Ground Floor, 
Survey no. 8/1 Kadam Wakwasti, Loni Kalbhor 

412201 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2158 OA0931S1 931 MAHI-JALGAON AHILYANAGAR ATM OffSite RURAL SHOP NO 1 ALGAON CHOWK NR BOMH 
BRANCHKARJAT DIST AHEMDNAGAR 

414401 AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2159 PA0178H1 178 JAMBULPADA NAVI MUMBAI ATM OffSite RURAL At /PO PARALI, Taluka Sudhagad, Dist Raigad-
PIN-410205 , land Mark- main khopoli -parli 

410205 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2160 PA0422H1 422 NEW DELHI-ASAF ALI ROAD DELHI ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN New BOMH location at  Old Delhi Railway 
Station 110006

110006 Delhi NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2161 NZ2617N1 2617 Siolim Goa Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Shop No. G-1, The Meadows, Siolim, Bardez 
Taluka, North Goa, 403517

403517 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2162 NZ2606N1 2606 Kundapur HUBBALLI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Ananth padmanaba chamber, Opp Shetty lunch 
home, near new bus stand, kundapur, 576201

576201 UDIPI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2163 HZ2658H1 2658 Mohali Ludhiana Recycler OnSite URBAN SCO 13 SECTOR 66A JLPL, MOHALI 140308 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2164 PA0978H1 978 Mumbai- Film City Area ( Goregao) MUMBAI NORTH ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN NIHARIKA HSG SCTY YASHODHAM 
GOREGAON MULUND LINK RD GOREGAON 

400063 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2165 OA0572S1 572 UPALE DHUMALE SOLAPUR ATM OffSite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG UPALE 
DHUMALETAL BARSHI UPALE DHUMALA 

413601 Barshi MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2166 PA0828H1 828 LASURNE PUNE EAST ATM Offsite RURAL NAME OF THE OWNER: DR. KAMLAKAR 
JAGANNATH VARKATE MOBILE NO. - 

413114 Pune MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2167 OA1576S2 1576 AMBEGAON PUNE CITY ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN shop no-4 srikrupa drishti dattanagar chowk,opp 
lake vista, ambegaon - 411046

411046 ambegaon MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2168 NZ2619N1 2619 FEROZPUR ROAD LUDHIANA LUDHIANA Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, Ground Floor, Jai Kartar 
Bhawan, Near Circuit House Firozpur Road, 

141001 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2169 NZ2591N1 2591 KOMPALLE HYDERABAD Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, KOMPALLY BRANCH, 
UGF NO.5-70/1,PLOT NO-1,S N REDDY 

500010 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2170 NZ2559N1 2559 ABHAYNAGAR GUWAHATI Recycler OnSite RURAL Ground floor, Abhay Nagar, Nalua bazar, 
Belonia, Dist.- South Tripura, Tripura,PIN-

799156 SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA Yes Yes Yes

2171 NZ2618N1 2618 DERA BASSI LUDHIANA Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Shop No 1086, Paras Plaza,Chandigarh Ambala 
Highway, Derabassi. 140507

140507 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2172 OA0306S1 306 MUMBAI-BORIVLI(EAST) MUMBAI NORTH ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SOL ID 306Sun and Moon CHS Ltd Building 12 
RajendraNagar Dattapada Road Borivali E 

400066 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2173 OA0726S1 726 WAIFALE KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite RURAL GROUND FLOOR, BESIDE BOMH BRANCH, 
JAYMALA BLDG. WAIPHALE, DIST SANGLI 

416312 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2174 HZ2575H1 2575 RAXAUL PATNA Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, ATHIA 
TRUST BUILDING, PIRANA AHMEDABAD 

845305 PURBI CHAMPARAN BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2175 OA0133S1 133 KAMPTEE NAGPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN C/o JAI SHREE SHYAM IN FRONT OF TASTE 
RESTAURENTJUNI OLI MAIN ROAD 

441002 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2176 OA0203S1 203 PACHOD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM OffSite RURAL 3-33 L R Jaiswal Building Pachod 
431121Pachod

431121 Pachod MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2177 OA0126S1 126 UDGIR LATUR ATM OffSite URBAN SHOP NO B-3 S NO 13 H NO 3-1-1012 UPPER 
GROUND FLOOR DANDAVATESANKUL OPP 

413517 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2178 OA1191S1 1191 T.V.CENTRE,HUDCO CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN HARI OM SANKUL, SECTOR A,  JALGAON 
ROAD , AURANGABAD. PIN CODE :-431003

431003 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2179 OA1669S2 1669 KARMALA SOLAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN Namo Narayan Complex, C.S.NO.1759,Gala 
No.3, admeasuring 56 sq.fts. Including 

413203 Solapur MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2180 PA1474H1 1474 NAGAON GUWAHATI ATM OffSite URBAN District Commissioner Nagaon, Office Nagaon 
Assam Near Nowgong College. Pin – 782001 

782001 Nagaon Assam Yes Yes Yes

2181 OA0313S1 313 PUNE-VISHRANTWADI PUNE CITY ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN KALAS VISHRANTWADI PUNE MHIN - 411015 411015 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2182 PA1180X1 1180 INDIRANAGAR, NASIK NASIK ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN MAULI BUNGLOW INDIRANAGAR NEAR 
RAJSARATHI SOC PATHARDI PHATA NASIK 

422009 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2183 OA0216S1 216 BHUINJ SATARA ATM OffSite RURAL MILKIAT NO 3433,NEAR NH4 S. T. STAND, AT 
POST BHUINJ - 415515

415515 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2184 OA4105S1 4105 MGB LATUR ATM OffSite RURAL MGB MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK, 
BARAD BRANCH TALMUDKHED DIST 

431745 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2185 NZ2598N1 2598 NILADRI VIHAR BHUBANESWAR Recycler OnSite URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Niladribihar Branch ,At- 
Plot- 67, Lane - 13, Sector - V, Niladri Vihar, 

751021 KHURDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2186 NZ2578N1 2578 MHASRUL NASIK Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Gat no- 235/1/A/Plot/1/30/31 Getai Complex 
,Dindori Road ,Mhasrul, Nashik-422004

422004 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2187 HZ2603H1 2603 ATAL NAGAR RAIPUR RAIPUR Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, P2A-393, Main Road, near 
KPS Sector-27, Naya Raipur Chattisgarh , Pin 

492018 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

2188 OA0324S1 324 SAKHARWADI SATARA ATM OnSite RURAL A//P SAKAHRWADI PHALATHAN DIST. 
SATARA 415522

415522 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2189 OA0181S2 181 BHADRAVATI-GANDHI CHOWK CHANDRAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN C/O-  Dhananjay M. Deshmukh, 442902 Chandrapur MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2190 PA1738X1 1738 PIMPALGAON BASWANT NASIK ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Gurukrupa Sankul Mumbai Agra Highway At 
Post Pimpalgaon 422209

422209 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2191 PA0352X1 352 LASALGAON NASIK ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN NAMDEO COMPLEX NEAR ST STAND 
LASALGAON LASALGAON 422306

422306 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2192 OA1005S1 1005 KORA AMRAVATI ATM Offsite RURAL Zade building Near Vividha Sari Centre Main 
Road TalukaSamudrapur District Wardha 

442301 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2193 OA1636S1 1636 KADEGAON KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN SHOP NO 1,HIRSHAM COMPLEX,RIGHT SIDE 
OF ST STAND, VITA ROAD PIN CODE :- 

415304 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2194 OA0989S1 989 KOWAD KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite RURAL A,/P- KOWAD, TEL - CHANDGAD  DIST- 
KOLHAPUR PIN CODE :- 416508

416508 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2195 OA0418S1 418 DEGLUR-LOHIA MAITAN ROAD LATUR ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN H NO 1621 LOHIYA MAIDANDEGLOOR 
NANDED 431717NANDED

431717 NANDED MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2196 NZ2636N1 2636 SHILAJ Ahmedabad Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 3,4,5,6,7, SWASTHI NEAR 
DIVYAJYOT SCHOOL, SHILAJ

380059 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2197 NZ2607N1 2607 Ramthirth NAGAR HUBBALLI Recycler OnSite URBAN PLOT NO 1, 1A, AUTO NAGAR, RAMTHIRTH 
NAGAR BELAGAVI

590015 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2198 NZ2605N1 2605 Keshwapur HUBBALLI Recycler OnSite URBAN #2, KESHWAPUR MAIN ROAD HUBALLI, DIST-
DHARWAD

580023 DHARWAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2199 NZ2633N1 2633 Darjeeling Kolkata Recycler OnSite URBAN PLOT NO 520/639, JL NO 24, DARGILING HILL 
CARD ROAD,

734101 DARJILING WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2200 HZ2656H1 2656 Neemsar Lucknow Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN C/O JAYANT GUPTA, RANNUPUR MOHALLA 
MISRIKH, DIST-SITAPUR

261401 SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes
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2201 NZ2580N1 2580 Mumbai Naka NASIK Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN NASHIK SHIWAR TOWN PLANNING SCHEME-
1 PUNE ROAD, GADKARI CHOWK, NASHIK

422001 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2202 NZ2522N1 2522 ARWAL Patna Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN A/P ARWAL, NEAR POST OFFICE ARWAL, 
BIHAR

804401 ARWAL BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2203 NZ0001N1 1 Bajirao Road Pune City Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN 1177,BAJIRAO ROAD,BUDHWAR PETH, 
PUNE

411002 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2204 NZ0443N1 443 Ferozpur City Ludhiana Recycler OnSite URBAN BAZAR BANSWALA, ARYA SAMAJ CHOWK, 
FEROZPUR

152002 FEROZPUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2205 NZ2655N1 2655 Talab Tillo, Jammu Ludhiana Recycler OnSite URBAN WARD NO 61, OPP PETROL PUMP BOHRI, 
TALAB TILLO, JAMMU

181002 JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

2206 NZ2560N1 2560 Narengi Guwahati Recycler OnSite URBAN BORA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, NARENGI 
TINIALI, DIST KAMRUP METRO

781026 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2207 NZ2561N1 2561 Pasighat Guwahati Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 198-C, UPPER BANSKOTA, EAST 
SIANG, DIST-EAST SIANG

791102 EAST SIANG ARUNACHAL PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2208 NZ1787N1 1787 Bongaigaon Guwahati Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN First Floor,Main Road, Opp Mayapuri 
Cinema,Bon  BONGAIGAON

783380 BONGAIGAON ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2209 NZ2660N1 2660 GADCHANDUR Chandrapur Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 12, NEAR SAVITRIBAI FULE 
SCHOOL, SHEDMAKE CHOWK, A/P 

442908 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2210 PA0516H1 516 Talere Ratnagiri ATM OnSite RURAL URANKAR BLDG;NEAR S.T.STAND,TALERE 
TALUKA-KANKAVALI

416801 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2211 NZ2624N1 2624 North Paravur ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN ALWAYE-PARAVOOR MAIN ROAD, 
CHENNAMANGALAM JUNCTION, NORTH 

683513 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2212 NZ2625N1 2625 Nedumangad ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN MAR BUILDING(H), VALICODE 
NEDUMANGAD

695541 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2213 NZ0058N1 58 GONDIA (RECYCLER - ONSITE) NAGPUR Recycler OnSite URBAN GURUNANAK WARD OLD BUS STAND 
ROAD, GONDIA

441601 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2214 NZ0043N1 43 Shivaji Nagar Pune City Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN 364/365/4,KASINATH PRASAD, 
SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE

411005 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2215 PA0104H1 104 Alandi Pune West ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Shop No 4 Vitthal Rukmini Chowk, Near Alandi 
Police station, Alandi Pune 412105

412105 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2216 PA0682H1 682 Dehugaon Pune West ATM Offsite RURAL Milkat no 190 Near Bank of Maharashtra Old ST 
Bus Stand Dehugaon Tal Haveli Distt Pune 

412109 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2217 PA0286H1 286 KOREGAON SATARA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GUPTA BLDG,LAXMINAGAR,OPP.BHANDARI 
HOSP., KOREGAON,

415501 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2218 OA0196S1 196 CHIKHALTHANA CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

ATM offsite METROPOLITAN DWARKESH COMPLEX CHIKALTHANA. 
AURANGABA PIN CODE :-431201

431201 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2219 NZ2659N1 2659 Karond Bhopal Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO 18, KRASHAK NAGAR COLONY 
PHASE-2, NEW JAIL ROAD, KAROND

462038 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2220 NZ0357N1 357 RAJKOT Ahmedabad Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN MADHAV CHAMBERS,U.N.DHEBAR 
RD;RAJKOT-360001 MADHAV 

360001 RAJKOT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2221 NZ1339N1 1339 Palwal GURUGRAM Recycler onsite URBAN OM BHATT CO. OPP. OLD TRUCK UNION, 
PALWAL RAILWAY ROAD,

121102 PALWAL HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2222 NZ2558N1 2558 Ramagundam HYDERABAD Recycler onsite URBAN #20-1-49/5/1, BUS STAND COLONY 
GODAVARI KHANI, RAMGUNDAM

505209 PEDDAPALLI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2223 OA0875S1 875 KHADKEWADA KOLHAPUR ATM OffSite RURAL SHRI KRISHNA DUDH UTPADAK SAHAKARI 
BLDGKHADKEWADA TEH 

416116 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2224 OA0292S1 292 KUDAL(SATARA) SATARA ATM Offsite RURAL AT POST KUDAL, TAL JAWALI, DIST SATARA 
- 415514

415514 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2225 PA1257H1 1257 MAYUR  VIHAR  BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN  at Hazrat Nizamuddin Railway Station, Delhi-
110013

110013 EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2226 OA1243S1 1243 Malviya Nagar JAIPUR ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN RBI Staff quarters, RBI staff colony, Gandhi 
Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302015

302015 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2227 NZ2653N1 2653 ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI Chennai Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN 332-W, AF BLOCK, 1TH MAIN ROAD ANNA 
NAGAR WEST

600040 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2228 HZ2616H1 2616 Kulithalai COIMBATORE Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NO 26, KADAMARKOVIL STREET, KARUR 
MAIN ROAD, KUILTHALAI

639104 KARUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2229 NZ0301N1 301 Kranti Chowk CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN M T CENTRE 1ST FL,KRANTI 
CHOWK,AURANGABAD KRANTI CHOWK

431005 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2230 NZ2622N1 2622 Kattappana ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN PERINCHERIKALAM BUILDING NEAR 
MUNICIPAL TOWN HALL, KATTAPPANA

685505 IDUKKI KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2231 NZ0237N1 237 PANDHARPUR Solapur Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN BSNL BHAVAN, TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
BUILDING, PANDHARPUR, TAL. - 

413304 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2232 NZ1293N1 1293 Hapur Noida Recycler Onsite URBAN #2-3/2127/1, RAILWAY ROAD NEAR NEHRU 
CHOWK, ATTARPURA,HAPUR

245101 HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2233 PA2663H1 2663 Bodhgaya Patna ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Hotel Premashram, Sidharth Nagar (Behind 
Maya Sarovar), Bodhgaya, Gaya (Bihar)-824231

824231 GAYA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2234 NZ2654N1 2654 VATWA Ahmedabad Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP 1-5, PRATHAM PARADISE, OPP 
OMKAR HILL KARANAVATI APARTMENT, 

382405 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2235 NZ1722N1 1722 Dimapur Guwahati Recycler Onsite URBAN PURANA BAZAR, NEAR TRAFFIC POINT 
DIMAPUR

797112 DIMAPUR NAGALAND Yes Yes Yes

2236 NZ2648N1 2648 SAWAI MADHOPUR JAIPUR Recycler Onsite URBAN PLOT NO 11,12,13, KH NO-1592, 
ALANPURRANTHAMBHORE CIRCLE, SAWAI 

322001 SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2237 NZ0167N1 167 Wavi NASIK Recycler Onsite RURAL 41,P.L.BHUTADA BLDG, ,WAVI 422104 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2238 NZ1584N1 1584 Karanja Lad AKOLA Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MOHAN NAGAR, MANGRULPIR ROAD, 
,KARANJA LAD, DIST. - WASHIM, 

444105 WASHIM MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2239 NZ2411N1 2411 Chikhli Pune West Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 11,12,13,14, GANESH SIDDHI, 
WING D ,NEVALE VASTI, CHIKHALI

411062 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2240 NZ2621N1 2621 Kanjirappally Branch ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN KCT KETTIDAM, KANJIRAPPALLY 
,KOTTAYAM

686507 KOTTAYAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2241 NZ2627N1 2627 Ramanattukara ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MARIYAM TOWER, CALICUT ROAD 
,RAMANATTUKARA

673633 KOZHIKODE KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2242 NZ2632N1 2632 PARSEONI Nagpur Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN SHRIKRISHNARPAN COMPLEX, ,SAONER 
ROAD, PARSEONI

441105 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2243 NZ2642N1 2642 Chas Ranchi Recycler Onsite URBAN H.DEY COMPLEX, MAIN ROAD ,PHAL MANDI 
CHAS BOKARO

827013 BOKARO JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2244 NZ2644N1 2644 Pakur Ranchi Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN HAINDANGA BAZAR, YM NEW MARKET, 
,NEAR RAILWAY STATION

816107 PAKUR JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes
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2245 NZ2645N1 2645 DALSINGHSARAI Patna Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN MARKET COMPLEX, THANA ROAD 
,DALSINGHSARAI

848114 SAMASTIPUR BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2246 NZ2649N1 2649 Ambari Guwahati Recycler Onsite URBAN GN BORDOLOI ROAD, AMBARI ,GUWAHATI, 
KAMRUP METRO

781001 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2247 NZ2650N1 2650 Hojai Guwahati Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN RAJASTHAN BHAVAN, MARWARI 
,PANCHAYAT BHAWAN, J K KEDIA

782435 HOJAI ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2248 NZ2651N1 2651 Sirohi Jaipur Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO 202, OPP SINDHI DHARAMSHALA 
,MALI SAMAJ CHHATRAVAS ROAD, SIROHI

307001 SIROHI RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2249 NZ2669N1 2669 Rajnagar Extension Noida Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 17, GROUND FLOOR, AVS CITY 
SQUARE, RAJNAGAR EXTENSION, 

201017 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2250 OA0234S1 234 MALGUND Ratnagiri ATM Onsite RURAL KELKAR BLD, BAZAR PETH, MALGUND, 
,GANAPATPULE

415615 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2251 OA1279S1 1279 LUCKNOW CHOWK Lucknow ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 31, KHUN KHUN JI ROAD, CHOWK, 
LUCKNOW, ,DIST. - LUCKNOW, UTTAR 

226021 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2252 OA1465S1 1465 Saharanpur Noida ATM Onsite URBAN HOUSE NO. 12/2955, SAHARANPUR 
,AMBALA ROAD,

247001 SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2253 OA2573S1 2573 IBRAHIMPATNAM Vijayawada ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN D NO 21-104, RING CENTRE, ,FERRY ROAD, 
IBRAHIMPATNAM, DIST- NTR

521456 NTR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2254 OA2631S1 2631 ARJUNI MORGAON (2631) Nagpur ATM Onsite RURAL KAPGATE COMPLEX, ,TAL-ARJUNI 
MORGAON

441701 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2255 OA2664S1 2664 Old Goa GOA ATM Onsite RURAL SHOP NO B282/16,17,18 &19 ,WEST COAST 
RESIDENCY, KADAMBA BAZAR

403402 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2256 OA2668S1 2668 Shujalpur Bhopal ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN HOUSE NO. 262, TILAKPETH, SHUJALPUR 
MANDI, ,TEHSIL- SHUJALPUR, DIST. - 

465333 SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2257 OA2671S1 2671 Ashta Bhopal ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SURVEY NO. 118/3, VILLAGE-KAJILKHEDI, 
,SHUJALPUR ROAD BYPASS, TEHSIL-

466116 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2258 PA2525H1 2525 SUPREME COURT BRANCH DELHI ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN ROOM NO. 601, 6TH FLOOR, E BLOCK, 
ADDITIONAL BUILDING COMPLEX, 

110001 CENTRAL DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2259 OA1126S1 1126 RAJAHMUNDRY Vijayawada ATM OnSite URBAN D. NO. 6-4-3, PEDDADAVARI STREET, T 
NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY,, DIST. - EAST 

533101 EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2260 OA2678S1 2678 MANGALAGIRI Vijayawada ATM OnSite URBAN D. NO. 1-646/A, BAPUJI MANSION, GT ROAD,, 
OPPOSITE R AND B BUNGLOW, 

522503 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2261 OA2675S1 2675 BANGRASIA CHIKLOD ROAD Bhopal ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SURVEY NO. 145/2/2, BHOJPUR ROAD, 
BANGRASIA SQUARE,, OPPOSITE S R TULSI 

462045 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2262 NZ0064N1 64 WANI(YAVATMAL) CHANDRAPUR Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN CHORDIYA COMPLEX, GROUND FLOOR, 
TAGORE CHOWK,, LD HYDERABAD ROAD, 

445304 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2263 NZ2623N1 2623 KUNNAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite URBAN BEEYES ARCADE, NH-212,, WAYNAD ROAD, 
KARANTHUR

673571 KOZHIKODE KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2264 OA2691S1 2691 BHATKAL HUBBALLI ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN BUNDER ROAD, THE NEW ENGLISH 
SCHOOL CAMPUS,, BHATKAL, DIST. - 

581320 UTTAR KANNAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2265 OA2682S1 2682 SACHIN SURAT ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO. 1084, GROUND FLOOR, SACHIN 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SACHIN GIDC,, ROAD 

394230 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2266 HZ1374H1 1374 JAINAGAR, BANGALORE BENGALURU Recycler OffSite METROPOLITAN Hospital campus 465/A, 3RD BLOCK OPP. 
NMKRV WOMENS' COLLEGE, 22ND CROSS

560011 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2267 PA2525H2 2525 SUPREME COURT BRANCH DELHI ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN ROOM NO. 601, 6TH FLOOR, E BLOCK, 
ADDITIONAL BUILDING COMPLEX, 

110001 CENTRAL DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2268 OA0707S2 707 PUNE-BIBWEWADI PUNE CITY ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN RENUKA,687/A,ANIKET 
HOUSING.SOCIETY,2.BIBWEWADI, PUNE

411037 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2269 PA0905H1 905 DELHI-PREET VIHAR DELHI ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN F-12,DASHMESH NIWAS,VIKAS MARG, 
PREET VIHAR,DELHI

110092 EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2270 NZ1165N1 1165 KARVENAGAR, NAGPUR NAGPUR Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN ARUNODAYA 7,, WARDHA 
ROAD,KARVENAGAR,NAGPUR

440025 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2271 NZ0401N1 401 JAMNAGAR AHMEDABAD Recycler OnSite URBAN CITY SURVEY NO.4-A,GRAIN 
MARKET,JAMNAGAR, CITY SURVEY NO.4-

361001 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2272 OA2695S1 2695 PITHAPURAM Vijayawada ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN D. NO. 5-3-109, MAIN ROAD, GOLD MARKET, 
NEAR SRIPADA VALLABHA TEMPLE,, 

533450 KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2273 HZ2525H1 2525 SUPREME COURT BRANCH DELHI Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN ROOM NO. 601, 6TH FLOOR, E BLOCK, 
ADDITIONAL BUILDING COMPLEX, 

110001 CENTRAL DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2274 OA2692S1 2692 PUTTUR HUBBALLI ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN 5-1-129F, VIGHNESHWARA COMPLEX, 
BANNUR VILLAGE, PUTTUR,, TAL. - PUTTUR, 

574203 DAKSHIN KANNAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2275 OA2673S1 2673 MINAL RESIDENCY Bhopal ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 9, 10, 11 AND 12, RAJ CAPITAL, 
RAJ SHASHI APARTMENT,, MINAL 

462023 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2276 NZ1072N1 1072 PUNE-MASULKAR COLONY PIMPRI Pune West Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN MASULKAR TOWER,MASULKAR 
COLONY,PIMPRI PUNE 411018, MASULKAR  

411018 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2277 NZ2676N1 2676 Sonarpur Kolkata Recycler OnSite URBAN 378, NATUNPALLY, J L NO. 39,, SONARPUR, 
DIST.- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

700150 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2278 NZ2517N1 2517 MAHE ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN G- FLOOR, NEAR ST TERESSA CHURCH,, 
MAIN ROAD MAHE

673310 PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY Yes Yes Yes

2279 OA0853S1 853 Thergaon Pune West ATM OffSite METROPOLITAN SHASHI LAXMAN, SR.NO. 49/2A/17, NEAR 
PANDIT PETROL PUMP THERGAON, 

411033 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2280 OA1084S1 1084 Shirbhabi Solapur ATM OnSite RURAL SHIRBHAVI,TEH.SANGOLA, TEH.SANGOLA 413318 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2281 OA2667S1 2667 Darwha CHANDRAPUR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 24, JIRAPURE NAGAR, NEAR BUS 
STAND, AT POST DARWHA,, TALUKA- 

445202 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2282 NZ2670N1 2670 Manesar GURUGRAM Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN Unit No. : 63 & 64, Eros Corporate Park, Sector - 
2, Tower K IMT, Manesar, Haryana - 

122052 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2283 OA0580S1 580 PENNUR Solapur ATM OnSite RURAL Pennur Survey No 5457 Papari Road At Post 
Pennur Tq Mohol Dt ,Solapur

413248 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2284 OA0773S1 773 ASHRAM RD AHMEDABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN 10,EMBASSY MARKET,ASHRAM 
RD,NAVRANGPURA,AHMEDABAD-380009 , 

380009 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2285 OA2720S1 2720 BANGA Ludhiana ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, BSL COMPLEX, 
MUKANDAPUR ROAD, , BANGA, DIST. - S B S 

144505 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2286 OA2674S1 2674 SEONI MALWA Bhopal ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN KHASRA NO. 86/12, P H NO. 46, 
BURHANPURA, WARD NO. 3, NEAR 

461223 NARMADAPURAM MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2287 OA2689S1 2689 Gachibowli HYDERABAD ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SRI THIRUMALA HUB 9, S. NO. 72/1 
RAIDURG, , GACHIBOWLI, 

500032 RANGAREDDI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2288 OA0822S1 822 Sangamwadi PUNE CITY ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Sadhuvaswani chowk,sangamwadi branch, 
Pune 411001

411001 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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2289 OA0404S1 404 Bhavnagar Ahmedabad ATM OnSite URBAN 1ST FL, TURNING POINT COMPLEX 
OPP.DADASAHEB DERASAR 

364001 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2290 OA1686S2 1686 Pimple Gurav Pune West ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Trimurti Corner, Pawananagar PIMPLE GURAV 
, Trimurti Chowk

411061 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2291 OA0753S1 753 TT Nagar Bhopal ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN GTB COMPLEX GROUND FLOOR , BLOCK B, 
NEW MARKET BHOPAL

462003 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2292 OA2701S1 2701 Uttarkashi Dehradun ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN MAIN MARKET, COURT ROAD, UTTARKASHI, 
, DIST. - UTTAR KASHI, UTTARAKHAND

249193 UTTAR KASHI UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2293 OA2679S1 2679 AMGAON NAGPUR ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN NEAR KAMDHENU HONDA SHOWROOM, 
BHARAT PETROLEUM PETROL PUMP, , 

441902 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2294 OA2725S1 2725 Mettupalayam COIMBATORE ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN Ground Floor, No. 92 A, Annur Main Road, 
Nadoor, Mettupalayam 

641301 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2295 NZ2646N1 2646 JHANJARPUR Patna Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN A/P JHANJHARPUR, NEAR LANGRA  CHOWK 
, MADHUBANI

847403 MADHUBANI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2296 NZ2639N1 2639 CHITRANJAN PARK DELHI DELHI Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN B-309, CHITRANJAN PARK,NEW DELHI , 
SOUTH EAST DELHI

110019 SOUTH-EAST DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2297 OA2721S1 2721 GIDDARBAHA Ludhiana ATM OnSite SEMI URBAN DHIR MARKET, OLD ANAJ MANDI, 
GIDDERBAHA, , DIST. SRI MUKATSAR 

152101 MUKTSAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2298 OA0055S1 55 CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR ATM OnSite URBAN CHANDRAPUR M.G.ROAD, P.B.NO.14, 
442402

442402 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2299 OA0351S2 351 Chandni Chowk DELHI ATM offsite METROPOLITAN NEW DELHI RAILWAY STATION PLATFORM 
NO 16AJMERI GATE Landmark Near SBI ATM 

110001 CENTRAL DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2300 OA2693S1 2693 Mahaveer Circle (Pumpwell) HUBBALLI ATM Onsite URBAN Lotus GalaxyVV98+WP2, Capitanio School 
Road, Nanthoor, Pumpwell Mahaveer Circle 

575002 DAKSHIN KANNAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2301 OA0623S1 623 Junnar Pune West ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Property No 51, Ground Floor, Sadabazar Peth, 
Opp Bhakatmal and brothers shop, Junnar Tal 

410502 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2302 OA0824S1 824 SHINGANAPUR SATARA ATM Onsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG 43 SHINGANPUR 
TEH MAN DIST SATARA SHINGANAPUR 

415508 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2303 OA0430S1 430 Kallam SOLAPUR ATM offsite SEMI URBAN HANASHREE BLDG BANK RD KALLAM 
DIST.OSMANABAD KALLAM, 413507

413507 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2304 OA0766S1 766 Charholi Pune West ATM offsite METROPOLITAN SY.NO.484/2,485,DABHADEWASTI, 
POPATRAO KALJE PETROLEUM, NEAR 

412105 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2305 OA2694S1 2694 Kudasan Ahmedabad ATM Onsite URBAN SHOP NO. 15, GROUND FLOOR, ATISHAY 
SHIVALAY-2,OPPOSITE SWAMINARAYAN 

382421 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2306 OA2700S1 2700 Prem Nagar Dehradun ATM Onsite URBAN MAIN MARKET, PREMNAGAR, 
DEHRADUN,DIST. - DEHRA DUN, 

248001 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2307 PA0038H1 38 Latur Main Latur ATM Onsite URBAN H.NO. R-4/2/1,2,3, SONVANE COMPLEX , 
NEAR KAMDAR PETRO PUMP LATURMAIN 

413512 LATUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2308 OA2703S1 2703 Danapur Patna ATM Onsite URBAN GROUND FLOOR, SANRACHANA CITY 
CENTRE, SHOP NO. GB-1, GB-2 AND 

801503 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2309 OA0499S2 499 Senapati Kapshi Kolhapur ATM offsite RURAL Tibiley Bldg., Santaji Nagar, A/P- Senapati 
Kapshi, Tal- Kagal, Dist-Kolhapur, Pin-416218

416218 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2310 OA2714S1 2714 Dhanwantri Nagar JABALPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO. HIG 150, MAHARANA PRATAP 
WARD, DHANVANTARI NAGAR,JABALPUR 

482003 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2311 PA0040H2 40 Somwar peth Pune City ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN AGARKAR HIGH SCH.BLDG,444 
SOMWARPETH,PUNE,411011

411011 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2312 OA0739S1 739 Kutasa Akola ATM Onsite RURAL RELKAR'S BLDG,AT & POST-
KUTASATEH.AKOT

444101 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2313 OA2719S1 2719 Kichcha Dehradun ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 17, PRIMROSE VASANT GARDEN, 
KICHHA,DIST. - UDHAN SINGH NAGAR, 

263148 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2314 OA0852S1 852 Mayur Colony Pune City ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 6,MAYUR COLONY,KARVE 
ROAD,KOTHRUD,PUNE

411029 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2315 PA4415H1 4415 MGB- Tuljapur Solapur ATM offsite SEMI URBAN MGB Tuljapur branch, CTS No. 834/13, Survey 
No. 189, Naldurg Road, Tuljapur, Dist Dharashiv-

413601 DHARASHIV MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2316 NZ2629N1 2629 West Fort Thrissur ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite URBAN MARIA ARCADE, MACHINGAL LANEM G 
ROAD, THRISSUR

680001 THRISSUR KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2317 OA2684S1 2684 GOPALPUR BHUBANESWAR ATM ONSITE URBAN PLOT NO. 101, KHATA NO. 1062/838, 
DAHALIABAG,POST BHANPUR, DIST. - 

753011 CUTTACK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2318 OA2713S1 2713 Adarsh Nagar JABALPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN IN FRONT OF PETROL PUMP, BESIDE BPCL 
RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX,ADARSH NAGAR, 

482001 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2319 OA0388S1 388 TIRUCHIRAPALLI COIMBATORE ATM Offsite URBAN Bharat Shopping Maall,F-7, Bharat Shopping 
Maall,Door No. 2, & 50, Heber 

620018 TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2320 NZ1474N1 1474 Nagaon Guwahati Recycler Onsite URBAN PODDAR HOUSE, FIRST FLOOR, 
HAIBORGAON NAGAONA. T. ROAD,

782002 NAGAON ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2321 OA0816S1 816 Nandeshwar SOLAPUR ATM Onsite RURAL BANDGAR 
BLDGNANDESHWAR,TEH.MANGALWEDHA

413322 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2322 OA2709S1 2709 GANJBASODA Bhopal ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 2443, WARD NO. 07, VIVEKANAND 
WARD, LAL BAG AREA,BARETH ROAD, 

464221 VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2323 NZ2630N1 2630 Pali Jaipur Recycler OnSite URBAN PLOT NO 1&2, BHATO KI BASTINEAR 
SUMERPUR ROAD CHOWKI, PALI

306401 PALI RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2324 OA2736S1 2736 Nabha Ludhiana ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BAURAN GATE, NEAR NEW GRAIN 
MARKET,NABHA, DIST. - PATIALA, PUNJAB

147201 PATIALA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2325 NZ2628N1 2628 Vaikom ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN SREE BHAVAN TOWERS, NORTH 
GATEVAIKOM TEMPLE ROAD

686141 KOTTAYAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2326 OA2213S1 2213 Shivpur VARANASI ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra Zonal Office, S-20/53-28-
29, Budhha Vihar, Cantonment area, hehind 

221002 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2327 OA2661S1 2661 Tapoo Jaipur ATM Onsite RURAL AABADI KHESTRA, OPPOSITETAPOO GRAM 
PANCHAYAT,

342312 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2328 OA2718S1 2718 RANJHI JABALPUR ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 1779, KOCHAR VILLA, NARSINGH NAGAR, 
NEAR MASTANA CHOWK,RANJHI, DIST. - 

482011 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2329 OA2704S1 2704 CHUNAR VARANASI ATM ONSITE SEMI URBAN H. NO. 253, LOWER LINES, CHUNAR,DIST. 
MIRZAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH

231304 MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2330 OA2717S1 2717 Cityland Amravati Amravati ATM Onsite URBAN PLOT NO. 803, SHOP NO. 10, CITYLAND, 
OPPOSITE BORGAON DHARMALE,NAGPUR 

444901 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2331 OA0155S1 155 Tardeo MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Plot No CVS No- 369,BMC, Vegetable Market , 
Sitaram Ghadigaokar Marg, Tulsiwadi, Tardeo 

400034 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2332 OA2698S1 2698 NAINI VARANASI ATM ONSITE METROPOLITAN 15, CHAK SATAI, IN FRONT OF RUDRA 
AKRITI,ARAIL CHAURAHA, NAINI, DIST. - 

211008 PRAYAGRAJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

Restricted



 

SN Entity Name Br Code Branch Name ZoneName Type of 
Machine

Site Area Location PIN Code District State Braille Embrossed 
Machines

Talking 
ATMs

Voice 
Guidance

2333 OA2734S1 2734 Selaqui Dehradun ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN KHASRA NO. 916/5 AND 919/6, JAI DURGA 
SHOPPING COMPLEX, CENTRAL HOPE 

248011 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2334 OA2752S1 2752 Ghatkesar HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Ghatkesar Branch,H No 9-
169/12 NSR White house, Shivareddy Gudda 

501301 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2335 OA2735S1 2735 MALOUT LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GT Road, Ward No 13,Near Convent School, 
Malout, Distt-Sri Muktsar Sahib, Punjab-152107

152107 MUKTSAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2336 OA2665S1 2665 Omalur COIMBATORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Omalur Branch, Ground Floor, VKS Complex, 
6/250, Indira Nagar, Pachanampatti post, 

636455 SALEM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2337 OA2688S1 2688 Chintal HYDERABAD ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Bank of Maharashtra, Chintal Branch, Shop No. 
17 and 18, Siri Towers Sy No. 145/part IDA 

500055 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2338 NZ2722N1 2722 B N REDDY NAGAR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN GROUND FLOOR, PLOT NO. 317, 
TEACHERS' COLONY,RANGAREDDI, 

500070 RANGAREDDI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2339 OA2706S1 2706 Keshod AHMEDABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Shop No- 12-16/17, GF Keshod Business 
CENTER Junagadh Road Keshod - 362220

362220 JUNAGADH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2340 OA1035S1 1035 Uaklipen AKOLA ATM Onsite RURAL Bank of Maharashtra, c/o. Laxmibai Surduse, at 
post. Ukalipen, Tal. Dist. Washim 444505

444507 WASHIM MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2341 OA2728S1 2728 Curchorem GOA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN H NO 2262, Amalgamated shop No G3( Shop 
no 3 & 4) Venkatesh chambers Building B Near 

403706 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2342 OA2727S1 2727 Bicholim GOA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Shop No. S1,S2, S12& S13,Moraes 
Plaza,Bordem Bicholim North  Goa 403504

403504 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2343 OA2742S1 2742 Rajam Branch Vijayawada ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Rajam Branch D no 1-202 S no 92/7 GMR 
institute of TechnologyGMR nagar Rajam 

532127 VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2344 NZ0252N1 252 LONI-MARKET YARD AMRAVATI Recycler Onsite RURAL CHIKALE BUILDIND,MARKET 
YARD,LONI,TEH.WARVD,449913

444913 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2345 OA0228S1 228 GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI NORTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN M/s Abhay Corporation, Shop No. -1, Punit 
Plaza, Next to Rajawadi Post Office, Rajawadi, 

400077 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2346 OA2687S1 2687 Ameenpur HYDERABAD ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bank of Maharashtra, Ameeenpur Branch Plot 
No:52 & 53 bearing Sy.No 165 & 166, 

502319 SANGAREDDY TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2347 OA2748S1 2748 Jagraon LUDHIANA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Geeta Colony, Disposal Road,  Jagraon, Distt 
Ludhiana

142026 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2348 OA2743S1 2743 Katargam SURAT ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO 28,29,30,31, SUNDAY HUB, 
AMBATALAWADI, KATARGAM,SURAT-

395004 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2349 OA2699S1 2699 Kishan Nagar Dehradun ATM Onsite URBAN 166/155 Sayyad Mohalla, Opposite Kishan 
Nagar Gurudwara, Kishan Nagar Dehradun-

248001 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2350 OA2702S1 2702 Bihta PATNA ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN At.Bihta Main Road,Near Police station,Infront of 
Van Heusan,Bihta-801103

801103 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2351 OA2715S1 2715 Gadarwara JABALPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Hospital Road Bhabha Ward Near Bank of 
Baroda Gadarwara 

487551 NARSIMHAPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2352 OA2705S1 2705 TARAMANDAL VARANASI ATM Onsite URBAN HIG C 395 SIDDHARTH ECNLAVE, 
TARAMANDAL, Gorakhpur 273017

273001 GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2353 OA2723S1 2723 Dharapuram Road Tiruppur COIMBATORE ATM Onsite URBAN 707/A, Ground Floor, Rathinam Plaza, 
Dharapuram 

641608 TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2354 OA2716S1 2716 Khurai JABALPUR ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN SANT RAVIDAS WARD, SAGAR - KHURAI 
ROAD, KHURAI,DIST. - SAGAR, MADHYA 

470117 SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2355 OA0361S1 361 Kundal KOLHAPUR ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Lad Guruji Bhavan, 552 Main road, Kundal The-
Kundal, Dist-Sangli Pin-416309

416309 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2356 OA1911S1 1911 Ramtek Nagpur ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN BESIDE ABHAY TRADERS,OPPOSITE 
CANARA Bank,MANSAR,TALUKA 

441401 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2357 OA0168S1 168 Vani Nasik ATM OffSite SEMI URBAN SAPTSRUNGI GADH, ABHONE, KALWAN 
TALUKA, 423502

423502 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2358 NZ0460N1 460 Bilaspur Raipur Recycler Onsite URBAN SAMAD CHAWL, MASANGANJ, 
BILASPUR,DIST. - BILASPUR, 

495001 BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

2359 OA0655S1 655 Dapur Nasik ATM Onsite RURAL T.BALA AHWAD BLDG,H.215,AT&POST 
DAPUR,SINNAR TALUKA

422106 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2360 OA0661S1 661 Karanjali Nasik ATM Onsite RURAL 'ASHIRWAD',KARANJALI,TEH.PEINT 422208 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2361 OA2745S1 2745 TALOJA MIDC Navi Mumbai ATM ONSITE URBAN UNIT NO. 19, GROUND FLOOR, BUILDING A, 
SILVER SPRINGS, TALOJA MIDC 

410208 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2362 OA2744S1 2744 DRONAGIRI Navi Mumbai ATM ONSITE URBAN SHOP NO. 1, 2, AND 3, GROUND FLOOR, 
SKY COPPER BUILDING,SECTOR 50, 

400702 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2363 OA2753S1 2753 Kodad Hyderabad ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN M B R COMPLEX, HUZURNAGAR ROAD, 
KODAD,DIST. - SURYAPET, TELANGANA

508206 SURYAPET TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2364 OA2751S1 2751 Boduppal Hyderabad ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN H. NO. 4-26/3/3, VEERA REDDY NAGAR 
COLONY,BODUPPAL, DIST. - MEDCHAL 

500092 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2365 HZ2731H1 2731 Chandannagar Kolkata Recycler Onsite URBAN 164, G T Road, Barabazar, Chandannagar,Dist. - 
Hooghly, West Bengal

712136 HUGLI WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2366 HZ2737H1 2737 Samrala Ludhiana Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, KANG MARKET, 
CHANDIGARH ROAD,SAMRALA, DIST. - 

141114 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2367 HZ1596H1 1596 HAZARIBAGH RANCHI Recycler ONSITE URBAN M.R.SHOPPING COMPLEX, JHANDA 
CHOWK, HAZARIBAG 

825301 HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2368 HZ1520H1 1520 Pusad Chandrapur Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN DEOSARKAR COMPLEX, NEAR SHANI 
MANDIR, MOTINAGAR,PUSAD, TAL. - 

445204 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2369 HZ2742H1 2742 Rajam Vijayawada Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYGMR 
NAGAR RAJAM

532127 VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2370 OA2759S1 2759 Sunam Ludhiana ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN OPPOSITE GAUSHALA, GUGGA MARI 
ROAD,SUNAM, DIST. - SANGRUR, PUNJAB

148028 SANGRUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2371 OA2760S1 2760 Basant City, Ludhiana Ludhiana ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SCO-7, BASANT CITY, EXTN 2,LUDHIANA, 
DIST. - LUDHIANA, PUNJAB

141013 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2372 OA2762S1 2762 Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana Ludhiana ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN OPPOSITE FORTIS HOSPITAL, 
CHANDIGARH ROAD,LUDHIANA, DIST. - 

141014 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2373 OA2754S1 2754 Zaheerabad Hyderabad ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NO. 6-43/1, MAIN ROAD, ZAHEERABAD,DIST. 
- SANGAREDDY, TELANGANA

502228 SANGAREDDY TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2374 HZ0525H1 525 Saoli Chandrapur Recycler Onsite RURAL PLOT NO 757, WARD NO. 1 SAVALIMAIN 
ROAD, SAVALI

441225 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2375 PA1413H2 1413 Katraj PUNE EAST ATM offsite METROPOLITAN Shriram Nagari Co-operative Housing Society 
77/2/C/7, Bharati Vidyapeeth Road, 

411043 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2376 HZ2732H1 2732 Survey Park Kolkata Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 167, SANTOSHPUR AVENUE, SURVEY 
PARK,KOLKATA, DIST. - KOLKATA, WEST 

700075 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes
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2377 OA2778S1 2778 Hansi Chandigarh ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 519/10, NEAR VISHWAKARMA CHOWK, JIND 
ROAD,HANSI, DIST. - HISAR, HARYANA - 

125033 HISAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2378 OA2766S1 2766 Panchkula Sec-20 Chandigarh ATM Onsite URBAN SCO 292, URBAN ESTATE, SECTOR 
20,PANCHKULA, DIST. - PANCHKULA, 

134116 PANCHKULA HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2379 OA2741S1 2741 Saharanpur Road Dehradun DEHRADUN ATM Onsite URBAN OLD NO. 15, NEW G6/15, SAHARANPUR 
ROAD, PATEL NAGAR,DEHRADUN, DIST. - 

248001 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2380 NZ2652N1 2652 Vaishali Jaipur Recycler onsite URBAN NEAR LINK ROAD, CHRISTIAN 
GANJANASAGAR LINK ROAD, AJMER305001

305001 AJMER RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2381 OA2771S1 2771 Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana Ludhiana ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SCO 56-57, G K ENCLAVE AND MALL, 
SIDWAN CANAL,PAKHOWAL ROAD, 

141108 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2382 OA2761S1 2761 Kotkapura Ludhiana ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR GIANI ZAIL SINGH MARKET, MOGA 
ROAD,KOTKAPURA, DIST. - FARIDKOT, 

151204 FARIDKOT PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2383 OA0475S1 475 Hoshiarpur Ludhiana ATM Onsite URBAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR 
PRABHAT CHOWK,HOSHIARPUR, DIST. - 

146001 HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2384 OA2733S1 2733 Greater Noida Sector 1 Noida ATM Onsite URBAN SHOP NO. 2 AND 3, ACE DIVINO, GREATER 
NOIDA WEST SECTOR 1,DIST. GAUTAM 

201301 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2385 OA2763S1 2763 Alambagh Lucknow ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 134/135, SNEH NAGAR, SAHU PLAZA, 
ALAMBAGH,LUCKNOW, DIST. - LUCKNOW, 

226012 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2386 OA2764S1 2764 Gomti Nagar Ext Lucknow ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 8A AND 8B, NBCC TOWER, 
GOMATI NAGAR EXTENSION,LUCKNOW, 

226010 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2387 OA2749S1 2749 Vasundhara Ghaziabad Noida ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHREERAM PLAZA, SHOP NO. C-11, 
SECTOR 13,VASUNDHARA, DIST. - 

201012 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2388 HZ2134H1 2134 Ramanathapuram COIMBATORE Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN 30, SAKKARAKKOTTAI POST 
SIVAGNAPURAMRAMANATHAPURAM 

623504 RAMANATHAPURAM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2389 OA1080S1 1080 Varwand PUNE EAST ATM onsite SEMI URBAN GUGALE 
BLDG.,WARWAND,TEH.DAUND412215

412215 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2390 HZ0019H2 19 HYDERABAD-SULTAN BAZAR HYDERABAD Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN H.NO 4-3-448 TO 460 & 465 TO 468, GR 
FLOOR, VINOOTHNA PITTIE'S MAJESTY 

500001 HYDERABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2391 PW0389P1 389 JAIPUR-MIRZA ISMAIL ROAD Jaipur Window ATM onsite METROPOLITAN 4A, PARK STREEET M.I ROAD, JAIPURMIRZA 
ISMAIL ROAD302001

302001 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2392 HZ2772H1 2772 RAHON ROAD, LUDHIANA Ludhiana Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN B-32/1098, RAHON ROAD, KRISHNA 
COLONY,LUDHIANA, DIST. - LUDHIANA, 

141007 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2393 HZ2775H1 2775 GANPATI ENCLAVE, BATHINDA Ludhiana Recycler onsite URBAN SCO NO. 4-5, GANPATI ENCLAVE, DABWALI 
ROAD,BATHINDA, DIST. - BATHINDA, 

151001 BATHINDA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2394 HZ2773H1 2773 Model Town, Ludhiana Ludhiana Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN 521 L, DHARAM TOWER, MODEL TOWN, 
NEAR LYALLPUR SWEETS,LUDHIANA, DIST. - 

141002 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2395 HZ2774H1 2774 Akhnoor Road, Jammu Ludhiana Recycler onsite URBAN OPPOSITE PILLAR NO. 27, PATEL NAGAR, 
AKHNOOR ROAD,JAMMU, DIST. - JAMMU, 

180002 JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

2396 OA0624S1 624 Chitali AHILYANAGAR ATM onsite RURAL NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, CHITALI RAILWAY 
STATION, AT POST CHITALI,TAL.- RAHATA, 

413723 AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2397 OA2765S1 2765 Ramadevi Kanpur Lucknow ATM onsite METROPOLITAN 129, SAFIPUR 2ND, RAMADEVI, OPPOSITE 
JAGDAMBA PETROL PUMP,HARJENDRA 

208007 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2398 OA2683S1 2683 ASKA ROAD BHUBANESWAR ATM onsite URBAN ASKA ROAD, INFRONT OF LABOUR 
OFFICE,BERHAMPUR, DIST. - GANJAM, 

760003 GANJAM ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2399 PA0837H1 837 HAJI TAKLI PUNE EAST ATM Offsite RURAL GRAMPANCHAYAT BLDG,HAJI 
TAKLI,TEH.SHIRUR412218

412218 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2400 OA2789S1 2789 Chikodi HUBBALLI ATM onsite SEMI URBAN BESIDE KAMAL HOSPITAL, OPPOSITE 
KARNATAKA ELECTRICITY BOARD 

591201 BELAGAVI KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2401 OA2729S1 2729 NAGARBHAVI BENGALURU ATM onsite METROPOLITAN NO. 800, 11TH MAIN, VINAYAKA LAYOUT, 
NAGARBHAVI 2ND STAGE, BENGALURU, 

560072 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2402 OA1551S1 1551 DIBRUGARH GUWAHATI ATM onsite URBAN GOGOI HOUSE, PLAY GROUND, 
CHOWKIDINGEE, CHARI DIBRUGARH 

786003 DIBRUGARH ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2403 OA1712S1 1712 MADHUBANI PATNA ATM onsite SEMI URBAN First Floor, Suratganj MADHUBANI Women's 
College Road847211

847211 MADHUBANI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2404 KZ2690A1 2690 LAL BAZAR BETTIAH PATNA Recycler onsite URBAN NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE, TEEN LALTEN 
CHOWK, BETTIAH, DIST . - PASCHIMI 

845438 PASCHIMI CHAMPARAN BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2405 HZ0583H1 583 MEERUT NOIDA Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN H.NO.910,THAPARNAGAR,GURUDWARA 
ROAD,MEERUT 

250001 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2406 NZ2795N1 2795 NAGPUR ROAD CHHINDWARA CHHINDWARA Recycler onsite URBAN CHITRAKOOT COMPLEX HIG 1, NAGPUR 
RAOD, CHHINDWARA, DIST. - 

480001 CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2407 OA0456S1 456 ANAND SURAT ATM onsite URBAN HOUSE NO.1-9/11 INGLE BUILDING M G 
ROAD ANAND388001

388001 ANAND GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2408 OA2784S1 2784 PITHORAGARH DEHRADUN ATM onsite SEMI URBAN CHAND NIWAS, LINK ROAD, NEAR ALFA 
COACHING, PANDEY GAON, PITHORAGARH, 

262501 PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2409 OA0490S1 490 BANDORA GOA ATM onsite SEMI URBAN SHRI NAGESHI SANSTHA BLDG 
TAL.PHONDA,BANDORA403408

403408 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2410 HZ2791H1 2791 Barrackpore Kolkata Recycler onsite URBAN SHIV SAI PLAZA, B. T. ROAD, WARD NO. 19, 
BARRACKPORE, DIST. - NORTH 24 

700120 NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2411 OA2786S1 2786 BARAMATI MIDC PUNE EAST ATM onsite SEMI URBAN GAT NO. 158, PLOT NO. 4, BHIGWAN ROAD, 
NEXT TO URJA BHAVAN, BARAMATI, DIST. - 

413102 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2412 OA2787S1 2787 VALPOI GOA ATM onsite RURAL SHOP NO. A1, A2, AND A3, SURVEY NO. 
46/2, VALPOI, TAL. - SATTARI, DIST. - NORTH 

403506 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2413 OA0355S1 355 KATTA (PENDUR) RATNAGIRI ATM onsite RURAL PARVATI BLDG,MAIN RD,KATTA(PENDUR), 
TEH.MALVAN416404

416404 SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2414 NZ1384N2 1384 PUNE PASHAN PUNE CITY Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN 134/1, Mont Claire, Baner-Pashan Link Road, 
Pashan Pune -411021

411021 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2415 OA2782S1 2782 Lahurabir Varanasi ATM onsite METROPOLITAN C-27/143-2, RAMKATORA, LAHURABIR, 
VARANASI, DIST. - VARANASI, UTTAR 

221001 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2416 NZ2803N1 2803 Chawadhi Ludhiana Recycler onsite URBAN NIDHISH VIHAR, CHOWADHI, JAMMU, DIST. - 
JAMMU, JAMMU & KASHMIR180011

180011 JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

2417 NZ2612N1 2612 Karaikudi COIMBATORE Recycler onsite URBAN 375/5, DOOR NO 59MUTHURAM CHETTIAR 
STREET630001

630001 SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2418 OA2726S1 2726 Sundarapuram COIMBATORE ATM onsite METROPOLITAN 18, GROUND FLOOR, M K TOWERS, 
MADUKKARAI ROAD,SUNDARAPURAM, 

641021 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2419 OA2738S1 2738 Bhagwanpur DEHRADUN ATM onsite RURAL RAIPUR CHOWK, NEAR PULASTYA 
RESORT, INDUSTRIAL AREA 

247661 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2420 OA2739S1 2739 Gadarpur DEHRADUN ATM onsite RURAL GULARBHAJ ROAD, GADARPUR,DIST. - 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, 

263152 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes
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2421 OA2740S1 2740 Jainagar Rudrapur DEHRADUN ATM onsite URBAN DIVINE COMPLEX, JAINAGAR LANE NO. 4, 
RUDRAPUR ROAD,DIST. - UDHAN SINGH 

263153 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2422 OA2777S1 2777 Almora DEHRADUN ATM onsite SEMI URBAN DEVI BUILDINGS, L R SHAH ROAD, LALA 
BAZAAR,NEAR MILAN CHOWK, ALMORA, 

263601 ALMORA UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2423 OA2746S1 2746 Sarangarh Raipur ATM onsite SEMI URBAN BILASPUR ROAD, PRATAP GANJ,DIST. 
SARANGARH BILAIGARH, 

496445 SARANGARH-BILAIGARH CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

2424 OA2769S1 2769 Sohna Gurugram ATM onsite SEMI URBAN KC TOWER, GROUND FLOOR, SHIV 
COLONY, OPPOSITE MAIN BUS 

122101 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2425 OA2799S1 2799 Rohtak Gurugram ATM onsite URBAN 508/10, RANBIR PLAZA, RAM GOPAL 
COLONY, OPPOSITE INDRAPRASTHA 

124001 ROHTAK HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2426 OA2710S1 2710 Jagiroad Guwahati ATM onsite SEMI URBAN First Floor, H R Mazumdar Complex, Morigaon 
Raod,Jagiroad, Dist. - Morigaon, Assam782410

782410 MORIGAON ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2427 HZ1300H1 1300 RubyPark Kolkata Recycler onsite METROPOLITAN P/39/2,PHASE III,KASBA INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE,RUBY PARK,700107

700107 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2428 HZ2792H1 2792 DANKUNI Kolkata Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN T N MUKHERJEE ROAD, SOUTH SUBHAS 
PALLY,DANKUNI, DIST. - HOOGHLY, WEST 

712311 HUGLI WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2429 OA2785S1 2785 DOIWALA DEHRADUN ATM onsite RURAL VILLAGE AND POST NAGAL 
BULLANDWALA,DOIWALA ROAD, DIST. - 

248140 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2430 OA2804S1 2804 KANKHAL DEHRADUN ATM onsite URBAN BALE VILLA, DAKSH ROAD, OPPOSITE 
CHATRI WALA KUAN,KANKHAL, DIST. - 

249408 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2431 OA2781S1 2781 Kasia Varanasi ATM onsite RURAL HOUSE NO. 28, NH-27, OPPOSITE TATA 
MOTORS, KASIA,DIST. KUSHINAGAR, UTTAR 

274402 KUSHI NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2432 OA1266S1 1266 ECIL HYDERABAD ATM onsite METROPOLITAN VERTEX PEARL COMPLEX, ECIL ROAD, 
SRINIVAS NAGAR,KHAPRA500062

500062 MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2433 OA0111S1 111 AKKALKOT Solapur ATM onsite SEMI URBAN DR.HEDGEWAR SHOPPING CENTRE,OLD 
ADAT BAZARAKKALKOT413216

413216 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2434 OA1538S1 1538 Bharuch Surat ATM onsite URBAN ALPHA ARCADES, OPPOSITE BHARUCH 
GIDC, NEAR MIPCO CHOWKDI,BHOLAV, 

392001 BHARUCH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2435 OA2788S1 2788 Solapur road bijapur HUBBALLI ATM onsite URBAN PLOT NO. 5, GROUND FLOOR, OPPOSITE 
GOVERNMENT ITI COLLEGE, CHALUKYA 

586103 VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2436 OA2810S1 2810 Miramar Goa ATM onsite SEMI URBAN SHOP NO. 27 AND 28, PAI BHAVAN, TONCA, 
MIRAMAR,PANAJI, DIST. - NORTH GOA, 

403002 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2437 PW0951P1 951 BHAGWAN NAGAR-NAGPUR. NAGPUR Window ATM onsite METROPOLITAN R.D.PAWAR'S BUNGALOWBHAGWAN 
NAGAR,NAGPUR440027

440027 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2438 PW1652P1 1652 MAHADULA NAGPUR Window ATM onsite SEMI URBAN "Durga",Plot no.404,Main Road,MahadulaTaluka  
MAHADULA441111

441111 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2439 PW1914P1 1914 MANGALWEDHA SOLAPUR Window ATM onsite SEMI URBAN Krishiraj Building,C.S.No.115/B, Near Borale  
MANGALWEDHA413305

413305 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2440 PW0137P1 137 Hanuman Nagar , Nagpur NAGPUR Window ATM onsite METROPOLITAN 74,MUNJE BLDG,HANUMAN 
NAGAR,NAGPUR440009

440009 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2441 PW1327P1 1327 TOWN CENTRE, AURANGABAD CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

Window ATM onsite METROPOLITAN TOWN CENTREMAHABANK BHAWAN 
,BEHIND CIDCO BUS STAND431003

431003 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2442 PW1490P1 1490 MUKTSAR LUDHIANA Window ATM onsite URBAN Near Power House MuktsarKotakpura 
Road152026

152026 MUKTSAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2443 HZ2801H1 2801 LOWER MALL ROAD, PATIALA LUDHIANA Recycler onsite URBAN CLASSIC PLAZA, DHIRU MAJRI, LOWER 
MALL ROAD,PATIALA, DIST. - PATIALA, 

147001 PATIALA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2444 PA0093X1 93 MUMBAI-T.H.K.MARG,MAHIM MUMBAI SOUTH ATM onsite METROPOLITAN GR.FL.HIMGIRI APTS.,THK 
MARGMAHIM,BOMBAY400016

400016 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2445 OA2770S1 2770 Danish Kunj Bhopal ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN PLOT NO. DK-3/12, WARD NO. 82, DANISH 
KUNJ,BHOPAL, DIST. - BHOPAL, MADHYA 

462042 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2446 OA2776S1 2776 Manendragarh Raipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NH-43, NADIPAAR, MANENDRAGARH, DIST. 
MANENDRAGARH-CHIRMIRI-

497442 MANENDRAGARH-CHIRMIRI-
BHARATPUR

CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

2447 OA2800S1 2800 Kharkhoda Gurugram ATM ONSITE SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 160, WARD NO. 7, NEHRU 
COLONY, DELHI ROAD,KHARKHODA, DIST. - 

131402 SONIPAT HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2448 HZ2790H1 2790 Subhaspally Kolkata Recycler Onsite URBAN BIPIN PAUL SARANI, SUBHASHPALLY, NEAR 
HATI MORE,SILIGURI, DIST. - DARJEELING, 

734001 DARJILING WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2449 HZ2793H1 2793 UTTARPARA Kolkata Recycler Onsite URBAN HOLDING NO. 16-K, G.T. ROAD, 
UTTARPARA,DIST.- HOOGHLY, WEST 

712233 HUGLI WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2450 OA0486S1 486 TALAMADUGU HYDERABAD ATM Onsite RURAL TALAMADUGUADILABAD504328 504328 ADILABAD TELANGANA Yes Yes Yes

2451 OA2794S1 2794 GOPESHWAR DEHRADUN ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN MARKET, MANDIR MARG, NEAR GMVN 
GUEST HOUSE,GOPESHWAR, DIST. - 

246401 CHAMOLI UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2452 OA2780S1 2780 Chitaipur Varanasi ATM Onsite RURAL AMRA-KHAIRA BY-PASS CHITAIPUR,DIST. - 
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH - 

221006 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2453 OA2680S1 2680 Sukma Raipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN RVS COMPLEX, KHASPARA, SUKMA,DIST. - 
SUKMA, CHHATTISGARH494111

494111 SUKMA CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

2454 PW2657P1 2657 Sarvodaya Nagar Lucknow Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN VIKAS BHAWAN, SARVODAY 
NAGAR,LUCKNOW, UP226016

226016 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2455 PW1673P1 1673 Lamti Jabalpur Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 7,Kanchan Vihar,maharshi senior Secundary 
Sch LAMTILAMTI482002

482002 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2456 PW1492P1 1492 Chunni Kalan Ludhiana Window ATM Onsite RURAL Chunni KalanMain Chandigarh-Fatehgarh Sahib 
Highway140307

140307 FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2457 PW1030P1 1030 Male Pune West Window ATM Onsite RURAL GHAG BHAVAN,NO.442, MALE,MALEGHAG 
BHAVAN,NO.442, MALE,MALE412108

412108 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2458 PW0312P1 312 HINGNA I.E NAGPUR Window ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN COMMON SERVICE CENTRE,HINGNA 
RD,M.I.D.C.INDL ESTNAGPUR440028

440028 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2459 PW1020P1 1020 GEWARDHA Chandrapur Window ATM OnSite RURAL GRAM PANCHAYAT 
BLDG.,GEWARDHA,TEH.KURKHEDA441207

441207 GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2460 NZ2807N1 2807 Barhi RANCHI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 7251 AND 7252, BARHI CHOWK, 
HAZARIBAGH ROAD,NATIONAL HIGHWAY - 

825405 HAZARIBAG JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2461 NZ2767N1 2767 Jamtara RANCHI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN BHAGWANA TOWER, OPPOSITE 
CHILDREN'S PARK,JAMTARA, DIST. - 

815351 JAMTARA JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2462 NZ2768N1 2768 Kumardubi RANCHI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NEW MARKET, KUMARDUBI, 
CHIRKUNDA,DIST. - DHANBAD, 

828203 DHANBAD JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2463 OA2814S1 2814 Pandesara Surat ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN GROUND FLOOR, AVDHUT DARSHAN, NEAR 
DAKSHESHWAR MANDIR,PANDESARA, 

394220 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2464 OA2820S1 2820 Gadh Road, Meerut Noida ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN A/68/2, SHASTRI NAGAR, NEAR TEJ GARHI 
CHAURAHA,GARH ROAD, MEERUT, DIST. - 

250004 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

Restricted



 

SN Entity Name Br Code Branch Name ZoneName Type of 
Machine

Site Area Location PIN Code District State Braille Embrossed 
Machines

Talking 
ATMs

Voice 
Guidance

2465 OA2815S1 2815 Textile Market Surat Surat ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. G3 TO G8, TULSI MARKET, NEAR 
RUSHABH PETROL PUMP,RING ROAD, 

395002 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2466 PW0410P1 410 KOLHAPUR-RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR Window ATM Onsite URBAN HOUSE NO.1909,LANE 
NO.11,RAJARAMPURI,KOLHAPURRAJARAM

416008 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2467 PW0112P1 112 MANCHAR PUNE WEST Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN BK.OF MAHA.BLDG,106-107 BABU GENU 
RD,MANCHAR,410503106-107 BABU GENU 

410503 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2468 PW1219P1 1219 KOLHAPUR-TARARANI VIDYAPEETH KOLHAPUR Window ATM Onsite URBAN TARARANI VIDYAPEETH,RAJARAMPURI1 ST 
LANE,KOLHAPUR416008

416008 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2469 PW0619P1 619 SATARA-SSI BR.(KRISHNANAGAR)-KHED SATARA Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Uttekar Arcade, Bombay Restaurant 
chowkKRISHNANAGAR415003

415003 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2470 PW0559P1 559 AMRAVATI-RUKMININAGAR AMRAVATI Window ATM Onsite URBAN SMT.MEERA KASTURE'S 
BLDG.,"PRASAD",RUKMININAGAR-

444602 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2471 PW1389P1 1389 Gandhinagar, Wardha AMRAVATI Window ATM Onsite URBAN CHINTAMANI BHAVAN  ARVI NAKA 
ROADGANDHI NAGAR, WARDHA442001

442001 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2472 PW0004P1 4 JALGAON CITY JALGAON Window ATM Onsite URBAN 172, M.G.ROAD, NAVI PETH,OPP.NATWAR 
TALKIES,JALGAON425001

425001 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2473 PW0310P1 310 MUMBAI-BORI BUNDER MUMBAI SOUTH Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN GROUND FLOOR, WAZIRI MANZIL, 
BORIBUNDER, MUMBAI.MANOHARDAS 

400001 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2474 PW0195P1 195 PALGHAR THANE Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN VARAIYA BLDG,MANOR 
ROADPALGHAR401404

401404 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2475 PW0104P1 104 ALANDI PUNE WEST Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN JAIN S.S.SANGH TRUST 
BLDG,ALANDI,TEH.KHED,412105ALANDI,TE

412105 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2476 PW1193P1 1193 PHAGWARA LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GURU 
HARGOVINDNAGAR,PHAGWARA144401

144401 KAPURTHALA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2477 PW1791P1 1791 KOLLAM ERNAKULAM Window ATM Onsite URBAN Karthik Castle,D.No.1438-39, Palace ward, Can 
KOLLAMKOLLAM691009

691009 KOLLAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2478 PW1900P1 1900 FATEHABAD CHANDIGARH Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Bigher Road, Opp.ITI, Near Timber 
Market,FATEHABAD125050

125050 FATEHABAD HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2479 PW1412P1 1412 NAKODAR ROAD, JALANDHAR LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite URBAN MANMOHAN COMPLEX NEAR LAL RATTAN 
CINEMANAKODAR ROAD144001

144001 JALANDHAR PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2480 PW1601P1 1601 PATAN(GUJARAT) AHMEDABAD Window ATM Onsite URBAN "SLOK" 11, BAHGWANTINAGAR SOCIETY 
PATANPATNA384265

384265 PATAN GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2481 PW1581P1 1581 CARAPUR (Vithalpur) GOA Window ATM Onsite RURAL "DURVANKUR" HOUSE NO.404 
CARAPURCARAPUR-SANQUELIM403505

403505 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2482 PW0174P1 174 GHODEGAON PUNE WEST Window ATM Onsite RURAL MATRU CHHAYA,OPPOSITE 
S.T.STAND,GHODEGAON,412408OPPOSITE 

412408 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2483 PW0463P1 463 BHIGWAN PUNE EAST Window ATM Onsite RURAL PUNE-SOLAPUR RD,NR.BUS 
STATION,BHIGWAN,TEH.INDAPUR413105

413105 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2484 PW1514P1 1514 MURNAD (Kanthur) BENGALURU Window ATM Onsite RURAL Main Road Murnad (KANTHUR)Madikeri - 
Mysore -Bengaluru Road571252

571252 KODAGU KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2485 PW0300P1 300 CHENNAI-BROADWAY CHENNAI Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHREE GUJARATI MANDAL 
BLDG,116,BROADWAY,MADRAS,600018MAD

600108 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2486 PW0922P1 922 BHILAR SATARA Window ATM Onsite RURAL SHRIRAM SAHAKARI DUGDHA SOC 
BLDG.BHILAR412805

412805 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2487 PW0672P1 672 NASIK-CANADA CORNER NASIK Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 8-9 SUYOJIT SANKUL,TILAKWADI RD, 
CANADA CORNER,NASIK422002

422002 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2488 PW1863P1 1863 ABOHAR LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite URBAN 1757/10, Street No.14, Sunder 
Nagari,Hanumangarh road152116

152116 FAZILKA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2489 PW1703P1 1703 BADSA GURUGRAM Window ATM Onsite RURAL AT & POST BADSA BADSABADSA124105 124105 JHAJJAR HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2490 PW0399P1 399 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-M.G.ROAD ERNAKULAM Window ATM Onsite URBAN PRINTEK TOWERS, GROUND FLOOR, 
PANAVILA JUNCTION 

695001 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2491 PW1297P1 1297 MOGA LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite URBAN ADJACENT TO INDIAN PETROL 
PUMP,G.T.ROAD, MOGA142001

142001 MOGA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2492 PW1268P1 1268 MANDI GOBINDGARH BRANCH LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN KONARK PLAZA,MOTIA 
KHAN,G.T.ROAD,MANDI 

147301 FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2493 PW1424P1 1424 LUDHIANA, FOCAL POINT ROAD LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 154 FOCAL POINT ROAD,KAILASH NAGAR  
SHERPUR164010

164010 LUDHIANA PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2494 PW2199P1 2199 Chengannur ERNAKULAM Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PALAMOOTTIL BUILDING,GOVT HOSPITAL 
JN. CHENGANNUR689121

689121 ALAPUZHA KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2495 PW1485P1 1485 BHIWADI JAIPUR Window ATM Onsite URBAN B-294-295-G, Mangalam House BhiwadiRIICO 
Chowk301019

301019 KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2496 PW1631P1 1631 BARDOLI SURAT Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Opp. Vamdot Petrol Pump BARDOLIStation 
Road394601

394601 SURAT GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2497 PW1921P1 1921 RAJSAMAND JAIPUR Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 1&2 JAIPAL TOWER, 100 FEET 
ROAD,RAJ  RAJSAMAND313324

313324 RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2498 PW1307P1 1307 GANDHIDHAM AHMEDABAD Window ATM Onsite URBAN PLOT NO.334, ASHIRWAD COMPLEX 
GANDHIDHAMWARD NO.12B370201

370201 KACHCHH GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2499 PW1920P1 1920 FARIDKOT LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Dhunna Complex, Firojpur Road,Opp.Nahar 
Colony151203

151203 FARIDKOT PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2500 PW0402P1 402 BANGALORE-SHIVAJINAGAR BENGALURU Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 22,LADY CURZON 
ROADSHIVAJINAGAR,BANGALORE560001

560001 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2501 PW0265P1 265 WALSANG SOLAPUR Window ATM Onsite RURAL DR.B.K.KODLE BLDG,MAIN 
ROAD,VALSANG413228

413228 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2502 PW0821P1 821 BRIJIS NAGAR BHOPAL Window ATM Onsite RURAL BRIJISNAGAR,TEH.ICHHAWAR,466121BRIJIS 
NAGAR466115

466115 SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2503 PW1895P1 1895 FATEHGARH SAHIB LUDHIANA Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN No 565, Ward no 14, Opp.Bhatti Kanda, Near 
Ne FATEHGARH SAHEBSirhind, Fatehgarh 

140406 FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2504 PW0750P2 750 Model Colony PUNE CITY Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 479/5,SADHANA,H.K.MANDIR PATH,MODEL 
COLONYPUNE411016

411016 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2505 PW1487P1 1487 ALWAR JAIPUR Window ATM Onsite URBAN Plot No.29, Vijay Mandir Road AlwarScheme 
No.2, Main Road301001

301001 ALWAR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2506 PW1798P1 1798 PUNE-SINCHAN BHAVAN PUNE CITY Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN Sinchan Bhavan, Mangalwar Peth PUNEBarne 
Road411011

411011 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2507 PW0551P1 551 SAIDAPUR SATARA Window ATM Onsite RURAL Shri Kamal,Near Krishna Canal415124 415124 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2508 PW0200P1 200 WAI SATARA Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NAGARPALIKA SHOPPING 
COMPLEXMAHATMA PHULE MANDAI412803

412803 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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2509 PW0593P1 593 DELHI-PRESS ENCLAVE DELHI Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN E11&12,PRESS ENCLAVESAKET,MALVIA 
NAGAR EXTN.AREA,DELHI110017

110017 SOUTH DELHI NCT OF DELHI Yes Yes Yes

2510 PW1372P1 1372 JAIPUR-GOPALPURA BYPASS JAIPUR Window ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN JDA SHOP NO.14HANS MARG, 
MANASAROVAR LINK ROAD302008

302008 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2511 PW0589P1 589 MAHABALESHWAR SATARA Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN Orchid Mall, Poonam 
ChawkMAHABALESHWAR412806

412806 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2512 PW0751P1 751 UNDALE SATARA Window ATM Onsite RURAL C.S.PATIL BLDGK.S.MILL CAMPUS UNDALE 
TAL  KARAD415118

415118 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2513 PW1477P1 1477 MAHASAMUND RAIPUR Window ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN HOUSE NO.98, WARD NO.12 
MAHASAMUNDRAIUR ROAD493445

493445 MAHASAMUND CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

2514 PW1605P1 1605 PARABDA AHMEDABAD Window ATM Onsite RURAL GROUND FLOOR, OPP NEW MASJID, 
MEHTABPUR- BHOL 

383220 SABAR KANTHA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2515 OA2750S1 2750 Bawal Gurugram ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO. 1, REWARI-BAWAL ROAD, 
BAWAL,DIST. - REWARI, HARYANA123501

123501 REWARI HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2516 OA2808S1 2808 Sector-86, Gurgaon Gurugram ATM Onsite URBAN GROUND FLOOR, SHOP NO. 57 AND 58, SS 
HIGH POINT,SECTOR 86, GURUGRAM, DIST. - 

122004 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2517 OA1143S1 1143 KTHM College NASIK ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN K.T.H.M. College, Gangapur Road, Shivaji 
Nagar, Nashik-422002 

422002 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2518 PW1131P1 1131 PAILIMETA RAIPUR Window ATM Onsite RURAL PAILIMETA,TEH.KHAIRAGARH,491885TEH.K
HAIRAGARH,491885491888

491888 KHAIRAGARH-
CHHUIKHADAN-GANDAI

CHHATTISGARH Yes Yes Yes

2519 OA2813S1 2813 Forbesganj Patna ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NETAJI MARKET, JOGBANI ROAD, SHUBASH 
CHOWK,FORBESGANJ, DIST. - ARARIA, 

854318 ARARIA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2520 NZ2811N1 2811 Mullanpur Ludhiana Recycler Onsite RURAL OPPOSITE DLF ECO CITY, MULLANPUR 
GARIBDASS,DIST. - SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 

140901 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR

PUNJAB Yes Yes Yes

2521 NZ2818N1 2818 Chhatrapur Bhubaneswar Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 123, HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, NEAR 
SP OFFICE,CHHATRAPUR, DIST. - GANJAM, 

761020 GANJAM ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2522 NZ2829N1 2829 SRIPERUMBUDHUR Chennai Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN CHETTI STREET, OPPOSITE SUB 
REGISTRAR OFFICE,SRIPERUMBUDUR, 

602105 KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2523 OA2826S1 2826 Barauni Patna ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN UJJWAL MARKET, MAIN ROAD, TEGHRA 
BAZAR,BARAUNI, DIST. BEBUSARAI, 

851133 BEGUSARAI BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2524 PA2685X1 2685 Churu JAIPUR ATM Onsite URBAN PLOT NO. A-34, SECTOR-1, SAINIK 
BASTI,PANKHA ROAD, CHURU, DIST. - 

331001 CHURU RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2525 OA2809S1 2809 Sector102, Gurgaon Gurugram ATM Onsite URBAN SATYA THE HIVE, SECTOR 102, DWARKA 
EXPRESSWAY,GURUGRAM, DIST. - 

122505 GURUGRAM HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2526 OA2088S1 2088 NARNAUL GURUGRAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN WARD NO 22, MOHALLA-
JAMALPURNARNAUL, 

123001 MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2527 OA2783S1 2783 Rasra Varanasi ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN TRIPATHI TOWER, KOTWARI MOD, NEAR 
TRIPATHI CHITRA MAHAL,RASRA, DIST. - 

221712 BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2528 OA2823S1 2823 Amanora Magarpatta Pune East ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN TUPE ESTATE APARTMENT, OPPOSITE 
BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL,HADAPSAR, 

411028 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2529 OA2812S1 2812 Barh Patna ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN CHANDANI COMPLEX, NEAR POWER 
HOUSE, STATION ROAD,BARH, DIST. - 

803214 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2530 OA0150S1 150 Ajra Kolhapur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MILKAT NO.224, CS NO.2222MAHAGAON 
ROAD, AJRA416505

416505 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2531 OA2825S1 2825 Gola Gokarnath Lucknow ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN ASHIRWAD BUILDING, LAKHIMPUR ROAD, 
GOLA GOKARAN NATH,DIST. LAKHIMPUR 

262802 KHERI UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2532 OA0489S2 489 SINDHKHED RAJA Akola ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MEHKAR ROAD,SINDKHED 
RAJA,443203OMWAR PETH,SINDKHED 

443203 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2533 NZ2819N1 2819 Mungapada Bhubaneswar Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN ASHU COMPLEX, BTM CHOWK, POST 
EKATALI,JHARSUGUDA, DIST. - 

768202 JHARSUGUDA ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2534 HZ1310H1 1310 HARIDWAR DEHRADUN Recycler onsite URBAN 42, VIVEK VIHARHARIDWAR249407 249407 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2535 NZ2802N1 2802 Ban Talab, Jammu Ludhiana Recycler Onsite URBAN BARNAI RAOD, BANTALAB, JAMMU,DIST. - 
JAMMU, JAMMU & KASHMIR181123

181123 JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

2536 NZ2831N1 2831 Vidyanagar HUBBALLI Recycler Onsite URBAN NO. 6, KOTHARI HOUSE, SHIRUR PARK 
MAIN ROAD, OPPOSITE SUKRUTHI 

580021 DHARWAD KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2537 OA2827S1 2827 Sonepur Patna ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN DUDHAILA GACHHI, GOUTAM CHOWK, 
GOLA BAZAR,SONEPUR, DIST. - SARAN, 

841101 SARAN BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2538 OA2724S1 2724 Kangeyam Tiruppur COIMBATORE ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 255, GROUND FLOOR, R M TOWER, MAIN 
ROAD, NEAR CIBI RAJA NAGAI 
MALIGAI,KANGEYAM, DIST. - TIRUPUR, 
TAMIL NADU638701

638701 TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2539 OA2779S1 2779 Akbarpur Varanasi ATM Onsite URBAN PATEL NAGAR, TANDA ROAD, 
AKBARPUR,DIST. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 
UTTAR PRADESH224122

224122 AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2540 OA2822S1 2822 WTC Kharadi Pune East ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 12, RIVERSIDE GROVE, THITE 
NAGAR, KHARADI,PUNE, DIST. - PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA411014

411014 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2541 OA0527S1 527 Jalgaon Road Jalgaon ATM Onsite URBAN NATRAJ SHOPPING CENTRE,JILHA 
PETH,JALGAON ROAD425001

425001 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2542 OA0791S1 791 New Alipore Kolkata ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN 23A/44X,DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD,NEW 
ALIPORE,CALCUTTA700053

700053 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2543 NZ1283N1 1283 AIROLI NEW MUMBAI Navi Mumbai Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN 105,RAJKAMAL BLDGIST FLR.,PLOT 
17,SECTOR 3,AIROLI,NEW BOMBAY400708

400708 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2544 NZ2711N1 2711 Lokhra Guwahati Recycler OnSite URBAN GROND FLOOR, OPPOSITE SPECTRUM 
HONDA, NH-37, BETKUCHI,GUWAHATI, DIST. 
- KAMRUP METROPOLITAN, ASSAM781040

781040 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2545 OA2615S1 2615 Moshi Pune West ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 3, 4, AND 5, AMRUT AURA, 
OPPOSITE BHARAT PETROL PUMP,MOSHI, 
DIST. - PUNE, MAHARASHTRA412105

412105 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2546 NZ2824N1 2824 Punawale Pune West Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 6, 7, AND 8, AARCON PUNWALE, 
TAL. - MULSHI,DIST. - PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA411033

411033 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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2547 OA0186S1 186 Shendurjanaghat AMRAVATI ATM Offsite SEMI URBAN Shendurjana Ghat Branch Anusaya Atkare 
Building Main Market, Near Dipali Medical At: 
Shendurjana Ghat Taluka: Warud Distt : 
Amravati

444907 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2548 OA2312S1 2312 Vikasnagar Dehradun ATM Offsite URBAN House No. 120, ward no. 1, Shiv Vihar Colony, 
Vikasnagar, Laxmanpur, Dehradun, Uttarkhand, 
248198

248198 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2549 OA1959S1 1959 GMS Road Dehradun ATM Offsite URBAN SHOP NO 24, ISBT COMPLEX
AT SAHARANPUR ROAD HARIDWAR BY 
PASS 
DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND - 248002 

248002 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2550 PW0278P1 278 MALEGAON (NASIK) MALEGAON Window ATM Onsite URBAN BSNL BUILDING BEHIND POST OFFICE CTS 
1497/B/9AT ISLAMPURA MALEGAON423203

423203 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2551 PA0874X1 874 Bhor MALEGAON ATM Onsite RURAL S.N.PAWAR'S HOUSEBHOUR 
BRANCH,TAL.DEWLA,DIST.NASIK 
423102.423102

423102 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2552 PA0089H1 89 Chembur Mumbai North ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN 70-E,MAHABANK BLDG,DAYANAND 
SARASWATI RD,CHEMBUR,BOMBAY400071

400071 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2553 OA1382S2 1382 Lanja RATNAGIRI ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN 1389, SAHAKAR SANKULMUMBAI - GOA 
HIGHWAY416701

416701 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2554 OA1819S1 1819 Gonde Dhumala Nasik ATM Offsite RURAL SMBT Nandi Hills Dhamangaon Campus,Shop 
No 1 , Plot No 47 Ground Floor Commercial 
Complex-422010

422403 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2555 NZ1374N1 1374 JAINAGAR, BANGALORE BENGALURU Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN JAYANAGAR BRANCH, OPP NMKRV WOMEN 
COLLEGE 3RD BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE 560011

560011 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2556 PA2835X1 2835 GIRINAGAR BANASHANKARI BENGALURU ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN NO. 11, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, 
TRISHARANI ARCADE, 1ST D MAIN ROAD, 
GIRINAGAR 2ND PHASE,BANASHANKARI, 
DIST. - BENGALURU URBAN, 
KARNATAKA560085

560085 BENGALURU URBAN KARNATAKA Yes Yes Yes

2557 HZ0091H1 91 MAZAGAON MUMBAI SOUTH Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN 29131,PRASANNA CO-
OP.SOCY,MAZAGAON,BOMBAY400010

400010 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2558 NZ2839N1 2839 KUNJWANI BYPASS JAMMU LUDHIANA Recycler Onsite URBAN ROYAL NEST SAPPHIRE, JAMMU - 
KUNJWANI BYPASS ROAD,DIST. - JAMMU, 
JAMMU & KASHMIR180011

180011 JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR Yes Yes Yes

2559 OA0329S1 329 MUMBAI-LALBAUG MUMBAI SOUTH ATM Onsite METROPOLITAN HIRAMANI SUPER MARKET,DR.AMBEDKAR 
RDLALBAUG,MUMBAI400012

400012 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2560 OA2843S1 2843 Chandigarh Sector-29 CHANDIGARH ATM Onsite URBAN SCO : 44, Sector - 29D, Chandigarh - 160029 160029 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH Yes Yes Yes
2561 HZ0394H1 394 Tuticorin Coimbatore Recycler Onsite URBAN L.I.C.BLDG;58,BEACH 

ROAD,P.B.NO.66,TUTICORIN 628001
628001 TOOTHUKUDI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2562 OA2796S1 2796 Anupgarh Jaipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 5, WARD NO. 9, OPPOSITE BUS 
STAND,ANUPGARH, DIST. - SRI 
GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN 335701

335701 GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2563 OA2756S1 2756 Balotra Jaipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN OPPOSITE CITYLIGHT HOSPITAL, 
PACHPADRA ROAD,BALOTRA, DIST. - 
BALOTRA, RAJASTHAN 344022

344022 BALOTRA RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2564 OA2797S1 2797 Kekri Jaipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 11 AND 12, SHIV COLONY, AJMER 
ROAD,KEKRI, DIST. - AJMER, RAJASHTAN 
305404

305404 AJMER RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2565 NZ1275N1 1275 Guwahati Guwahati Recycler OnSite URBAN 1st FLOOR, CK ROAD, INFRONT OF 
HARISABHA,PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI, DIST.-
KAMRUP METROPOLITAN, 781001

781001 KAMRUP METROPOLITAN ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2566 NZ2838N1 2838 KANKE ROAD RANCHI Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN CHAUHAN'S BUILDING, GONDA TOWN, 
KANKE ROAD, RANCHI,DIST. - RANCHI, 
JHARKHAND 834008

834008 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2567 NZ2840N1 2840 Gorai Mumbai North Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 7, 8, AND 9, GORAI BSES 
FRIENDS SOCIETY, PLOT NO. 4, L T ROAD, 
GORAI,BORIVALI WEST, DIST. - MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN, MAHARASHTRA 400092

400092 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2568 NZ2841N1 2841 Malad Link Road Mumbai North Recycler Onsite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 1, GROUND FLOOR, A WING, 
BHARAT ARIZE GANPATI NIWAS SOCIETY, 
MALAD LINK ROAD,GOREGAON WEST, 
DIST. - MUMBAI SUBURBAN, MAHARASHTRA 
400104

400104 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2569 KZ0506A1 506 Abhona MALEGAON Recycler Onsite RURAL NEAR S.T.BUS STAND,ABHONE, KALWAN 
TALUKA 423502

423502 NASIK MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2570 HZ2821H1 2821 Bolpur KOLKATA Recycler onsite SEMI URBAN MASJID ROAD, BOLPUR,DIST. - BIRBHUM, 
WEST BENGAL 731204

731204 BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL Yes Yes Yes

2571 PW0116P1 116 Karve Road Pune City Window ATM onsite METROPOLITAN 25,AYURVED RASASHALA BLDG,KARVE 
ROAD,PUNE 411004

411004 PUNE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2572 NZ2089N1 2089 ANGAMALY ERNAKULAM Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR OLIAN KAPPELA, ANGAMALY 
CHHAKKIATH PLAZA, M C ROAD 
ERNAKULAM 683572 KERALA

683572 ERNAKULAM KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2573 OA2842S1 2842 KMC Medical College Maharajganj Varanasi ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN NEAR PAKDI RANGE OFFICE, FOREST 
DEPARTMENT, KHUTHA ROAD, SOHGI 
BARVA,UTTAR PRADESH 273303

273303 MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2574 OA2757S1 2757 KUCHAMAN CITY Jaipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN KHASRA NO. 1906, NEAR POLICE STATION, 
STATION ROAD,KUCHAMAN CITY, DIST. 
DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN, RAJASTHAN341508

341508 DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2575 OA2798S1 2798 SANCHORE Jaipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN RAO PLAZA, RANIWARA ROAD, AHEAD OF 
FOUR WAY,SANCHORE, DIST. - JALORE, 
RAJASTHAN343041

343041 JALOR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes
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2576 OA2758S1 2758 SALUMBAR Jaipur ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN PLOT NO. 3, 4, 5, 6, AND 7, C K TOWER, 
OPPOSITE GOVERNMENT SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL,SALUMBAR, DIST. - 
SALUMBAR, RAJASTHAN313027

313027 SALUMBER RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2577 NZ2816N1 2816 BISWANATH CHARIALI Guwahati Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR, BARUAH BHAVAN, WARD 
NO. 11, NATIONAL HIGHWAT 
715,BISWANATH CHARIALI, DIST. - 
BISWANATH, ASSAM784176

784176 BISWANATH ASSAM Yes Yes Yes

2578 OA0713S1 713 BANOTI Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN MAIN RD BANOTIAURANGABAD431150 431150 CHHATRAPATI 
SAMBHAJINAGAR

MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2579 NZ0812N1 812 BRAMHAPURI Solapur Recycler Onsite RURAL AT POST BRAMHAPURI, NEAR NATIONAL 
HIGHWAY 166,TAL. - MANGALVEDHA, DIST. - 
SOLAPUR, MAHARASHTRA413305

413305 SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2580 OA2851S1 2851 GHARAUNDA Chandigarh ATM Onsite RURAL AGARWAL COLONY, NEAR BLOCK 
DEVELOPMENT AND PANCHAYAT 
OFFICE,GHARAUNDA, DIST. - KARNAL, 
HARYANA132114

132114 KARNAL HARYANA Yes Yes Yes

2581 NZ2845N1 2845 PARAVADA Vijayawada Recycler Onsite SEMI URBAN OPPOSITE SRI TIRUMALA JUNIOR DEGREE 
COLLEGE, MAIN ROAD,PARAVADA, DIST. - 
ANAKAPALLI, ANDHRA PRADESH531021

531021 ANAKAPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2582 OA2850S1 2850 NAMCHI Kolkata ATM Onsite RURAL MANDIR DARA, NEW SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ROAD, NAMCHI,DIST. - NAMCHI, 
SIKKIM737126

737126 NAMCHI SIKKIM Yes Yes Yes

2583 PA0408H1 408 CALICUT-CHERORLY ERNAKULAM ATM Onsite SEMI URBAN GROUND FLOOR OMKAR BLDG,CHEROOLY 
ROAD,CALICUT,673001673004

673004 KOZHIKODE KERALA Yes Yes Yes

2584 KZ0225A1 225 WATHAR STATION SATARA Recycler Onsite URBAN 670, BABA KANASE COMPLEX, POST 
WATHAR STATION,TAL. - KOREGAON, DIST. - 
SATARA, MAHARASHTRA415524

415524 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2585 OA0618S2 618 DEWAI GOVINDPUR CHANDRAPUR ATM OffSite URBAN Udyog bhavan,station road Opp. District court 
CHANDRAPUR

442401 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2586 NZ2620N1 2620 Kavaratti ERNAKULAM Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NEAR PM SHRI GOVERNMENT SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL, KAVARATTI, DIST. - 
LAKSHADWEEP, UT OF LAKSHADWEEP 
682555

682555 LAKSHADWEEP LAKSHADWEEP Yes Yes Yes

2587 OA1243S2 1243 Malviya Nagar Jaipur ATM Offsite METROPOLITAN Khadi Gramadhyog Building, in front of Gandhi 
Nagar Railway station
Bajaj Nagar, Jaipur-302015

302017 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2588 PW1438P1 1438  Jhunjhunu Jaipur Window ATM OnSite URBAN LAMORIA BHAWAN JHUNJHUNU 1K 30, 
HOUSING BOARD 333001

333001 JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2589 NZ2817N1 2817 Khatla Guwahati Recycler OnSite URBAN GROUND FLOOR, UPPER KHATLA, D-27, M 
G ROAD, NEAR SABINGA LUNG THE DEIMI, 
DIST. - AIZAWL, MIZORAM 796001

796001 AIZAWL MIZORAM Yes Yes Yes

2590 OA2836S1 2836 Race Course Dehradun Dehradun ATM OnSite URBAN H. NO. 29A, RACE COURSE, DEHRADUN, 
DIST. - DEHRA DUN, UTTARAKHAND 248001

248001 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2591 OA2837S1 2837 Adarsh Colony Rudrapur Dehradun ATM OnSite URBAN A-9, ADARSH COLONY RUDRAPUR, DIST. - 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, UTTARAKHAND 
263153

263153 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2592 OA2844S1 2844 Kuwano (Manjhgaon) Dehradun ATM OnSite RURAL MANJHGAON VILLAGE, KUWANOO, TAL. - 
CHAKRATA, DIST. - DEHRA DUN, 
UTTARAKHAND 248196

248196 DEHRA DUN UTTARAKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2593 OA0337S1 337 Kumbhar Pimple Gaon Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar ATM OnSite RURAL NATH KRUPA BLDG, MAIN ROAD,KUMBHAR 
PIMPALGAON, 431211

431211 JALNA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2594 OA2881S1 2881 TANGI BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite RURAL NURUL HODA COMPLEX, DRIEMS ROAD, 
TANGI, DIST. - CUTTACK, ODISHA 754022

754022 CUTTACK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2595 NZ0136N1 136 Badlapur Thane Recycler OnSite URBAN SHOP NO. 12, 13, AND 14, MOHAN ARECA 
CHS, SHIRGAON, KATRAP, BADLAPUR 
EAST, DIST. - THANE, MAHARASHTRA 
421503

421503 THANE MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2596 OA2866S1 2866 NIALI CUTTACK BHUBANESWAR ATM OnSite RURAL AT MAJHIKHANDA, POST NILAI, DIST. - 
CUTTACK, ODISHA 754004

754004 CUTTACK ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2597 OA2864S1 2864 Ajwa road, vadodara Surat ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN SHOP NO. 1 TO 4, VALLABH TOWNSHIP, 
AJWA ROAD, VADODARA, DIST. - 
VADODARA, GUJARAT 390019

390019 VADODARA GUJARAT Yes Yes Yes

2598 OA2832S1 2832 Gulabbagh Purnia Patna ATM OnSite URBAN JAGDISH SHYAMA MANJHI COMPLEX, 
WARD NO. 37, MAIN RAOD, GULAB BAGH, 
DIST. - PURNEA, BIHAR 854326

854326 PURNIA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2599 OA2834S1 2834 New Jaganpura Patna ATM OnSite METROPOLITAN BRAHAMPUR VILLAGE, JAGANPURA ROAD, 
NEAR H P GAS GODOWN, JAGANPURA, 
DIST. - PATNA, BIHAR 800027

800027 PATNA BIHAR Yes Yes Yes

2600 NZ1680N1 1680 HATKANGALE Kolhapur Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN ASHIRVAD BUILDING, STATION ROAD, 
MILKAT NO-2742/0, HATKANANGLE, TAL. - 
HATKANANGLE, DIST. - KOLHAPUR, 
MAHARASHTRA 416109

416109 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2601 HZ2853H1 2853 Kathitand RANCHI Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN NEAR RADIO STATION ROAD, KATHITAND, 
PURVI RATU, DIST. - RANCHI, JHARKHAND 
835222

835222 RANCHI JHARKHAND Yes Yes Yes

2602 PW0288P1 288 Limb SATARA Window ATM OnSite RURAL LIMB GRAM PANCHAYAT BUILDING, AT 
POST LIMB, TAL. - SATARA, DIST. - SATARA, 
MAHARASHTRA 415015

415015 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2603 OA1499S1 1499 Moradabad Noida ATM OnSite URBAN Commercial Building No.12 Moradabad Behind 
Sales Tax Office 244001

244001 MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2604 NZ2863N1 2863 KALAMBOLI Navi Mumbai Recycler OnSite URBAN SHOP NO. 10, NEELKANTH DHAM, SECTOR 
16E, ROADPALI, KALAMBOLI, NAVI MUMBAI, 
DIST. - RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA 410218

410218 RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes
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2605 OA2686S1 2686 Dhoondhari Jaipur ATM OnSite RURAL NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE, DHOONDHARI, 
TEHSIL KEKRI, DIST. - AJMER, RAJASTHAN 
305408

305408 AJMER RAJASTHAN Yes Yes Yes

2606 OA1016S1 1016 SIRSO Akola ATM OnSite RURAL DESHMUKH'S BUILDING, MAIN ROAD,SIRSO, 
TEH.MURTIZAPUR 444107

444107 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2607 NZ2861N1 2861 Avadi Chennai Recycler OnSite URBAN NO. 265, CTH ROAD, OLD CHECKPOST 
SIGNAL, AVADI, DIST.- THIRUVALLUR, TAMIL 
NADU 600054

600054 THIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2608 NZ2862N1 2862 Peravallur Chennai Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN NO. 86/28, SRP KOIL SOUTH STREET, 
PERAVALLUR, DIST. - CHENNAI, TAMIL 
NADU 600082

600082 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes

2609 NZ0053N1 53 VILEPARLE EAST Mumbai North Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN KRISHNA VILLA,MONGHIBAI ROAD VILE-
PARLE EAST,BOMBAY 400057

400057 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2610 NZ2865N1 2865 KURMANAPALEM Vijayawada Recycler OnSite METROPOLITAN 31-9-4, SATHAVAHANA NAGAR, REVENUE 
WARD - 58, VISAKHAPATNAM, DIST . - 
VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH 
530046

530046 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH Yes Yes Yes

2611 OA2133S1 2133 MSME Satara Satara ATM Offsite URBAN MAS BHAVAN, P-76 ADDITIONAL MIDC 
AREA, SATARA 415004

415004 SATARA MAHARASHTRA Yes Yes Yes

2612 HZ0458H1 458 Puducherry Chennai Recycler OnSite URBAN NO-323 TO 329 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, 
PUDUCHERRY 605001

605001 PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY Yes Yes Yes

2613 NZ2880N1 2880 HUMMA BHUBANESWAR Recycler OnSite RURAL AT POST HUMMA, STATE HIGHWAY-31, TAL. 
- RAMBHA, DIST. - GANJAM, ODISHA 761027

761027 GANJAM ODISHA Yes Yes Yes

2614 PA2568X1 2568 Bambolim Goa ATM OnSite RURAL S NO 91/20, ARIA, BESIDE HOLY CROSS 
SHRINE, BAMBOLIM, DIST-NORTH GOA 
403202

403202 NORTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2615 NZ1271N1 1271 Gogal Goa Recycler OnSite SEMI URBAN SHOP NO.12&3 KALIKA SQUARE, MAIN RD 
GOGAL MADGAON 403601

403601 SOUTH GOA GOA Yes Yes Yes

2616 NZ2884N1 2884 Perur COIMBATORE Recycler OnSite RURAL SF NO. 82/4, KOVAI PUDHUR MAIN ROAD, 
ARUMUGA GOUNDANUR, PERUR 
CHETTIPALAYAM VILLAGE, DIST. - 
COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU 641010

641010 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU Yes Yes Yes
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